
Dated  09/1/ 2026

Date BPS
Method of Recruitment 

Appointment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Zia Ul Haq MA/B.Ed 09 April 1981, 

Mardan

8 Oct, 2007 8 Oct, 2007 17 D/Selectee SS Isl GHS Manga Mardan

2 Muhammad Faisal Abbasi MA/B.Ed 14 March 1985,

Abbottabad

8 Oct, 2007 8 Oct, 2007 17 D/Selectee SS Eco GHS Ziarat Masoom Abbottabad

3 Ashraf Ali MA B.Ed 01 Jan,1968 FR 

Bannu

8 Oct, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM GHS  Mangala lakki marwat

4 Muhammad Zafar Iqbal MA  B.Ed 16 Aug,1966 DIK 10 Dec, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Potha DIK

5 Akhtar Ali Shah MA B.Ed 20 Sep,1967 Swabi 10 Dec, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Haryan Killi Swabi

6 Muhammad Saeed MA/Ed. 20 Mar,1966 

Mardan

24 Dec, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Korogh Mardan

7 Hamim Khan MA M.Ed 20 Feb,1967 

Malakand

19 Nov, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Bazdara Payan Malak

8 Fazal Maula MA/Ed. 11 Feb,1967 

Charsadda

2 Jun, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Summa karaga  Abbottabad

9 Sarbiland MA B.Ed 01 Mar,1966 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 1991 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Gul Muqam, Dir Lower

10 S.Abid Shah MA M.Ed 01 Mar,1967 

Haripur

30 sept, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kothera Haripur

11 Jehanzeb Khan MA M.Ed 24 Apr,1966 

Mohmand

1 Sept, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM GHS hamid khan killi

12 Rafiq ul Ahmad MA B.Ed 18 Mar,1966 Chitral 10 Jun, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Arandu Chitral

13 Ghulam Murtaza MA B.Ed 15 Mar,1966 Chitral 27 Mar, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Madak Chitral

14 Arif Mehmood MA B.Ed 30 Jun,1966 Haripur 6 Jan, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Hill, Battagram

15 Alamzeb MA B.Ed 15 Jan,1966 Karak 1 Mar, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Esak Khumari, Karak

16 Syed Hassan Shah MA B.Ed 01 Mar,1966 Chitral 11 Jun, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Susoom Chitral

S.No. Name of Officer Qualification
Date of Birth & 

Domicile

Date of 1st; 

Entry in Govt: 

Service

Regular Appointment/promotion to the present 

post
Present posting

Government of khyber pakhtunkhwa  

Elementary and Secondary Education Department 

Ph.No. 091-9223533

NO. SO(S/M)E&SED/1-17/2026.      In pursuance of Section-8(1) of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Servants Act, 1973 read with Rule-17 of 

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Servants (Appointment, Promotion & Transfer) Rules, 1989, final seniority list of Male Teaching  Cadre (BS-17), as 

stood on 09-01-2026 is notified/circulated:
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17 Arif Zaman MA B.Ed 11 Mar,1966 

Haripur

11 Mar, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Baghpur Dheri Hariupr

18 Mujahid Hussain Shah MA B.Ed 09 Apr,1967 

Abbottabad

23 Apr, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Satang Garhi Mansehra

19 Muhammad Aslam MA B.Ed 03 May,1967 

Haripur

5 Jun, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  Bait Gali Haripur

20 Munir Gul MA B.Ed 23 Apr,1967 

Abbottabad

26 Oct, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Sakar Gah Battagram

21 S.Sadiq Hussain Shah MA B.Ed 08 May,1967 

Mansehra

20 Dec, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kanshian Mansehra

22 Muhammad Akhtar Khan MA B.Ed 20 Dec,1967 Haripur 5 Mar, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Sehki Bala Mansehra

23 Rehmat Ali MA B.Ed 01 Aug,1966 Swat 28 Feb, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS  Parrai Swat

24 Nasrir  Uddin MA B.Ed 05 Feb,1968 Chitral 10 Aug, 1980 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Hone Dir lower

25 Muhammad Yamin Qureshi MA B.Ed 01 Apr,1969 DIK 5 Mar, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Khutti DIK

26 Muhammad Javed MA B.Ed 29 Apr,1967 Bannu 10 Dec, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Hinjal Noor bazBannu

27 Muhammad Shafiq MSc B.Ed 28 Jul,1967 Lakki 

Marwat

10  Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Wanda Shahab Khel Lakki 

Marwat
28 Iftikhar Ali MA B.Ed 10 Oct,1967 

Nowshera

15 Apr, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Samandar Garhi Nowshera

29 Subhanullah MSc M.Ed 03 Feb,1966 Swabi 5 Feb, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Pajman Swabi

30 Noora Dad Khan MA Ed 30 Dec,1969 FR 

Bannu

10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM GHS Baka khel,Bannu

31 Akbar Ali MA B.Ed MA B.Ed 10 Apr,1969 Mardan 10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Chiragh Din Killi Mardan

32 Muhammad Khalid BSc B.Ed 31 Mar,1970 DIK 10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Chahkan, DIK

33 Niamat Shah MSC Bed 10 Apr,1970 

Nowshera

10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS No.1 Nowshera Kalan

34 Rahman Gul MA/B.Ed 30 Mar,1967 Khyber 10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS jamrud,Khyber

35 Muhammad Saqlain MSc/B.Ed 21 Aug,1966 DIK 10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Katgarh, DIK

36 Askar Khan MA/B.Ed 01 Dec,1967 Bajour 10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Eco) GHSS Gardai

37 Mazhar Ali BSC/B.Ed 04 Apr,1966 Swabi 10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Panjpir, Swabi

38 Liaqat ali MSC M.Ed 10 Apr,1966 

Charsadda

10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Mohabat Abad 

Mardan
39 Muhammad Saeed Khan MA (Edu) 01 Apr,1967 

Abbottabad

11 Oct, 1994 11 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS GHSS No 3 Abbottabad

40 Fazle Malik MA/B.Ed 13 Oct,1966 

Charsadda

19 Feb, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Rehmat Ullah

41 Tufail Sajid Khan MA/B.Ed 11 Feb,1966 Haripur 18 Oct, 1984 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Bareela, Haripur

42 Muhammad Yaqoob MA/B.Ed 07 Apr,1970 DIK 5 Dec, 1985 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Kech, DIK



Date BPS
Method of Recruitment 

Appointment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

S.No. Name of Officer Qualification
Date of Birth & 

Domicile

Date of 1st; 

Entry in Govt: 

Service

Regular Appointment/promotion to the present 

post
Present posting

43 Muhammad Israr s/o Ahmad

Khan

MSc BEd 02 Mar,1966 

Malakand

13 Nov, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS PS   GHSS Mian Brangola, Dir Lower

44 Malik Hafizud Din MA/B.Ed 11 Apr,1966 DIK 6 Dec, 1979 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Rehmani Khel, DIK

45 Iftikhar Khan MSC M.Ed 05 Jan,1968 Mardan 10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Naseer Kalay, 

Mardan
46 Muhammad Ilyas MA Bed 12 Apr,1971 

Malakand

10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Lal Qila, Dir Lower

47 Nooruz zaman MA BEd 04 Feb,1966 Mardan 10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dosehra, Charsadda

48 Saeedullah MA/B.Ed 05 Feb,1969 Swabi 10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Utla, Swabi

49 Mumammad Bashir Khan MA/B.Ed 01 Jan,1967 DIK 16 Dec, 1985 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Dhalla, DIK

50 Fazal Subhan MA Bed 25 Mar,1969 

Mohmand

10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dargai, Charsadda

51 Raj Wali Khan BA BEd M.A

B.Ed

02 Apr,1967 

Nowshera

10 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS No 1 Kalan , Nowshera

52 Waliur Rehman M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Feb,1966 

Malakand

26 Apr, 1988 11 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS PS GHSS Alladand Malakand

53 Abdullah MA MEd 01 Dec,1966 Swat 19 Apr, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Tall, Swat

54 Younas Ali Khan MA MEd 11 Apr,1967 

Peshawar

18 Oct, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Sheikhan, Peshawar

55 Muhammad Rashid khan MA MEd 03 Apr,1967,Bannu 26 Apr, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Hakim Khan Haved, Bannu

56 Faridullah MA/B.Ed A

B.Ed

28 Nov,1966 FR 

Bannu

8 Apr, 1985 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS GHSS Nadir Bodin khel

57 Azam Khan MAMEd 28 Apr,1966 FR 

Bannu

21 Sept, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mamesh Khel Bannu

58 Majeed Gul MA/B.EdM.A

B.Ed

01 Mar,1966 

Khurram

23 Jun, 1986 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM GHS uchat

59 Muhammad Rashid s/o

Nawab Khan

MA B.Ed

MA/B.Ed

15 Jan,1966 Swabi 7 Mar, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mansabdar Swabi

60 Ghulam Farooq s/o Ghulam

Rehmat

MA B.Ed 01 Jan,1970 Buner 20 May, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gagra, Buner

61 Shah Jahan MA Med 10 Apr,1970 Buner 25 Apr, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Chinglai, Buner

62 Munawar Khan MA/B.Ed 16 May,1966 Dir 

Upper

17 Dec, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Akhagram Dir 

Upper
63 Muhammad Ali BSC/B.Ed 30 Aug,1967 North

waziristan

9 Feb, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM GHS Siddiqi Kot, North waziristan

64 Muhammad Ali Khan BSC/B.Ed 21 Nov,1968 North

waziristan

20 Sept, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (PS) GHSS iddak, North waziristan

65 Laiq Hussain Msc/B.Ed 11 Mar,1967 

Kurram

5 Nov, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Maths) GHSS Shalozan, kurram

66 Jahan Zeb MSc BEd 15 Jun,1966 

Nowshera

10 May, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Jehangira, Swabi
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67 Muhammad ullah MSc BEd 03 Apr,1968 Mardan 24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Fatima, Mardan

68 Shah Zada MSc BEd 21 

Nov,1968,Peshawar

19 Nov, 1983 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Pakha Ghulam, 

Peshawar
69 S.Munawar Shah MA Med 03 Aug,1966 FR 

Bannu

24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  nadir Bodin khel,Bannu

70 Waheed uz Zaman M.Sc/M.Phil 30 May,1970 

Mansehra

24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Gali Badral Mansehra

71 Zain ul Aabideen MSc/Ed. 10 Feb,1968 Mardan 29 Feb, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Mayar, Mardan

72 Muhammad Arshad MSc/Ed. 20 Apr,1970 

Mansehra

24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Shergarh, Mansehra

73 Syed Turab Ali Shah MSc BEd 01 Apr,1967 Kohat 24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Nahaqi, Peshawar

74 Dr Sajjad Hayat Akhtar MA M.Ed

Ph.D

02 Feb,1967 Mardan 7 Oct, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Qasim Toru, 

Mardan

75 Altaf.ur.Rahman MSc MEd 25 Mar,1966 Hangu 24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Ibrahimzai, Hangu

76 Gul Khan M.Phil, M.Ed 03 Apr,1967 

Mansehra

24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Shergarh Mansehra

77 Bacha Hussain MA/B.Ed 02 Feb,1971 Bajour 24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Takkar, Mardan

78 Maqbool Ashraf MSc MEd 03 Sep,1966 Kohat 20 Sept, 1978 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Kot Jay, DIK

79 Subhanullah Khan MSc MEd 01 Oct,1968 

Malakand

7 Dec, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Sado Dir Lower

80 Amir Muhammad MA/M.Ed 02 Mar,1967 Karak 24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Dabli Lawaghar, 

Karak
81 Tanveer Ahmad MA BEd 08 Mar,1967 

Mansehra

24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Salabat, Mansehra

82 Shahid Ali MSC/B.Ed 04 Feb,1967 

Peshawar

24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Urmar Payan Peshawar

83 Muhammad Naeem Jan MA M.Ed 20 Jan,1972 

Charsadda

24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS  No1, Charsadda

84 Muhammad Atif Khan MA M.Ed 03Sep 1969 Mardan 24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS GHS Bikat Gunj Mardan

85 Abdur.Rauf MA/B.Ed 04 Mar,1966 Swabi 7 Sept, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Naranji, Swabi

86 Liaqat Ali MSc MEd 11 Jan,1969 

Charsadda

24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Boobak, Charsadda

87 Amjad Ali MA MEd 06 Apr,1966 

Charsadda

24 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mayar, Mardan

88 Shamsur Raza MSc MEd 12 May,1966 

Haripur

16 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Dingi Haripur

89 Asal Jan MA Bed 07 Feb,1966 North

waziristan

20 Nov, 1985 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (PS) GHSS mama khel Banuchi

90 Amir.ullah MSc MEd 05 Aug,1969 FR 

Bannu

6 Oct, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS baka Khel bannu

91 Muntazir Shah MSC/M.Ed 03 Mar,1968 

Mardan

1 Mar, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Bikat Gunj Mardan
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92 Gul Farid s/o Abdullah Khan Msc Bed 01 Dec,1967 Karak 1 Apr, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Ibrahim Zai, Hangu

93 Niamatullah Msc Bed 28 Oct,1969 Karak 1 Apr, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Nari Panoos Karak

94 Umar Farooq M.A/B.Ed 01 Mar,1969 Karak 4 Feb, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Nari Panoos, Karak

95 Muhammad Ayub MA/B.Ed 14 Apr,1968 DIK 16 Oct, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Paharpur No.1 DIK

96 Bakht Biland Khan MA/B.Ed 15 Feb,1969 Swat 1 Aug, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Deolai, Swat

97 Wali Muhammad MA/B.Ed 18 Jun,1967 Dir 14 Mar, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gaddar, Mardan

98 Nabiullah M.A B.Ed 19 Jan,1968 Karak 18 May, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dhalla, DIK

99 Hussain Gul M.A B.Ed 03 Oct,1969 

Peshawar

3 Jan, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) Chaghar Matti, Peshawar

100 Ijaz Ahmad M.A B.Ed 01 Dec,1969 Kohat 19 Oct, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Landi Kachi, Kohat

101 Faiz Ali Khan M.A B.Ed 20 Feb,1966 Swat 10 Oct, 1986 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Sijbanr, Swat

102 Hidayatullah M.A B.Ed 10 Feb,1970 Bannu 28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Aba Khel Lakki

103 Muhammad Amjad M.A B.Ed 04 Mar,1966 

Nowshera

1 Sept, 1985 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dokada, Buner

104 Noor Alam M.A B.Ed 11 Mar,1966 

Nowshera

15 Oct, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mayar Mardan

105 Manzoor Ali M.A B.Ed 09 Apr,1971 Swat 28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Bamakhela, Swat

106 Karim Nawaz M.A B.Ed 16 Apr,1971 Tank 28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Gul Imam, Tank

107 Attaullah M.A B.Ed 10 Apr,1967 

Battagram

28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gali Bedral, Mansehra

108 Hameedullah M.A B.Ed 17 Sep,1967 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Dag Ismail Khel, 

Nowshera
109 Bakht Nawab M.A B.Ed 01 Mar,1967 Buner 28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Batara, Buner

110 Muhammad Zulfiqar M.A B.Ed 11 Apr,1967 Kohat 1 Jan, 1982 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Muhammad Zai, 

Kohat
111 Muhammad Tufail BA Bed 11 Sep,1967 Mardan 28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Manga, Mardan

112 Murad Ali Shah MA M.Ed 04 May,1966 

Charsadda

28 Mar, 1996 11 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS PS GHSS Wazir Bagh, Peshawar

113 Alamzeb MA M.Ed 01 May,1967 Swat 28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Chamtalai, Swat

114 Madar Khan MA M.Ed 24 Mar,1968 Bajour 28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (PS) GHSS Gardai

115 Akhtar Ali MSc M.Ed 01 Oct,1968 Swabi 28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Kalu Khan Swabi

116 Ayub Khan MSC MEd 01 Jan,1969 Swabi 28 Mar, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Dobian Swabi

117 Ishaq Iqbal MSC MEd 30 Oct,1969 FR 

Tank

21 May, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Kot Kashmir, Lakki
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118 Altaf Hussain MA B.Ed 09 Oct,1974 

Charsadda

8 May, 1997 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Umarzai, Charsadda

119 Gulzar Khan MSc B.Ed 20 Jan,1967 

Nowshera

15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Rashakai 

Nowshera
120 Siddiq ur Rehman BA BEd 05 Jan,1970 FR 

Bannu

15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Yarik, DIK

121 Samiullah MA B.Ed 22 Jan,1969 

Mohmand

15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Chaghar Matti Peshawar

122 Faridullah Khan BA B.Ed 01 Aug,1970 Lakki

Marwat

22 Oct, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Chorlaki, Kohat

123 Fazli Malik BSc B.Ed 10 Apr,1968 Swabi 1 Mar, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS  Tarkai , Swabi

124 Zahidur Rehman BSc B.Ed 01 May,1971 

Nowshera

15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS on Ghari, Nowshera

125 Khan Badshah BSc MEd 10 Dec,1969 Mardan 15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Maidan Katai, 

Kohistan
126 Sadiq Ullah s/o Mir Abdullah MA B.Ed 28 Aug,1971 Swabi 15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Salim Khan, Swabi

127 Akhtar Nawaz Khan MSc:Bed 08 Mar,1967 

Haripur

15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Biology) GHSS Jatti Pind, Haripur

128 Khan Nawaz MSc:Bed 20 Aug,1969 FR 

Bannu

15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Mulazai Tank

129 Javed Iqbal MSc BEd 14 Sep,1968 Swat 15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Deolai, Swat

130 Hafeezullah MA/B.Ed 20 Aug,1971 Bannu 01 Feb, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Bangi Khan Khujari , Bannu

131 Muhammad Turab Mian MA/B.Ed 01 May,1969 Swat 15 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Madyan, Swat

132 Muhammad Anwar Khurshid PhD 03 Mar,1968 

Mansehra

6 Mar, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Pairan, Mansehra

133 Liaqat Khan MSc MEd 15 Mar,1969 

Haripur

15 May, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Kahal Haripur

134 Zahidullah MSc BEd A

B.Ed

28 Aug,1967 FR 

Bannu

8 Oct, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Phy) GHSS  nadir Bodin khel

135 Muhammad Hussain MA B.Ed 14 Nov,1969 

Charsadda

16 Apr, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Amba Dher Charsadda

136 Akhtar Hussain M.A M.Ed 06 Jun,1971 Dir 

Lower

24 Feb, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Kabal, Swat

137 Muhammad Zahir Shah MA/B.Ed 20 Sep,1969 Bannu 26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Mohabbat Abad, 

Mardan
138 Muhammad Ali MA M.Ed 11 Aug,1967 

Mardan

17 Dec, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Mohabat Abad, 

Mardan
139 Shah Zaman MSc MEd 14 Feb,1968 

Abbottabad

26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Harno, Abbottabad

140 Alam Zeb MSc MEd 21 Sep,1970 FR 

Bannu

26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Phy) GHSS Ghulam jan Baka khel

141 Fazle Hayat s/o Umar Hayat BSc MEd A

B.Ed

01 Feb,1970 Swabi 12 Jan, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Naranji, Swabi

142 Zahoorullah Khan BA BEd 22 Oct,1972 Bannu 26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Ziarat Masoom, Abbottabad
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143 Ijaz Khan MSc Bed 01 Apr,1970 Bannu 8 Jan, 1991 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Salma Sikandar Khel, 

Bannu
144 Khurshid Iqbal MA Med 01 May,1969 

Peshawar

3 Sept, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Wazir Bagh 

Peshawar
145 Irshad Ali Khan BSC/B.Ed 01 Nov,1971 Kohat 31 May, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Shakardara, Kohat

146 Dr Habibullah Khan MA/Ph.D 07 Aug,1972 SWA 23 Oct, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (PS) GHSS No.1 DIK

147 Latifullah MA/B.Ed A

B.Ed

02 Apr,1969 FR 

Bannu

26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civ) GHSS Baka khel

148 Muhammad Ibrahim MSc Bed 15 Nov,1966 Chitral 26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Shagram Chitral

149 Muhammad Faheem MA, M.Ed 15 Feb,1968 Karak 16 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GCMHSS No.2

Peshawar City

150 Iftikhar Ahmad MSc BEd A

B.Ed

10 Mar,1968 

Mardan

24 Nov, 1986 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Mayar, Mardan.

151 Kalimullah MA MEd A

B.Ed

29 Mar,1972 

Mansehra

26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Sherpur, Mansehra

152 Akhtar Munir MAMEd 21 Aug,1972 DIK 26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Shorkot DIK

153 Ahmad Hassan Shehriyar MSc BEd 22 Apr,1968 

Nowshera

19 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Pakha Ghulam, 

Peshawar
154 Basheerullah MA/B.Ed 03 Jan,1970 Swabi 23 Jun, 1997 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Ghorghoshtoo, 

Buner
155 Abdur Rauf MSC/B.Ed 01 Apr,1972 Bannu 26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Lalozai, Bannu

156 Azizur Rehman s/o Karim

Bakhsh

MA MEd 03 Oct,1970 Tank 25 Sept, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Gomal Bazar, Tank

157 Saqi Muhammad s/o Faqir

Muhammad

MSc Bed 15 Mar,1971 Swabi 26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Tarakai, Swabi

158 Masroor Ali Shah MA/B.Ed 05 Aug,1971 

Peshawar

13 Nov, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Wazir Bagh Peshawar

159 Bakhtiar Ahmad MSc M,Ed.

M.Phil

13 Jan,1972 

Peshawar

26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS No.1 Peshawar City

160 Syed Muhammad Khan MA/B.Ed 04 Dec,1974 Lakki

Marwat

26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Kheru Khel Pakka, 

Lakki

161 Tariq Mahmood MA/B.Ed 23 Apr,1971 

Peshawar

13 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamiyat) GHSS Adezai, Peshawar

162 Ashraf Ali MSc BEd A B.Ed MSc BEd 21 Apr,1968 Swat 14 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Dherai, Swat

163 Attaullah s/o Hazrat Umar MSc BEd 01 Jun,1968 Swat 26 May, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Dherai, Swat

164 Fazli Wahid MSc BEd 20 May,1966 

Charsadda

13 Mar, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Musazai, Peshawar

165 Ishfaqur Rehman MSc MEd 10 Apr,1968 Karak 3 Oct, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Amandi Umar Khan 

Bannu
166 Jamshed Khan MA, M.Ed 25 Apr,1970 

Mohmand

1 Sept, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Islamayat) GHSS Haryana Peshawar
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167 Fazal Wahab MA/B.Ed A

B.Ed

08 Sep,1970 Buner 1 Jul, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gadezi, Buner

168 Fida Muhammad Khan MA Med 05 Apr,1972 Haripur 22 Mar, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Panian, Haripur

169 Mushtaq Ahmad MA MEd 11 Jun,1968 

Mansehra

16 May, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Phulra, Mansehra

170 Muhammad Israr s/o Raham

Dil

MSc BEd 02 Apr,1969 Swabi 1 Apr, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Jalsai, Swabi

171 Iqbal Badshah MA B.Ed 25 Mar,1966 Kohat 27 Oct, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Abba Khel, Lakki

172 Abdus Samad MA B.Ed 03 Aug,1967 Swat 26 Nov, 1986 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dherai, Swat

173 Jehanzeb MA B.Ed 01 Apr,1966 

Malakand

7 Sept, 1986 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Nogram, Buner

174 Faizur Rehman BA B.Ed 01 Nov,1966 Swabi 14 Nov, 1973 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Adezai, Peshawar

175 Mano Rehman MSc B.Ed 21 Oct,1967 SWA 26 Nov, 1986 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Eco) GHSS Askar kot

176 Wasifullah MA B.Ed 28 Nov,1968 Bannu 21 Nov, 1982 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Adezai Peshawar

177 Abdur Rehman MA B.Ed 03 Mar,1966 Lakki

Marwat

20 Nov, 1986 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Yarik, DIK

178 Rustam Jan MA B.Ed 01 May,1967 FR 

Bannu

18 Mar, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS GHSS Baka khel

179 Rahim Khan MA Med 12 Jul,1967 FR 

Peshawar

9 Sept, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM GH Faridi

180 Muhammad Sadiq MA Med 10 Nov,1966 Dir 4 Oct, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Asbanr, Dir Lower

181 Qaisar Ali Khan s/o Alam

Sher

MA MEd 06 Feb,1969 Swabi 2 Dec, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Panj Pir, Swabi

182 Yousaf Zaman MSc MEd 02 Sep,1968 Bannu 25 Apr, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Biology) GHSS Nari Panoos, Karak

183 Muhammad Hanif MSc MEd 12 Sep,1969 

Mansehra

19 Jan, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Pairan Mansehra

184 Bakht Baidar SER MSc MEd 15 Feb,1966 Swat 4 Feb, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Biology) GHSS Kishawra, Swat

185 Tajul lsam MA B.Ed 20 Feb,1967 Mardan 31 May, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Shergarh, Mardan

186 Said Ghafoor shah M A B.Ed 06 Dec,1969 Buner 6 Apr, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Qasami, Mardan

187 Nazir  Muhammad s/o Inzar

Gul

MA BEd 01 Apr,1966 Dir 11 Mar, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Ziarat Talash Dir Lower

188 Shah Faisal MSc B.Ed 01 Mar,1966 

Abbottabad

12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Kehal, Haripur

189 muhammad Zaman MSc B.Ed 31 Mar,1966 Kohat 12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Ketch, DIK

190 Wasim  Ahmad MSc B.Ed 22 Apr,1966 

Abbottabad

12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Harno, Abbottabad

191 Mahmood Khan MSc B.Ed 15 Dec,1966 Lakki

Marwat

13 May, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Abdul Khel, Lakki
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192 Sadiq Nawaz MSc B.Ed 15 Jan,1967 Kohat 12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Kandu Khel, Karak

193 Muhammad Rafiullah MSc B.Ed 16 Jan,1967 Shangla 24 Jun, 1997 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Olandar, Shangla

194 Muhammad Hamayun MSc B.Ed 01 Feb,1967 Kohat 8 Sept, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Sheikhan, Peshawar

195 Habib.ur.Rehmen MSc B.Ed 10 Feb,1967 Swabi 12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Dobian, Swabi

196 Bin Yamin MA B.Ed 08 May,1967 Swabi 12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS

Thandkoi, Swabi

197 Taslimul Hassan MSc B.Ed 13 Nov,1968 DIK 12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Mandran Kalan DIK

198 Muhammad Nasim MA B.Ed 12 Mar,1969 Kohat 12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

199 Abdur Rashid MSc B.Ed 15 Mar,1970 

Mardan

5 May, 1984 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Palo Dheri Mardan

200 Muhammad Hasham Khan MSc B.Ed 02 Oct,1970 Bannu 14 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Harno, Abbottabad

201 SShafqat Naeem MA B.Ed 10 Apr,1967 

Mansehra

1 Dec, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gali Bidral, Mansehra

202 Muhammad Nazir MA B.Ed 16 Feb,1968 Haripur 3 Dec, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Kakotri, Haripur

203 Muhammad Saqib MA B.Ed 18 Apr,1968 Haripur 19 May, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jamrah, Haripur

204 Adil Jan MSc B.Ed 01 Jan,1969 Swat 17 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Deolai, Swat

205 Bahadar Said MSc B.Ed 01 May,1969 Dir 25 Jun, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Kotigram, Dir 

Lower
206 Abdul Qadeer MA B.Ed 01 Mar,1969 

Abbottabad

12 Jul, 1999 11 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS English GHSS Ziarat Masoom 

Abbottabad
207 Muhammad Sultan MSc B.Ed 22 Mar,1968 Swat 21 Dec, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Labat, Swat

208 MrBakht Ali Shah MSc B.Ed 20 Feb,1967 Kohat 23 Apr, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Biology) GHSS Bachkan Ahmadzai, 

Lakki
209 Syed Shah Saood MA B.Ed 03 Nov,1969 Hazara 12 Jul, 1999 11 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS GHSS Nagri Bala, Abbottabad

210 Shahid Sarwar MA B.Ed 05 Mar,1970 

Mansehra

12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Sherpur, Mansehra

211 Mr  Hayatullah MA B.Ed 12 Dec,1966 FR 

Kohat

12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS GHSS Shin dand

212 Mr  Mehrab Hussain MSc B.Ed 14 Feb,1967 

Khurram

12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS Che GHSS  Shalozan

213 Ashraf Ali MSc B.Ed 12 Dec,1970 FR 

Peshawar

12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS Che GHSS  Sama Bada ber

214 Mr   Nisar Khan MA B.Ed 07 Apr,1971 Khyber 17 Jan, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS PS GHSS spin dand

215 Sabz Ali Khan MA B.Ed 20 Jul,1967 

Mohmand

12 Sept, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Mohabat Abad 

Mardan
216 Imdadullah Msc BEd 15 Mar,1968 Khyber 1 Dec, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS No.1 Bicket Gunj 

Mardan
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217 Israil Khan Msc BEd 01 Feb,1968 Khyber 4 Dec, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS Phy GHSS Jamrud

218 Imtiaz Ali Msc BEd 01 May,1967 FR 

Peshawar

12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS Phy GHSS Sama Bada Ber

219 Mr Noor Khan Msc BEd 20 Jan,1970 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS Phy GHSS Spin Dhand

220 Muhammad Rafiq MA B.Ed 03 Apr,1966 

Nowshera

26 Jan, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dag Ismail Khel, Nowshera

221 Muhammad Altaf ur Rehman Msc BEd 10 Jun,1967 Haripur 21 Sept, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Biology) GHSS Beer Haripur

222 Muhammad Sadeeq Jan Msc BEd 08 Feb,1976 

Charsadda

12 Sept, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Rashakai, Nowshera

223 Ghayas ud Din M.A M.Ed Msc BEd 12 Aug,1966 

Charsadda

12 Sept, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Tajwal, Abbottabad

224 Ihsan Ullah S/O

Muhammad Ayub/Lakki/4

Msc BEd 16 Jan,1973 Lakki 

Marwat

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Masha Mansoor, Lakki

225 Salahud Din Khan S/O

Ghulam Ali Khan

Msc BEd 18 Apr,1967 DIK 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Shorkot, DIK

226 Falak Naz s/o Buzerg Jamil Msc BEd 07 May,1972 Swabi 11 Dec, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Jehangira, Swabi

227 Hafeez Ullah S/O Sarfaraz

Khan/

Msc BEd 15 Nov,1973 DIK 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Shore Kot DIK

228 Lajbar Khan s/o Naseem Gul

Khan

Msc BEd 03 Jan,1973 

Nowshera

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Mali khel, 

Nowshera

229 Muhammad Tariq Khan Msc BEd 12 Jul,1970 

Peshawar

7 Apr, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Hazar Khwani, 

Peshawar
230 Sanaullah s/o Fazlullah Msc BEd 04 Feb,1968 

Charsadda

23 Nov, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Boobak, Charsadda

231 Raziq Shah s/o Muqarrab

Shah

Msc MEd 05 Mar,1969 

Mohmand

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GTHSS Gulbahar, Peshawar

232 Allaud Din S/O Muhammad

Aslam Khan

Msc BEd 08 Apr,1971 Bannu 16 Jan, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Mamash Khel, Bannu

233 Umar Saeed Khan S/O

Khawaja Muhammad Khan

Msc BEd 01 Jan,1972 Karak 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Nari Panoos, Karak

234 Iqbal Hussain MA, M.Ed 05 Jan,1974 

Mohmand

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS H/C GHSS Ghalanai, Mohmand 

Agency
235 Dr.Muhammad Javed

Iqbal S/O Muhammad Latif

PhD MSC 07 Jun,1974 DIK 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Kurai DIK

236 Momin Khan S/O

Amanullah.

Msc BEd 03 Mar,1972 

Malakand

29 Oct, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Khair Abad, Dir 

Lower

237 Muhammad Asif S/O Jan

Muhammad Nowshera.

Msc BEd 10 Jan,1975 

Nowshera

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS on Ghari, Nowshera

238 Muhammad Zahid S/O

Dilawar Khan A/Abad.

Msc BEd 20 May,1972 

Abbottabad

1 Mar, 2000 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Langrial, Abbottabad

239 Javed Iqbal S/O Malik Suba

Khan

MA BEd 01 Apr,1973 DIK 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Kurai, DIK
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240 Bukhar Ali Shah S/O Zardad

Khan

Msc MEd 10 Apr,1972 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Biology) GHSS Malikhel Janikhel 

Bannu

241 Qaisar Alam S/O Niaz

Muhammad

MA BEd 14 Apr,1967 Kohat 20 Dec, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Shakardara, Kohat

242 Muhammad Ismail Khan s/o

Feroz Din MSc B.Ed

Msc MEd 11 Oct,1968 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Chagharmatti, 

Peshawar

243 Muhammad Tahir S/O Gul

Shahid Khan

Msc Med 05 Feb,1970 Kohat 30 May, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Landi Kachi Kohat

244 Aman Ullah Khan S/O Sher

Afzal Khan/Haripur

MA MEd 01 Jan,1975 Haripur 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jatti Pind Haripur

245 Naik Dar Babar S/O

Muhammad Anwar

MA BEd 04 Apr,1971 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Kachi Painda Khan, DIK

246 Amir Ali S/O Rahimud Din/ Msc MEd 02 Feb,1969 Karak 8 Sept, 2000 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

247 Muhammad Tariq S/O Attaur

Rehman

Msc MEd 07 Dec,1969 Mardan 29 Feb, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Mohabbat Abad, 

Mardan

248 Kifayat Ullah S/O Hazrat

Ullah/Mardan

MA MEd 23 Dec,1971 Mardan 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gadezai, Buner

249 Tariq Mehmood S/O

Muhammad Younis/Haripur

MA MEd 26 Feb,1968 Haripur 14 Mar, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Seri Kot, Haripur

250 Sajjad Khan S/O Khan Afsar

Khan/Haripur

MA MEd 15 Mar,1970 

Haripur

10 Mar, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Barikot Haripur

251 Muhammad Riaz S/O Mehr

Amin

MA MEd 12 Apr,1970 Karak 13 Jan, 1991 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Landiwa, Lakki

252 Dr Jangraiz Khan s/o Misal

Khan/Peshawar

M.A/M.EdPh.

D

6 december,1970 

Peshawar

10 may, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Chaghar Matti, Peshawar

253 Fazal Khaliq S/O Muhammad

Amin Swat

MA MEd 13 Apr,1971 Swat 26 Apr, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Balogram Swat

254 Asmat Ullah S/O Muhammad

Akbar

Msc MEd 03 Jan,1974 Mardan 23 Dec, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Shergarh, Mardan

255 Fazlur Rehman S/O Mir

Alam Khan

Msc Med 10 Feb,1974 Bannu 23 Dec, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Landiwa, Lakki

256 Waqar Ali Khanzada S/O

Muzaffar Khan

MA Med 15 Jan,1970 Swabi 30 May, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jalsai Swabi

257 Abdul Wali Khan S/O

Muhammad Akram

MA MEd 04 Feb,1969 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Chaudwan, DIK

258 Said Karim S/O Fazal Karim Msc MEd 20 Feb,1967 Buner 21 Feb, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Amnawar Buner

259 Khalid Khan Msc MEd 10 Aug,1967 

Peshawar

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Chaghar Matti 

Peshawar
260 Asad Khan S/O Muqaddas

Khan

MA MEd 02 Jan,1970 

Nowshera

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jabbi, Nowshera

261 Wasi Muhammad S/O Misal

Swabi

MA MEd 09 Mar,1976 Swabi 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Jalsai, Swabi
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262 Muhammad Rauf Khan s/o

Janan

MSc MEd 22 Mar,1969 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Malikhel Janikhel, Bannu

263 Abdul Sattar Khan S/O

Farmosh Khan

MSc MEd 01 May,1969 Swat 1 Mar, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Utror Swat

264 Gul Muhammad S/O Jan

Muhammad

MA MEd 11 Jan,1972 Swabi 25 Mar, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mazdoor Abad, Takht Bhai, 

Mardan

265 Muhammad Mutaher

Qureshi s/o S.Muzaffar

MSc MEd 11 Apr,1973 DIK 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Lar DIK

266 Zamir Gul S/O Perdool Khan

Mardan

MA MEd 10 Apr,1967 Mardan 8 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dargai, Charsadda

267 Khalil ur Rehman S/O Mir

Zali Khan /

MSc MEd 15 Sep,1968 Bannu 28 Apr, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Bengi khan Bannu

268 Gul Qias Khan S/O Mir

Saday Khan/FR

MA MEd 02 Apr,1969 FR 

Bannu

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Aba Khel, Lakki Marwat

269 Zahir Ullah S/O Firdous

Khan CHD.

MSc MEd 07 Oct,1969 

Charsadda

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GCMHS No.2 Peshawar 

City

270 Zahidur Rehman S/O Amir

Rehman MA MEd

MA MEd 18 Feb,1970 Swabi 6 Apr, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Mansabdar, Swabi

271 Nek Daraz Khan S/O

Muhammad Rasool Khan

MSc MEd 28 Sep,1970 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Kherukhel Pakka, 

Lakki

272 Izhar Ahmad S/O Rahim

Khan / Mardan.

MA MEd 18 Mar,1971 

Mardan

24 Jun, 1997 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Gaddar, Mardan

273 Muhammad Naqib Ullah S/O

Shaukat Ullah of .

MSc MEd 30 Mar,1971 DIK 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS No.3 DIK

274 Nadeem Khan s/o

Arzumand Khan MA MEd

MA MEd 08 May,1972 Dir 

Lower

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Khanpur, Dir Lower

275 Javed Khan  s/o Abdul Ghani

MSc MEd

MSc MEd 10 Mar,1973 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Shahbaz Khel 

Lakki

276 Naeem Khan MSc MEd 06 Mar,1975 

Khurram

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS PhyGHSS Borki

277 Hazrat Muhammad S/O

Zar Muhammad Peshawar

MSc Med

M.Phil

01 Mar,1976 

Peshawar

19 Apr, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS No.1 Peshawar city

278 Saleem Khan S/O

Sahib.ul.Haq

MSc Med

M.Phil

02 Oct,1972 

Peshawar

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GTHSS Gul Bahar Peshawar

279 Ghulam Mustafa s/o Gul

Rehman

MSc MEd 13 Jan,1973 

Peshawar

1 Feb, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS  hazar Khawani, Peshawar

280 Mohsin Shah  S/O  Miskin

Shah

MA/B.Ed 20 Mar,1967 

Haripur

1 Sept, 1985 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mohri Bed Bhen, Abbottabad

281 Hamid Ullah MA B.Ed MA/B.Ed 02 May,1968 Karak 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) Kachi Mali Khel DIK

282 Rasool Shah S/O Khial

Badshah

MA/B.Ed 12 Oct,1970 Kohat 1 Jul, 1997 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Billitang, Kohat

283 Muhammad Naeem  S/O

Muhammad Suleman

MSc MEd 09 Oct,1968 DIK 16 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS No.1 Paharpur, DIK
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284 Sharif Khan MSc Med MSc MEd 02 Jan,1967 

Khurram

1 Oct, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (PS)GHSS Borki

285 Hazir Nawaz S/O Amir Khan

.

MA/B.Ed 02 Jan,1968 Karak 1 Sept, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gumbat, Kohat

286 Asmat Ullah Khan S/O

Khawazi Marjan  .

MSc MEd 15 Mar,1969 Karak 3 Oct, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Sahkardara, Kohat

287 Muhammad Majid Mirza s/o

Allah Ditta

MSc MEd 13 Feb,1970 

Abbottabad

26 Jun, 1997 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Harno, Abbottabad

288 Ghaza Bacha S/O Shah

Zaman

MSc MEd 16 Mar,1971 Swabi 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Panjpir Swabi

289 Arshad Jamal S/O

Muhammad Jamal Mardan

MSc MEd 12 May,1972 

Mardan

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Bikat Gunj Mardan

290 Nasir Khan s/o Amir Shah MSc MEd 10 Mar,1974 Khyber 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Che) GHSS Jamrud

291 Khursheed Alam s/o Ali

Rehman

MA/B.Ed 23 Apr,1976 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Bahadar Khel, Karak

292 Raham Dad Khan S/O

Qader Sher Mohmand

MSc MEd 13 Jul,1967 

Mohmand

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Ambadher, Charsadda

293 Abdul Karim S/O Fazal

Rahim

MSc MEd 01 Dec,1973 

Malakand

1 Jun, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Sakhakot, Malakand

294 Arshad Mahmood Safi

S/O Muhammad Shah

MA/B.Ed 15 Dec,1974 

Mohmand

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Gaddar, Mardan

295 Irfan Muhammad  Afridi S/O

Malik Yarmast (FR ).

MSc MEd 04 Apr,1969 FR 

Kohat

29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mandran Kalan DIKhan

296 Amir Alam Khan S/O Gul

Muhammad Dir

MSc MEd 05 Jan,1968 Dir 

Upper

10 May, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Biology) GHSS Pir Saddi Mardan

297 Muhammad Shakil Ahmad MSc MEd Mphil 17 Apr,1973 Mardan 29 Jan, 2002 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Toru Maira 

Mardan
298 Ijaz MA/B.Ed 05 Mar,1975 

Charsadda

7 Apr, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Nisatta, Charsadda

299 Taj Wali Khan M.A M.Ed 01 Aug,1967 

Nowshera

12 Jan, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Jehangira Swabi

300 Muhammad Asif Iqbal M.A M.Ed 01 Sep,1966 

Nowshera

12 Sept, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

301 Jehanzeb MSc B.Ed 12 Apr,1966 Karak 23 May, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Sheikhan, 

Peshawar
302 Amir Khan M.A M.Ed 07 Jun,1966 

Mohmand

24 Jul, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Dargai, Charsadda

303 Amdar Ali Khan MSc B.Ed 01 Dec,1968 Bannu 1 Apr, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Hazar Khwani, 

Peshawar
304 Muhammad Fayaz M.A M.Ed 01 Apr,1972 

Peshawar

7 Jan, 1991 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Sufaid Sang, 

Peshawar
305 Saleem Ullah Khan MA M.Ed 18 Dec,1969 Bannu 8 Jan, 1991 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Daraka Aziz Khan, 

Lakki
306 Maqbool Khan MSc B.Ed 16 Mar,1969 Karak 17 Nov, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Amandi Umar Khan 

Bannu
307 Ilam Nawaz MSc B.Ed 01 Sep,1971 Karak 23 Oct, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Dhand Saghiri, Kohat
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308 Safdar Ali MSc B.Ed 01 Sep,1970 Mardan 7 Jan, 1997 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Gaddar, Mardan

309 Riaz Ali M.A M.Ed 10 Dec,1970 

Peshawar

17 Mar, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Ghaladher, Mardan

310 Tariq Rehman s/o Abdur

rehman

M.A M.Ed 30 Oct,1967 DIK 18 Jan, 1988 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Ketch DIK

311 Muhammad Adil MSc B.Ed 10 Mar,1968 Swabi 6 Jun, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Naro Banda, Swabi

312 Abdul Rauf Shah MSc B.Ed 01 Mar,1971 Bannu 1 Sept, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Landiwa Lakki

313 Azizur Rehman M.A M.Ed 01 Apr,1969 Swat 2 Apr, 1991 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Sijbanr, Swat

314 Jamil Ahmad MSc B.Ed 01 Apr,1971 Mardan 6 May, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Statistics) GHSS Pir Abad, Mardan

315 Mustafa Kamal M.A B.Ed

MSc MA

27 Apr,1970 Karak 12 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Bahadar Khel, Karak

316 Sharif Ullah M.A B.Ed MA

(Edu)

01 Feb,1969 Karak 10 Mar, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mandoori, Kohat

317 Ihsan Ahmad MSc B.Ed 16 Mar,1968 DIK 1 Jul, 1997 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Statistics) GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

318 Muhammad Ibrahim MSc B.Ed 10 Jan,1967 Karak 28 Jan, 1991 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Dhand Saghri, 

Kohat
319 Zakir Ali Shah MScM.Ed 03 Jan,1969 

Peshawar

4 Jun, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Tarnab Farm Peshawar

320 Muhammad Arif MSc  B.Ed 27 Jan,1970 Swabi 30 Apr, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Mansabdar, Swabi

321 Shoukat Ali MA  B.Ed 25 Apr,1970 Mardan 3 May, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mohabbat Abad, Mardan

322 Iltaf Hussain MSc  B.Ed 03 Jan,1969 

Peshawar

1 Aug, 1991 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GTHSS Gul Bahar Peshawar

323 Sajid MSc  B.Ed 19 Apr,1970 Swabi 2 May, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Dobian, Swabi

324 Muhammad Tahir MSc  B.Ed 25 Jan,1967 

Charsadda

3 Aug, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Mohammad Nari 

Charsadda
325 Inam Ullah MSc  B.Ed 01 Jan,1968 

Nowshera

1 Jul, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

326 Safir ur Rehman MSc  B.Ed 15 Dec,1966 Swabi 24 Mar, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jehangira, Swabi

327 Muhammad Shoaib MSc  B.Ed 07 Mar,1967 

Nowshera

13 Apr, 1996 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS on Ghari, 

Nowshera
328 Zahid Ullah MA  B.Ed 05 Apr,1969 

Charsadda

4 Nov, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Boobak, Charsadda

329 Naeem Khan MSc  B.Ed 01 Sep,1973 

Malakand

17 Sept, 1989 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Khar, Malakand

330 Ali Majan MSc  B.Ed 20 Mar,1966 

Khurram

1 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Maths) GHSS Malana

331 Muhammad Daud M.A M.Ed 13 May,1968 

Haripur

26 Feb, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Beer, Haripur

332 Shahid Hussain M.A M.Ed 11 Mar,1969 

Khurram

17 Oct, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM GHS Bushehra
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333 Muhammad Nafees MSc B.Ed 27 Apr,1970 

Abbottabad

1 Aug, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

334 Iqbal Hussain MSc B.Ed 01 Mar,1966 

Khurram

30 Apr, 1993 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Maths) GHSS Mirjamal

335 Jehanzeb MSc B.Ed 08 Jan,1970 Bannu 17 Nov, 1995 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Che) GHSS Wali noor jani khel

336 Sabir Hussain MSc B.Ed 18 Apr,1968 

Khurram

9 Jun, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Che) Shah ibrahim

337 Qareebullah MSc B.Ed 03 May,1967 

Mohmand

9 Jan, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Palo Dheri Mardan

338 Raham Dil Khan MSc B.Ed 10 Sep,1972 Karak 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Statistics) GHSS Lalozai, Bannu

339 Rehman Janan MSc B.Ed 01 Mar,1977 Karak 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Dallan, Hangu

340 Roshan Islam s/o Muhammad

Saeed

MSc B.Ed 15 Apr,1975 Karak 19 Apr, 1999 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Ibrahimzai, Hangu

341 Dilawar Khan MA B.Ed 15 Mar,1974 Karak 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Muslim Abad, Kohat

342 Ijlal Saud MSc B.Ed 05 May,1969 Kohat 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dallan, Hangu

343 Shah Sawar Khan MSc B.Ed 05 Dec,1971 Kohat 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Malikhel Janikhel 

Bannu
344 Muhammad Tariq Javed MSc B.Ed 12 Apr,1975 DIK 16 Feb, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Chemistry) GHSS Kachi Paind Khan  

DIK
345 Muhammad Nawaz MA M.Ed 01 Jan,1970 Khyber 18 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) GHSS jarud

346 Kaleem Ullah M.A M.Ed 12 Oct,1975 FR 

Bannu

18 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Abdul Khel, Lakki

347 Barkat Shah M.A M.Ed 01 Mar,1969 FR 

Bannu

22 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion HM Baka khel

348 Muhammad Salahud Din MSc MEd 30 Mar,1969 FR 

Bannu

4 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Painda Khel, Bannu

349 Mujeeb ur Rehman MSc B.Ed 10 Jan,1974 FR 

Bannu

4 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Che) GHSS Wali noor jani khel

350 Shah Bahadar MSc M.Ed 08 Oct,1970 Bajour 18 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Che) GHSS  Gardai

351 Muhammad Alam MSc B.Ed 30 Sep,1969 Buner 18 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Statistics) GHSS Topai, Buner

352 Syed Asif Hussain Shah MSc B.Ed 06 Mar,1970 

Mansehra

7 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Biology) GHSS Doga, Mansehra

353 Abdul Majid M.A M.Ed 03 May,1971 

Mansehra

18 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Pairan, Mansehra

354 Muhammad Faheem M.A M.Ed 01 Aug,1978 Swabi 30 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Sheikhan Peshawar

355 Naseer Ahmad MSc  M.Ed 02 Apr,1976 Mardan 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Luqman Banda Dir 

Lower
356 Shahabud Din MSc M Ed 01 Dec,1975 

Abbottabad

18 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Kakotri, Haripur

357 SHAH FAISAL M.A M.Ed

Mphil (English)

02 Jan,1975 

MALAKAND

23 Apr, 1998 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS No.2

Peshawar City
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358 Fida Hussain MA B.Ed 18 May,1977 

Malakand

30 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Khar Malakand

359 Hayat Khan MSc B.Ed 01 May,1978 Swat 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Dherai, Swat

360 Ali Shah s/o Sher Zada M.A M.Ed 15 Feb,1975 Swat 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Dherai, Swat

361 Wajid Ali M.A M.Ed 22 May,1976 

Mansehra

16 Jan, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Kawai, Mansehra

362 Hussain Ahmad M.A M.Ed 15 Apr,1973 Mardan 16 Jan, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (HistH/C) GHSS Kohi Barmol, 

Mardan
363 Abdul Mastan M.A M.Ed 15 Mar,1978 Swat 16 Jan, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Deolai, Swat

364 Sher Zamin MSc B.Ed 14 Oct,1971 Mardan 17 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Baghicha Dheri 

Mardan
365 Muhammad Ilyas MA M.Ed 14 Dec,1967 

Mansehra

16 Oct, 2003 11 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS H/Civ GHSS Karori, Mansehra

366 Muhammad Zafar Iqbal MSc B.Ed 12 Feb,1972 

Nowshera

18 Sept, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Statistics) GHSS Nizampur, 

Nowshera
367 Khad mast MA M.Ed 25 Apr,1971 FR 

Peshawar

16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Hazarkhawani 

Peshawar
368 Dr Sarfaraz Khan MA Ph.D 03 Feb,1978 Haripur 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS jattipind Hpr

369 Shah Muhammad Binyamin MSc B.Ed 22 Apr,1971 Kohat 16 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Kheru Khel Pakka, 

Lakki
370 Sardar khan MSc B.Ed 16 Aug,1974 Dir 

Upper

1 Nov, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Maths) GHSS Usherai, Dir Upper

371 Zaheen Ullah M.A M.Ed 17 Nov,1975 Dir 

Lower

30 Oct, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Rabat, Dir Lower

372 Mubarak Shah MSc B.Ed 15 Jan,1971 

Peshawar

18 Dec, 2003 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Statistics) GTHSS Gul Bahar 

Peshawar
373 Rizwanullah MSc B.Ed 15 Sep,1967 Lakki 

Marwat

27 Apr, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Statistics) GHSS Landiwa, Lakki

374 Mehboob Alam MSc B.Ed 30 Apr,1966 Lakki 

Marwat

15 Oct, 1987 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Biology) GHSS Shahbaz Khel Lakki

375 Mudassir khan MA B.Ed 19 Apr,1970 

Charsadda

15 Dec, 1994 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Ambadher, Charsadda

376 Asadullah M.Sc B.Ed 01 Jan,1967 South

Waziristan

25 Nov, 1990 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Nasti kot South 

Waziristan

377 Noor ul Amin M.Sc B.Ed 15 Sep,1975 

Mohmand

14 Jan, 1998 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Shakoor, Charsadda

378 Irfanullah M.Sc B.Ed 11 Sep,1975 

Mohmand

31 Aug, 2004 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS GHSS Zahir Abad, Peshawar

379 Nasir Ali M.Sc B.Ed 06 Feb,1971 

Khurram

31 Aug, 2004 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS (Maths) GHSS  nastikot

380 Muhammad Naeem M.Sc M.Ed 24 May,1969 

Mansehra

31 Aug, 2004 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Statistics) GHSS Jabori, Mansehra

381 Hidayat Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 09 Apr,1968 Swat 31 Aug, 2004 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Statistics) GHSS Balogram, Swat

382 Muhammad Akram s/o

Ahmad Jan

MA M.Ed 14 Jan,1966 Lakki 

Marwat

6 Sept, 2004 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Kot Kashmir, Lakki
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383 Anwar Ali M.Sc M.Ed 01 Nov,1966 Kohat 16 Sept, 2004 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (Physics) GHSS Landi Kachi, Kohat

384 Istiaq Hussain MA M.Ed 02 Sep,1967 Haripur 17 May, 1992 17 Mar, 2016 17 By Promotion SS  (English) GHSS Dengi, Haripur

385 Muhammad Imtiaz Ahmad M.Sc M.Ed 01 Oct,1989 

Mansehra

2 Nov, 2016 2 Nov, 2016 17 D/Selectee SS(Ec)

386 Irfan Raja M.Phil, M.Ed 02 Jan,1985 

Mansehra

2 May, 2014 2 Nov, 2016 17 D/Selectee SS (H/C) GHSS Dhodial Mansehra

387 Liaqat Ali MA,M.Ed 05 Mar,1986 

Mansehra

21 May, 2012 2 Nov, 2016 17 D/Selectee SS(H/C) GHSS Jared Mansehra

388 Muhammad Farooq Khan MA/B.Ed 15 Sep,1970 FR 

Bannu

29 Jan, 2002 11 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS PS GHSS Shahbaz Azmat Khel, Bannu

389 MUKHTAR AHMAD MA B.Ed 15 Apr,1967 NWA 15 Jun, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Babri Banda Kohat

390 SAEED AHMAD MA MED 10 Apr,1969 

MANSEHRA

26 May, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Sangar Mansehra

391 Ali Gohar MA MED 01 Jan,1971

CHARSADDA

11 Dec, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Geedar Killi Charsadda

392 UMAR FAROOQ SHAH BSC MEd 15 Jan,1966 

MANSEHRA

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Chinar Kot Mansehra

393 AZIMULLAH BSC MED BSc.B.Ed 03 Jan,2006 NWA 10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Chinar Kot Mansehra

394 JAN ALAM DIN B.A B.ED 30 Sep,1968 NWA 21 Sept, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Abbasa Khattak Lakki

395 MUHAMMAD IQBAL B.A B.ED 29 Nov,1967 DIK 10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Saggu DIK

396 SAIFUL MALUK MSC BED 01 Sep,1967 

MARDAN

14 Nov, 1984 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Sadiq Abad Mardan

397 MUHAMMAD SAEED

KHAN

MA EDU 01 Apr,1967

ABBOTTABAD

1 Oct, 1985 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Sarhan Abbottabad

398 ABDUL AZIZ MA.B.ED 05 Aug,1966 NWA 30 Sept, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Sadiq Abad

399 FAZAL GHAFAR MA.B.ED 20 Oct,1966 

NOWSHERA

4 Dec, 1986 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Aza Khel Payan Nowshera

400 LIAQAT ALI MA.B.ED 09 Mar,1966 

MANSEHRA

27 Nov, 1985 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS No.2 Garhi Habibullah 

Mansehra
401 SHIRIN ZADA BA BED 02 Apr,1966 Dir 

Upper

1 Dec, 1992 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Ranai Dir Lower

402 Muhammad Saleem BA B.Ed 20 Mar,1968

MALAKAND

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Dheri Allah Dhand Malakand

403 MUHAMMAD IQBAL B.A B.Ed 17 Feb,1968 

KOHAT

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Ranai

404 ABDUL WADUD MA BED 04 Feb,1966 

Mohmand

8 Oct, 1985 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Ranai

405 SAYED MUTAHAR

HUSSAIN

MA MED 04 Mar,1966 

Kurram

2 May, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Manai

406 NOOR KHAN MA B.ED 24 Jun,1967 Khyber 10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Manai

407 FAZLI MABOOD S.O

ABDUL WAHID

BA BED 04 Mar,1967 

SWABI

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Shahdad Swabi
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408 MUHAMMAD HALEEM BA BED 15 Nov,1967 

BANNU

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Azar Khel Lakki

409 MUHAMMAD JEHANZEB MSC MEd 21 Apr,1966 

KARAK

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Sai Kot Karak

410 NOOR ALAM KHAN MA.B.Ed 05 Apr,1968 NWA 1 Sept, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Maneri Bala

411 MUHAMMAD ISLAM BA BEd 15 Nov,1967 

CHITRAL

5 Oct, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Muzghool Chitral

412 ARIF ULLAH MA.B.Ed 01 Apr,1967 SWABI 17 Sept, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Maneri Bala Swabi

413 MIR NAWAZ KHAN MA MEd 05 Jun,1966 FR 

Peshawar

10 Oct, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Shahdad

414 NOOR MUHAMMAD

KHAN  MA MED

MA MEd 01 Nov,1968 FR 

BANNU

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Surdag Karak

415 SHAMS FAROOQ MA MEd 25 Jan,1966 SWABI 19 Nov, 1986 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS No.2 Topi Swabi

416 ABDUL RAUF KHAN MA MEd 15 Jan,1967 Lakki 

Marwat

17 Oct, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Wanda Killi Lakki Marwat

417 ABDUL RAUF MA.B.Ed 20 Jan,1967 

CHITRAL

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Birer Chitral

418 Umar Gul MA.B.Ed 02 Jul,1966 KARAK 13 Oct, 1985 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Shaheedan Chountra Karak

419 MUHAMMAD IJAZ

QURASHI

MA.B.Ed 03 Aug,1969 

KOHAT

20 Feb, 1991 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Tolanj Jadeed Kohat

420 ABDUR REHMAN MA MEd 09 Nov,1966 

KOHISTAN

1 Mar, 1992 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Paragarri Kohistan

421 HASSAN HABIB AFRIDI MA MEd 08 Oct,1968 

KOHAT

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Birer

422 S  AMJAD ALI SHAH MA.B.Ed 18 May,1966

ABBOTTABAD

16 Sept, 1986 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Nakar Khan Kalan Abbottabad

423 AKBAR ALI BSC.B.Ed 20 Feb,1967 

MARDAN

10 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Baro Banda Mardan

424 AHMAD JAN BA BED 10 Nov,1967 Khyber 1 Sept, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Garam Thoon

425 KHALID IQBAL BA BEd 22 Mar,1966 

HARIPUR

1 Feb, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Garam Thoon Haripur

426 SAIDUR RAHMAN BA BEd 08 Mar,1968 Khyber 1 Oct, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Birer

427 BAKHTIAR AHMAD BA BEd 04 Apr,1966 

MANSEHRA

1 Oct, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Sangar Mansehra

428 WALI UR REHMAN S.O

HABIB UR REHMAN

BA BEd 02 Feb,1966 

MALAKAND

4 Oct, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Shuntalai Dir Lower

429 HAMID KHAN MA BEd 12 Feb,1966 

MANSEHRA

6 Mar, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Chamial Mansehra

430 ABDUS SUBHAN BSC.B.ED 01 Nov,1966 FR 

BANNU

20 Apr, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Maina

431 HESAB ULLAH MA BEd 30 Mar,1969 NWA 2 Oct, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Chamial

432 GUL MUHAMMAD BSC.B.Ed 09 Jan,1969 

Mohmand

6 Apr, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kandar Mardan
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433 SARDAR KHAN BSc B.Ed 02 Mar,1968 Khyber 4 Mar, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Rashakai

434 MUSHTAQ  HUSSAIN BSc B.Ed 30 Mar,1968 

Kurram

24 Oct, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Rashakai

435 MRMUNIR HUSSAIN BSc B.Ed 20 Mar,1969 

Kurram

1 Oct, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Dagai

436 ABDUL SATTAR MA BEd 23 Mar,1970 

Mohmand

6 Oct, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kadi

437 AASHIQ HUSSAIN BSC.B.Ed 20 Apr,1967 Kurram 24 Jan, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Maina

438 MAZHAR ALI BSC.B.ED 11 Mar,1968 

Kurram

23 Sept, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Hamza Rashakai

439 RAJAB ALI MA M.ED 01 Apr,1969 Khyber 23 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Bahram Killy

440 NOOR JAMAL MA.M.ED 10 Feb,1967 NWA 14 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM , GHS Remal Kot NWA

441 HABIB ALI MA.B.ED 07 Mar,1969 

Kurram

24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kandar

442 SAHIBZAD AKHTAR

MUNIR

MA.B.ED 25 Dec,1967 

MARDAN

25 May, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kunj Mardan

443 FAYAZ AHMAD MA BEd 25 Mar,1966 

SWABI

21 Dec, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kadi Swabi

444 NAUROZ KHAN MSC BEd 14 Feb,1967

CHARSADDA

26 Feb, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Hamza Rashakai Nowshera

445 FAZIL SHAH BSC.B.ED 11 Nov,1967

NOWSHERA

13 Dec, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Bahram Killy Nowshera

446 Dr.HABIBULLAH MA BEd 16 Mar,1967 Tank 22 Feb, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Mandaran Saidan DIK

447 SABIR KHAN MA BEd 17 Mar,1968 

SWABI

25 Oct, 1985 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Bazargai Swabi

448 NOOR GHULAM MA BEd 08 Feb,1966 Kurram 1 Dec, 1986 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Goda Swat

449 MUHAMMAD JAVED MA EDU: 02 Oct,1966

ABBOTTABAD

17 Sept, 1986 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Ghori Abbottabad

450 INAM HUSSAIN MA BEd 06 Mar,1966 

Kurram

9 Mar, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Goda Swat

451 SAEEDULLAH BA BED 12 Apr,1966 Khyber 10 May, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS  Bala Garhi Mardan

452 HAMID HUSSAIN MA.B.ED 01 Apr,1967 

MARDAN

24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Lund Khawar No.2 Mardan

453 FAZLI KABIR BSC.B.Ed 03 Feb,1966 SWAT 25 Sept, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Goda Swat

454 ZAFAR IQBAL BSC.B.Ed 15 Feb,1967 

Peshawar

13 Jan, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Garhi Muhammad Gul 

Peshawar
455 ABDUR RAOUF BSC.B.Ed 07 Jul,1967 FR DIK 1 Sept, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Shinkoo

456 UBAIDULLAH S.O HAJI

HAKEEM KHAN

MA.B.Ed 04 Apr,1968 SWABI 20 Dec, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Gulo Dheri Swabi

457 MUHAMMAD JAMAL BA BED 01 Apr,1966 

MARDAN

15 Sept, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Hamza Khan Mardan
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458 Muhammad Naeem BA BED 16 Sep,1969 Swabi 24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Gohar Abad, Ismail, Swabi

459 Farrukh Sair B.A B.Ed 18 Jan,1970 Kohat 24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Wanda Madat, DIK

460 BAIT ULLAH MA.B.Ed 02 Jan,1968 FR 

BANNU

24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Khawrai Nowshera

461 GUL RAHMAN MA.B.Ed 03 Mar,1968 

KOHISTAN

21 Aug, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kuz Killi Ranolia Kohistan

462 SALEEM KHAN MA.B.Ed 12 Apr,1968 

NOWSHERA

24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Khawrai Nowshera

463 MUHAMMAD ZADA MA.B.Ed 04 Feb,1967 SWAT 24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Brawal Swat

464 AMIR ASLAM BSC.B.ED 03 Jan,1969 

KARAK

24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Lal Garhi, Kohat

465 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR B.A B.Ed 03 Mar,1967 SWAT 24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kedam Swat

466 TAJ BAROS S.O RAZA

AMIN

B.A B.Ed 24 Apr,1968 

SHANGLA

24 May, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion HM  GHS Kulalai Shangla

467 Asadullah MA.B.Ed 05 Mar,1966 

Orakzai

24 May, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civ) GHSS Tangai

468 Tahir Ahmad M.A B.Ed 01 Oct,1966 Mardan 1 Apr, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Garyala  Mardan

469 Javed Akhtar M.A M.Ed 28 Oct,1968 Haripur 13 Oct, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dingi Haripur

470 Muhammad Bashir M.A

B.Ed

M.A M.Ed 01 May,1967 DIK 18 Feb, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Lar, DIK

471 Muhammad Suleman M.A M.Ed 13 Sep,1966 

Charsadda

23 Oct, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Garhi Ghulam Shah 

Peshawar
472 Muhammad Hanif M.A M.Ed 03 Mar,1967 

Mansehra

28 Mar, 1996 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Karori, Mansehra

473 Ikram Ali M.A M.Ed 03 Mar,1966 

Abbottabad

28 Mar, 1996 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Barkot, Haripur

474 Zia Ahmad M.A M.Ed 05 Nov,1968 

Nowshera

20 Oct, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Spin Khak, Nowshera

475 Arif Naseem M.A M.Ed 01 Mar,1968 

Mardan

6 Mar, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Katakhat, Mardan

476 Siraj ud Din M.A M.Ed 01 Oct,1968 Bajour 13 Sept, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS Islamiyat GHSS Barkot,

477 Azizur Rehman M.A B.Ed 06 Mar,1969 

Peshawar

17 Apr, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Garhi Sherdad, Peshawar

478 Shabeer Ahmed M.A B.Ed 08 Feb,1968 

Abbottabad

15 Jan, 1998 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Ziarat Masoom, Abbottabad

479 Tasaddaq Ali M.A B.Ed 27 Feb,1968 

Abbottabad

1 Nov, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Birote, Abbottabad

480 Rehman Noor M.A B.Ed 03 May,1970 NWA 8 Jun, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS Islamiyat GHSS Birot

481 Muhammad Arif M.A B.Ed 13 Dec,1968 Chitral 11 Apr, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mori Lasht, Chitral

482 Ziaud Din Ahmad M.A B.Ed 14 Jan,1967 Haripur 24 Mar, 1985 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Jab,

Haripur
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483 Muhammad Arif M.A B.Ed 05 Feb,1968 Haripur 15 Dec, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Nara Amazai, Haripur

484 Muhammad Humayun Khan MSc B.Ed 15 May,1969 

Charsadda

26 May, 1999 27 Sept, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Ziarat Masoom

485 Dr.Muhammad Asif Khan M.A M.Ed,

P.hd

31 Aug,1967 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Urmar Bala Peshawar

486 Muhammad Zafar Hayat

Khan

M.A B.Ed 20 Jan,1969 Karak 26 May, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Shakardara Kohat

487 Muhammad Faiq M.A M.Ed 02 Jan,1971 Swabi 4 Jun, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS

Ghurghushto Buner

488 Beradar Khan M.A M.Ed 03 Jan,1970 

Charsadda

30 Mar, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GCMHS Mandani Charsadda

489 Abdus Salam M.A M.Ed 25 Aug,1969 Dir 

Lower

1 Mar, 1992 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Bezu Kharki, Mardan

490 Muhammad Arif M.A M.Ed 15 Apr,1971 

Charsadda

26 May, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GCMHS Nahaqi, Peshawar

491 Sabir Ahmad Khan M.A M.Ed 12 Mar,1974 Bannu 26 May, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Tappi Kanda, Karak

492 Fazali Wahab M.A M.Ed 02 Jan,1968 Bajour 22 Aug, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civ)

493 Muhammad Ayaz Khan M.A B.Ed 22 Mar,1969 

Abbottabad

12 Jul, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Tajwal, Abbottabad

494 Hamesh Khan M.A B.Ed 30 Mar,1966 Swabi 18 Nov, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Sikandari, Swabi

495 Fazli Akbar M.A B.Ed 05 Nov,1968 

Nowshera

18 Nov, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Rashaki Nowshera

496 Muhammad Hamid Ali Shah M.A M.Ed 07 May,1969 

Peshawar

12 Jul, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Gul Bela Peshawar

497 Waqar Khan M.Sc M.Ed 21 May,1966 

Haripur

14 Jan, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Adina, Swabi

498 Umar Muhammad M.A M.Ed 03 Feb,1966 

Malakand

8 Feb, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS

Sakhakot, Malakand

499 Khateeb.ur.Rehman M.A M.Ed 15 May,1967 

Abbottabad

3 Jan, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dalola, Abbottabad

500 Shahzada Khan M.A M.Ed 12 Apr,1970 Haripur 15 Oct, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jab, Haripur

501 Abdus Salam MSc M.Ed 02 Jan,1968 Bajour 7 Dec, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (PS)  GHSS Adina

502 Muslim Khan M.A B.Ed 01 Apr,1970 Bajour 12 Jul, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS GHSS Kotjai

503 Muhammad Ali Khan M.A B.Ed 01 Jan,1967 DIK 16 Oct, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Kotjai, DIK

504 Aqeel Ahmad M.A M.ed 20 Jan,1976 DIK 29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS No.2 DIK

505 Masood.ur.Rehman M.A M.ed 10 Mar,1968 

Abbottabad

29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Thakra, Mansehra

506 Amjad Ali Khan M.A B.Ed 11 Mar,1969 

Peshawar

13 Feb, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Urmar Payan  

Peshawar
507 Muhammad Tanveer M.A M.Ed 20 May,1971 

Abbottabad

1 Jul, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Lora, Abbottabad
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508 Gul Javed MSc  M.Ed 12 Apr,1968 

Abbottabad

23 Oct, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Nawan Shehr, Abbottabad

509 Habib Noor M.A B.Ed 12 May,1971 Karak 3 Oct, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jandrai, Karak

510 Riaz Iqbal M.A M.Ed 01 Apr,1966 Swabi 29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Naro Banda, Swabi

511 Muhammad Qasim Jan M.A B.Ed 18 Apr,1967 

Charsadda

29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Dhakki, Charsadda

512 Muhammad Rafiq M.A M.Ed 25 Apr,1970 

Malakand

1 Jul, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Shergarh Mardan

513 Muhammad Tariq M.A M.Ed 11 Feb,1974 Karak 29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Nari Panoos, Karak

514 Saeed Ullah Jan M.Sc M.Ed 03 Apr,1973 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Al.Hamid Wali 

Noor Bannu
515 Ali Bahadar M.Sc M.Ed 18 Mar,1966 

Haripur

16 Jan, 2001 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Jhamra, Haripur

516 Dilshad Ahmad M.A B.Ed 20 Dec,1966 Swabi 15 Sept, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS

Mansabdar Swabi

517 Muhammad Arshad M.A B.Ed 22 Sep,1967 Haripur 3 Mar, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kot Najibullah, 

Haripur
518 Liaqat Mahmood M.A M.Ed 18 Jan,1971 Haripur 4 Jun, 1996 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Kahal, Haripur

519 Raza Jan M.A M.Ed 03 Jul,1971 

Charsadda

29 Nov, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gul Bela Peshawar

520 Marifat Shah M.A M.Ed 04 Feb,1974 

Nowshera

29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Akbar Pura 

Peshawar
521 Muhammad Farooq M.A M.Ed 15 Sep,1970 FR 

Bannu

29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (PS) GHSS Shahbaz Azmat khel 

Bannu.
522 Sattar Khan M.A M.Ed 03 Dec,1973 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Baka Khel  Bannu

523 Shafqat Samdani M.Sc M.Ed 15 Oct,1967 

Abbottabad

29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Ziarat Masoom 

Abbottabad
524 Gul Muhammad M.A M.Ed 08 Mar,1971 Bajour 29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civ) GHSS Kahal

525 Muhammad Saleem M.A M.Ed 18 Apr,1971 Swat 6 Mar, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Miandam, Swat

526 Riaz Muhammad M.Sc B.Ed 03 Feb,1973 

Malakand

29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Chakdara Dir Lower

527 Gulfam M.A M.Ed 04 Oct,1973 Kohat 11 Jul, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Landi Kachi Kohat

528 Iftikhar Ali M.A M.Ed 14 Mar,1968 

Mardan

29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Garyala Mardan

529 Shahab ud Din M.A B.Ed 12 Feb,1970 NWA 11 Feb, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (PS) GHSS Kahal

530 Gul Safdar Khan M.A M.Ed 01 Nov,1966 

Mardan

30 Mar, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Khanjar, Mardan

531 Zahir Ali M.A M.Ed 10 Jan,1972 Orakzai 29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mama Khel Banochi, Bannu

532 Shaukat Ali M.A M.Ed 13 Jan,1967 Swat 16 Nov, 1992 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Labat, Swat
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533 Nazir Ahmad M.A M.Ed 10 Mar,1966 

Malakand

10 Jul, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Ouch, Dir Lower

534 Muhammad Iqbal M.A M.Ed 01 Jul,1968 SWA 9 Sept, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS GHSS Saleem Khan

535 Abdul Majeed M.A M.Ed 15 Feb,1967 

Nowshera

2 Nov, 1986 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jalozi, Nowshera

536 Munir Akhtar M.A M.Ed 01 Sep,1968 Mardan 5 Oct, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jamal Garhi, Mardan

537 Abdul Qayyum Shah M.A M.Ed 01 Feb,1966 Haripur 16 May, 1985 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jab, Haripur

538 Khalid Mehmood M.A M.Ed 13 Jun,1968 

Abbottabad

10 Dec, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Ziarat Masoom, Abbottabad

539 Dast Ali M.A B.Ed 15 Feb,1967 

Mohmand

13 Nov, 1986 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civ) GHSS Ghalani\

540 Mahmood Ahmad Jan M.A M.Ed 01 May,1970 

Peshawar

24 Nov, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS No.3

Peshawar City

541 Muhammad Idress M.A M.Ed 10 Aug,1966 

Nowshera

18 Nov, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS No.2,

Nowshera Cantt:

542 Naveed Ahmad M.A M.Ed 11 Jan,1968 

Peshawar

16 May, 1992 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gulbahar Peshawar

543 Abdur Rauf M.A M.Ed 10 Apr,1967 Buner 12 Dec, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Nogram, Buner

544 Liaqat Ali M.A M.Ed 30 Jul,1966 Mardan 1 Dec, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Fatima, Mardan

545 Murad Ali M.A B.Ed 15 Jun,1969 

Peshawar

19 May, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Garhi Ghulam Shah Peshawar

546 Qalandar M.A M.Ed 03 Sep,1968 Mardan 1 Mar, 1987 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Baghicha Dheri, Mardan

547 Raza Ali Gulfam M.A B.Ed 12 May,1971 

Kurram

2 Sept, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS GHSS No.1

548 Muhmmad Ijaz M.Sc B.Ed 01 Mar,1971 

Mansehra

2 Sept, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Shergarh, Mansehra

549 Waqar Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 25 Aug,1968 

Abbottabad

24 Apr, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Talhatta Mansehra

550 Abdul Sattar M.A M.Ed 01 May,1969 

Mansehra

4 Mar, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gali Bedral, Mansehra

551 Jaffar Khan M.A M.Ed 01 Jan,1973 FR 

Peshawar

29 Aug, 2002 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS ()

552 Inayat ur Rehman M.A M.Ed 03 Jan,1969 

Mohmand

1 Sept, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Kati Garhi Mardan

553 Abdur Rashid M.A M.Ed 12 Mar,1978 Tank 24 Jun, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gomal Bazar, Tank

554 Zahid Mansoor M.Sc M.Ed 02 Jul,1978 Bannu 17 Sept, 2003 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Abdul Khel Lakki 

Marwat
555 Ali Shah M.A M.Ed 27 Apr,1970 Mardan 16 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Palo Dheri, Mardan

556 Ghulam Hazrat M.A M.Ed 28 Mar,1968 

Mohmand

2 Aug, 1988 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS GHSS No.1

557 Aftab Hussain M.A M.Ed 05 Jan,1971 

Malakand

10 Feb, 2003 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Towda Cheena, Dir Lower
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558 Arshad Nadeem M.A B.Ed 10 Jan,1969 

Nowshera

26 Nov, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Spin Khak, Nowshera

559 Nazif Khan M.Sc B.Ed 26 Apr,1966 Lakki 

Marwat

4 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Daraka Aziz Khan 

Lakki Marwat
560 Shad Ali Khan M.A B.Ed 10 Mar,1967 Swabi 7 Mar, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Adina, Swabi

561 Fazal Wadood M.A M.Ed 08 Apr,1973 Buner 1 Mar, 1998 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Dokada, Buner

562 Suhail Afzal M.Sc M.Ed 04 Apr,1971 

Peshawar

26 Jun, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Budhni Peshawar

563 Misal Bacha M.Sc B.Ed 01 Feb,1977 Swat 16 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Chamtalai Swat

564 Qasim Jan M.A M.Ed 15 Mar,1974 Swabi 16 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Harnao, Abbottabad

565 Muhammad Nazir M.A M.Ed 01 Jan,1969 

Mansehra

17 May, 1992 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jalgali, Mansehra

566 Hafiz Tariq Bilal M.A M.Ed 28 May,1973 Kohat 1 Apr, 1992 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dhoda Kohat

567 Naeem Khan M.A M.Ed 14 Mar,1975 

Mardan

23 Jun, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Pir Saddi  Mardan

568 Muhammad Ishfaq Khan M.A M.Ed 03 Nov,1973 

Mohmand

30 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Bezu Kharki, 

Mardan
569 Shabir Ahmed M.A M.Ed 01 Feb,1972 

Abbottabad

3 Dec, 2003 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Birote Abbottabad

570 Sardar Zulfiqar Ali Shah M.A M.Ed 10 Apr,1968 

Nowshera

14 May, 1990 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Nowshera Kalan

571 Kamal ud Din M.Sc M.Ed 01 Oct,1969 Karak 4 Jan, 1992 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Ibrahimzai, Hangu

572 Rafi Ullah Khan M.A M.Ed 02 Feb,1970 Lakki 

Marwat

8 Jan, 1996 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Ibrahimzai, Hangu

573 Gul Shah Dar Khan M.Sc M.Ed 04 Apr,1968 Karak 9 Apr, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Khadizai Kohat

574 Abdul Waheed Khan M.A M.Ed 06 Mar,1969 Karak 1 Sept, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Chanda Khurram, 

Karak
575 Liaqat Ali M.A M.Ed 04 Apr,1968 Swabi 19 Dec, 1989 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Maneri Payan, 

Swabi
576 Salim ur Rahman M.A B.Ed 20 Aug,1968 Dir 

Lower

9 Feb, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Bagh Maidan, Dir 

Lower
577 Muhammad Riaz Shahzad M.Sc M.Ed 07 Apr,1967 

Charsadda

1 Jul, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Shakoor Charsadda

578 Shad Muhammad Khan M.A B.Ed 03 Mar,1972 

Malakand

3 Sept, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Shakoor, Charsadda

579 Muhammad Hamayun M.Sc M.Ed 22 Feb,1969 

Abbottabad

1 Sept, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Jabori Abbottabad

580 Muhammad Riaz M.Sc M.Ed 02 Jan,1970 

Abbottabad

30 Jul, 1995 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Jared, Mansehra

581 Nadar Sher M.Sc M.Ed 06 Jun,1969 

Mohmand

1 Sept, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Ghala Dher 

Mardan
582 Zia Farid M.Sc M.Ed 21 Oct,1969 

Abbottabad

1 Sept, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Talhatta, Mansehra

583 Muhammad Waseem Khan M.Sc M.Ed 30 Apr,1971 Haripur 1 Sept, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Barkot, Haripur
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584 Naveed Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 10 Apr,1969 Mardan 1 Sept, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Gaddar Mardan

585 Shah Rawan M.Sc B.Ed 07 Dec,1966 Dir 

Upper

1 Sept, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Beyar Dir Upper

586 Akhtar Nawaz M.A M.Ed 14 Mar,1973 NWA 3 Mar, 1996 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eco) GHSS No.1

587 Adil Nawaz Khan M.Sc B.Ed 16 Feb,1972 Bannu 13 Sept, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Kandu Khel Karak

588 Yahya Kha M.Sc M.Ed 17 Sep,1969 Bannu 21 Sept, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHS Abdul Khel Lakki 

Marwat
589 Abdul Ghafoor Khan M.Sc M.Ed 02 Apr,1979 Lakki 

Marwat

11 Jan, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Masha Mansoor, 

Lakki Marwat
590 Zulfiqar Ali Shah M.Sc B.Ed 01 Oct,1977 Chitral 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Mustuj Chitral

591 Muhammad Iqbal Khan M.Sc M.Ed 12 Mar,1976 

Mardan

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Katti Garhi, Mardan

592 Aziz Ahmed M.Sc M.Ed 05 Apr,1978 Karak 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Nandraka Kohat

593 Abdus Samad M.Sc B.Ed 05 Mar,1980 Bannu 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Bachkan Ahmad 

Zai, Lakki Marwat
594 Noor Said M.Sc B.Ed 01 Mar,1975 Swabi 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Nogram Buner

595 Asghar Khan M.Sc M.Ed 05 Mar,1975 Hangu 15 Dec, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Dallan Hangu

596 Muhammad Sajjad M.Sc M.Ed 15 Sep,1976 Kohat 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Dhoda Kohat

597 Saleem Khan M.A M.Ed 12 Jan,1978 

Charsadda

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Manga, Mardan

598 Ubaidullah Khan M.A M.Ed 28 Mar,1978 

Malakand

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Mian Brangola, Dir 

Lower
599 Naveed Ahmad M.Sc M.Ed 21 Mar,1978 

Peshawar

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Tarnab Farm 

Peshawar
600 Taj Ali Khan M.A B.Ed 28 Feb,1974 Mardan 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Palo Dheri, Mardan

601 Haider Ali M.A M.Ed 05 Mar,1974 

Shangla

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Martung, Shangla

602 Najm ur Rehman M.A B.Ed 15 Apr,1976 

Mohmand

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Chaghar Matti, 

Peshawar
603 Aftab Alam M.Sc B.Ed 10 Apr,1978 

Mohmand

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Che) GHSS NO.1

604 Abdul Jamal MSc  M.Ed 10 Mar,1968 Karak 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Bahader Khel, Karak

605 Ghulam Shabbir M.Sc M.Ed 05 Apr,1976 DIK 1 Oct, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Kot Jay DIK

606 Abbas Ali M.Sc M.Ed 03 Mar,1977 

Kurram

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion GHSS mardan SS (Maths)

607 Arshad Ali Khan M.A M.Ed 10 Jun,1975 Mardan 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Garyala, Mardan

608 Muhammad Ashraf M.Sc M.Ed 02 Feb,1969 Buner 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Dokada Buner

609 Abdur Rauf M.sc M.Ed 28 Apr,1969 Buner 1 Jul, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Batara Buner
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610 Mian Zulfiqar ud Din M.Sc M.Ed 01 Mar,1970 

Mardan

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Adina Swabi

611 Muhammad Kashif Jan M.A M.Ed 17 Jul,1972 

Charsadda

26 Jun, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Muhammad Nari, 

Charsadda
612 Muhammad Sharif M.Sc M.Ed 10 Jun,1975 Karak 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Nari Panoos, Karak

613 Tahir Ali M.A M.Ed 02 Feb,1976 Hangu 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Ibrahim Zai, Hangu

614 Malik Ahmad M.Sc M.Ed 10 Jun,1977 Dir 

Lower

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Lal Qilla, Dir Lower

615 Rehmat Ali M.A M.Ed 02 Jan,1978 

Abbottabad

24 Apr, 1998 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  Lora Abbottabad

616 Liaqat Ali M.Sc M.Ed 28 Mar,1979 Swabi 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Kalu Khan, Swabi

617 Umar Alam M.A M.Ed 15 Apr,1979 Swat 24 Jun, 2004 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Miandam, Swat

618 Amir Muhammad M.A B.Ed 10 May,1976 Swat 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Sijbanr, Swat

619 Irfan Ullah M.A M.Ed 01 Jan,1970 Swabi 30 Jun, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Saleem Khan, Swabi

620 Abdul Shakoor M.A M.Ed 28 Apr,1973 Orakzai 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) working as Assistant Director 

Estb Director E & SE

KPK621 Shahid Munir M.A M.Ed 15 Feb,1974 

Peshawar

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Tarnab Farm 

Peshawar
622 Aziz Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1975 Bannu 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Masha Mansoor 

Lakki Marwat
623 Iqrar Muhammad M.A M.Ed 13 Apr,1975 Khyber 1 Sept, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) working as Assistant Director 

Estb Director E & SE

KPK624 Fayaz Ali M.A B.Ed 01 Mar,1976 

Mardan

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Qasimi (Alu), 

Mardan
625 Nasim Ullah M.A B.Ed 17 Mar,1976 FR 

Bannu

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Qasimi

626 Fakhrul Amin M.Sc B.Ed 16 Oct,1977 Swabi 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Mansabdar Swabi

627 Qazi Ihsan Ullah M.A B.Ed 01 Mar,1979 Dir 

Lower

2 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Manial, Dir Lower

628 Sharif Khan M.Sc M.Ed 20 Jul,1979 Dir 

Lower

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Malakand Dir 

Lower
629 Iftikhar Ali M.A M.Ed 06 Jan,1976 Mardan 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Bezu Kharki, Mardan

630 Liaqat Ali M.A B.Ed 16 Apr,1978 

Charsadda

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Boobak, Charsadda

631 Aziz ul Haq M.Sc M.Ed 04 Dec,1970 

Charsadda

15 Jan, 1998 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Shakoor, Charsadda

632 Muhammad Younas M.Sc B.Ed 06 Jan,1981 DIK 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Yarik DIK

633 Iqbal ud Din M.Sc M.Ed 17 Oct,1972 Kohat 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Dhoda, Kohat

634 Syed Miraj Muhammad M.Sc M.Ed 28 Dec,1970 Mardan 20 Dec, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Ghalla Dher, Mardan
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635 Mujeebur Rehman MA M.Ed. 24 Feb,1971 

Peshawar

24 May, 1995 27 Sept, 2017 17 By Promotion Working as Section Officer

(M) E&SE Departemnt Khyber 

Pakhtunkhwa636 Tariq Ahmad M.A M.Ed 21 Mar,1972 

Peshawar

30 Jun, 1997 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Garhi Sherdad, Peshawar

637 Dr Zulfiqar Ali M.Sc Ph.D. 21 Mar,1973 

Peshawar

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Nodeh payan 

Peshawar
638 Aman e Room M.A B.Ed 06 Apr,1975 Swat 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Balogram, Swat

639 Abdul Samad M.A M.Ed 20 Apr,1975 NWA 21 Nov, 2000 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) GHSS Jamal Garhi

640 Muhammad Shahzaib

Ghaffar

M.Sc M.Ed 10 Mar,1976 

Nowshera

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Tehkal Bala 

Peshawar

641 Jaber Khan M.A M.Ed 01 Apr,1976 Mardan 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Jamal Garhi, 

Mardan
642 Farman Wali M.A M.Ed 10 Feb,1977 Swabi 11 Jan, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Sikandari Swabi

643 Muqadas Khan M.A M.Ed 10 Feb,1979 Chitral 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Bang, Chitral

644 Kashif Ali M.Sc B.Ed 02 Mar,1979 Swabi 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Adina Swabi

645 Muhammad Diyar M.Sc B.Ed 13 Apr,1979 Dir 

Lower

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Mian Kalay, Dir 

Lower
646 Hussain Ahmad M.A M.Ed 02 Jan,1970 Swat 15 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Tall, Swat

647 Ashraf Khan M.A M.Ed 15 Mar,1974 Bannu 10 Apr, 1993 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Mama Khel Banochi, 

Bannu
648 Syed Jamal M.Sc B.Ed 09 Apr,1974 Bannu 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Salima Sikandar 

Khel, Bannu
649 Anwar Kamal Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1977 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Abba Khel Lakki 

Marwat
650 Muhammad Shafiq M.A M.Ed 01 Jul,1969 

Peshawar

1 Nov, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Nodeh Payan, 

Peshawar
651 Bashir Zada M.A M.Ed 11 Nov,1976 

Mardan

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Chamtar, Mardan

652 Malang Jan M.A M.Ed 25 Feb,1977 

Nowshera

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Shaidu, Nowshera

653 Munir Ahmad M.Sc M.Ed 16 Nov,1977 

Mansehra

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Gali Baidral, Mansehra

654 Muhammad Riaz M.A M.Ed 09 Apr,1974 

Mansehra

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Jabori, Mansehra

655 Sajid Mehmood M.A B.Ed 15 Mar,1973 

Abbottabad

13 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Mohri Bedbin, 

Abbottabad
656 Asim Qazi M.A B.Ed 26 May,1972 

Haripur

8 Nov, 1994 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kahal, Haripur

657 Tahir Mir M.A M.Ed 07 May,1975 

Abbottabad

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Nagri Bala, 

Abbottabad
658 Qazi Tanveer Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 01 Apr,1967 

Mansehra

1 May, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Jal Gali, Mansehra

659 Tahir ud Din M.Sc M.Ed 29 Aug,1976 Hangu 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Muhammad Khawaja 

Hangu
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660 Naeem Ullah M.A M.Ed 18 Apr,1971 Swat 9 Dec, 1999 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Bamakhela, Swat

661 Shakeel Ahmad M.A M.Ed 08 Oct,1982 NWA 10 Dec, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civ) GHSS miran shah

662 Feroz Khan M.Sc M.Ed 14 Aug,1975 

Peshawar

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Nodeh Payan, 

Peshawar
663 Muhammad Shamroz Khan M.Sc M.Ed 17 Mar,1978 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Painda Khel Bannu

664 Muhammad Altaf M.Sc M.Ed 11 Apr,1979 Swat 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Labat Swat

665 Abdul Latif M.Sc M.Ed 18 Apr,1975 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Awan, DIK

666 Adnan Raees M.Sc M.Ed 19 Jan,1977 

Nowshera

3 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS No.2

Nowshera Cantt:

667 Nayyer Abbas Baloch M.Sc B.Ed 17 Feb,1979 DIK 2 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Katgarh, DIK

668 Muhammad Arif M.A M.Ed 17 Feb,1980 DIK 2 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GTHSS Gul Bahar 

Peshawar
669 Naveed Ali M.Sc M.Ed 15 Dec,1981 

Malakand

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Tangai Timergara, Dir 

Lower
670 Muhammad Tahir M.Sc B.Ed 10 Mar,1983 Dir 

Lower

10 Aug, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Sado Dir Lower

671 Sahib Zada Jehanzeb M.A M.Ed 11 Sep,1983 

Peshawar

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Gul Bela  Peshawar

672 Siddique Ahmed M.Sc M.Ed 20 Oct,1983 Lakki 

Marwat

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Kachi Paind Khan 

DIK
673 Shahab Ullah M.A M.Ed 23 Mar,1984 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GCMHS Nahaqi Peshawar

674 Muhammad Asghar M.A M.Ed 10 Mar,1985 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Awan, DIK

675 Momin Khan M.Sc B.Ed 04 Oct,1976 Mardan 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Wazir Bagh, Peshawar

676 Sana Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 04 Jan,1977 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Kurrai, DIK

677 Qudrat Ullah M.A B.Ed 15 Apr,1978 Karak 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Nandraka, Kohat

678 Tariq Aziz M.A M.Ed 23 Apr,1978 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Katgarh, DIK

679 Asad Ullah M.A M.Ed 01 Mar,1981 

Mardan

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Palo Dheri, Mardan

680 Muhammad Saddique Khan M.Sc M.Ed 12 Aug,1981 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Shahbaz Azmat 

Khel, Bannu
681 Mirza Khan M.A M.Ed 14 Aug,1982 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Paharpur.1, DIK

682 Jehangir Khan M.A M.Ed 01 Aug,1975 Dir 

Lower

2 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Tangai Timergara, 

Dir Lower
683 Anzar Ali M.A M.Ed 03 May,1976 

Haripur

12 Apr, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Serikot, Haripur

684 Shahjehan Akhtar M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jun,1977 

Charsadda

10 Apr, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Ambadher, Charsadda
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685 Ajab Khan M.A B.Ed 19 Dec,1977 Dir 

Upper

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Akhagram, Dir 

Upper
686 Atta ul Mustafa M.Sc B.Ed 15 Feb,1978 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Hathalla DIK

687 Muhammad Almas Khan M.A M.Ed 12 Mar,1978 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Lar, DIK

688 Sarhad Ali Shah M.A M.Ed 18 Mar,1979 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Gul Imam, Tank

689 Asif Ali M.sc M.Ed 10 Sep,1979 

Nowshera

1 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Manki Sharif, 

Nowshera
690 Farhat Ullah Khan M.A M.Ed 01 Nov,1979 Lakki

Marwat

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Bachkan Ahmadzai, 

Lakki Marwat

691 Muhammad Shahzad M.Sc M.Ed 26 Feb,1980 

Mansehra

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Siri Goria, Mansehra

692 Muhammad Ashraf M.Sc M.Ed 03 Mar,1980 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Rehmani Khel, DIK

693 Muhammad Tariq M.A M.Ed 30 Oct,1980 Buner 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Tor Warsak, Buner

694 Muhammad Arif M.Sc M.Ed 13 Feb,1981 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Hathala  DIK

695 Muhammad Amin M.Sc B.Ed 13 Mar,1981 

Mardan

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Katti Garhi, Mardan

696 Yasir Khan M.Sc M.Ed 20 Aug,1981 DIK 2 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Katgarh, DIK

697 Minhas Ullah Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jan,1982 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Khadezai, Kohat

698 Saeed ur Rehman M.A B.Ed 06 Feb,1982 Buner 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Bampohkha, Buner

699 Muhammad Tahir M.A M.Ed 25 Mar,1982 

Mardan

3 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Chamtar, Mardan

700 Dr.Rashid Iqbal Phd M.Ed 15 Apr,1982 Mardan 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Mohabat Abad, 

Mardan
701 Muhammad Noman Iqbal M.Sc M.Ed 08 Dec,1982 DIK 24 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Dhalla DIK

702 Muhammad Aamir M.A M.Ed 01 Jan,1983 

Peshawar

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Adezai, Peshawar

703 Imran Ali Shah M.Sc M.ed 01 Mar,1983 Bannu 1 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Bakka Khel, Bannu

704 Muhammad Tahir M.A M.Ed 15 Mar,1983 

Malakand

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kotigram, Dir Lower

705 Dilawar Khan M.A M.Ed 10 Oct,1983 DIK 2 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Yarik, DIK

706 Gohar Hameed M.Sc M.Ed 05 Jan,1984 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Kotjai, DIK

707 Zubair Ahmad Khan M.Sc M.Ed 11 Feb,1984 DIK 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Chowdwan, DIK

708 Javed Iqbal M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Landiwah, Lakki 

Marwat
709 Akhtar Rasool M.Sc M.Ed 08 Apr,1984 

Malakand

26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Pir Abad, Mardan
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710 Noor Khan M.Sc M.Ed 15 Apr,1984 SWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS Malakand

711 Jehangir Khan M.A M.Ed 01 Sep,1971 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Mullazai, Tank

712 Fazal Hakeem M.A B.Ed 12 May,1974 Hangu 1 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Wazir Bagh, Peshawar

713 Akhtar Saleem M.Sc B.Ed 23 Mar,1975 Tank 2 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Mullazai, Tank

714 Shakir Ullah M.A M.Ed 12 Aug,1975 NWA 4 Jul, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civ) GHSS miran shah

715 Manzoor Ullah Khan M.A M.Ed 21 Aug,1975 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Al Hamid Wali Noor, 

Bannu
716 Muhammad Ashraf Khan M.A B.Ed 11 Apr,1976 Kurram 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civ) GHSS Kuram

717 Abdus Samad M.Sc B.Ed 11 Jun,1976 Mardan 16 Sept, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Chamtar, Mardan

718 Tariq Mehmood M.A M.Ed 24 Aug,1976 Karak 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Billitang, Kohat

719 Majid Ullah M.A M.Ed 25 Apr,1978 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Ambadher, 

Charsadda
720 Abid Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Aug,1978 DIK 1 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Ketch, DIK

721 Shahid Aftab M.Sc B.Ed 03 Feb,1979 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Khazana, Dir Lower

722 Fazal Karim Khan Nasir M.Sc B.Ed 16 Aug,1979 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Awan, DIK

723 Irfan Ullah Khan M.Sc M.Ed 27 Nov,1980 Lakki

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Daraka Aziz Khan, 

Lakki Marwat

724 Mian Muhammad Suhail

Shah

M.A M.Ed 18 Mar,1981 

Nowshera

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS on Garhi, Nowshera

725 Irfan Ali M.Sc M.Ed 10 Feb,1982 Mardan 10 May, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Garyala, Mardan

726 Hassan Zaman M.Sc M.Ed 18 Mar,1982 FR 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Phy) GHSS domel

727 Liaqat Ali M.Sc M.Ed 15 Dec,1982 Mardan 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Fatima Mardan

728 Muhammad Ismail M.A M.Ed 16 Mar,1983 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Shakoor, Charsadda

729 Amir Rehman M.A B.Ed 04 Apr,1983 SWA 17 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) GHSS South

730 Muhammad Daud M.Sc M.Ed 01 Oct,1983 Bannu 12 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS

731 Hazrat Hussain M.Sc B.Ed 09 Jan,1974 SWA 18 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Stat) GHSS SHAHOOR SW

732 Noor Khan M.A M.Ed 10 Feb,1974 Dir 

Lower

12 May, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Khanpur, Dir Lower

733 Muhammad Azeem Zeb M.A M.Ed 30 Jun,1974 

Mansehra

1 Mar, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Berote, Abbottabad

734 Ashraf Ullah Khan M.A B.Ed 02 Jan,1975 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Muhammad 

Khawaja Hangu
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735 Kamal Hassan M.A B.Ed 03 Apr,1975 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Serai Bala, Dir Lower

736 Khushdil Khan M.Sc M.Ed 13 Feb,1976 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Landiwah, Lakki 

Marwat
737 Naik Rehman M.Sc M.Ed 20 May,1976 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Shakardara Kohat

738 Aurangzeb Khan M.Sc M.Ed 08 May,1977 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Mama Khel Banochi, 

Bannu
739 Alamgir M.A M.Ed 24 May,1977 

Malakand

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Kot, Malakand

740 Nazrul Islam Bacha M.A M.Ed 13 Feb,1978 Swat 3 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Sakhara, Swat

741 Noor Zada M.Sc M.Ed 15 Feb,1978 Karak 1 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Muslim Abad, Kohat

742 Muhammad Islahud Din M.A M.Ed 31 Mar,1978 Lakki

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kheru Khel Pacca, 

Lakki Marwat

743 Shoukat Ali M.Sc B.Ed 17 Apr,1978 Swat 16 Sept, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Deolai, Swat

744 Bakhtiar Ali M.Sc M.Ed 20 Apr,1978 Swabi 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Sheikh Jana, Swabi

745 Syed Naimatullah Shah M.Sc M.Ed 30 Sep,1978 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Kotka Muhammad 

Khan, Bannu
746 Abdul Hafeez M.Sc M.Ed 20 Nov,1978 Karak 28 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Tapi Kanda, Karak

747 Zahoor Ahmad Khan M.A M.Ed 02 Dec,1978 Swat 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Tall, Swat

748 Mohammad Ishaq M.A B.Ed 01 Feb,1979 Dir 

Upper

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Rabat Dir Lower

749 Younas Khan M.Sc B.Ed 02 Feb,1979 Lakki 

Marwat

26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Bachkan Ahmad Zai 

Lakki Marwat
750 Ahmad ud Din M.A B.Ed SS

(Eng)

10 Mar,1979 NWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion FATA

751 Arshad Iqbal M.A M.Ed 03 Apr,1979 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Aboha Swat

752 Asad Ullah M.A M.Ed 10 Apr,1979 Dir 

Lower

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Asbanr, Dir Lower

753 Muhammad Younis Khan M.A M.Ed 25 Jul,1979 Tank 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Mandaran Kalan  

DIK
754 Nawab Zada M.A M.Ed 16 Oct,1979 FR 

Bannu

20 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) GHSS

755 Syed Tariq Qasim M.A M.Ed 25 Nov,1979 Chitral 1 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Ayun, Chitral

756 Ishfaq Ahmad M.A M.Ed 10 Jan,1980 Lakki 

Marwat

12 Mar, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (H/Civics)  GHSS Khadezai, Kohat

757 Imdad Ullah M.A M.Ed 15 Feb,1980 Dir 

Lower

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Lal Qilla, Dir Lower

758 Tariq Aziz M.A B.Ed 01 Apr,1980 DIK 26 Aug, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Qolandi Dir Upper

759 Murad Khan M.Sc M.Ed 15 Jun,1980 

Abbottabad

29 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Dalola, Abbottabad
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760 Kamran Ullah M.Sc B.Ed 02 Aug,1980 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Shaheedan Banda, 

Karak
761 Inayat Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 08 Oct,1980 SWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths) GHSS Bannu

762 Khalid Usman M.A M.Ed 20 Oct,1980 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Mali Khel Jani Khel  

Bannu
763 Mohammad Islam M.A M.Ed 28 Feb,1981 Shangla 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kot Kay, Shangla

764 Ghulam Qadir Khan M.A M.Ed 03 Mar,1981 Bannu 30 Sept, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Daraka Aziz Khan, 

Lakki Marwat
765 Misbah Ullah Shah M.A M.Ed 25 Mar,1981 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Bahader Khel  Lakki 

Marwat
766 Bakhtawar Jan M.Sc M.Ed 16 Apr,1981 Bajour 17 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS Bajauor

767 Inam Ullah Khan M.Sc B.Ed 13 Aug,1981 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Al.Hamid Wali Noor 

Jani Khel Bannu
768 Rooh Niaz Khan M.Sc B.Ed 09 Sep,1981 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Dallan Hangu

769 Asif Iqbal M.Sc M.Ed 15 Nov,1981 Swabi 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Sheikh Jana, Swabi

770 Saleem Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jan,1982 Dir 

Lower

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Rabat, Dir Lower

771 Anwar Khan M.A M.Ed 20 Jan,1982 Mardan 10 Mar, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Jamal Garhi, Mardan

772 Amjad Ali M.Sc M.Ed 03 Feb,1982 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Bezu Kharki, Mardan

773 Akhtar Ali M.A M.Ed 06 Mar,1982 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Bar Shawar, Swat

774 Ahmad Wahab M.Sc M.Ed 09 Mar,1982 

Malakand

12 Apr, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Sarai Bala, Dir Lower

775 Khadim Muhammad M.A M.Ed 02 Apr,1982 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Abdul Khel, Lakki 

Marwat
776 Muhammad Ilyas M.Sc B.Ed 06 Apr,1982 Chitral 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Arandu Chitral

777 Ahmad Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 10 Apr,1982 Karak 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Muslim Abad Kohat

778 Syed Rizwan Hussain Shah M.Sc M.Ed 03 May,1982 DIK 21 Mar, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Lar, DIK

779 Shakir Ullah Khan M.Sc M.Ed 09 Oct,1982 Bannu 12 Jan, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Ibrahimzai Hangu

780 Atta Muhammad Khan M.Sc M.Ed 12 Jan,1983 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Khadizai Kohat

781 Sajjad Ali M.A M.Ed 10 Feb,1983 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Naseer Killi, Mardan

782 Ghani ur Rahman M.A M.Ed 10 Mar,1983 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Hassan Zai, 

Charsadda
783 Muhammad Irshad M.Sc M.Ed 10 Apr,1983 Dir 

Lower

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Tangai Dir Lower

784 Naseer Sher M.A M.Ed 14 Apr,1983 

Charsadda

12 Jan, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Battagram Charsadda

785 Asmat Ullah M.sc M.Ed 17 Apr,1983 SWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths) GHSS
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786 Tariq Masood M.Sc M.Ed 04 Jan,1984 Tank 2 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Mulazai Tank

787 Abdul Matin M.A M.Ed 02 Feb,1984 Buner 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Amnawar, Buner

788 Sajjad Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 07 Feb,1984 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Abdul Khel, DIK

789 Aqeel Raza M.A B.Ed

Mphil B.Ed

10 Feb,1984 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS shorkot, DIK

790 Zukhraf Bilal Ahmed M.Sc B.Ed 10 Feb,1984 DIK 10 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Chowdwan, DIK

791 Muhammad Zeb Khan Kakar M.Sc M.Ed 20 Mar,1984 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Rajjar.2 Charsadda

792 Shams.ul.Islam M.A M.Ed 23 Mar,1984 Lakki

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Abba Khel, Lakki Marwat

793 Fazal ur Rehman M.Sc M.Ed 09 Apr,1984 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Mandra Kalan, DIK

794 Muhammad Zeshan Qaiser M.A B.Ed 10 Apr,1984 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Katgarh, DIK

795 Burhanud Din M.Sc M.Ed 01 May,1984 Bajour 24 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS

796 Ali Muhammad M.Sc M.Ed 10 Mar,1972 Buner 1 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Bampokha, Buner

797 Akbar Badshah M.A M.Ed 02 Jan,1974 Dir 

Lower

10 Mar, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Rehan Pur, Dir Lower

798 Amjad Alam M.Sc M.Ed 10 Mar,1974 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Mandani, Charsadda

799 Hazrat Muhammad M.A M.Ed 06 Mar,1974 Dir 

Upper

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Qasim (Toru)  

Mardan
800 Islam Muhammad M.A M.Ed 01 Apr,1976 Buner 3 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Jangai, Buner

801 Hidayat Ullah Khan M.A M.Ed 20 Mar,1976 Karak 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Shaheedan Karak

802 Muhammad Rafiq MSc,  M.Ed 04 June, 1976 Kohat 30 May, 2017 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS GHSS Spin Dand Bara Khyber

803 Arbab Husain M.A M.Ed 13 Apr,1978 Kurram 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) GHSS kurram

804 Iftikhar Ahmad M.Sc M.Ed 10 Aug,1978 

Peshawar

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Urmar Bala, Peshawar

805 Khaliq Raza M.A M.Ed 04 Oct,1978 Lakki 

Marwat

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Masha Mansoor, 

Lakki Marwat
806 Muhammad Noor M.Sc B.Ed 03 Jan,1979 NWA 10 Dec, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS miran shah

807 Noor Ayub Khan M.Sc B.Ed 25 Mar,1979 NWA 10 Dec, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS miran shah

808 Nawazish Ali M.A M.Ed 04 Apr,1979 Swat 21 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kalam, Swat

809 Wajid Noor M.Sc M.Ed 13 Apr,1980 

Peshawar

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Zahir Abad, Peshawar

810 Irfan Ullah Khan M.A M.Ed 06 Mar,1981 SWA 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Abdul Khel, DIK
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811 Sakhi Muhammad M.A M.Ed 01 Apr,1981 

Nowshera

5 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Dak Islamil Khel, 

Nowshera
812 Shah Nawaz M.Sc M.Ed 03 Apr,1981 Mardan 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Qasim (Toru) Mardan

813 Tariq Yaqoob Gilani M.Sc M.Ed 03 Apr,1982 

Malakand

12 Jan, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Ziarat Talash, Dir 

Lower
814 Rifat Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 04 Apr,1982 Bannu 12 Jan, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Mama Khel Banochi 

Bannu
815 Luqman Saeed M.A B.Ed 11 Sep,1982 Karak 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  RITE (M) Peshawar

816 Muhammad Imran M.A M.Ed 09 Dec,1982 FR 

Bannu

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) GHSS Bannu

817 Muhammad Alam M.A M.Ed 05 Apr,1983 

Peshawar

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Gulbela, Peshawar

818 Noor Nawaz Khan M.Sc M.Ed 13 Apr,1983 Lakki 

Marwat

12 Mar, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Kheru Khel Pacca, 

Lakki Marwat
819 Haris Naseem M.A B.Ed 31 Aug,1983 

Nowshera

4 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Manki Sharif Nowshera

820 Umar Farooq M.A M.Ed 20 Dec,1983 Karak 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Dhoda Kohat

821 Irfan Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 30 Mar,1984 NWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Phy) GHSS north

822 Muhammad Zia Ullah M.A M.Ed 30 Mar,1984 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Zahir Abad, Peshawar

823 Rahmat Ali M.A M.Ed 20 Apr,1978 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Matta Maghul Khel, 

Charsadda
824 Khan Ayaz M.Sc M.Ed 13 Feb,1975 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Mali Khel Jani Khel, 

Bannu
825 Muhammad Younas Khan M.Sc B.Ed 02 Mar,1975 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Tappi Kanda Karak

826 Muhammad Daud M.Sc M.Ed 10 Apr,1975 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Pir Saddi Mardan

827 Abdur Rab Saqib M.A M.Ed 07 Oct,1975 

Mansehra

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Gali Baidral, 

Mansehra
828 Muhammad Ibrahim M.A M.Ed 07 Mar,1976 

Malakand

12 Jan, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kot Malakand

829 Muhammad Farooq M.Sc M.Ed 25 May,1976 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Kachi Mali Khel, 

DIK
830 Ikhtiyar Ahmad M.A M.Ed 04 Mar,1977 Buner 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Agarai, Buner

831 Nasarullah Khan M.A M.Ed 01 Apr,1977 

Shangla

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Olandar, Shangla

832 Shahid Mansoor M.A M.Ed 14 Aug,1977 Karak 19 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Nari Panoos, Karak

833 Mansoor Iqbal M.A M.Ed 05 Feb,1978 

Malakand

12 Jan, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS  Serai Bala Dir Lower

834 Muhammad Ayaz M.A M.Ed 11 Feb,1978 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kabal, Swat

835 Matiullah M.Sc M.Ed 06 Mar,1978 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Sakhara Swat

836 Muhammad Ilyas M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1978 Dir 

Lower

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Mian Barangola, Dir 

Lower
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837 Shaikh Fayaz Muhammad M.Sc B.Ed 20 May,1978 DIK 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Katgarh, DIK

838 Asmat Ullah M.A M.Ed 20 Sep,1978 Tank 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

839 Shah Khalid M.A M.Ed 09 Oct,1978 Swat 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Utroor, Swat

840 Jawad Ahmad M.phil,M.Sc

M.Ed

20 Mar,1979 

Nowshera

3 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS on Garhi, Nowshera

841 Hameed ud Din Khattak M.A B.Ed 04 Apr,1979 

Nowshera

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Shaidu Nowshera

842 Khyal Muhammad M.A M.Ed 08 Sep,1979 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Hassan Zai, Charsadda

843 Ibrahim Khalilullah M.Sc M.Ed 12 Jan,1980 Swabi 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Punjpir Swabi

844 Hashmat Ullah M.A M.Ed 01 Apr,1980 Tank 2 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Mullazai, Tank

845 Ahmad Yar Khan M.Sc M.Ed 04 Apr,1980 Mardan 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Garyala, Mardan

846 Asif Khan M.A M.Ed 04 May,1980 

Mansehra

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Bandi Shumli, Mansehra

847 Gul Raz M.Sc M.Ed 12 Aug,1980 

Haripur

27 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Nar Amazai, Hairpur

848 Muhammad Younis Siyal M.Sc M.Ed 04 Sep,1980 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Awan, DIK

849 Riaz Khan M.A M.Ed 05 Oct,1980 

Peshawar

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Garhi Sherdad Peshawar

850 Sher Muhammad M.Sc M.Ed 04 Dec,1980 Bajour 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Nowshera Kalan

851 Inam Ullah M.A M.Ed 01 Jan,1981 

Charsadda

12 Jun, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Battagram, Charsadda

852 Sami Ullah M.A M.Ed 01 Feb,1981 DIK 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Awan, DIK

853 Minhaj Khan M.A M.Ed 04 Feb,1981 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Shahbaz Azmat Khel, Bannu

854 Sadar Iqbal M.A M.Ed 10 Mar,1981 Swabi 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Adina, Swabi

855 Irshad Ullah M.Sc B.Ed 01 Apr,1981 NWA 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS Miran shah

856 Amjad Ali M.A M.Ed 06 Apr,1981 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Deolai, Swat

857 Mahmood ur Rahman M.A M.Ed 10 Apr,1981 FR 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS DIK

858 Siddique Ahmad M.A M.Ed 12 Apr,1981 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Lar DIK

859 Muhammad Qasim M.Sc M.Ed 15 Apr,1981 Karak 29 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Nari Panoos Karak

860 Akhtar Said M.Sc M.Ed 03 May,1981 Dir 

Lower

29 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Rehanpur Dir Lower

861 Ihsan Ullah M.A M.Ed 11 Aug,1981 Lakki

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dhallah DIK
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862 Haneef Khan M.A M.Ed 12 Oct,1981 FR 

Bannu

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) GHSS Bannu

863 Anwar ul Haq M.A M.Ed 17 Oct,1981 

Malakand

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (English)  GHSS Katti Garhi, Mardan

864 Taqweem ul Haq M.A M.Ed 01 Feb,1982 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eng) GHSS Bannu

865 Manzoor Ahmad M.Sc M.Ed 11 Aug,1982 NWA 1 Sept, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS Miran shah

866 Fazal Hamid M.Sc M.Ed 03 Jan,1983 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Kabal Swat

867 Rizwan Hanan Lodhi M.Sc M.Ed 10 Feb,1983 

Mansehra

12 Jun, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Shergarh, Mansehra

868 Muhammad Umer Fayaz

Khan

M.Sc M.Ed 02 Mar,1983 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Chanda Khurram 

Karak

869 Attaullah M.Sc M.Ed 08 Mar,1983 FR 

Bannu

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS BAnnu

870 Adnan Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1983 

Peshawar

29 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS No2 Peshawar City

871 Ashfaq Ahmad Khan M.Sc M.Ed 02 Apr,1983 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Shakoor Charsadda

872 Shahid Ali M.Sc M.Ed 14 Apr,1983 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS No.1 Charsadda

873 Hazrat Amin M.A M.Ed 01 May,1983 

Malakand

12 Jan, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Kot, Malakand

874 Mehboob Alam M.Sc M.Ed 30 Jun,1983 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Amnawar, Buner

875 Naveed Ahmad Khan M.Sc M.Ed 29 Apr,1984 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Kiri Shamozai, DIK

876 Muhammad Farooq M.Sc M.Ed 01 Sep,1985 Bajour 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Phy) GHSS bajur

877 Ijaz Khan M.Sc B.Ed 01 Dec,1973 Mardan 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Katti Garhi Mardan

878 Aman Ullah Khan M.Sc B.Ed 01 Jan,1975 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Abdul Khel, Lakki 

Marwat
879 Muhammad Tahir Nadeem M.A M.Ed 05 Jan,1978 DIK 1 Jan, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Awan, DIK

880 Muhammad Ibrar M.Sc M.Ed 20 Mar,1978 FR 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Dhoda, Kohat

881 Gohar Ali M.phil, M.A,

M.Ed

08 Sep,1978 

Nowshera

10 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Pashtun Garhi, Nowshera

882 Niazullah M.Sc M.Ed 20 Apr,1979 NWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS miran shah

883 Naimat Ullah Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Aug,1979 SWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS wana

884 Naeem Gul M.Sc M.Ed 01 Oct,1979 

Abbottabad

6 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Pairan, Mansehra

885 Mashal Khan M.Sc M.Ed 31 Oct,1979 Lakki 

Marwat

23 Sept, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Daraka Aziz Khan, 

Lakki Marwat
886 Sher Zada M.Sc M.Ed 04 Mar,1980 Dir 

Lower

12 Jan, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Khair Abad, Dir 

Lower
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887 Abdul Qadoos M.A M.Ed 06 Jun,1980 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Labat, Swat

888 Asmat Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 02 Apr,1981 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Zahir Abad Peshawar

889 Rahat Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 11 Mar,1982 Dir 

Lower

25 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Manyal Dir Lower

890 Adnan Shahzad M.A M.Ed 13 Mar,1982 

Peshawar

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Budhni Peshawar

891 Abdul Tawab M.Sc M.Ed 02 Apr,1982 Karak 1 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Kandu Khel, Karak

892 Muhammad Ilyas M.Sc B.Ed 06 Apr,1974 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Sakhakot, Malakand

893 Sanaullah M.A M.Ed 14 Aug,1976 Swabi 10 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Panjpir, Swabi

894 Shah Jehan M.Sc M.Ed 05 Feb,1978 Swabi 26 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Jehangira Swabi

895 Saif Ullah M.A M.Ed 20 Nov,1978 SWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eco) GHSS Shahoor

896 Surat Khan M.Sc B.Ed 11 Mar,1979 FR 

Bannu

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSSBannu

897 Sajjad Haider M.Sc B.Ed 13 Mar,1981 SWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Bio) GHSS south

898 Azmat Ali M.A M.Ed 15 Jun,1976 

Abbottabad

25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Phulra, Mansehra

899 Muhammad Rehman M.A M.Ed 15 Jan,1977 NWA 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Eco)

900 Muhammad Ashraf Khan M.A M.Ed 01 Sep,1978 NWA 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion Assistant Director (SNE) NMD E&SE KP

901 Nasrullah M.A M.Ed 11 Mar,1980 Swabi 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Dobian, Swabi

902 Abdul Majeed M.A B.Ed 01 Apr,1981 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Chaudwan, DIK

903 Inam Ullah Khan M.sc M.Ed 02 Dec,1983 FR 

Lakki

17 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Stat)

904 Abdur Raheem M.A M.Ed 07 Feb,1984 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Abdul Khel, DIK

905 Asif Nawaz M.Sc B.Ed 03 Dec,1977 DIK 2 Jul, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Hathala DIK

906 Fakhar Abbas M.Sc B.Ed 20 Dec,1978 DIK 17 Sept, 2008 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Statistics)  GHSS Kotjai, DIK

907 Iqbal Hussain M.A M.Ed 10 Nov,1980 Dir 

Upper

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS  GHSS Akhagram, Dir Upper

908 Hashmat Ali M.Sc M.Ed 10 Mar,1985 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2017 17 By Promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Kacha Mali Khel, 

DIK
909 Nasir Mahmood Khan M.Sc M.Ed 11 Apr,1975 Bannu 9 03 2005 20 Nov, 2017 17 By Promotion SS(Bio) GHSS Al Hamid Wali Noor Jani 

Khel Bannu
910 Amjiad Ali MA,M.Ed 10 Feb,1972 Mardan 26 May, 1999 10 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Mohabat Abad Mardan

911 Inam Ul Haq S/O Abdul

Wajid

M.Phil, M.Ed 15 Jul,1989 

Charsadda

1 May, 2017 12 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Rahmat Ullah Khan 

Charsadda
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912 Zahid Muhammad S/O Naik

Muhammad

M.Sc M.Ed 12 Apr,1989 

Charsadda

31 May, 2014 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS Batagram Charsadda

913 Sami Ullah S/O Muhammad

Jan

MA,M.Ed 15 Jan,1987 Lakki 

Marwat

14 Mar, 2015 12 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS GHSS Abdul Khel Lakki Marwat

914 Waheed Ullah S/O Salih Jan MA, B.Ed 20 Dec,1983 Karak 16 Dec, 2018 12 Dec, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS GHSS Muslimabad Kohat

915 Ismail Shah S/O Shahbaz

Khan

MA, B.Ed 01 Jun,1991 

Nowshera

11 Jun, 2016 13 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS ()GHSS Ziarat ka ka Sahib Nowshera

916 Naeem Ullah S/O

Muhammad Sadiq

MA, B.Ed 25 Mar,1991 SWA 10 Oct, 2018 15 Dec, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS ()GHSS Kot Jai D.I..KHAN

917 Farhat Ullah Khan S/O

Asmat Ullah Khan

MSs,M.Ed 09 Oct,1992 Bannu 24 Mar, 2016 12 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Kirri khaisore DIK

918 Rameez S/O M Sharif Khan MA, B.Ed 05 Jan,1989 

Peshawar

5 Sept, 2017 1 Jan, 2019 17 D/Selctee SS ()GHSS Gari karim dad Peshawar

919 Muhammad Faheem S/O

Muhammad Hanif Khan

M.Sc M.Ed 15 Oct,1988 DIK 6 May, 2014 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Mandhra Kallan DIK

920 Zeeshan S/O Khushdil shah MA, B.Ed 23 Oct,1989 Kohat 5 Oct, 2018 5 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (English) GHSS Gumbat kohat

921 Irfan Ullah S/O Azam Khan M.A,B.Ed 02 Feb,1991 

Nowshera

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 D/Selctee SS(Eco) GHSS Rashakai

922 Zia Ullah S/O Hazrat Ullah M.Phil,B.Ed 03 Feb,1989 

Malakand

30 Nov, 2018 30 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS ()GHSS Kot Malakand

923 Tahir Khan S/O Abdur

Rashid

M.Sc,M.Ed 27 Mar,1990 Swat 19 Mar, 2015 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS kKhwaza Khel

924 Irfan Ullah Jan S/O Janat Gul M.Phil,M.Ed 01 Feb,1989 

Charsadda

1 Nov, 2018 1 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Boobak Charsadda

925 Muhammad Ismail S/O Nazar

Muhammad

M.Phil,B.Ed 14 Nov,1990 

Peshawar

11 Oct, 2018 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Garhi Sherdad

926 Ayaz Ahmad S/O Ashraf

Khan

M.A,B.Ed 06 Jan,1991 Chitral 25 Feb, 2019 25 Feb, 2019 17 D/Selctee SS ()GHSS AC Center Nowshera

927 Tousif Ahmad S/O

Muhammad Pir jan

M.Phil,B.Ed 03 Jan,1993 Shangla 11 Oct, 2018 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Olandar Shangla

928 Muhammad Nawaz S/O Ali

khan

M.Sc,M.Ed 20 Dec,1988 

Abbottabad

1 Dec, 2015 20 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GHSS Birote Abbotabad

929 Atif Shah S/O Muhammad

Zahir Shah

M.Sc,M.Ed 16 Feb,1986 

Charsadda

28 Mar, 2016 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Muhammad Nari 

Charsadda

930 Muhammad Irfan S/O

Muhammad Ramzan

M.Phil,B.Ed 13 Mar,1986 Tank 11 Oct, 2018 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS Behari colony DIK

931 Muneer Ahmad S/O

Muhammad Saghir Ahmad

M.Sc,M.Ed 15 Apr,1987 

Peshawar

5 Jan, 2018 5 Jan, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS Gari Ghulam 

ShahPeshawar

932 Habib Ali S/O Shamsher

Khan

M.Sc,M.Ed 01 Mar,1984 Swat 1 Jul, 2011 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS Chamtalal SWAT

933 Shahid Rahman S/O Khalil

Ur Rahman

M.Phil, M.Ed 08 Feb,1985 Buner 30 Apr, 2014 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Batara Buner
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934 Fazli Rahman S/O Azeem

Said

M.Phil, M.Ed 06 Feb,1985 Buner 30 Nov, 2015 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Dokada

935 Muhammad Junaid S/O

Ameen Ali

M.phil zology 01 Apr,1991 Swabi 21 Apr, 2017 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS Kunda

936 Ijaz Ahmad Khan S/O Khan

Zada

M.sc,B.Ed 21 Feb,1992 Mardan 11 Oct, 2018 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS Naseer kalay Mardan

937 Wajid Hussain S/O Subhan

Ud Din

M.sc,B.Ed 15 Apr,1985 

Malakand

11 Oct, 2018 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS Qasmi Mardan

938 Amjad Ali S/O Shaukat Ali M.phil zology 10 Jan,1986 

Charsadda

28 Mar, 2016 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Manga

939 Muhammad Bilal S/O

Mustafa Kamal

M.phil,M.ed 01 Mar,1991 

Peshawar

10 Oct, 2018 10 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GSWIHSS Tarkha 

Nowshera

940 Sajjad Ahmad S/O

Muhammad Ayaz

M.sc,B.Ed 24 Feb,1988 

Peshawar

9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)  GHSS Naudeh Payan 

Peshawar

941 Muhammad Kamran Khan

S/O Sami Ul Haq

M.Sc,B.Ed 30 Apr,1988 

Peshawar

8 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Urmar Payan 

Peshawar

942 Syed Adnan Jilani S/O Syed

Ibrar Shah Jilani

M.Sc,B.Ed 03 Oct,1988 

Peshawar

3 Oct, 2018 8 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS Gari Karim Dad 

Peshawar

943 Himmad Khan S/O Shah

Mezay

M.Phil,B.Ed 01 Feb,1989 Swat 9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS Aboha SWAT

944 Muslim Khan S/O

Muhammad Zaman

M.Sc,B.Ed 01 May,1988 Dir 

Lower

8 Oct, 2018 8 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS KOTIGRAM

945 Syed Numan Uddin S/O Syed

Amwar Shah

BSc,B.Ed 10 Jun,1991 Dir 

Lower

11 Oct, 2018 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS KHAIR ABAD

946 Hashtamand S/O Amir

Ghamash

M.Sc,B.Ed 01 Jan,1981 Buner 23 Dec, 2010 12 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Kulyari Buner

947 Faiz Ur Rahman S/O Noor

Rahman

M.Sc,B.Ed 04 Mar,1987 

Mardan

11 Oct, 2018 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS NO.1 Bicket Gunj 

Mardan

948 Kifayat Ullah S/O Nek Daraz

Khan

M.Sc,B.Ed 01 Jan,1992 FR 

Bannu

21 Dec, 2018 21 Dec, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHS Nadir Bodin Khel SDW 

Bannu

949 Riaz Uddin S/O Abdus Sattar M.Phil,M.Ed 12 Apr,1983 Swat 11 Oct, 2018 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS Madyan

950 Tariq Aziz Khan S/O Falak

Nawaz Khan

M.Sc,M.Ed 14 Mar,1984 Bannu 16 May, 2014 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS Shabaz Khel lakki 

Marwat

951 Syed Naeem Ullah S/O Syed

Khunam Din

M.Phil,B.Ed 17 Mar,1988 SWA 17 Oct, 2017 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Naryab Hangu

952 Ajab Khan S/O Habib Ullah M.Sc,B.Ed 11 Apr,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

22 Dec, 2018 22 Dec, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GHSS Ramak Dera ismail 

khan
953 Ubaid Ullah S/O Khaista

Bacha

M.Phil,M.Ed 08 Jun,1992 Swat 25 Mar, 2016 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS Madyan Sawat

954 Umar Hayat S/O Muhammad

Saleh

M.sc,M.Ed 12 Feb,1990 Kohat 9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Billitang kohat

955 Shah Khalid S/O Farid Khan M.Sc, B.Ed 02 Jan,1987 

Peshawar

9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS No.2 Nowshera 

Cantt
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956 Ahmad Noor S/O Said Noor

Jan

M.Sc, B.Ed 20 Aug,1981 Bajaur 22 Dec, 2018 22 Dec, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Barkhalozo

957 Numan Yousaf S/O Yousaf

Khan

M.A, B.Ed 10 Apr,1988 Mardan 5 Sept, 2018 5 Sept, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (English)GHSS NASEER KILLI 

MARDAN

958 Muhammad Akram S/O

Abdullah Jan

M.Sc, B.Ed 01 Mar,1991 

Mansehra

16 May, 2014 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)GHSS SHERPUR 

MANSEHRA

959 Muhammad Ismail S/O

Momin Khan

M.Sc,M.Ed 20 Mar,1985 

Nowshera

30-04-2014 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS on Gari Nowshera

960 Asghar Khan S/O Zahir Shah M.Sc,M.Ed 06 Nov,1988 Bajaur 26 Sept, 2017 1 Feb, 2019 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Khar No.1 Bajaur

961 Kalim Ullah S/O Syed Amin M.Phil,M.Ed 05 Mar,1992 Lakki

Marwat

25 May, 2017 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS( Biology) GHSS NO.3Michan khel 

Lakki marwat

962 Shoaib Ali S/O Ghulam

Moeen Ud Din

M.Phil,B.Ed 10 Jan,1988 

Abbottabad

2 May, 2017 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Kokal Barseen 

Abbottabad

963 Sajid Ali S/O Anwar Khan MSs(Phy)

Med

01 Aug,1983 

Charsadda

18 Apr, 2017 15 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics) GHSS Ambadher Charsadda

964 Masood Anwar S/O Khan

Muhammad

M.Phil,M.Ed 01 Feb,1986 

Peshawar

8 Oct, 2018 8 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)SS (Biology) GHSS on Gari 

Nowshera

965 Muhammad Nazir S/O

Muhammad sharif

M.Sc,M.Ed 15 Feb,1987 Swabi 1 Apr, 2015 15 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics) GHSS Dobian Swabi

966 Sajid Iqbal S/O Saad Ullah

Khan

M.Sc,M.Ed 01 Jan,1989 Mardan 31 Mar, 2015 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Qasmi Mardan

967 Farman Ullah S/O Abdus

Saeed

M.Sc,M.Ed 01 Apr,1989 

Peshawar

22 Sept, 2016 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS Chaghar matti 

Peshawar

968 Muhammad Ateeq S/O Ali

Akbar Shah

M.Sc, B.Ed 15 Mar,1990 Swabi 9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Maneri Payan Swabi

969 Dr Humayun Khan S/O

Zamir Khan

MSc Ph.D 08 Mar,1983 Dir 

Lower

2 May, 2017 15 Sept, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GHSS ZIARAT TALASH 

DIR

970 Rafaqat Ali S/O Muhammad

Kastoor

M.Sc,M.Ed 01 Apr,1985 Haripur 2 May, 2014 13 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology)ghss kahal haripur

971 Muhammad Raheel S/O

Muhab Ud Din

M.A, B.Ed 20 Aug,1987 

Peshawar

4 Sept, 2018 4 Sept, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (English)SSG GHSS NO.2 Peshawar 

CANTT.

972 Ali Raza S/O Arshad Ali BS (Phy) 10 Mar,1993 Swabi 15 Nov, 2018 15 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GHSS Mansabdar

973 Sabir Ahmad Khan S/O Iqbal

Nadir Khan

M.Sc, B.Ed 10 Oct,1989 Chitral 10 Oct, 2018 10 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS MASTUJ UPPER 

CHITRAL

974 Nasir Khan S/O Ahmad Jan M.Sc, B.Ed 15 Jan,1988 

Peshawar

9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS MANKI SHARIF 

Nowshera
975 Arshad Ali S/O Qadar Khan M.Sc, B.Ed 01 Jan,1990 Dir 

Lower

9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS TANGI 

TEMARGARA DIR LOWER
976 Muhammad Anwar S/O

Ahmad Sardaraz Khan

M.Sc, B.Ed 06 Feb,1990 Dir 

Upper

28 Apr, 2017 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GCMHSS DIR UPPER

977 Muhammad Nawaz  Shah

S/O Syed Hariq Shah

M.Sc,M.Ed 01 Jun,1986 

Kohistan

16 Nov, 2018 16 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GHSS 

PARHINNAMANSEHRA
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978 Muhammad Imran S/O

Muhammad Irshad

M.Sc,M.Ed 06 Jan,1987 

Peshawar

13 May, 2010 18 Mar, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHSS Musazai Peshawar

979 Adil Naseem Durrani S/O

Naseem Khan Durrani

M.Sc,M.Ed 25 Apr,1985 

Nowshera

6 May, 2014 16 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GHSS MANKI SHARIF 

Nowshera

980 Umar Farooq S/O Said

Rahman M.Sc,M.Ed

M.Sc,M.Ed 30 Mar,1989 Dir 

Lower

30 Nov, 2015 16 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GCMHSS DIR

981 Muneeb Afzal S/O

Muhammad Afzal

M.Phil,M.Ed 30 Dec,1988 

Abbottabad

1 May, 2014 11 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Biology) GHS NO.3 Abbottabad

982 Haleem Gul S/O Mian Gul

Swati

MA,M.Ed 11 May,1979 

Mansehra

13 Nov, 2018 13 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS ()GHSS PAIRAN

983 Ishfaq Hussain S/O Ghareeb

Ullah

M.Phil,B.Ed 01 Jan,1990 Khyber 17 Sept, 2018 11 Jan, 2019 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Hayatabad

984 Muhammad Ashfaq Khan

S/O Said Roz Khan

M.Phil, B.Ed 07 Feb,1988 

Mohmand

30 Jul, 2018 23 Jun, 2020 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Hazarkhwani 

Peshawar

985 Umar Rasheed S/O Abdul

Rasheed

M.Sc,B.Ed 11 Apr,1989 

Mansehra

9 Jun, 2017 16 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GHSS PAIRAN

986 Omer Bakht S/O Bakhta Jan M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Sep,1986 Bannu 9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS Regi Peshawar

987 Inam Ullah S/O Shams Ur

Rehman

M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Aug,1988 Karak 16 Nov, 2018 16 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics) GHSS Musazai Peshawar

988 Muhammad Zahoor S/O

Khan Wali Khan

MA,B.Ed 01 Mar,1987 Karak 17 Mar, 2015 5 Sept, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (English)GHSS Shah salim Karak

989 Faisal Zaman Khan S/O Shah

Zaman Khan

M.Sc,M.Ed 06 Jun,1991 Bannu 10 Oct, 2018 10 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS Bakka Khel Bnnu

990 Rizwan Ullah S/O Qazi

Hidayat Ullah

M.Sc,M.Ed 09 Sep,1983 DIK 6 May, 2014 16 Nov, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GHSS KURAI, DERA 

ISMAIL KHAN

991 Khalid Khan S/O Raham Zad

Khan

MS,M.Ed 02 Dec,1984 Bannu 16 May, 2014 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Dilasa khan Mandew 

Bannu

992 Rooh Ul Amin S/O Painda

Khan

M.Sc,B.Ed 01 Oct,1983 Khyber 6 Sept, 2018 30 Aug, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics) GHSS Hayatabad

993 Muhammad Javid S/O Inam

Khan

M.Sc,B.Ed 04 Feb,1985 Bajaur 30 Aug, 2018 30 Aug, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Physics)GHSS Sikandari Sawabi

994 Nehad Ali S/O Niaz Gul M.Phil,B.Ed 01 Jan,1987 

Mohmand

30 Aug, 2018 30 Aug, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (PHYSICS) GHSS GADDAR 

MARDAN
995 Waqar Ashraf S/O

Muhammad Ashraf

MA,B.Ed 10 Jan,1986 Haripur 1 Jun, 2010 4 Sept, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (English)govt.LZWS H/SEC. SCHOOL 

BAREELA

HARIPUR996 Ghulam Mujtaba S/O Ghulam

Murtaza

M.Sc,B.Ed 12 Dec,1986 Haripur 1 May, 2017 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS Jattipind haripur

997 Saqib Zia S/O Ziat Ullah M.Sc,B.Ed 22 May,1990 

Mansehra

9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS PIARAN

998 Rab Nawaz S/O Redar Gul M.Sc,B.Ed 19 Apr,1987 FR 

Peshawar

31 Jul, 2018 31 Jul, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Spin Khak Nowshera

999 Asif Ullah S/O Syed

Muhammad

M.Sc,M.Ed 06 Jan,1985 FR 

Bannu

1 Sept, 2009 1 Aug, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics)GHSS Painda Khel Bnnu
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1000 Umar Farooq Khan S/O

Abdul Ghafoor Khan

M.Sc,M.Ed 23 Nov,1983 

Abbottabad

1 Mar, 2016 10 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (Statistics) GHSS Langrial Abbottabad

1001 Babar Naeem S/O Ajab Khan

Raza

M.Sc,M.Ed 25 Jan,1984 

Mansehra

9 Oct, 2018 9 Oct, 2018 17 D/Selctee SS (statistics)GHSS BANDI SHUNGLI 

MANSEHRA

1002 MUHAMMAD HASHIM

KHAN  MA BED

MA BEd 11 Nov,1966 

BANNU

10 Apr, 1986 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM/ GHS ADAMZAI LAKI MARWAT

1003 MUHAMMAD SHAH MA.B.ED 10 Apr,1968 

CHITRAL

24 May, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM/ GHS RUMBOOR CHITRAL

1004 MUHAMMAD NAEEM BSC.B.ED 09 Oct,1969 

KARAK

22 Nov, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM/ GHS PAINDA BANDA KARAK

1005 MUHAMMAD IQBAL MA M.ED 15 Feb,1968

CHARSADDA

5 Dec, 1988 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM/ GHS Shabaz Khan koroona chasada

1006 NASRAT ULLAH BSC

MED

MA M.ED 15 Feb,1966 Orakzai 24 May, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Dran Sheikhan

1007 RAIDULLAH MA M.ED 30 Aug,1967 Khyber 24 May, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHSS

1008 SANOBAR KHAN BA BED 26 Aug,1966 

BANNU

24 May, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mamash Khel Bannu

1009 SULTAN HUSSAIN MA M.ED 04 Apr,1969 SWABI 24 May, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS No 4 Kakshal Peshawar

1010 IKRAM MA BED 06 Apr,1966 

MOHMAND

7 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mazdoor Abad Mardan

1011 HASSAN NABI MA.B.ED 24 May,1967 

KURRAM

1 Nov, 1989 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Manatoo

1012 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MA .B.Ed 10 Mar,1968 

BAJOUR

15 Jun, 1988 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Shinger Gul

1013 IMDAD HUSSAIN BSC.B.ED 24 Apr,1967 

KURRAM

15 Nov, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Badama

1014 ABDUL QADER NASIR MA MED 01 Oct,1966

CHARSADDA

29 Dec, 1994 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ambadher Charsadda

1015 RAZA ULLAH KHAN MA BEd 20 Feb,1968 DIR 

LOWER

25 May, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Rehan Pur Dir Lower

1016 DIN MUHAMMAD MA BED 10 Feb,1968 FR 

TANK

28 Mar, 1996 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Pir tangi

1017 WAQAR AHMAD MA BEd 13 Jan,1967 

Peshawar

11 Nov, 1985 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Islamiyat / GHSS Ghari Karim Dad 

Peshawar
1018 MIR WALI KHAN MA BEd 08 Jan,1967 

ORAKZAI

27 Nov, 1986 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ibrahim Zai Hangu

1019 UMAR ZADA MA MED MA BEd 14 Sep,1967

CHARSADDA

28 Mar, 1996 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

1020 MIR ATLAS KHAN MA BEd 02 Jan,1969 

KARAK

28 Mar, 1996 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Warana Karak

1021 JAVED AHMAD MA BEd 02 Feb,1967 SWAT 28 Mar, 1996 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Charbagh Swat

1022 SYED NOOR ALI SHAH MA BEd 16 Sep,1969 

Peshawar

28 Mar, 1996 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Garhi Sherdad Peshawar

1023 SAJJAD AHMAD MA BED 20 May,1966 Khyber 1 Sept, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS
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1024 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN MA MEd 01 Jan,1967 

CHITRAL

18 Sept, 1985 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss H/Civics GHSS Garam Chishma 

Chitral
1025 KHUSHDIL KHAN MA.B.ED 14 Jun,1966 

Peshawar

30 Oct, 1988 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Hazar Khwani Peshawar

1026 SHAFQATULLAH MA.B.ED 01 Aug,1970 SWA 15 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Chalari makin

1027 ABIDULLAH MA MA.B.ED 27 Oct,1967

CHARSADDA

16 Oct, 1986 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS GHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

1028 IQBAL AHMAD BSC MED 01 Sep,1967 

NOWSHERA

18 Mar, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Manki Sharif Nowshera

1029 MUHAMMAD NISAR MA.B.ED 12 Dec,1967 SWABI 21 Oct, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kabgani Swabi

1030 MUMTAZ ALI MA.B.ED 09 Jan,1971 SWABI 8 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tarakai Swabi

1031 RAB NAWAZ MA.B.Ed 20 Oct,1968 

KARAK

17 May, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kandu Khel Karak

1032 REKAB ALI MA.B.Ed 01 Apr,1967 

ORAKZAI

1 Sept, 1985 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Spidar

1033 WAHAB HUSSAIN BSC MED 04 Aug,1968 

KURRAM

30 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Terimagal

1034 NOOR MUHAMMAD MA.B.Ed 10 Jul,1969 

MOHMAND

26 May, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS  nahaqi

1035 GHUFRAN KHAN S.O

JANNAT KHAN

MA.B.ED 01 Jan,1969 NWA 26 May, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS  Garyum

1036 SHER MUHAMMAD MA.B.ED 13 Feb,1969 

MARDAN

22 Feb, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS No1 Mardan

1037 SHAFIQ AHMAD MA.B.ED 04 Apr,1970 

NOWSHERA

21 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Jalozai Nowshera

1038 SADIQ ULLAH KHAN MA B.ED 04 Feb,1970

CHARSADDA

26 May, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GCMHSS Nahaqi Peshawar

1039 SHARIF ZADA MA.B.ED

MED

01 Jun,1967 SWAT 1 Jan, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tall Swat

1040 INAYATUR REHMAN MA.B.ED 06 May,1968 SWAT 1 May, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dherai Swat

1041 SHAH MUNIR MA.B.ED 23 Mar,1966 

MOHMAND

1 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Urmar Payan Peshawar

1042 SHAHID ULLAH MA.B.ED 30 Jan,1970 

HANGU

15 Aug, 1989 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Muslimabad Kohat

1043 HAFEEZ KHAN MA BED 03 Feb,1966 

BANNU

22 Oct, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Islamiyat GHSS Lar DIK

1044 GOHAR ZAMAN MA MED 16 Mar,1968 DIK 25 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS GHSS Chodwan DIK

1045 RASHID UR REHMAN MA BED 30 Mar,1969 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS  nahaqi

1046 JAMSHAID KHAN MA BED 12 Oct,1967 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Kog pand

1047 AZIZ UR REHMAN MA MED 01 Jan,1967 

MARDAN

12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics /GHSS Gujrat Mardan

1048 GHULAM FAROOQ MA MED 04 Feb,1967 Khyber 03 March, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS bodin
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1049 RASHID AHMAD MA MED 01 Apr,1968 SWAT 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Charbagh Swat

1050 SAEED AHMAD KHAN MA BED 14 Mar,1969 

HARIPUR

14 May, 1996 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

1051 TEHSEEN ULLAH MA BED 28 Mar,1968 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Shakoor Charsadda

1052 NIZAMUD DIN MA MED 12 Aug,1968 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS

1053 BADAR MUNIRS/O BAGH

MUHAMMAD

MA MED 05 Feb,1971

ABBOTTABAD

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS Khanaspur Ayubia 

Abbotabad

1054 SYED HASSAN ALI

SHAH ZAIDI S.O SAFDAR

MSc MED 30 Oct,1971 DIK 29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Ketch DIK

1055 NIAZ MUHAMMADS/O

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MA MED 12 Jan,1967

ABBOTTABAD

21 May, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS GHSS Kakotri Haripur

1056 MUHAMMAD

TANVEER S/O ROSHAN

MA MED 13 Dec,1967

ABBOTTABAD

8 Mar, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tajwal Abbotabbad

1057 SHAH MAHMOOD S.O

MIRAN ULLAH KHAN

MA MED 08 Mar,1974 

BANNU

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Dhalla DIK

1058 ABDUL GHAFOOR S/O

ABDUL HALEEM

MA BED 10 Sep,1966 

HARIPUR

10 Sept, 1984 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  Serikot haripur

1059 AMJAD ALI S.O KHALIL

UR REHMAN

MA.B.ED 01 Jan,1967 

Peshawar

7 Jun, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS GCMHSS No 2

Peshawar city

1060 SYED ALI AFSAR S/O

SYED ALI AKBER

MA MED 02 Jan,1970 BUNER 20 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Mayar Mardan

1061 MUHAMMAD

IBRAHIM SHAH S/O

MA MED 10 Apr,1972 

HARIPUR

12 Oct, 1994 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Serai Niamat Khan 

Haripur

1062 ALLAH DITTA

HMAURSIHPTUARQ

MA MED 03 May,1969 

HARIPUR

1 May, 1993 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS jhamra Haripur

1063 S/O HAJI KIFAYAT

HUSSAIN

MA BED 05 Mar,1970 

KURRAM

16 Oct, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Shingak

1064 CHAND RIAZ S.O

ZAMAROD KHAN

MA BED 09 Dec,1971 DIR 

LOWER

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Malakand Dir Lower

1065 MUHAMMAD AJMAL MA BED 02 Jan,1967

ABBOTTABAD

15 Sept, 1988 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

1066 ZIA UL ISLAM MSC MED 09 Jan,1969 

NOWSHERA

24 Oct, 1996 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dak Ismail Khel Nowshehra

1067 HIDAYAT UR RAHMAN MA M.ED 11 Apr,1967 

MARDAN

27 Nov, 1989 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Naseer Killi Mardan

1068 MUHAMMAD SABIR MSC M.ED 30 Apr,1967

ABBOTTABAD

1 Oct, 1985 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  Mera Mada Khel  Tor Ghar

1069 ABDULLAH KHAN MA M.ED 22 Feb,1968 

HARIPUR

11 Dec, 1986 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Serai Niamat Khan Haripur

1070 QAZI SHAHEEN IQBAL MA M.ED 21 May,1967 

HARIPUR

16 Dec, 1986 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Batara Buner

1071 MUHAMMAD HANIF MA M.ED 04 Apr,1970 

BAJOUR

3 Oct, 1989 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Malakamd Dir Lower
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1072 NOOR ULLAH JAN MSC M.ED 17 Apr,1971

CHARSADDA

1 Sept, 2003 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dargai Charsadda

1073 MUHAMMAD AMIN MA M.ED 28 Feb,1967 

MANSEHRA

18 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Battal Mansehra

1074 ALI MUHAMMAD MSC M.ED 03 Feb,1967 SWAT 4 Feb, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kokarai Swat

1075 MUSHTAQ AKRAM MA MED 09 May,1966

CHARSADDA

10 Nov, 1984 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dhakki Charsadda

1076 MUHAMMAD RIAZ MA M.ED 26 Mar,1968

CHARSADDA

17 Nov, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ghari Karim Dad Peshawar

1077 FARMAN ALI MA M.ED 20 Dec,1968 

MOHMAND

15 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GCMHSS NO 2 Peshawar City

1078 AHMAD SAEED MSC M.ED 13 Apr,1970 

MANSEHRA

1 Nov, 1989 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Doga Mansehra

1079 NOOR UR REHMAN BA BED 04 Aug,1972 SWA 30 Jan, 1993 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHSS Muhammad nawaz kot

1080 NAZIR REHMAN MA M.ED 20 Apr,1969

MALAKAND

26 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kot malakand

1081 SADAQAT TAJ MA B.ED 25 May,1969

ABBOTTABAD

24 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS New Kilay Hassan Zai Tor 

Ghar

1082 JAMIL AHMAD KHAN MA M.ED 03 Apr,1973

ABBOTTABAD

23 Oct, 1994 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ranolia Kohistan

1083 Riasat Shah MSC MED 01 May,1971 Khyber 12 Nov, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mandani Charssada

1084 TARIQ HUSSAIN SHAH MA M.ED 08 Feb,1970 

HARIPUR

11 Apr, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Serikot Haripur

1085 RAHATULLAH KHAN MA M.ED 02 Feb,1969 FR 

BANNU

8 Oct, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Gazi marjan

1086 ABDUL AKBAR KHAN MA M.ED 21 Feb,1971 

MARDAN

23 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS GHSS Mayar Mardan

1087 SARDAR KHAN MA (EDU) 02 Oct,1966 

MOHMAND

4 Oct, 2003 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Sakhi ahamad shah

1088 AMIR SHEHZAD MA M.ED 19 Sep,1970 

NOWSHERA

14 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS GHSS Jabbi Nowshera

1089 SAID UL AMIN MA M.ED 20 Aug,1969

NOWSHERA

2 Sept, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics  GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

1090 ZAHEER ALI SHAH MA.M.ED 14 May,1966 

Peshawar

18 May, 1987 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss H/Civics GHSS Wazir Bagh Peshawar

1091 FAHEEM AHMAD M.A B.ED 01 Sep,1970 

Peshawar

1 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Ghari Karim Dad Peshawar

1092 ZABID ULLAH MA MED 28 Oct,1970 FR 

BANNU

13 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Kachi Mali Khel DIK

1093 AZAM KHAN MA B.ED 05 Jan,1967

CHARSADDA

21 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Babook Charsadda

1094 AZAM KHAN MA M.ED 12 Nov,1976 

Peshawar

1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/civics GHSS Garhi Ghulam shah 

Peshawar
1095 GOHAR REHMAN MSC M.ED 05 Apr,1980 

BAJOUR

1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/ GHSS Gardi
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1096 AKHTAR HUSSAIN MA M.ED 27 Mar,1969 

Peshawar

28 Jul, 1992 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Zakhi Qabristan 

Nowshera
1097 YOUSAF SHAH MSC M.ED 05 Apr,1973 FR 

Peshawar

1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Alo Mardan

1098 MUHAMMAD IQBAL

S.O GUL AMIN

MSC MED 16 Oct,1973 

MALAKAND

1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Alo Mardan

1099 ASHFAQ ALI S.O

IBRAHIM KHAN

MSC MED 15 Mar,1975 

SWABI

1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Mansab dar Swabi

1100 TARIQ WASEEM MSC MED 02 Mar,1974 

MANSEHRA

1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Tal Hatta Mansehra

1101 MAROOF KHAN MA MED 08 Feb,1974

ABBOTTABAD

1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Birote Abbottabad

1102 SYED AKHTAR M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Sep,1976 Lakki 

Marwat

8 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS H/Civics GHSS Shorkot DIK

1103 SAID MUHAMMAD MA MED 10 Sep,1977 NWA 16 Sept, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Darpa khel

1104 ASIF IQBAL MA.M.ED. 12 Apr,1979

MALAKAND

15 Jul, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco./ GHSS Deri Aladand Malakand

1105 MUHAMMAD RIAZ M.SCB.ED. 11 Oct,1980 TANK 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Mandran kalan DI.Khan

1106 SHAFI UD DIN MA MED 03 Jan,1978 NWA 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHS Spinwam

1107 ZARDAD KHAN MSC MED 07 Apr,1983 

Peshawar

28 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Ghari Karim Dad Peshawar

1108 UMAR FAROOQ M.SCB.ED. 17 Apr,1973 

MOHMAND

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Rahatullah Khan Koroona 

Charsada
1109 DOST MUHAMMAD

KHAN

M.SCB.ED. 05 Feb,1981 

BUNER

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Amnawar Bunir

1110 KIFAYAT ULLAH M.SCB.ED. 20 Sep,1981 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS ketch DI.Khan

1111 ABDUR RASHID MSC .MED 20 Sep,1981 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHS sargar mohammad khan

1112 MUHAMMAD AYAZ M.SCB.ED. 02 Feb,1982 

MALAKAND

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Totai Malkand

1113 JAVED ALI  SHAH M.PHILL

M.ED.

30 Mar,1982 

BANNU

26 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Khadi zai Kohat

1114 INAMULLAH KHAN M.SC(CHEM)

B.ED

01 May,1983 

BANNU

1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Yarik DI.Khan

1115 NAHID ULLAH MSC.MED 12 Mar,1984 NWA 18 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Spulga

1116 WAHEED AHMAD .M.SCB.ED. 24 Mar,1984 Lakki

Marwat

12 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Shabaz Khel Laki Marwat

1117 MUHAMMAD NAZAR ALI

KHAN

MSC M.ED 12 Apr,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Wanda Amir Laki Marwat

1118 IRFAN ULLAH M.SC M.ED 25 Apr,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Kherokhel pacca Laki 

Marwat
1119 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE MSC MED 01 Apr,1985 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Kacha Mali Khel DIK



Date BPS
Method of Recruitment 

Appointment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

S.No. Name of Officer Qualification
Date of Birth & 

Domicile

Date of 1st; 

Entry in Govt: 

Service

Regular Appointment/promotion to the present 

post
Present posting

1120 Dr ASGHAR KHAN S/O

WILAYAT KHAN

MSC MED

Ph.D

11 Mar,1985 FR 

BANNU

19 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Khadizai Kohat

1121 ESSA KHAN M.SCM.ED. 28 Nov,1973

CHARSADDA

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS BOObak Charsada

1122 KHAN GUL M.S CM.ED. 05 Jan,1975 

BAJOUR

16 Sept, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Kala bat Swabi

1123 MUHAMMAD ASLAM M.SC M.ED. 05 Sep,1976 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Aba khel Laki Marwat

1124 SAMI ULLAH M.SCB.ED. 20 Sep,1984 

KARAK

1 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Nandraka Kohat

1125 FEROZ SHAH MA.M.SCM.E

D.

10 Aug,1976

CHARSADDA

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Rajar .2 Charsada

1126 SULTAN MUHAMMAD MA.M.SCM.E

D.

15 Jul,1977 SWABI 17 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Topi Swabi

1127 ALLAH NAWAZ MA.M.SCM.E

D.

01 Aug,1977 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Hathala DI.Khan

1128 JAMIL KHAN MSC MED 05 Mar,1978

MALAKAND

10 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/ Biology GHSS Alllah dhand.2 

Malakand

1129 RAHAM DAD ALI M.SCM.ED. 27 Nov,1979 DIR 

UPPER

3 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS  Ch./ GHSS Swani Dir Upper

1130 GOHAR ALI M.SC M.ED 10 Dec,1980 SWAT 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Mian Dam Swat

1131 INAM UL HAQ MSC BED 12 Apr,1981 

KARAK

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Muhammad Khwaja Hangu

1132 NASIR MUHAMMAD MSC.MED 03 Nov,1981 

KURRAM

10 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Shalozan

1133 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN M.SCB.ED. 22 Feb,1983 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Darak Aziz Khan Laki 

Marwat
1134 MUHAMMAD RASHID MSC M.ED 15 Mar,1983 FR 

DIK

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Bahara

1135 ABDUS SABOOR MSC MED 09 Jun,1983 

KARAK

24 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Landiwah Laki Marwat

1136 MUHAMMAD RASHID MSC M.ED 14 Sep,1983 

Peshawar

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Hasanzai Charsada

1137 NASHID ULLAH KHAN MSC.BED 04 Apr,1983 FR DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Bahara

1138 FAZAL HAMID MSC BED 01 Jan,1985 NWA 18 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Iddak

1139 ALTAF HUSSAIN M.PHILM.ED

.

20 Jun,1975 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Behari colony DIK

1140 ABDUL KARIM M.SCB.ED. 07 Apr,1976 DIR 

LOWER

10 Sept, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Lajbook Dir Lower

1141 HANIF ULLAH KHAN M.SCM.ED. 04 Feb,1978 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Chaudwan DI.Khan

1142 KHURSHEED AHMAD M.SC M.ED 10 May,1979

CHARSADDA

13 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics/ GHSS Ambader Charsada

1143 ANWAR ALI SHAH M.SCM.ED. 15 Oct,1980

CHARSADDA

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Gujar Ghari Mardan
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1144 KHALID USMAN M.SCM.ED. 13 Mar,1981 Lakki

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Kacha Mali khel DI.Khan

1145 HASSAM UD DIN S/O

AURANG ZEB

MA MED 23 Apr,1981 SWA 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Services placed at the disposal of FATA 

Sectriate

1146 AFZAL NOOR KHAN MSC.MED 09 Mar,1982 NWA 17 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/Services placed at the disposal of 

FATA Sectraite
1147 SYED TAUQEER

HUSSAIN SHAH

M.SCM.ED. 18 May,1982 DIK 20 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Awan DI.khan

1148 AKBAR ALI M.SCM.ED. 05 Sep,1975 

MARDAN

12 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Ch./ GHSS Khanjar Mardan

1149 AZHAR KHAN MA(ENGLIS

H) MED

17 May,1977 

BANNU

24 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SSEnglish/ GHSS Nurar Bannu

1150 HIDAYAT ULLAH

KHAN S/O NOOR NAWAZ

MSC BED 02 Jun,1977 FR 

BANNU

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS SARdi khel

1151 ZAHOOR AHMAD M.SC M.ED 04 Jan,1981 

MALAKAND

12 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Alo Mardan

1152 MUHAMMAD ALTAF M.SCM.ED 25 Mar,1981 

KARAK

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Abdul Khel Lakki 

Marwat
1153 MEHER ALI SHAH M.SCM.ED. 01 Mar,1982 

HARIPUR

12 Apr, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Topi SWAbi

1154 KHALID RASOOL MA MED 05 Apr,1982 

BANNU

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English Bachkan Ahmadzai Lakki 

Marwat
1155 KHALID ALI M.SCM.ED. 18 Apr,1982

CHARSADDA

28 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Daki Charsada

1156 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM MA MED 13 May,1982 

Peshawar

29 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eglish/ GHSS Ghari Karim Dad 

Peshawar
1157 QAZI FARMANULLAH M.SCM.ED. 03 Jun,1982 DIR 

LOWER

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English / GHSS Bagh Dush Khel Dir 

Lower
1158 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MA MED 23 Mar,1983 

SWABI

16 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Jehangira Swabi

1159 ZIA UL ISLAM MSC MATH

MED

21 May,1984

MANSEHRA

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Doga Mansehra

1160 MAQSOOD AHMAD M.SCB.ED. 10 Aug,1984 DIR 

LOWER

12 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Saddo Dir Lower

1161 RIFATULLAH MA(ENGLIS

H) MED

15 Jan,1985 

BANNU

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS  Al Hameed Wali Noor  

Bannu

1162 ABDULLAH KHAN M.A M.ED 10 Apr,1974 SWAT 5 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English / GHSS Baidara Swat

1163 WALI KHAN M.Sc M.ED. 03 Nov,1974

NOWSHERA

6 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Jehangira Swabi

1164 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN

KHAN

MA M.ED 05 Dec,1974 

BANNU

1 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Hakim Khan Havid 

Bannu

1165 INAM ULLAH MA MED 01 Apr,1975 DIR 

LOWER

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS  Lal Qillah Dir Lower

1166 ZIA ULLAH M.A B.ED. 04 Apr,1975 SWAT 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS Mingora Swat

1167 GHULAM ZAHID MA M.ED. 14 Jun,1975 

MARDAN

12 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Pir Saddi Mardan
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1168 ABDUL ALI KHAN M.A  M.ED. 01 Jul,1977 SWAT 5 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Utroor Swat

1169 AFTAB ALAM M.SCB.ED. 01 Dec,1977 DIR 

UPPER

1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Patrak Dir Upper

1170 ABDUL WAJID M.SC  BED 06 Jan,1978 

MANSEHRA

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Kaghan Mansehra

1171 Dr EID AKBAR MA PHD

EDU

25 Mar,1978

NOWSHERA

1 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

1172 IJAZ AHMAD MSC.MED 01 Jan,1979 

MANSEHRA

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Salabat Mansehra

1173 BASHIR AHMAD MA. M.ED. 01 Apr,1979 SWABI 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS  Ismaila Swabi

1174 SAHAR GUL M.SCM.ED. 13 Apr,1979 Khyber 18 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS  hashim abad jamrud

1175 SOHAIL AHMAD MA. M.ED. 04 Oct,1979 TANK 1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Mulazai Tank

1176 AZIZ ULLAH KHAN MA. M.ED. 30 Apr,1980 

BANNU

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English / GHSS Hazar khwani 

Peshawar
1177 FAHEEM ULLAH MA. M.ED. 28 Sep,1980 TANK 1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

1178 ISRAR UD DIN MA. M.ED. 01 Jan,1981 

CHITRAL

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Morilasht Chitral

1179 AFSAR ULLAH MA. M.ED. 04 Jan,1981 FR 

BANNU

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Sadullah

1180 AYAZ AHMAD MA MED 25 Mar,1981 DIR 

LOWER

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Khanpur Dir Lower

1181 FAZAL KHALIQ M.SC B.ED 14 Apr,1981 SWAT 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Batai Khwaza Khela 

Swat
1182 ASIF ULLAH .M.SCB.ED. 03 Sep,1981

CHARSADDA

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Shakoor Charsadda

1183 ASGHAR KHAN MSC BED 21 Jan,1982 FR 

BANNU

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS BAka khel

1184 MUHAMMAD IQBAL M.SCM.ED. 17 Feb,1982 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss Maths GHSS Kathgarh DIK

1185 IKRAM KHAN M.A M.ED 15 Apr,1982 SWAT 3 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Shamozai Swat

1186 ZIAFAT HUSSAIN MA. M.ED 01 May,1982 

HANGU

2-14-2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Khadizai Kohat

1187 MUHIB ULLAH KHAN MSC MED 01 Sep,1982 FR 

BANNU

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Sardi khel

1188 BACHA KHAN M.SCB.ED. 20 Oct,1982 

MOHMAND

20 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Sandu khel Moand

1189 NADEEM KHAN MA.MED 10 Apr,1983 SWAT 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kalam Swat

1190 MUHAMMAD AYAZ

KHAN

MA.MED 08 Aug,1976 DIR 

LOWER

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English / GHSS Tangi Timergera Dir 

Lower

1191 ASMAT ULLAH KHAN MA.MED 12 Mar,1977 FR 

BANNU

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS GHAzi marjan

1192 AJMAL KHAN MA.MED 15 Apr,1978 SWABI 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Ayub Khan Killi Swabi
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1193 SOHAIL HASHIM SAYAL MA.MED 12 Apr,1979 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS No.4 DIK

1194 ABDUS SALAM MA.MED 07 Apr,1979 SWAT 26 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Deolai.1 Swat

1195 KIFAYAT ULLAH MA.MED 01 Apr,1980 Lakki 

Marwat

9-18-2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kot Kashmir Lakki 

Marwat
1196 HAZRAT BILAL MA.MED 18 Feb,1981 FR 

BANNU

16 Sept, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Gul akram

1197 MUHAMMAD QADEER MA.MED 05 Mar,1981 

MANSEHRA

15 Nov, 2003 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Battal Mansehra

1198 IJAZ RAHIM M.SC MED 05 Nov,1982 

MARDAN

26 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Manga Mardan

1199 ABID KHAN MSC(MATHS

) MED

15 Feb,1984 

BANNU

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Dilassa Khan Mandew 

Bannu

1200 NOOR GUL KHAN MSC.BED 08 Mar,1976 

BANNU

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Barganato

1201 KHALID MAHMOOD M.SCM.ED. 30 Jan,1977

ABBOTTABAD

27 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS paimal Sharif Battagram

1202 ABDUR RAHIM MA.MED 01 Mar,1977 NWA 16 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Khaddi

1203 MUHAMMAD NISHAD M.A M.ED. 05 Jun,1977

ABBOTTABAD

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS Richbhen Mansehra

1204 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MA.M.SCB.E

D.

01 May,1978 

BAJOUR

1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Kamadara

1205 MUHAMMAD ISRAR M.SCM.ED. 10 Mar,1979 

MARDAN

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Jamal Garhi Mardan

1206 AFSAR ALI MSC MED 04 Aug,1980 FR 

BANNU

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/WAli noor Jani khel

1207 JAHANZEB KHAN MA.M.SCB.E

D.

01 Jan,1981 SWA 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English GHSS No.1 Pahar Pur DIK

1208 ABDUL BASIR MA B.ED. 15 Apr,1982 

MARDAN

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Khanjar Mardan

1209 WALI AMAN MA.M.ED. 28 Jun,1975 

CHITRAL

4 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Shahgram Chitral

1210 MUHAMMAD ABDUL

BASIT

M.A M.ED 02 Nov,1979

MANSEHRA

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Lassan Thakral 

Mansehra

1211 FIDA HUSSAIN SHAH M.SC  M.ED 18 May,1983

MANSEHRA

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Jared Mansehra

1212 MUHAMMAD JAVED

KHAN

MSC MED 03 Mar,1984 FR 

BANNU

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS SArwar jan baka khel

1213 ABID HAYAT MA.M.SCB.E

D.

05 Jan,1985 

CHITRAL

1 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Arandu Chitral

1214 GHULAM SARWAR MA.M.SCM.E

D.

01 Mar,1980 DIK 11 Jun, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Darabamd Khurd DIK

1215 SADIQ UR REHMAN MA.BED 01 Jan,1982 

MALAKAND

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Mian Brangola Dir 

Lower
1216 MUHAMMAD ILYAS MA M.ED. 10 Apr,1982 

MARDAN

12 May, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Alo Mardan
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1217 HIKMAT ULLAH S/O

NOOR NAWAZ KHAN

MA BED 20 Mar,1979 FR 

BANNU

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Wali noor jani khel

1218 KAZIM HUSSAIN MA.M.SCM.E

D.

12 Feb,1983 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS maths GHSS Lar DIK

1219 IRSHAD ELEHI MA.M.SCB.E

D.

18 May,1984 DIK 17 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Lar DIK

1220 SOHAIL JAN S/O ABDUL

FATTAH

MA.BED 01 Feb,1979

CHARSADDA

26 Apr, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

1221 IMRAN WADOOD S/O

MIAN SHERIN

MA.MED 01 Apr,1981

MALAKAND

3 Aug, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Tawda China Dir 

Lower

1222 SAR ANJAM KHAN S/O

BADSHAH GUL

MA.MED 05 Apr,1982 

KOHAT

20 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

1223 RAHIM ULLAH KHAN S/O

SAHAR DIN

MA.BED 27 Feb,1984 

BANNU

12 Dec, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Dallan Hangu

1224 IRFAN ULLAH S/O

SULTAN MUHAMMAD

MSC.MED 06 Aug,1984 Lakki

Marwat

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Abba Khel Lakki Marwat

1225 MUHAMMAD SIFWAN

ULLAH S/O MUHAMMAD

MSC.MED 01 Jan,1983 SWAT 18 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Chamtalai Swat

1226 SUHAIL AHMAD S/O

IRSHAD AHMAD

MSC.BED 12 Nov,1985 

BANNU

19 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Abdul khel DI.Khan

1227 TAHIR MAHMOOD S/O

ABDUL MALIK

MA BED 10 Jan,1981

ABBOTTABAD

21 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Mohri Badbhen 

Abbottabad

1228 RIAZ ALI KHAN S/O

FEROZ SHAH

MSC.BED 09 Mar,1974

MALAKAND

30 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Badar Banda Mardan

1229 YASIR IMRAN S/O SAID

GHULAM

MA MED 18 Dec,1978 DIK 13 Feb, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Ketch DIK

1230 SAEED UR RAHMAN S/O

MUSTAQIM SHAH

MA.MED 02 Apr,1979 DIR 

LOWER

3 Mar, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Malakand Dir Lower

1231 SADIQ ULLAH S/O AMAN

ULLAH

MSC.MED 05 Dec,1984 SWAT 21 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Deolai Swat

1232 ARSHAD MUNIR  S/O GUL

ZAMAN

MA.MED 25 Mar,1981 

MANSEHRA

7 Dec, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Bandi Shngli Mansehra

1233 SHUJAAT ALI  S/O AMIR

BACHA

M.PHIL MED 15 Apr,1981 SWAT 15 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS  Swhawar Swat

1234 SAIFUL MUNAM

LAGHARI  S/O SAIF

MSC.MED 18 May,1981 DIK 19 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Rehmani Khel DIK

1235 ALAM GIR KHAN  S/O

ZAMAR ALI KHAN

MSC.MED 15 Aug,1984 FR 

BANNU

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Abas khel tangi

1236 NASRULLAH KHAN S/O

BAKHT RAWAN

MA.MED 22 Apr,1976 

BUNER

1 Mar, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Gadezai Buner

1237 ZAHIR ULAH KHAN S/O

MAHMOOD KHAN

MA.MED 08 Feb,1983 

BANNU

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Karbogha Sharif Hangu
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1238 MAZHAR UD DIN  S/O

FAZAL RABBI

MA.MED 01 Jan,1984 DIR 14 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Ganori Dir Upper

1239 MUHAMMAD AMIN S/O 

SHAFIQ UR
R
M

E
U

H
H

M
A

A
M

N
MAD

MSC.BED 14 Mar,1984 

BANNU

6 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Awan DIK

1240 QURESHI  S/O

MUHAMMAD ARSHID

MA.BED 19 Dec,1982

ABBOTTABAD

9 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Langrial 1 Abbottabad

1241 JAVED HASSAN  S/O

RUSTAM

MA.MED 28 Dec,1975 DIR 

UPPER

1 Mar, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS No1 Peshawar City

1242 NAWAB SHAH  S/O SAHIB

SHAH

MA.MED 20 Aug,1976

MALAKAND

6 Nov, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Ikrampur Mardan

1243 IHSAN ULLAH S/O

MUHAMMAD SHAH

MA.MED 01 Feb,1978 SWAT 24 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kishwara Swat

1244 MUZAMIL KHAN S/O

FAZAL UR REHMAN

MA.MED 10 Nov,1980

BATTAGRAM

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Thakot Battagram

1245 IRFAN ULLAH S/O AMAN

ULLAH

MA.MED 15 Apr,1981 DIR 

LOWER

4 Jan, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS EnglishGHSS Kambat Dir Lower

1246 MUJEEB SHAH S/O BABU

SHAH

MSC.MED 09 Oct,1982 SWABI 20 Oct, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SSPhysics GHSS Jalsai Swabi

1247 MUHAMMAD ZAHID S/O

JAMSHAID KHAN

MA.MED 27 Jan,1984 

MALAKAND

21 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS Gumbat Banda Dir 

Lower

1248 ZAHID MUHAMMAD S/O

HAJI MUHAMMAD

MSC.MED 16 Mar,1984

MALAKAND

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Tawda China Dir Lower

1249 RAFAQAT HUSSAIN S/O

ABDUL MAJEED

MA MED 03 Feb,1979

ABBOTTABAD

9 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Boi Abbottabad

1250 MUHAMMAD AYUB S/O

GUL SHER

MSC MED 24 Mar,1974

MALAKAND

1 Sept, 1997 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Kotigram Dir Lower

1251 RAWAIZ KHAN S/O

MURSALIN

MA.MED 16 Dec,1977 SWABI 25 Oct, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Maro Banda Swabi

1252 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

S/O GULA NOOR KHAN

MA MED 04 Mar,1980 FR 

BANNU

14 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS  ustarzai payan  kohat

1253 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN S/O

AZIZ UR REHMAN

MA.MED 20 Feb,1976 SWAT 27 Dec, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Madain Swat

1254 FARZAN ULLAH S/O

ABDUL SAMAD

MA.MED 01 Jun,1977 

MALAKAND

16 Mar, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Dhakki Charsadda

1255 UMAR FAROOQ S/O

MUHAMMAD TAJ

MA MED 14 Jan,1986

ABBOTTABAD

12 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS Berot Abbottabad

1256 SAAD MALOOK  S/O

GHANDAL SHAH

MSC.MED 10 Apr,1985 SWAT 20 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Chitor Swat

1257 RAHMAN ULLAH S/O

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MA MED 15 Jun,1977 DIR 

LOWER

12 May, 1996 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Khall Dir Lower

1258 MASAM KHAN S/O

QADIR KHAN

M.SCMED 10 Feb,1983 

BANNU

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics / GHSS Al Hameed Wali Noor 

Bannu
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1259 IJAZ ALI SHAH S/O SHER

DARAZ KHAN

MA MED 20 Nov,1981 

BANNU

3 Jan, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Khawaja Hangu

1260 KIRAMAT ULLAH S/O

NAQIB ULLAH

MSC MED 17 Dec,1983 Lakki

Marwat

30 Apr, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Khero Khel Pacca Laki 

Marwat

1261 MUHAMMAD NASEEM

S/O WALI KHAN

MSC.MED 14 Mar,1985 

SWABI

18 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Shaidu Nowshera

1262 MUHAMMAD ZAHEEN

ULLAH S/O HAJI HALEEM

MSC.MED 06 Mar,1985

CHARSADDA

3 Aug, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Matta Maghul Khel 

Charsadda

1263 AFZAL KHAN S/O SIRAJ

MA MED

MA MED 27 Dec,1972 SWAT 6 Oct, 2003 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS  Dherai swat

1264 AAMIR ZESHAN S/O SAIF

UR REHMAN

MA.MED 26 Feb,1987 DIK 4 May, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Hathala DIK

1265 ARSHAD ALI S/O FAZAL

KHALIQ

MSC MED 13 Mar,1980 SWAT 5 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Charbagh Swat

1266 HABIB UR RAHMAN S/O

SADAR MOLA

MA.MED 03 Mar,1975 SWAT 3 Sept, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Madian Swat

1267 MAHSOOD AHMAD 

SULTAN S/O

MUHAMMAD 
S
TA

D
R

I
IQ

MA MED 15 Apr,1975 DIK 4 Apr, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Tehkal Bala Peshawar

1268 S/O GHANI MUHAMMAD MA.MED 01 Mar,1976

MALAKAND

21 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English GHSS No.2 Dheri Allahdhand 

Malakand

1269 AFAQ AHMAD S/O

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MA MED 14 Mar,1976 

MANSEHRA

24 Apr, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Phulra Mansehra

1270 SARDAR BADSHA S/O

MIAN WALI SHAH

MA MED 21 Mar,1976 

SWABI

5 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Utla Swabi

1271 MUHAMMAD SHUAIB S/O

AKBAR ZAMAN

MA MED 16 Mar,1979 FR 

BANNU

30 Jan, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS NAwab narmi khel

1272 ALI RAHMAN S/O

BAHADAR KHAN

MA MED 10 Jan,1982 DIR 27 Mar, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/GHSS Warai Dir upper

1273 INAM ULLAH S/O

MUKARAM KHAN

MSC MED 01 Apr,1984

CHARSADDA

18 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Zakhi Qabristan Nowshera

1274 MUHAMMAD BASEER

S/O ABDUL HAYEE

MA.MED 12 Dec,1979 

MANSEHRA

12 Jul, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS  Dingi Haripur

1275 MATI ULLAH S/O MALOL

GUL

MSC MED 01 Mar,1975 

KARAK

3 Sept, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics Nandraka Kohat

1276 HIZBULLAH KHAN S/O

AMAN ULLAH KHAN

MSC MED 01 Apr,1977 DIK 10 Dec, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

1277 BAKHTYAR ALI S/O

FAZAL HAQ

MA.MED 22 Mar,1980 DIR 

LOWER

31 Mar, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Haya Serai Dir Lower

1278 INAM ULLAH S/O POST

KHAN

MA.MED 06 Feb,1980 

MOHMAND

3 Jan, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Gami kore

1279 SIKANDAR HAYAT S/O 

MUHAMMAD FAIROZ

I
K
S

H
H

A
T

N
IAQ ALI  SHAH

MSC MED 15 Jan,1985 

CHITRAL

30 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Mastuj chitral
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1280 S/O AURANG ZEB SHAH MA.MED 01 Jan,1972 

KOHAT

4 Aug, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Mandoori Kohat

1281 BAKHT ZADA S/O SAID

HAMAD SHAH

MSC.MED 15 Feb,1973 

BUNER

30 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Kulyari Buner

1282 NADEEM AHMAD S/O

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MA.MED 01 Apr,1974 

Peshawar

1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Wazir Bagh Peshawar

1283 JAWAD HUSSAIN S/O

SARDAR HUSSAIN

MA MED 01 Jun,1975 

KURRAM

10 Mar, 2001 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Ali Zai

1284 ZIA ULLAH S/O WAZIR

ULLAH KHAN

MA MED 19 Oct,1976 

MALAKAND

25 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Mian Khan Mardan

1285 GHULAM SADIQ S/O

GHULAM NOMAN

MA MED 25 May,1978 SWAT 17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Mankyal Swat

1286 HAIDER ZAMAN S/O

SHAH ZADA

MSC MED 01 Apr,1980 

BAJOUR

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS  Gardi

1287 YOUSAF KHAN S/O

MOHABAT KHAN

MA MED 25 Nov,1981 

KOHAT

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS Mandoori Kohat

1288 MUZAMIL KHAN S/O

DARWESH KHAN

MSC MED 15 Mar,1983

CHARSADDA

8 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco./ GHSS Matta Mughal Khel 

Charsada

1289 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

KHAN S/O GHULAM

MA MED 02 Sep,1984 

BANNU

1 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Abdul Khel Lakki 

Marwat

1290 ZABIH ULLAH S/O AMAN

ULLAH KHAN

MA.MED 15 Jan,1985 FR 

BANNU

30 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Dhand Saghri Kohat

1291 MUHAMMAD IMRAN S/O

GUL KHANADIN

MA.MED 19 Apr,1985 

KARAK

1 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kandu Khel Karak

1292 MUHAMMAD ISLAM S/O

ABDUS SALAM

MSC.MED 28 May,1985 

KOHAT

27 Jan, 2010 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

1293 SULTAN ALI S/O MIAN

SHAH WALI

MSC MED 01 Jan,1975 

NOWSHERA

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Haryana Bala Peshawar

1294 MUKHTAR AHMAD

S/O MUHAMMAD

MA.MED 02 Mar,1978 

MANSEHRA

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Jared Mansehra

1295 PIR ZADA KHAN S/O

KARIM KHAN

MSC MED 06 Jan,1982 FR 

BANNU

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS BAka khel

1296 GUL SHAHZAD KHAN S/O

MIR AZAM KHAN

MSC MED 07 Dec,1983 NWA 17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS RAzmak

1297 ALLAH NAWAZ KHAN

S/O MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MA.MED 06 Mar,1984 

BANNU

25 Aug, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Shabaz khel lakki 

Marwat

1298 MUHAMMAD YAR S/O

SANGHTIAZ KHAN

MSC BED 17 Mar,1984 FR 

BANNU

23 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Behari Colony DI.Khan

1299 HASSAN NABI S/O

ABDUL GHANI

MSC BED 06 Feb,1970 SWABI 24 Apr, 1998 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Jalsai Swabi

1300 MAHMOOD UR

REHMAN S/O ZARI

MA BED 03 Dec,1979 

KARAK

5 Apr, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Nari Panoos Karak

1301 A
R
F

E
S

H
A

M
R

A
K

N
HAN S/O 

MUHAMMAD LATIF

MSC M.ED 02 Feb,1980 

BANNU

10 Dec, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Chaudwan DI.Khan
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1302 KARAM ALI S/O QADAM

ALI

MA MED 01 Mar,1981 

KURRAM

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS nastiko

1303 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

S/O ARSALA KHAN

MA MED 15 Nov,1973 

Peshawar

6 Apr, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS No.1 Peshawar City

1304 HAMAYUN S/O

DILAWAR KHAN  MA

MSC.MED 31 Aug,1979 

Peshawar

16 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Spinkhak Nowshera

1305 ATIQ UR REHMAN S/O

PAIDA JAN

MSC B.ED 16 Jan,1987 SWA 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Ashkar kot

1306 SALAM ULLAH S/O

KHALEEFA

MSC.MED 01 Apr,1982 DIR 

UPPER

2 Jan, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Alo Mardan

1307 MUHAMMAD

SULAIMAN S/O LAL DALI

MSC BED 06 Feb,1970 Lakki 

Marwat

9 Nov, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics Togh Sarai Hangu

1308 RAHAT MAND S/O

PAINDA ZAR

MA.MED 01 Apr,1970 SWAT 10/04/1996 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kokarai Swat

1309 HUSNUL AMIN S/O

ABDUL RAUF

MA MED 24 Mar,1973 

BUNER

29 May, 1994 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS Chinglai Buner

1310 QAISER ALI S/O SHER ALI MA.MED 31 Mar,1973 DIK 2 Jul, 1998 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Kiri Khaisro DIK

1311 AMINULLAH KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 12 May,1976 Kohat 26 Jun, 1997 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

1312 TARIQ ISLAM S/O

BIRADAR KHAN

MSC.BED 01 May,1973 

MARDAN

17 Feb, 1998 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Sowaryan Mardan

1313 FAWAD AHSAN

NADEEM S/O ABDUL

MSC MED 04 Dec,1974 

HARIPUR

30 Apr, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Stats GHSS Dingi Haripur

1314 NAJM ULLAH S/O

HAZRAT YOUSAF

MA MED 31 Dec,1974 

SHANGLA

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Chowga Shangla

1315 GOHAR ALI S/O RAHMAN

ULLAH

MA MED 07 Mar,1975 

SWABI

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kalabat Swabi

1316 KHALIQ UZ ZAMAN S/O

MIR AFZAL KHAN

MA.MED 27 Aug,1975

ABBOTTABAD

1 Mar, 2000 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Tajwal Abbottabad

1317 LIAQAT ALI KHAN S/O

NASIB KHAN

M.SC M.ED 20 Feb,1976 

MALAKAND

1 Jan, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics/ GHSS Sakhakot Malakand

1318 MUHAMMAD IKRAM

UL HAQ S/O MUHAMMAD

MA.MED 12 Mar,1976 SWAT 4 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Barikot Swat

1319 IRFAN MASEEH S/O

LIAQAT MASEEH

MA.MED 01 Apr,1978 

KOHAT

7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Lachi Kohat

1320 JAHAN ZEB S/O IMAM

BAKHSH

MSc M.Ed

.MED

10 Jun,1978 DIK 12 Mar, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics/ GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

1321 LEHAZ GUL S/O ZAMIR

GUL

MA.MED 11 Nov,1978

CHARSADDA

3 Feb, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Utman Zai Charsadda

1322 IRFAN ULLAH S/O

MUHAMMAD QAVI

MA MED 15 Apr,1981 SWAT 17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Tall Swat

1323 SAJJAD KHAN S/O DIL

KHUSHA KHAN

MA MED 20 May,1981 SWAT 17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Aboha Swat
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1324 AFSAR ALI KHAN S/O

MIR ZALI KHAN

MA M.ED 01 Feb,1982 

BANNU

14 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Landiwah Lakki 

Marwat

1325 FAZLU RAHMAN S/O PIR

DAT KHAN

MA MED 18 Mar,1982 NWA 14 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS  iddak

1326 MUHAMMAD

SIDDIQUE S/O ABDUR

MA MED 02 May,1983 Khyber 17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS  Ghundi jamrud

1327 NIAZ ALI S/O AKHTAR

MUNIR

MSC.MED 08 Feb,1984 SWAT 26 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Batai Kwaza khela 

Swat

1328 SYED AMJAD ALI

SHAH S/O MUHAMMAD

MA MED 10 Apr,1984 DIK 26 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kiri Khaisro DIK

1329 JALAL UD DIN S/O

QAMAR DIAZ KHAN

MA.MED 20 May,1984 

BANNU

18 Apr, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Mali Khe Jani khel Banu

1330 FARAZ AHMAD S/O AJAB

KHAN

MSC MED 11 Jun,1985 

HANGU

17 May, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Mohammad Khwaja 

Hangu

1331 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL S/O

GUL ABAT KHAN

MSC MED 01 Mar,1987 

KARAK

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Gumbat Kohat

1332 SHAHID HUSSAIN S/O

MAHBOOB UR RAHMAN

MA MED 17 Jul,1987 

CHITRAL

13 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Arandu Chitral

1333 ABDUL QASIM S/O

ABDUL KABIR

MA MED 01 Apr,1977 

KARAK

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Warana Karak

1334 SAYED JAMAL UD DIN MA.MED 09 Mar,1978 DIR 

LOWER

3 Jan, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Asanr Abbottabad

1335 ILYAS S/O FAQIR

MUHAMMAD

MSC MED 15 Apr,1985

CHARSADDA

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Shakoor Charsada

1336 BARKAT ALI KHAN S/O

MIR SAHIB KHAN

MSC.MED 12 Nov,1975 

BANNU

20 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Dhalla DI.khan

1337 MUHAMMAD QASIM S/O

SIR KHETAB

MA B.ED 11 Oct,1976 

SHANGLA

7 Aug, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Butyal Shangla

1338 AMIN ZADA S/O

MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN

MSC.MED 19 Jan,1977 DIR 

UPPER

14 Apr, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Akhgram Dir Upper

1339 SAJID AHMAD S/O LAL

GHAFOOR

MSC MED 01 Jun,1977 

HANGU

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Suni khel

1340 FAZLI MALIK S/O FAZLI

GHANI

MSC.MED 20 Feb,1978 SWABI 21 Oct, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Tarakai Swabi

1341 ABDUL HALEEM S/O

MUHAMMAD JALIL

MSC.MED 20 Feb,1983 FR 

BANNU

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS nawab narmi khel

1342 SHAH PERVAIZ S/O LAL

BADSHAH

MA.MED 02 Apr,1983 

KOHAT

1 Sept, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics Muslim Abad Kohat

1343 ZAFAR NASEEM S/O

KALAM DIN

MA.MED 10 Apr,1983 

KARAK

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics Dhand Saghri Kohat

1344 MUHAAMAD IQBAL S/O

GHULAM QADIR

MA.MED 01 Apr,1978 DIK 9 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kot Jay DIK

1345 ZAHID ULLAH KHAN S/O

ABDUL GHANI

MA.MED 04 Jan,1980 

BANNU

10 Mar, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Wanda Amir Lakki 

Marwat
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1346 MUHAMMAD

ZAKRIYA S/O GUL

MSC.MED 02 Feb,1980 

NOWSHERA

12 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Shaidu Nowshera

1347 JAVED KHAN S/O SHER

MUHAMMAD

MA.MED 29 Apr,1981 

Peshawar

22 Nov, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GCMHSS Nahaqi Peshawar

1348 HAFIZ ABDUL

GHAFAR KHAN S/O

MSC MED 15 Mar,1980 

MARDAN

26 Oct, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Gaddar Mardan

1349 AMJAD HUSSAIN S/O

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MA MED 13 Mar,1979 

KURRAM

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Shalozan

1350 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

S/O MUHAMMAD

MA.MED 08 Apr,1979

ABBOTTABAD

22 Mar, 2000 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Langrial Abbottabad

1351 HAROON UR RASHID S/O

ZAHIR SHAH

MA MED 15 Apr,1974 SWAT 8 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English /GHSS Dherai Swat

1352 ZAHID AHMAD S/O

ABDULLAH

MA MED 12 Aug,1976 SWAT 8 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Shamozai Swat

1353 HUSSAIN ALI S/O SHUJA

KHAN

MA MED 01 Feb,1978 SWAT 7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Bagra Buner

1354 KAUSAR ALI S/O ASMAT

KHAN

MA MED 01 Mar,1978

CHARSADDA

10 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Ambadher Charsadda

1355 SHAH RAWAN S/O

BELANDAY

MA MED 20 Mar,1978 

BUNER

1 Aug, 2003 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kulyari Buner

1356 AMAN ULLAH S/O MINA

GUL

MA.MED 01 Mar,1982 

KARAK

1 Aug, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Chanda khurram Karak

1357 SARDAR ALI S/O ALI

REHMAN

MSC.MED 12 Sep,1982

CHARSADDA

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Rajjar 2 Charsadda

1358 SHAHKEL AHMAD S/O

MUHAMMAD FARID

MA MED 16 Sep,1983 DIR 

UPPER

1 Apr, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Usherai Dir Upper

1359 MUHAMMAD ABRAR S/O

SHAH DAWRAN

MA BED 09 Feb,1985 SWAT 1 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Mankyal Swat

1360 MUSHTAQ AHMAD S/O

MUHAMMAD DAUD

MA MED 07 Feb,1977 

MANSEHRA

4 May, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Gali Bandral Mansehra

1361 IMRAN KHAN S/O NAZIR

AHMAD

MSC.MED 07 Apr,1980 

HARIPUR

15 Oct, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS mardan GHSS Barkot Haripur

1362 AHSAN ULLAH KHAN S/O

LAL ZADA

MSC.MED 01 Apr,1982 

NOWSHERA

15 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS No2 Nowshera Cantt

1363 UMAR SADIQUE S/O

MUHAMMAD SADIQUE

MA MED 15 Dec,1983 

KARAK

17 May, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Gumbat Kohat

1364 QAISAR ABBAS S/O

ABDUR REHMAN

MSC.MED 28 Aug,1972 DIK 8 Jan, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

1365 SYED ASGHAR ALI

SHAH S/O SYED QASIM

MSC.MED 01 Apr,1974 SWABI 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics Mayar Mardan

1366 JAN MUHAMMAD S/O

JAFFAR KHAN

MSC.MED 12 Apr,1974

CHARSADDA

11 Dec, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Mayar Mardan
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1367 PERVEZ KHAN S/O

ABDUR REHMAN

MSC B.Ed 28 Jun,1975 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Landi Kachi Kohat

1368 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

S/O MUHAMMAD

MA.MED 12 Apr,1976 DIK 20 May, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Kiro Shamozai DIK

1369 HAYAT KHAN S/O FAQIR

ASLAM

M.PHILL

MED

19 Jan,1977 

MARDAN

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics Kati Gharai Mardan

1370 SAID NABI SHAH S/O

QEMAT SHAH

MA.MED 10 Jan,1978 SWABI 10 Sept, 2001 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Topi Swabi

1371 SHER BAHADAR S/O

MAIWA HASSAN

MA.MED 27 Feb,1979 Khyber 1 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS  surkamar jamrud

1372 MUNIR KHAN S/O AZIM

KHAN

MA BED 08 Mar,1979 

MOHMAND

24 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Mohammad Nari 

Charsadda

1373 UMAR BADSHAH S/O

SAKHID SHAH

MSC.BED 13 Feb,1980 

MARDAN

15 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS physics GHSS Mian Khan Mardan

1374 ZAHIR KHAN S/O

SARWAR KHAN

MA.MED 06 Jun,1980

ABBOTTABAD

4 Apr, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

1375 MUHAMMAD IRFAN S/O

AMIR JAN

MA.MED 03 Jan,1981 

KARAK

3 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS english/ GHSS Dabli Lawaghar Karak

1376 SAJJAD AHMAD S/O

MOSAM KHAN

M.PHILL

BED

01 Apr,1981 

Peshawar

14 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GCMHSS Nehaqi Peshawar

1377 MUHAMMAD GUL FARAZ 

S/O ABDUR

F
R
AH

ZA
EE

Q
M ULLAH

MSC.MED 16 Feb,1982 

HARIPUR

23 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Sarai Niamat Khan 

Haripur

1378 KHAN S/O MIR DALI

KHAN

MA.MED 15 Feb,1983 

KARAK

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Darsamand Hangu

1379 SADDAT SHAH S/O SYED

BAHADAR SHAH

MA.MED 05 Apr,1984 

KOHAT

3 May, 2008 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Togh Serai Hangu

1380 MUHAMMAD ARIF S/O

GHULAM QASIM

MA.MED 04 Jan,1985 DIK 18 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Chaudwan DIK

1381 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ S/O

TAJ MUHAMMAD

MSC.MED 24 Nov,1976 Lakki

Marwat

24 Sept, 2005 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Landiwahi Lakki 

Marwat

1382 MUHAMMAD FAISAL

SIDDIQUE  S/O

MA.MED 03 Mar,1982

ABBOTTABAD

22 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

1383 MUHAMMAD IDREES

S/O MUHAMMAD

MA.MED 01 Mar,1983 DIR 

LOWER

3 Aug, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kambat Dir Lower

1384 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN S/O

MALIK KALA

MA.MED 10 Nov,1983 DIK 7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Katgarh DIK

1385 AZIZ UL HASSAN MA.MED 20 Jul,1979 

SHANGLA

28 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Kotkay Shangla

1386 AZIZ ULLAH SHAH S/O

SYED BADSHAH

MSC.MED 05 Apr,1983 

BANNU

1 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Mamash khel Banu

1387 MUHAMMAD AJMAL

HASSAN S/O AWAL MIR

MSC.MED 12 Apr,1983

CHARSADDA

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Boobak Charsadda
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1388 ZAHIR SHAH S/O

HAKEEM SHAH

MA.MED 06 Mar,1984 Lakki

Marwat

10 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Darra Pezu Lakki 

Marwat

1389 MUHAMAMD IRSHAD S/O

MUHAMMAD LAIQ

MA MED 10 Apr,1977 

BUNER

7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Bagh Buner

1390 SAIF UR REHMAN S/O

MUHAMMADI SHAH

MA MED 13 Dec,1977 FR 

Peshawar

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Kandaw

1391 ANWAR ALI S/O

QALANDAR

MSC.MED 15 Apr,1981 SWAT 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Charbagh Swat

1392 NAVEED UR REHMAN

S/O AZIZ UR REHMAN

MA.MED 12 Mar,1985 

KARAK

18 May, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Dag Peshawar

1393 SABIR SHAH S/O SAIF

ULLAH JAN

MA.MED 05 Apr,1986 NWA 18 May, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS pir sahid jan kot

1394 QAMAR ZAMAN S/O

LEHRASUF KHAN

MSC.BED 15 May,1974

ABBOTTABAD

6 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Maths Thakot Battagram

1395 BASHARAT ALI S/O DURE

AMAN

MSC MED 31 Mar,1984 

MANSEHRA

26 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Dhalola Abbottabad

1396 ZAR WALI KHAN S/O

SHAH ZAR KHAN

MA.BED 15 Apr,1974 NWA 5 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/Services placed at the disposal of 

FATA Sectraite

1397 HUSSAIN AHMAD S/O

ABDUR REHMAN

MSC.MED 12 Sep,1975 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss Physics GHSS Hakim Khan Hawed 

Bannu

1398 SIKANDAR HAYAT S/O

FAZAL RAHIM

MSC  BED 05 Oct,1975

CHARSADDA

12 Oct, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Rehmatullah Khan 

Koroona Charsadda

1399 TARIQ IQBAL S/O

MINAZAR KHAN

MA.MED 17 Mar,1977 

KARAK

14 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Landi Kachi Kohat

1400 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ANWAR S/O GUL RASOOL

MA.MED 01 Oct,1977 

KARAK

16 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Kachi Paind Khan DIK

1401 ATTA ULLAH S/O HABIB

UN NABI

MA.MED 01 Jun,1978 SWAT 1 Jul, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Chamtalai Swat

1402 SAJJAD AHMAD S/O

SHAMSI FEROZ

MSC MED 01 Apr,1979 SWAT 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Aboha Swat

1403 MALIK NAWAZA

KHAN S/O ABDUL

MA.MED 01 Mar,1981 

BANNU

30 Aug, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Abba Khrl Lakki 

Marwat

1404 AZAM JAN S/O KHAN

ASGHAR

MSC

M.PHILL

19 Mar,1981 Khyber 10/12/2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Spin dhand

1405 TARIQ MEHMOOD S/O

ABDUR RAHIM

MA.MED 03 Oct,1981 DIK 21 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

1406 ABDUL SATTAR S/O

MUNIR GUL

MA MED 03 Feb,1982 

BAJOUR

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Bicket Gunj Mardan

1407 ALMAR HALEEM S/O

NOORA JAN

MA.MED 04 Dec,1982 

HANGU

3 Jun, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English /GHSS Doaba Hangu

1408 RAFAQAT USMAN S/O

HAZRAT USMAN

MA.MED 01 Mar,1983 

KARAK

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Naryab Hangu
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1409 NASRULLAH S/O

MUMTAZ KHAN

MA.MED 03 Apr,1983 

MOHMAND

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS qamar Din M kore

1410 SAYED ABRAR

HUSSAIN S/O SAYED

MSC MED 16 Apr,1983 

KURRAM

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS shalozan

1411 WALI ULLAH KHAN S/O

ZAR ALI KHAN

MSC.MED 14 Feb,1984 

BANNU

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Mali khel Jani Khel 

Bannu

1412 ZAKIR ULLAH S/O

KHUSHDIL KHAN

MSC MED 01 Apr,1984 

Peshawar

18 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Hazar Kwani Peshawar

1413 IFTIKHAR ALI S/O SAIF

UR REHMAN

MSC.MED 01 Jun,1984 DIR 

UPPER

30 Nov, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GCMHSS Dir Upper

1414 ABDUL DAYAN S/O

NAZIR JAN

MSC MED 08 Nov,1984 

BAJOUR

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Services placed at the disposal of FATA 

Sectriate

1415 JAMAL UD DIN S/O UMAR

SARDAR KHAN

MA.MED 22 Mar,1970 DIR 

LOWER

24 Jan, 1995 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Bagh Maidan Dir Lower

1416 KASHIF JAN S/O HABIB

UR RAHMAN

MSC MED 16 Feb,1979

CHARSADDA

15 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Mohammad Nari 

Charsadda

1417 SYED ZAHOOR SHAH

S/O SYED LAL BADSHAH

MA.MED 11 Mar,1979 

SWABI

8 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/ GHSS Narangi Swabi

1418 DAUD KHAN S/O SHER

HASSAN KHAN

MA.MED 01 Dec,1979

NOWSHERA

7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Dak Ismail Khel 

Nowshera

1419 ABDULLAH KHAN S/O

GUL NABI

MSC.BED 14 Jan,1980 

MARDAN

2 Jan, 2010 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Khanjer Mardan

1420 FAZAL AMIN S/O

MUHAMMAD NABI

MSC.MED 15 Mar,1980 

MARDAN

16 Oct, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Jamal Ghari Mardan

1421 ABDUS SAMAD S/O

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MA.MED 08 Feb,1981 

KARAK

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/GHSS Bahader Khel Karak

1422 MUHAMMAD ZAHID S/O 

NOOR SAHIB
K
M

H
uh

A
a

N
mmad Wajid Khan

MSC.MED 08 Dec,1982 

BUNER

22 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Khanano Deri Bunir

1423 S/O Muhammad Roshan
K
M

h
I
a
A

n
N SALAH UD DIN

MA.MED 18 Apr,1983 

BANNU

12 Dec, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion Ss English/GHSS Wrana Karak

1424 S/O MIAN GUL BAKHT

MANDYAR

MA.MED 01 Sep,1983 SWAT 9 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Deolai.2 Swat

1425 MUHAMMAD HAYAT S/O

NAWSHAD

MSC.BED 25 Mar,1984 

MARDAN

3 Jan, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Ikrampur Mardaan

1426 FARID KHAN S/O

MUHAMMAD ZEB

MSC.BED 15 May,1984 SWAT 19 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Kishwr Swat

1427 MUNAWAR KHAN S/O

DILAWAR KHAN

MA.MED 15 Jun,1977 DIR 

LOWER

3 Jan, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Khazana Dir Lower

1428 FAROOQ AHMAD S/O

GHULAM SARWAR

MA.MED 15 Jan,1982 DIK 7 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/GHSS  Dhalla DIK

1429 FALAK ZAMAN NAZ

S/O MUHAMMAD ILTAF

M.PHILL 01 Apr,1982 SWABI 16 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Bakhshalai Mardan
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1430 FARMAN ULLAH S/O

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN

MAMED 12 Apr,1982 

BAJOUR

16 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Gardi

1431 IQBAL HUSSAIN S/O

RAHMAT SAID

MSC M.ED 26 Feb,1984 

MALAKAND

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Sarai Bala Dir Lower

1432 NASEEB ZADA S/O

KHUSHAL KHAN

MSC MED 02 Mar,1985 

BAJOUR

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Khazan Dir lower

1433 AMJID ALI KHAN S/O

MIRZALI KHAN

MSC.MED 25 Mar,1985 Lakki

Marwat

25 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Aba khel Lki Marwat

1434 JUNAID KHAN S/O

YAQOOB KHAN

MSC MED 01 Mar,1985 SWAT 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Sijbanr Swat

1435 HAZRAT ALI S/O

MUHAMMAD QAMAR

MA MED 27 Feb,1979

CHARSADDA

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Tarnab Charsadda

1436 SAMI ULLAH KHAN S/O

GHAIRAT KHAN

MSC M.ED 15 Apr,1979 DIK 15 Oct, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Dhallan Hangu

1437 ZAFAR ALI S/O HAYAT MSC MED 13 Apr,1976 

SHANGLA

17 Apr, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS kuzpaw Shangla

1438 MAHMOOD UR

REHMAN S/O KARIM

MA MED 10 Apr,1979 

KARAK

1 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Jandrai Karak

1439 JAVED S/O MUHAMMAD

ISHAQ

MA.MED 02 Mar,1980 SWAT 2 Sept, 2002 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Shawar Swat

1440 IMTIAZ ALI SHAH S/O

SAMANDAR SHAH

MA.MED 28 Mar,1981 

SWABI

7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Naro Banda Swabi

1441 TAUSEEF AHMAD S/O

MUHAMMAD MISKEEN

MSC MED 26 Oct,1981 

MANSEHRA

13 Apr, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Dhoga Mansehra

1442 SHAHID HUSSAIN S/O

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

MA MED 14 Apr,1970 

KURRAM

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS shalozan

1443 MUHAMMAD NASIM S/O

SHAH ZAMAN

MA MED 05 Mar,1975 

MANSEHRA

9 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eng./GHSS Jabori Mansehra

1444 HASHMAT ALI S/O SHAM

MIAN

MSC MED 07 Sep,1976 SWAT 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Sakhra Swat

1445 ABDUL QADIR S/O

SULTAN KHAN

MA MED 01 Jan,1977 

MOHMAND

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Pakha Ghulam 

Peshawar

1446 FAYAZ KHAN S/O JUMA

GUL

MA MED 01 Jan,1978 

MALAKAND

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Alo Mardan

1447 SHUAIB ULLAH S/O GUL

SHAH DIN

MSC BED 15 Jan,1979 FR 

BANNU

9 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS NArmi khel baka khel

1448 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

S/O SHAH ZAMAN KHAN

MA MED 01 Aug,1979

ABBOTTABAD

25 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS English/ GHSS Nagri Bala Abbottabad

1449 SALEEM ULLAH S/O

USMAN SHAH

MSC MED 22 May,1985 SWA 7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/Services placed at the disposal of 

FATA Sectraite

1450 SHABIR AHMAD S/O

GHULAM GHOUS

MA.MED 30 Mar,1966 

MANSEHRA

15 Oct, 1989 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Doga Mansehra

1451 HAMID NAWAZ KHAN

S/O ZAR ALI KHAN

MSC MED 05 Mar,1983 

BANNU

30 Aug, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Kachi Mali khel 

DI.khan
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1452 JAMSHID KHAN S/O AZIZ

UR REHMAN

MSC.MED 28 Apr,1983 

BANNU

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Chanda khuram Karak

1453 SYED SARDAR

SIKANDAR HAYAT S/O

MSC MED 13 Apr,1984

CHARSADDA

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GCMHSS Nehaqi Peshawar

1454 HAZRAT NOOR S/O SAID

HANIF JAN

MA MED 20 Jan,1986 

BAJOUR

22 Dec, 2010 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Mata killa

1455 SHAHEEN RIAZ KHAN

S/O MIR FARAZ KHAN

MSC MED 15 Jan,1980 

BANNU

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Dilassa Khan Mandew 

Banu

1456 HABIB ULLAH S/O HAMD

ULLAH

MA MED 04 Jul,1977 DIR 

LOWER

16 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Tawda China Dir Lower

1457 LAIQAT ALI MA MED 29 Mar,1994 

HARIPUR

7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS no.1

1458 SHAKOOR UR REHMAN MA MED 31 Mar,1981 SWA 21 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Shahoor

1459 SAID KAMAL KHAN MA MED 04 Apr,1985 SWA 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Shahoor

1460 MUHAMMAD ADNAN MSC MED 02 Apr,1987

CHARSADDA

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Nisatta Charsada

1461 ASHIQ HUSSAIN MA.MED 01 Jan,1967 DIK 22 Oct, 1990 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Ketch DI.khan

1462 Dr JEHAN ZEB ULLAH MSC Ph.D 18 Sep,1983 Khyber 12 Sept, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco /GHSS Badsha mir

1463 GUL MUNIR KHAN MA.MED 12 Mar,1983 DIR 

UPPER

29 Mar, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS EcoGCMHSS Dir Upper

1464 HAYAT MUHAMMAD MSC M.Ed 02 Apr,1983 

BAJOUR

18 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Dehrakai

1465 JAMIL AHMAD MAMED 07 Mar,1984

CHARSADDA

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Shakoor Charsada

1466 LIAQAT S/O RASOOL

KHAN

MSC BED 09 Mar,1984 

MOHMAND

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Physics GHSS Ikram pur Mardan

1467 ZAHEER AHMAD M.PHIL ECO 14 Apr,1985 

Peshawar

3 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Ghari Karim Dad Peshawar

1468 SYED IRFAN ULLAH

SHAH

MSC Med

Mphil

05 Feb,1982 

Peshawar

15 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Hazarkhawani

1469 MANZOOR KHAN MSC MED 01 Feb,1983 SWABI 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Kalo Khan Swabi

1470 KAMRAN ALI SHAH MSC.MED 01 Feb,1984 

NOWSHERA

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Nowshera Kalan

1471 MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ MSC.MED 21 Apr,1987 

MANSEHRA

19 Apr, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Doga Mansehra

1472 RAFI ULLAH MSC MED 14 Jan,1984 

MALAKAND

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Totai Malakand

1473 HAIDAR ALI KHAN M.PHILL

MED

01 Mar,1985 SWAT 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Mankyal Swat

1474 NASIR MEHMOOD MSC MED 02 May,1985 

KARAK

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Kandu Khel Karak

1475 AHSAN AYAZ ZEB MA.MED 20 Aug,1984

MANSEHRA

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Batal Mansehra
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1476 MUHAMMAD RAHMAN MA.MED 10 Mar,1984 SWAT 7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Miam Dam Swat

1477 UMER FAYAZ MSC.MED 02 Apr,1984 

NOWSHERA

1 Jan, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Stats GHSS Zakhi Qabristan Nowshera

1478 IRFAN ULLAH KHAN MSC.MED 03 Feb,1985 Lakki 

Marwat

14 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Wanda Amir Laki 

Marwat
1479 SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN M.Phil 27 Sep,1982 

KURRAM

14 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS GHSS Angori Kurram

1480 ASIF ALI MSC.BED 18 Apr,1983 SWABI 18 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Mankai Swabi

1481 ANWAR SADAT M.Sc,M.Ed 30 Mar,1984 FR 

BANNU

17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/GHSS Wali noor jani khel

1482 IHSAN ULLAH MSC (BIO)

MED

12 Mar,1985 DIK 2 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Kurrai DI.Khan

1483 MUHAMMAD AKBAR

KHAN

MA.MED 04 May,1979 Lakki

Marwat

14 Oct, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Wanda Amir Lakki Marwat

1484 KHALID NIAZ KHAN MA BED 02 Aug,1983 

BANNU

7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS DARAKA

Aziz khan Lakki Marwat

1485 NOOR UL ISLAM MSC.MED 15 Apr,1980 

MANSEHRA

24 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Pairan Mansehra

1486 WAQIF KHAN MSC.MED 12 Feb,1985 

BUNER

7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Amnawar Buner

1487 SHAUKAT ALI KHAN MA.MED 21 Apr,1976 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Khero Khel Pacca Laki 

Marwat
1488 MUHAMMAD WAJID MA MED 01 Jan,1978 

MANSEHRA

8 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kawai Mansehra

1489 ALI RAHMAN S/O

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MSC MED 18 Mar,1981 SWAT 3 Sept, 2009 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Chamtalai Swat

1490 WAQAR AHMAD S/O

DOST MUHAMMAD

MA(B.Ed)

M.PHIL

30 Apr,1981

CHARSADDA

13 Aug, 2007 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS GHSS

1491 MOSAWER JAN MSC MED 17 Apr,1982

CHARSADDA

1 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Baghichah Dherri Mardan

1492 RAFIQ ULLAH MSC M.Ed 25 Mar,1983

MALAKAND

18 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Alo Mardan

1493 MUHAMMAD IMRAN

KHAN

M.PHILMED 10 Feb,1984 

BUNER

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology/ GHSS Agarai Bunir

1494 SHABIR AHMAD MA.MED 07 Apr,1985

MALAKAND

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Biology / GHSS Ikrampur Mardan

1495 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

S/O MADAD KHAN

MA MED 17 Mar,1968

NOWSHERA

1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS/ Eco/ GHSSDak Ismail Khel Nowshera

1496 NOOR FARAZ MA.MED 01 Mar,1976 

KARAK

2 May, 1998 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kandu Khel Karak

1497 SARDAR GUL MA.MED 10 Jul,1976 

Peshawar

9 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Zahir abad Peshawar

1498 SHAUKAT ALI MA MED 11 May,1977 SWAT 1 Mar, 2000 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Bari kot Swat

1499 BARKAT ALI S.O SAID

GHAFFAR

MA.MED 01 Feb,1982 SWAT 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kishwara Swat
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1500 MUHAMMAD AZIZ S.O

MUHAMMAD WAHID

MSC MED 05 Apr,1982 SWAT 1 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco/GHSS Kalam Swat

1501 ABDUL LATIF MA.MED 20 Jul,1986 DIK 21 May, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Hathala DIK

1502 ABDULLAH S.O

BAKHTYAR

MSC MED 01 Feb,1982 SWAT 31 Aug, 2006 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco/GHSS Labat Swat

1503 MUHAMMAD NADEEM MSC MED 25 Aug,1970 

KARAK

3 Jun, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco/GHSS Dabli Lawaghar Karak

1504 TAHIR IBRAR MSC BED 03 Sep,1976 FR 

BANNU

6 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion HM GHS Mohammad aslam

1505 ABDUL NASIR WAHEED MA.MED 16 Oct,1983 

MANSEHRA

7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2018 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Gali Badral Mansehra

1506 Muhammad Ramzan S/O

Allah Nawaz

MA,M.Ed 12 Mar,1982 DI 

Khan

30 Apr, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Yari Khel DIK

1507 Dr Ayaz Ahmad S/O Fida

Muhammad Khan

Ph.D M.Ed 04 Feb,1986 Swabi 22 Mar, 2007 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Jalbai Swabi

1508 Muhammad Kamran S/O

Amanullah

M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Apr,1984 Mardan 9 May, 2014 29 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kandar Garhi Kapura Mardan

1509 Muhammad Younas S/O

Abdul Jalil

M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Apr,1984 Karak 30 Apr, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Palosa Kemanri Karak

1510 Said Jamal S/O Hazrat

Usman

MA, M.Ed 12 Jan,1986 Swat 4 Sept, 2009 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Jano Swat

1511 Nasrat Shah S/O Asil Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Dec,1969 

Mohmand

19 May, 1993 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee GHS Haleem Zai Shabqadar Charsadda

1512 Sahib Zada S/O Badshah

Zada

M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Apr,1976 Bajaur 26 Aug, 2002 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Toor Qilla Dir Lower

1513 Kamal Hussain S/O Safar Ali M.Sc, M.Ed 25 Feb,1982 Kurram 6 Mar, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Mali Khel Upper Kurram

1514 Niaz Ali S/O Sardar Ali M.Sc, M.Ed 01 May,1980 Tank 15 Mar, 2004 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Khutti DIK

1515 Sheraz Ahmad S/O Ghazi

Muhammad

MA,Bed 31 May,1983 

Charsadda

31 May, 2019 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Sardar Garhi

1516 Mushtaq Ahmed S/O

Muhammad Ismaeel

M.A, M.Ed 27 Mar,1986 

Mansehra

3 May, 2014 13 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee GHS Hangrai Mansehra

1517 Muhammad Alamgir S/O

Abdul Jalil

MA, M.Ed 02 Sep,1982 Chitral

(Lower)

1 Dec, 2015 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Birganisar Lower Chitral

1518 Muhammad Anwar Khan

S/O Muhammad Raza Khan

M.A, M.Ed 28 Jun,1986 Karak 1 Apr, 2009 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Lawaghar Chini Khel Karak

1519 Muhammad Siraj S/O Aqal

Zarin

M.A, M.Ed 06 Oct,1983 Swat 12 Dec, 2018 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Gurnai Swat

1520 Binyamin S/O Umar Khan M.Sc, M.Ed 11 Jun,1986 Tank 11 Nov, 2011 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Baghar Kacha DIK

1521 Haji Malang S/O Hazrat Mir MA,Med 18 Apr,1979 

Mohmand

8 Feb, 2003 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Dako Baba Takht Bhai Mardan

1522 Noor Faraz Khan S/O

Sarfaraz Gul

M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Mar,1976 Karak 2 May, 1998 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Tarki Khel Karak
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1523 Iftikhar Ali S/O Hussan

Farosh

M.Sc, P.hd,

M.Ed

19 Mar,1978 

Mardan

29 Dec, 2006 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Ghala Mardan

1524 Muhammad Sajid S/O

Muhammad Basher

M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Apr,1979 

Mansehra

7 Apr, 2008 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Paras Mansehra

1525 Rafi Ullah S/O Gul Chaman MS,

M.Ed,M.Phil

05 Mar,1985 

Charsadda

30 May, 2019 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Mera Gulabad Charsadda

1526 Tahseen Ullah S/O Sher

Khan

MSc,Med 02 Mar,1982 

Mohmand

13 Apr, 2019 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Shahbaz khan

1527 Azmat Ullah Khan S/O

Ghulam Shafiq Khan

MA(P.Sc) 03 Nov,1980 Bannu 3 May, 2012 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Chakarkot Bala Kohat

1528 Muhammad Sabir Khan

S/O Muhammad Ayub Khan

M.A, M.Ed 11 Sep,1981 Chitral

(Upper)

31 May, 2019 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kushum U.Chitral

1529 Muhammad Farooq S/O

Muhammad Rehan

MS, M.Ed 25 Feb,1989 

Peshawar

15 May, 2019 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS PAF Risal Pur Nowshera

1530 Sajidullah Khan S/O Zahir

Shah

M.A, M.Ed 30 Apr,1974 

Mohmand

17 Direct Selectee Appointed in 204 principals

1531 Dr Sajid Jamil S/O Nazir

Muhammad

Ph.d, M.Ed 06 Dec,1979 

Mansehra

1 May, 2014 13/04/2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Nambal Mansehra

1532 Shahzad Hussain S/O Shah

Sultan

M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Jul,1980 

Mansehra

24 Nov, 2011 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Moorat Maira Mansehra

1533 Muhammad Jehangir Khan

S/O Abdus Salam

M.A, M.Ed 16 Mar,1974 

Peshawar

5 Sept, 1995 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee Head Master GHS Beri Bagh Peshawar

1534 Azad Rahman S/O Khoob

Janan

M.Phil, B.Ed 14 Apr,1975 Karak 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Nusrat Khel Kohat

1535 Shuja Ud Din S/O Zar

Ahmad

M.Sc(Chem)

B.Ed

01 Mar,1979 Chitral

(Upper)

17 May, 2019 17 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Birir Chitral

1536 Daud Shah S/O Muhammad

Shah

Mphil,Med 01 Oct,1982 

Charsadda

8 Nov, 2007 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Aziz Abad

1537 Anwar Saeed S/O Mehraban

Shah

P.hd 15 Aug,1984 Swabi 12 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kandi Kalu Khel Peshawar

1538 Muhammad Arif Khan S/O

Falak Naz Khan

MA, M.Ed 20 Mar,1976 Lakki

Marwat

1 Sept, 2004 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM Matora Lakki

1539 Niaz Ali Khan S/O Niamat

Khan

M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Apr,1983 

Nowshera

9 Jan, 2005 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHSS Saadat Abad Nowshera

1540 Nisar Ahmed S/O

Muhammad Ashraf

MA, M.Ed 20 Nov,1974 

Haripur

15 Nov, 2011 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Bhera No.2 Haripur

1541 Sher Zaman S/O Muhammad

Baz

M.Sc, M.Phil 10 Dec,1982 Khyber 8 Mar, 2012 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Shinkai Bara Khyber

1542 Abdul Hafeez S/O

Muhammad Siraj

M.Sc, MS 11 Apr,1976 

Nowshera

1 Nov, 2005 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Hamza Rashaka Nowshera

1543 Muhammad Tariq S/O

Bahader Sher Khan

MA,M.Ed 10 Mar,1976 DI 

Khan

31 Oct, 1996 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Ama Khel Tank

1544 Adil S/O Mushtaq Ahmed M.Sc,B.Ed 02 Mar,1978 

Abbottabad

13 Apr, 2019 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Lahoor Abbottabad
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1545 Gul Zaman S/O Muhammad

Jan

M.Sc, M.Phil 27 Apr,1978 DI 

Khan

21 Aug, 2006 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Chaikan DIK

1546 Saadat Ullah S/O Kifayat

Ullah

M.Phil (Eng),

M.Ed,LLB

17 Apr,1979 DI 

Khan

6 May, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS No.6 DIK

1547 Fazli Rabbi S/O Fazli Wahid MA,M.Ed 01 Mar,1980 Swabi 18 Mar, 2009 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Sardcheena

1548 Muhammad Sajid S/O Abdul

Wahid

M.Sc, M.Ed 09 Aug,1981 

Nowshera

6 May, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Shah Kot Nowshera

1549 Gul Muhammad S/O Shaday Phd.MED,LL

B

01 Jan,1982 Swat 7 Sept, 2006 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Asala Swat

1550 Asif.ur.Rehman S/O Hafeez

Ur Rehman

M.Phil, M.Ed 26 Aug,1984 Karak 4 Jan, 2010 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Makoori Karak

1551 Sabir Shah S/O Saifullah Jan MA,M.Ed 05 Apr,1986 NWA 27 Mar, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Shawa NWA

1552 Memraz Ahmad S/O Ghazi

Muhammad

MSc,Med 26 Jul,1986 

Charsadda

24 Apr, 2017 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Katozai Charsadda

1553 Miran Gul S/O Qutab Khan MA, M.Ed 04 Mar,1981 SWA 28 Mar, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Azam Warsak SWA

1554 Sohail Ahmed S/O

Mukammil Khan

MA, M.Ed 14 Mar,1988 

Mardan

30 May, 2019 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS NO.2 Zaida

Swabi

1555 Shamsher Ali S/O Abdul

Wadood

MA, M.Ed 07 Jan,1983 Swat 1 Aug, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Bara Samai Swat

1556 Shoukat ALI Khan S/O

Muhammad Ali Khan

MA, M.Ed 14 Feb,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

24 Nov, 2011 15 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Wanda Baru Lakki

1557 Rehmat Ullah S/O Raqim

Khan

MA, M.Ed 30 Dec,1978 Tank 18 Sept, 2004 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kaka Khel Tank

1558 Afzal Khan S/o Shadi Khan MA (Eng),

M.Ed

15 Jan,1969 Kohat 14 Jan, 1986 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kandar Kohat

1559 Rohul Amin S/O Jamroz

Khan

MA,MED 13 Mar,1982 

Malakand

31 Mar, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Haibatgram Malakand

1560 Saif.ur.Rehman S/O Abdur

Rehman

MA, B.Ed 15 Apr,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

13 May, 2014 15 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Chuhar Khel Lakki

1561 Asmat Ullah Khan S/o

Niamat Ullah Khan

MA, M.Ed 10 Feb,1977 Bannu 1 Jan, 2000 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Ismaili Mama Khel Bannu

1562 Ihsan Ullah S/O Sabz Ali PhD Edu 27 Jan,1982 

Peshawar

9 Mar, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Camp Koroona Nowshera

1563 Muhammad

Ghayas.ul.Islam S/O

P.hd 05 Nov,1975 Karak 30 May, 2019 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Tora Wari Hangu

1564 Muhammad Asif S/O Sadiq

Hussain

MA, B.Ed 10 Jan,1977 Mardan 30 May, 2019 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kodinaka Mardan

1565 Murtaza Hussain S/O Sabir

Hussain

M.Sc, M.Phil 19 Apr,1978 Kurram 30 May, 2019 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Baza Kuram

1566 Zia Ullah Khan S/O Ghulam

Subhani

MA Eng,Med 14 Apr,1982 Swat 6 Jan, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Lalkoo Swat
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1567 Muhammad Shahid Khan

S/O Aslam Khan

MCS, M.Phil 05 May,1982 SWA 17 Dec, 2008 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Tir Garh DIK

1568 Shad Ali S/O Meer Dad

Khan

M.Sc,M.Ed 20 Mar,1985 Swabi 30 Apr, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Yaqoobi Swabi

1569 Yasir Mustafa S/O Javed

Mustafa

M.Sc (Bio),

M.Ed

10 Apr,1987 DI 

Khan

3 May, 2017 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kotla Lodhian DIK

1570 Sultan Zeb S/O Shaheen Zeb Mphil,Med 14 Feb,1988 

Malakand

23 Oct, 2014 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Julagram Malakand

1571 Sher Zali Khan S/O Zer

Nawaz Khan

M.A, M.Ed 05 Jan,1975 Karak 8 Feb, 2005 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Zarki Nusrati Karak

1572 Arif Hussain S/O Ali Janan M.A, M.Ed 12 Feb,1976 Kurram 16 Sept, 2008 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Ahmadzai Kuram

1573 Muhammad Ajmal Khan

S/O Muhammad Zahir Khan

M.A, M.Ed 07 Apr,1978 Chitral

(Upper)

13 Mar, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Zondrangram Chitral

1574 Israr.ul.Haq S/O Sultan

Uloom

MA,Med 05 Dec,1979 Swat 24 Jun, 2004 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Topsin Swat

1575 Rashid Hayat S/O Khizer

Hayat

BS, M.Ed 06 Mar,1984 

Malakand

25 Apr, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Pakhtano Khadagzai Dir L

1576 Muhammad Javeed S/O Alam

Sher

M.Sc, M.Phil 20 Apr,1984 DI 

Khan

30 Apr, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Mitha Pur DIK

1577 Aftab Khan S/O Inayat Khan MSc(Comp),

Med

16 May,1980 Swat 12 Jun, 2019 12 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Manpitai   Swat

1578 Muhammad Shahzad Khan

S/O Bahadar Khan

M.Phil 12 Jun,1983 Mardan 3 Oct, 2007 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Baben Mardan

1579 Naimatullah S/o Akhtar Jan MA, M.Ed 02 Sep,1984 Karak 3 Dec, 2015 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Biland Kalla Karak

1580 Nimat Ullah S/O Asmat Ullah M.Phil, M.Ed 10 Apr,1987 Karak 23 Apr, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Jatta Ismail Khel Karak

1581 Nadeem Ahmad S/O Nabi

Rahmat

M.Phil

(Maths),M.Ed

20 Apr,1987 Chitral

(Lower)

30 Apr, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Rumboor Lower Chitral

1582 Asim Jan S/O Afsar Jan MIT, MS 10 Nov,1977 

Nowshera

9 Jan, 2005 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Gandheri Payan Nowshera

1583 Humayun Khan S/O Dilaram MA,B.Ed 20 Feb,1980 Mardan 27 Mar, 2012 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Janga Mardan

1584 Jehan Zeb S/O Gul Afzal M.Sc, M.Ed 07 Jan,1981 Lakki 

Marwat

14 Jan, 2011 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Akbari Tank

1585 Tariq Azam S/O Fazal Azam M.Sc(Chem),

M.Ed

10 Sep,1987 Chitral

(Lower)

30 Apr, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Beori Chitral

1586 Imtiaz Ahmad S/O Rahman

Ullah

MA,M.Ed 27 Feb,1980 

Nowshera

30 Apr, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Hisratang Nowshera

1587 Jamal Shah S/O Zahir Shah MA,Med 29 Mar,1980 

Mardan

5 May, 2014 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kot Takht Bhai

1588 Riaz Hussain S/O Bakht

Ahmad

MA 15 Mar,1976 Bajaur 25 Mar, 2013 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Shah Noor Pull Takht Bhai 

Mardan

1589 Muhammad Riaz Khan S/O

Liaqat Khan

MA, M.Ed 12 Mar,1983 

Mohmand

30 May, 2019 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Mateen Kor Mohmand
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1590 Zulfiqar Ahmad S/O Nasir

Ahmad

MA, M.Ed 05 Sep,1972 

Peshawar

20 Apr, 1999 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Nawa Killy Nowshera

1591 Anwar Adil S/O

Saif.ur.Rehman

MA, MS.Edu 10 May,1977 

Mardan

29 Apr, 1999 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Khazana Dheri Mardan

1592 Sadiq Ullah S/O Niaz Qadam MA, M.Ed 06 Feb,1978 Karak 17 May, 2005 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Tor Dhand Karak

1593 Abdul Majeed S/O Aziz

Ullah

MA, M.Phil 05 Feb,1979 SWA 30 May, 2019 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Wanda Nadir Shah DIK

1594 Bahadur Khan S/O Jafar

Khan

M.Phil, M.Ed 11 Nov,1980 Bajaur 12 Apr, 2007 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Mashal Khan Korona Katlang

1595 Muhammad Shafiq S.O

Muhammad Rafiq (D. Quota)

MA, M.Ed 11 Jan,1981 

Charsadda

30 Jan, 2006 24 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Zarin abad Charsadda

1596 Muhammad Shabeer S/O

Muhammad Anwar

MA,Med 15 Mar,1983 

Charsadda

3 Mar, 2012 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Dheri Zardad Charsadda

1597 Irshad Ali S/O Khair

Mohammad

MSc M.Phil 20 Apr,1986 

Mohmand

30 May, 2019 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Afrido Killi Nowshera

1598 Khan Muhammad S/O

Mumtaz Khan

M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Mar,1970 

Battagram

17 Jun, 1993 15 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Dagai Battagram

1599 Umar Jan S/O Muhammad

Hassan Khan

M.Sc, M.Ed 30 Jan,1981 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Sept, 2004 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Pahar Khel Lakki

1600 Mir Khatam S/O Said Nawab MA,Med 08 Apr,1981 

Charsadda

5 Nov, 2010 20 Nov, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Gandheri

1601 Atta Ullah S/O Allah Diwaya MA, M.Ed 03 Mar,1983 DI 

Khan

26 Apr, 2017 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Nawab DIK

1602 Waqar Khan S/O Said Karam M.Sc, M.Ed 13 Feb,1984 

Peshawar

4 May, 2009 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Bela Mohmandan

1603 Muhamamd Ayub Khan S/O

Hashim Khan

MA, M.Ed 01 Apr,1984 Chitral

(Lower)

30 Apr, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Sweer Lower Chitral

1604 Rahim Khan S/O Ibrahim

Khan

MSc M.Phil 20 Apr,1976 Orakzai 10 Apr, 2002 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee GHS Sabzi khel,Orakzai

1605 Muhammad Aamir Ali

S/O Qazi Muhammad Tahir

MA, M.Ed 04 Jun,1977 

Abbottabad

4 Dec, 2003 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Satora Abbottabad

1606 Tahir Zaman S/O

Ghani.ur.Rehman

MA, M.Ed 03 Apr,1983 Mardan 25 Jan, 2010 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Sarfaraz Killi Mardan

1607 Muhammad Asjad S/O Qazi

Fazli Rabbi

Msc,MED 28 Feb,1984 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 1 Nov, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Mardhand Charsadda

1608 Hafiz Irfan Ullah Jan S/O

Sameen Ullah

M.Sc,M.Ed 01 Mar,1986 

Charsadda

15 May, 2019 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kadozai Charsadda

1609 Fida Muhammad S/O

Saif.ur.Rehman

MA, M.Ed 10 Feb,1969 Buner 27 Apr, 1992 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Sura Buner

1610 Muhammad Ismail S/O Haji

Nazir

Msc(PS),Med 04 Oct,1971 Swat 1 Mar, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Nazarabad  Swat

1611 Ziarat Gul S/O Sardar Khan MA,Med 01 Apr,1983 

Malakand

31 Jul, 2006 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Jalala Malakand
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1612 Rajwali Shah S/O Wahid

Shah

Mphil,Med 03 Apr,1973 

Charsadda

1 Nov, 2005 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Dheri Hamid Mian

1613 Shafiq.ur.Rehman S/O Hafiz

Abdul Aziz

M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Apr,1985 DI 

Khan

30 Apr, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Gara Muhabbat DIK

1614 Muhammad Ismail S/O Noor

Rahim

MA, M.Ed 05 Apr,1979 Bajaur 17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Batwar Salarzai Bajaur

1615 Zaid Ali S/O Gul Zada MA Eng,B.ED 24 May,1981 

Charsadda

30 May, 2019 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Pushtakhara Bala

1616 Muhammad iqbal S/O

Badshah Gul

MA, M.Ed 06 Apr,1969 

Shangla

1 Dec, 1994 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kass Lilownai Shangla

1617 Zakirullah S/O Fazli Ahmad MA,Med 20 Mar,1977 Swabi 24 Apr, 1999 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Alla Dher  Swabi

1618 Jamal Ahmad Muhstaq

S/O Muhammad Younas

MA, M.Ed 06 Jan,1978 

Abbottabad

6 Apr, 1999 14 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Maira Rehmat Khan Abbottabad

1619 Aftab Hussain S/O Altaf

Hussain

M.Sc, M.Phil 17 Feb,1978 

Peshawar

31 May, 2019 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Khori Nowshera

1620 Jehan Bahadar Khan S/O

Sher Bahadar Khan

MA, M.Ed 08 Apr,1971 Dir 

Lower

12 Nov, 1994 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kumbar Maidan Dir Lower

1621 Wahid Muhammad S/O Amir

Muhammad

MA,Med 25 Oct,1971 Mardan 2 May, 1995 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Beesak  Swabi

1622 Munib.ur.Rehman S/O Abdul

Ghafoor

M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Sep,1973 

Abbottabad

22 Mar, 1992 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Garhi Nurpur Abbattabad

1623 Abdul Nawaz S/O Khanat

Gul

MA,Med 25 Aug,1979 Khyber 5 Mar, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM Swaro kot Orakzai

1624 Muhammad Zakria S/O

Muhammad Sabir

MA,Med 15 Feb,1981 Haripur 20 Oct, 2005 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Qazi pur Haripur

1625 Abrar Nabi Khan S/O Sher

Nabi Khan

MA,Med 02 Jan,1983 Mardan 2 Jun, 2014 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Salak Mardan

1626 Husan Zeb S/O Khan Tota MA,Med 06 Mar,1983 Swat 24 Jun, 2004 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Tarogay  Swat

1627 Sawar Khan S/O Afsar Khan MA,Med 13 Apr,1985 Swabi 5 Mar, 2012 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Dalori  Swabi

1628 Dinar Muhammad S/O Sher MA,M.ED 04 Feb,1973 Chitral 26 Jun, 1993 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS  Din bahar colony Peshawar

1629 Hamayun Khan S/O Zikria

Khan

MA

(ENG),Mphil

10 Apr,1980 

Peshawar

1 Sept, 2004 18 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Jogiwara

1630 Habib.ur.Rehman S/O Ali

Gohar Khan

MA,M.ED 20 Apr,1985 Swabi 16 Dec, 2011 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Ghazi Kot Swabi

1631 Muhammad Waqas Khan S/O

Abdul Wadud Khan

Msc,Mphil 04 Apr,1986 Swabi 16 Dec, 2011 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Boqa  Swabi

1632 Zahid Hussain S/O Feroz

Khan

M.Sc (Phy),

B.Ed

14 Apr,1976 Dir 

Lower

31 May, 2019 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Shah Baig Mardan

1633 Bakht Ali S/O Umra Khan MA, M.Ed 11 Sep,1982 

Mohmand

6 Oct, 2017 30 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Ghazi Baig Mohmand
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1634 Kamran Khan S/O Murtaza

Khan

Msc,Med 12 Oct,1982 

Charsadda

24 Sept, 2007 22 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Munshiano killi

1635 Muhammad Tahir Khan S/o

Abdul Khaliq

MA, M.Ed 09 May,1975 Swat 11 Nov, 2011 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Gogdara Swat

1636 Muhammad Umair

Sulemani S/O Shah Nawaz

MA, M.Ed 08 Aug,1976 DI 

Khan

31 May, 2019 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Said Allian DIK

1637 Naqeeb Ullah S/O Mashoor

Khan

MA,M.Ed 03 Feb,1978 NWA 1 Sept, 2009 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Gul Shah jehan Kot miran shah

1638 Hafiz Zia.ur.Rehman

Khan S/O Abdul Aziz Khan

MA, M.Ed 10 May,1985 DI 

Khan

13 May, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Sheikh Abad Peshawar

1639 Niamat Khan S/O Kamil

Nawaz

MA, M.Ed 20 Sep,1978 DI 

Khan

17 Feb, 2006 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Wanda Maddat DIK

1640 Hasrat Khan S/o Muhammad

Miskeen

MA, M.Ed 01 Jan,1980 Haripur 6 May, 2014 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Baghpur Dheri Haripu

1641 Muhammad Fahim

Durrani S/O Muhammad

Msc,Med 08 Apr,1980 

Peshawar

1 Mar, 2006 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kangra

1642 Abidullah S/O Ghamor Khan MA,Med 05 Mar,1969 Khyber 20 Apr, 1992 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Zintara Landi Kotal Khyber

1643 Said Qamar S/O Shah Nazar MA,Med 05 Apr,1973 

Shangla

2 Mar, 1998 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Basi Alpurai Shangla

1644 Zaibur Rehman S/O Abdul

Karem

M.A, M.Ed 28 May,1972 

Mansehra

26 Jun, 1997 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kochatti Mansehra

1645 Shakil Ahmed S/O

Muhammad Muqarrab

M.A, M.Ed 18 Apr,1969 

Mansehra

10 Oct, 1989 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Mohain Mansehra

1646 Dolat Khan S/O Sher Ullah MA, M.Ed 25 Jan,1976 

Mohmand

1 Sept, 2010 18 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Sro Killi SKF Charsadda

1647 Kifayat Shah S/O

Muhammad Shah

Msc.Med 26 Apr,1976 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 1 Nov, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Turlandi Charsadda

1648 Majid Khan S/O Sawar Khan M.Sc, M.Ed 04 Feb,1984 Buner 12 Apr, 2019 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Elai Buner

1649 Saeed.ur.Rehman S/O

Fazal.ur.Rehman

MA, M.Ed 25 Sep,1985 Haripur 3 Dec, 2011 13 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Pakshai Haripur

1650 Zulfiqar Ali S/O Abdul

Hameed

MA, M.Ed 22 Jul,1971 

Peshawar

14 Sept, 1995 22 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Surizai Payan Peshawar

1651 Bakht Rahman S/O Hazrat

Rahman

MA,Med 06 Aug,1975 swat 7 Apr, 2004 26 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Shalhand Swat

1652 Muhammad Faheem

Khattak S/O Shaj

MA,Med 23 Jun,1977 Karak 20 Jun, 2019 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kana Khel Nowshera

1653 Miraj Muhammad S?O Sher

Muhammad

MA, M.Ed 21 Mar,1978 Bajaur 12 Feb, 2005 22 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Pati Kalan Takht Bhae Mardan

1654 Abdus Samad S/O

Muhammad Umer Jan

MA, M.Ed 15 Jul,1985 SWA 1 Sept, 2009 22 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Sararogha SWA

1655 Dost Muhammad S/O Fazal

Khan

M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Apr,1983 SWA 1 Mar, 2007 31 Oct, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Abbas Khel Tangi SWA
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1656 Muhammad Shoaib Afzal

S/O Muhammad Afzal

M.Sc, M.Ed 18 Oct,1984 

Abbottabad

7 May, 2014 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Majuhan Abbottabad

1657 Munir Ahmad S/O Khan

Muhammad

M.A, M.Ed 13 Feb,1985 

Mansehra

1 Sept, 2009 15 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Kolika Mansehra

1658 Siraj.ur.Rehman S/O

Habib.ur.Rehman

M.A, M.Ed 04 Apr,1986 

Abbottabad

16 Apr, 2005 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Phalkot Abbottabad

1659 Shoukat S/O Mushtaq M.A, M.Ed 10 Jun,1977 

Abbottabad

25 Jun, 1997 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Nakkar Khan Kalan Abbottabad

1660 Syed Asim Munir Shah

S/O Syed Muhammad Munir

M.A, M.Ed 17 Dec,1979 

Abbottabad

22 Aug, 2019 22 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Bela Manoor Mansehra

1661 Zakirullah S/O Saad Ullah

(Disable Quota)

MA, B.Ed 09 Jan,1978 Mardan 23 Jun, 1997 24 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Tano Mardan

1662 Said Rahman S/O Faqir

Bacha (Disable Quota),

MA M.Ed

Mphil

01 Apr,1974 Swabi 21 Oct, 2004 24 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Bazar   Swabi

1663 Zia.ur.Rehman S/O 

Afzal.ur.Rehman
(
K

D
h

.Q
ur

u
r

o
a

t
m

a)
Shahzad S/O

M.A, M.Ed 25 Feb,1987 

Nowshera

6 Nov, 2016 31 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Koter Payan Nowshera

1664 John William(Minority

T
Q
a

u
s

o
h

t
f
a
e

)
en Shah S/O

MSc M.Ed

MS

14 May,1978 

Peshawar

21 Dec, 2018 21 Dec, 2018 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Muhammad Ali kalay

1665 William (Minority Quota)\ M.A, M.Ed 12 Apr,1973 DI 

Khan

22 Dec, 2018 22 Dec, 2018 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Mahra DIK

1666 Shahzad John S?O Lal John

(Minority Quota)

MA,B.Ed 17 Feb,1974 

Peshawar

21 Dec, 2018 21 Dec, 2018 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Shaghali Payan Peshawar

1667 Rafiq Riaz S/O Riaz Masih

(Minority Quota)

MA, M.Ed 02 Feb,1975 Bannu 13 Feb, 2019 12 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Mandan Bannu

1668 Shahzad Iqbal S/O Iqbal

Masih (Minority Quota)

MA,M.Ed 25 Apr,1975 

Peshawar

22 Dec, 2018 22 Dec, 2018 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Badezai Peshawar

1669 Amir Javed S/O Javed

Akhtar (Late) (Minority

MA,M.Ed 11 May,1976 

Peshawar

22 Dec, 2018 22 Dec, 2018 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Khat Killi prang Charsadda

1670 Dr Abdur Rashid MA,M.Ed,

Ph.D

04 Apr,1975 Tank 22 Dec, 2018 22 Dec, 2018 17 Direct Selectee HM GHS Ghundi Shekhan Tank

1671 Istiraj Khan S/O Samar Gul MA,M.Ed 02 Feb,1988 Mardan 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS Bakhshali Mardan

1672 Abid Rahim S/O Abdur

Rahim

MA,M.Ed 01 Apr,1991 DI 

Khan

16 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS Rehmani Khel DIK

1673 Saifullah S/O Adil MA,M.Ed 13 Oct,1984 Swat 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS Shawar Matta Swt

1674 Jamshed Iqbal S/O Abdul

Manan

MA,M.Ed 16 Feb,1980 Lakki 

Marwat

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS D Aziz Kh, Laki Mwt

1675 Zafar Ullah S/O Gul

Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 18 Mar,1985 Karak 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS Dhoda Kohat

1676 Zaid Ullah Shah S/O Nadir

Shah

MA,M.Ed 30 Mar,1984 

Nowshera

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS AC Center Nowshera

1677 Abbas Khan S/O Asli Khan MA,M.Ed 19 Jul,1991 

Mohmand

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS Ghalanai Mohmand
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1678 Nisar Ahmed S/O

Muhammad Zaman

MA,M.Ed 12 Jan,1986 Chitral 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS Barum Over Chitral

1679 Shohab Khan S/O Qamar

Zaman Khan

MA,M.Ed 05 Apr,1986 Bannu 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS Bahadr Khel Karak

1680 Umar Saeed S/O Muhammad

Ismail Khan

MA,M.Ed 05 Apr,1992 Swat 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Khwaza Khela Swt

1681 Arshad Iqbal S/O Qajeer Gul MA,M.Ed 18 Mar,1980 

Mardan

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl /GHSS Toru Mera Mardan

1682 Muhammad Ramzan S/O

Feroz Din

MA,M.Ed 16 Feb,1987 Haripur 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Nara Amazai Haripur

1683 Layaq Jan S/O Juma Said (

Left E & SE Dept)

MA,M.Ed 09 Feb,1990 Bajaur 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee Left E & SE

1684 Zahid Hussain S/O Muffarih

Shah

MA,M.Ed 15 Jan,1983 Swabi 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Gujrat Bakhshali Mardan

1685 Hafiz Arif Ullah S/O MA,M.Ed 04 Apr,1984 Bannu 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Masha Mnsur Lakki Marwat

1686 Amir Muhammad S/O Sultan MA,M.Ed 01 Jul,1987 Lakki 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Shore Kot DIK

1687 Bakht Zada S/O Hassan Zada MA,M.Ed 10 Mar,1994 Dir 

Lower

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Khal Dir Lower

1688 Hafiz Ishtiaq Ahmad S/O

Samandar Shah

MA,M.Ed 28 Apr,1987 Swabi 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ Chanai Gadoon Swabi

1689 Mushtaq Ahmad S/O Umar

Khan

MA,M.Ed 15 Feb,1982 Mardan 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Jalala Mardan

1690 Farooq Ahmad S/O Wali

Muhammad

M.Sc, M.Ed 13 Jan,1983 

Malakand

17-04-2019 17-04-19 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Khan Pur Dir L.

1691 Ubaid Ullah Abid S/O

Muhammad Ilyas

M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Jan,1984 Dir 

Lower

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Khal Dir Lower

1692 Nizar Hussain S/O Subhan

Ud Din

MA,M.Ed 22 Mar,1973 

Mardan

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Khair Abad Mardan

1693 Muhammad Zakariya

Murtaza S/O Shamsulmanan

MA,M.Ed 16 Mar,1984 Swabi 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Khair Jahengira Swabi

1694 Izhar Ahmad S/O Fazle

Wahab

MA,M.Ed 08 Apr,1989 

Charsadda

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Khair Jahengira Swabi

1695 Nawab Zada S/O Shah Nazar MA,M.Ed 02 Jan,1990 Shangla 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Khair Jahengira Swabi

1696 Naqib Ullah Khan S/O Raqib

Khan

M.Phil, M.Ed 22 Nov,1988 Bannu 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

1697 Imran Khan S/O Said Afzal MA,M.Ed 14 Apr,1984 Swabi 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Beka Swabi

1698 Amanullah S/O Wali Akbar MA,M.Ed 10 Dec,1984 

Battagram

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Paimal Sharif Batagram

1699 Shahid Amin S/O Mughal

Khan

MA,M.Ed 15 Jan,1984 

Charsadda

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Kohi Barmol Mardan

1700 Kashif Anwar S/O Anwar Ali MA,Ph.D 03 Apr,1986 

Nowshera

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Mohib banada
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1701 Umer

IqbalS/OMuhammad Iqbal

MA,M.Ed 25 Oct,1986 Haripur 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Jhamra Haripur

1702 Mujeeb Ur Rehman S/O Pir

Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 14 Feb,1987 Lakki 

Marwat

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS No 03 Lakki Marwat

1703 Muhammad Ayub S/O

Muhammad Yaqoob

MA,M.Ed 03 Apr,1984 Mardan 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Qasimi Mardan

1704 Rafi Ullah S/O Ashraf Gul MA,M.Ed 20 Apr,1986 Dir 

Lower

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Asbanr Dir Lower

1705 Muhammad Ilyas Khan MA,M.Ed 02 Jan,1992 Bannu 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Katgarh DIK

1706 Inam Ullah S/O Miraj Nabi MA,M.Ed

MPhil

15 Apr,1987 

Battagram

20 march, 2013 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Islamiat GCMHSS battagram

1707 Hashim Khan S/O

Muhammad Azim Khan

MA,M.Ed 20 Feb,1987 Lakki 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Landiwah Lakki Marwat

1708 Saleem Khan S/O Ahmad MA,M.Ed 01 May,1981 Bajaur 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Muhib Banda Nowshera

1709 Noor Ullah S/O Abdul Hakim MA,M.Ed 30 May,1983 Bajaur 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Kambat Dir Lower

1710 Khalid Ahmad S/O Rizwan

Ullah

MSC,M.Ed 02 Apr,1982 

Charsadda

28 Oct, 2010 28 Oct, 2010 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Umerzai Charsadda

1711 Abdul Ghafoor S/O Abdul

Jalil

MA,M.Ed 05 Mar,1989 FR 

Kohat

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Bilitang Kohat

1712 Muhammad Ijaz S/O Ghazi

Marjan

MSC,M.Ed 08 Feb,1991 Bannu 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Kotka M Khan Bannu

1713 Arshad Ali S/O Ghulam

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 03 Jan,1984 

Malakand

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS (PHYSICS) GHSS

1714 Ziaullah Khan S/O Bayaz

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1992 Bannu 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

1715 Asfandyar S/O Ghulam

Farooq

MA,M.Ed 08 Feb,1983 Mardan 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Pir Abad Mardan

1716 Abdus Salam Khurshid S/O

Dur Marjan

MSC,M.Ed 29 Sep,1986 Lakki 

Marwat

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Bachkan A Lakki M

1717 Sajid Ali S/O Bakhtiar

Ahmad

MA,M.Ed 05 Feb,1989 

Malakand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Gojaro Mardan

1718 Jawad Ali S/O Hafiz Ur

Rahman

MSC,M.Ed 01 Sep,1994 Dir 

Upper

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Wari Dir Upper

1719 Riaz S/O Muazzmin Khan ( MSC,M.Ed 10 Feb,1991 Swabi 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio GHSS Ayub khan killi

1720 Rehan Ullah S/O Dilawar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Feb,1990 

Malakand

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Gandigar Dir Upper

1721 Said Awal S/O Sardar Khan MA,M.Ed 08 Apr,1992 

Mohmand

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Tarnab Farm Psh

1722 Atiq Ullah S/O Habib

Ullah Shah  ( Left E & SE)

MSC,M.Ed 30 Sep,1992 Bannu 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS (BIOLOGY) GHSS
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1723 Attaullah S/O Wazir

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 08 Feb,1992 

Mohmand

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Kati Garhi Mardan

1724 Owais Niaz S/O Niaz

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 19 Nov,1994 Swabi 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Adina Swabi

1725 Muhammad Riaz S/O Afzal

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 Nov,1978 FR 

Kohat

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Sheikh Jana Swabi

1726 Muhammad Ishfaq S/O

Nawab Ali Shah

MSC,M.Ed 01 Nov,1983 Bannu 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Dhalla DIK

1727 Adeel S/O Muhammad

Astam

MSC,M.Ed 01 Feb,1989 

Abbottabad

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Dingi Haripur

1728 Muhammad Arif MSC,M.Ed 17 Sept1991, 

Mardan

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio GHS Naair Killi Mardan

1729 Khuram Shahzad S/O Gulzar

Ahmad

MSC,M.Ed 30 Aug,1975 

Mansehra

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Pairan Mansehra

1730 Islam Dad S/O Umar Dad MSC,M.Ed 02 Feb,1983 Buner 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Bampukha Buner

1731 Bahadar Khan S/O Suhbat

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 20 Jan,1988 Mardan 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Naseer Killi Mardan

1732 Jan Muhammad S/O Noor

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 14 Jan,1990 Swabi 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Mansabdar Swabi

1733 Abdur Rauf S/O Maroof

Shah

MA,M.Ed 05 Oct,1990 Khyber 15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Sheikhan Peshawar

1734 Muhammad Farooq

Qureshi S/O Ashraf Gul

MSC,M.Ed 05 Feb,1987 

Charsadda

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Hassan Zai Peshawar

1735 Ikram Ullah S/O Sahib Ghani MSC,M.Ed 01 Apr,1992 Dir 

Lower

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Mian Barangola Dir L.

1736 Muhammad Eisa S/O Said

Jamal

MSC,M.Ed 08 Mar,1987 FR 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Badhbera

H.K. Peshawar

1737 Ibad Ur Rahman S/O Abd Us

Samad

MA,M.Ed 20 May,1992 Dir 

Lower

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Serai Bala Dir lower

1738 Fazli Amin S/O Fazli Hadi MSC,M.Ed 01 Sep,1980 Mardan 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Gujrat Mardan

1739 Irfan Ullah S/O Sheraz Gul MSC,M.Ed 05 Dec,1985 

Nowshera

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS No.1

Nowshera Cantt

1740 Muhammad Naveed S/O

Akbar Zaman

MSC,M.Ed 24 Sep,1987 Tank 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Yarik DIK

1741 Muhammad Sohail Zada S/O

Jehan Zada

MSC,M.Ed 26 Mar,1988 

Nowshera

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Zakhi Qabristan Nowshera

1742 Shafiullah S/O Muhammad

Zubir

MSC,M.Ed 08 May,1989 Swat 24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS No. 03

Mingora Swt

1743 Hazrat Ali S/O Itbar Gul MSC,M.Ed 15 Sep,1989 

Malakand

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Khar Malakand

1744 Muhammad Bilal S/O Imam

Bakhsh

MSC,M.Ed 01 Jul,1986 DI Khan 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Kirri Shamozai DIK
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1745 Niaz Ali Khan S/O Gohar

Zaman

MSC,M.Ed 04 Jan,1988 Mardan 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Gujrat Mardan

1746 Amjad Mehmood S/O Raees

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 19 Mar,1985 Kohat 24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Duaba Hangu

1747 Fitrat Ullah S/O Chinar Gul MSC,M.Ed 13 Apr,1988 Karak 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Muhammad Zai Kohat

1748 Abdul Baqi S/O Abdul Hadi MA,M.Ed 03 Mar,1987 

Mansehra

15 May, 2020 15 May, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Isl/ GHSS Jalgali Mansehra

1749 Imtiaz Ahmad S/O Wazir

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 10 Apr,1982 Mardan 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Badar Banda Mardan

1750 Umer Aziz S/O Asar Khan MSC,M.Ed 01 Nov,1985 

Mardan

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Kati Garhi Mardan

1751 Khaiber Khan S/O Akbar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 30 Mar,1981 

Haripur

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Bareela Haripur

1752 Sami Ullah S/O Muhammad

Iqbal

MSC,M.Ed 09 Sep,1984 DI 

Khan

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Ramak DIK

1753 Shoaib Khan S/O Jaffar Shah MSC,M.Ed 02 Feb,1986 

Nowshera

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Dagai Nowshera

1754 Muhammad Ibraheem

Fateh S/O Fateh Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 24 Apr,1986 

Peshawar

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Tarnab farm Peshawar

1755 Zeeshan Elahi S/O Noor

Elahi

MSC,M.Ed 04 Jan,1987 

Abbottabad

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Chmiali Abbottabad

1756 Siraj Muneer S/O Muneer

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jan,1988 Swabi 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Adina Swabi

1757 Amanullah S/O Muhammad

Amin Shah

MSC,M.Ed 26 May,1984 Dir 

Lower

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Malakand Dir Lower

1758 Gohar Rehman S/O Ramdad

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 02 Aug,1988 

Peshawar

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Karim Abad Peshawar

1759 Jamal Ud Din S/O Gul

Rahman

MSC,M.Ed 04 Mar,1990 Bajaur 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS PS GHSS Garhi Ghulam Shah 

Peshawar

1760 Shad Ali S/O Polail Khan MSC,M.Ed 03 Feb,1980 Swabi 24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Saleem Khan Swabi

1761 Jan e Alam S/O Dowlat Khan MSC,M.Ed 18 Apr,1984 

Charsadda

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Abhader Charsadda

1762 Noor Ullah S/O Khalifa MSC,M.Ed 20 Mar,1989 

Mardan

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Pirsaddi Mardan

1763 Idrees Khan S/O Tour Gul MSC,M.Ed 01 Apr,1989 

Peshawar

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Zahirabad Peshawar

1764 Irfan Ullah S/O Said Ullah

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 15 Jan,1992 FR 

Lakki

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

1765 Aziz Ur Rehman S/O Hazrat

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 15 Feb,1989 SW 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Shahoor S. Waziristan

1766 Aziz Ullah S/O Sher Zaman MA,M.Ed 05 Mar,1989 Swat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Tor Warsak Buner

1767 Khan Muhammad S/O Wazir

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1976 Swat 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Bama Khela Swat
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1768 Muhammad Ismail Khan S/O

Shadi Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Apr,1988 Lakki 

Marwat

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Daraka A.K. Lakki Marwat

1769 Muhammad Rizwan

Khan S/O Aurangzeb Khan

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jun,1989 

Abbottabad

01 May, 2014 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Tajwal Abbotabad

1770 Sifat Ullah Khan S/O Gul

Zaman Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 Oct,1991 Bannu 24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Nari Panos Karak

1771 Saeed Ur Rahman S/O Jan

Baz Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Jan,1985 Dir 

Lower

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Samar Baagh Dir L.

1772 Khalil Ur Rehman S/O Daray

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 12 Apr,1977 Lakki 

Marwat

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Kheru K. P. Lakki Marwat

1773 Nadim Khan S/O Mir Khatim

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 18 May,1989 FR 

Bannu

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Dhoda Kohat

1774 Yasir Ali S/O Ghani Ur

Rehman

MSC,M.Ed 04 Jan,1992 

Charsadda

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Dhakki Charsadda

1775 Ali Raza Khan S/O Ghulam

Akbar Khan

MA,M.Ed 10 Jan,1980 DI 

Khan

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Dhalla DIK

1776 Saleem Arshad S/O Mian

Sharif

MSC,M.Ed 11 Feb,1983 Mardan 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Garyala Mardan

1777 Shahid Naseem S/O Noor Ul

Amin

MSC,M.Ed 13 Mar,1983 Swabi 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Jehangira Swabi

1778 Latifur Rehman S/O Habibur

Rehman

MSC,M.Ed 12 Mar,1976 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GCMHSS Nehaqi Peshawar

1779 Latif Ullah Khan S/O Gul

Rauf Khan

MSC,M.Ed 15 Apr,1978 Karak 24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Wazir Bagh Peshawar

1780 Tanzeer Aitizaz S/O Abid

Nawaz

MSC,M.Ed 15 Dec,1987 Karak 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Manodri Kohat

1781 Ihtisham Ul Haq S/O Lajbar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 24 Apr,1979 Dir 

Lower

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Rabat Dir Lower

1782 Syed Fazal Ghani S/O Syed

Fazal Rabi

MSC,M.Ed 03 Jan,1986 Dir 

Upper

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Gaori Dir Upper

1783 Shah Suhail S/O Khurshid

Anwar

MSC,M.Ed 08 Sep,1986 

Charsadda

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Ambadher Charsadda

1784 Muhammad Zahir S/O

Sharifullah

MSC,M.Ed 18 Dec,1986 Mardan 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Mohabtabad Mardan

1785 Masbahullah Shah S/O Molvi

Muzakir Shah

MSC,M.Ed 04 Apr,1981 Bannu 24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Bahadar Khel Karak

1786 Ghani Subhan S/O Haji

Aslam Khan

MSC,M.Ed 02 Mar,1982 

Mardan

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Shahbaz Garhi Mardan

1787 Muhammad Usman Khan

S/O Shera Din

MSC,M.Ed 12 Jan,1984 FR 

Kohat

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Hazar Khwani Peshawar

1788 Umar Rahman S/O Amir

Dawal Khan

MSC,M.Ed 12 May,1987 Buner 15 May, 2019 15-105-2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Kulyari Buner
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1789 Shafeeq Ur Rahman S/O

Muhammad Ibrahim

MSC,M.Ed 17 Oct,1987 Buner 15 May, 2019 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Bampukha Buner

1790 Fayaz Ahmad S/O Fazli

Rahim

MSC,M.Ed 02 Jan,1988 

Peshawar

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Garhi K. Dad Peshawar

1791 Ihsan Ullah S/O Nasir Khan MSC,M.Ed 12 Apr,1990 

Mohmand

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Umerzai Charsadda

1792 Niaz Wali S/O Muhammad

Hussain

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jan,1992 

Mohmand

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Matta M. K. Charsadda

1793 Siraj Muhammad S/O

Mandali Badshah

MA,M.Ed 10 Dec,1982 Karak 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Nari Panos Karak

1794 Feroz Shah S/O Said Ahmad

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 17 Apr,1984 

Peshawar

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Garhi G. Shah Peshawar

1795 Imran Ali Shah S/O Mushtaq

Ali Shah

MSC,M.Ed 10 Sep,1986 

Peshawar

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Urmer Bala Peshawar

1796 Imtiaz Gul S/O Fazal Gul MA,M.Ed 26 Feb,1991 

Mohmand

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Umerzai Charsadda

1797 Shahid Nawaz S/O Sardar

Hakam Dad

MSC,M.Ed 10 Oct,1991 

Abbottabad

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS No. 1

Abbottabad

1798 Hamad Ali Khan S/O Asghar

Ali

MSC,M.Ed 14 Jun,1992 

Nowshera

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Shaidu Nowshera

1799 Shabir Khan S/O Munir

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 19 Apr,1986 

Charsadda

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Matta M.G. Charsadda

1800 Khan Alam S/O Qalandar

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 25 Jun,1986 Khyber 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Sama Badhabera H.K. 

Peshawar

1801 Mazhar Qayyum S/O Abdul

Qayyum

MSC,M.Ed 29 May,1988 

Mansehra

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Tarrapi Mansehra

1802 Hadayat Ullah S/O Azim

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 02 Feb,1990 FR 

Bannu

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Awan DIK

1803 Muhammad Naveed

Khan S/O Attaullah Jan Khan

MSC,M.Ed 25 Jul,1992 FR 

Bannu

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

1804 Fakhar Riaz S/O Muhammad

Riaz

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jul,1986 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Sufaid Sang Peshawar

1805 Faisal Rehman S/O Saleh

Shah

MA,M.Ed 05 Jan,1979 Swabi 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Kunda Swabi

1806 Sohaib Ahmad S/O Muqadar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 20 Apr,1992 Swabi 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Kunda Swabi

1807 Karim Ullah Khan S/O

Dilawar Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Mar,1991 Bannu 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Al H. W.N.

J. Khel Bannu

1808 Atique Gulbahar S/O

Gulbahar

MSC,M.Ed 12 Apr,1992 Haripur 15 May, 2019 15/05/2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Barkot Haripur

1809 Gul Faraz Khan S/O Fazal

Karim

MSC,M.Ed 01 Jan,1976 Swat 24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Deolai Swat

1810 Muhammad Zubair S/O

Abdul Aziz

MSC,M.Ed 15 Nov,1979 

Abbottabad

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Ziarat Masoom Abt
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1811 Muhammad Shoaib S/O

Muhammad Ali Shah

MSC,M.Ed 03 Jan,1989 Swat 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS No. 03 Mingora Swat

1812 Abdul Naeem S/O Abdul

Wahab

MSC,M.Ed 01 Apr,1989 Buner 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Ghazi Kot Buner

1813 Muhammad Tahir Khan

S/O Muhammad Kibaz Khan

MSC,M.Ed 17 Jun,1992 Bannu 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

1814 Meharban Shah S/O Hassan

Shah

MA,M.Ed 15 Jan,1982 Kohat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Chorlakki Kohat

1815 Ali Bahadar S/O Khuna Gul MSC,M.Ed 07 Feb,1986 Swat 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Bama K. Matta Swat

1816 Asghar Khan S/O Anwar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Nov,1986 

Mansehra

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Jalgali Mansehra

1817 Mukaram Khan S/O

Muzaffar Khan

MSC,M.Ed 24 Apr,1988 Dir 

Lower

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Gumbat Banda Dir L.

1818 Taj Muhammad Khan S/O

Rahim Gul

MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1990 Swat 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS No.3

Mingora Swt

1819 Muhammad Hanif Khan MSC,M.Ed 05 Mar,1990 Lakki 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Masha Mansoor Lakki 

Marwat
1820 Usman Ali S/O Sher Zada MSC,M.Ed 01 Apr,1992 Buner 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Bagra Buner

1821 Barkat Ullah S/O Fateh Mon

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 08 Apr,1992 Dir 

Lower

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Asbanr Dir Lower

1822 Asghar Ali S/O Ahmad MSC,M.Ed 01 Jun,1994 Swat 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Chitor Swat

1823 Fazal Hussain S/O Sahib

Zada

MSC,M.Ed 13 Feb,1984 Swat 24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Kokarai Swat

1824 Muhammad Khalid S/O Haji

Sakhi Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 04 Apr,1987 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS No.2 Nowshera Cantt

1825 Muhammad Kaleem Qadir

S/O Ghulam Qadir

MSC,M.Phil 11 Apr,1989 

Mansehra

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Kawai Mansehra

1826 Sabir Shah S/O Taj Ali Khan MSC,M.Ed 02 Feb,1991 Lakki 

Marwat

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Masha M.

K. Lakki Marwat

1827 Aftab Alam S/O Abdul

Hameed

MSC,M.Ed 16 Apr,1992 Swat 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Deolai Swat

1828 Afsar Khan S/O Aziz Khan MSC,M.Ed 02 Jun,1979 Lakki 

Marwat

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Abdul Khel Lakki Marwat

1829 Mian Abdur Rashid S/O

Mian Muhammad Shafi

MSC,M.Ed 24 Feb,1992 

Mansehra

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Kaghan Mansehra

1830 Irfan Ul Haq S/O Muhammad

Bashir

MSC,M.Ed 10 Aug,1975 

Nowshera

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS on Garhi Nowshera

1831 Zahir Ullah S/O Payo Zar

Khan

MA,M.Ed 11 Mar,1990 Bannu 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Slema S. Khel Bannu

1832 Akhtar Iqbal S/O Bahroz

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 15 Mar,1984 

Mardan

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Mian Khan Mardan
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1833 Muhammad Islam S/O

Muhammad Shoaib

MSC,M.Ed 06 Nov,1982 

Mardan

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Bicket Gunj Mardan

1834 Asim Aman S/O Aman Ullah MSC,M.Ed 25 Aug,1982 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS No.1 Nowhsera Kalan

1835 Irshad Ullah Khan S/O

Muhammad Ghulam Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 May,1987 Lakki

Marwat

15 May, 2019 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Jehangira Swabi

1836 Muhammad Ihsan S/O

Muhammad Usman

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jun,1986 Bannu 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Lalozai Bannu

1837 Muhammad Ishaq S/O

Muhammad Zarin

MSC,M.Ed 02 Jun,1988 Dir 

Lower

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Akhagram Dir Lower

1838 Muhammad Riaz S/O Abdul

Wahid

MSC,M.Ed 03 Feb,1984 Mardan 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Chamtar Mardan

1839 Abdul Salam S/O Yar Mat

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 15 Jan,1988 Khyber 28 Oct, 2010 28 Oct, 2010 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Spin Dand Bara Khyber

1840 Taj Muhammad S/O Sawat

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Feb,1988 Khyber 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Jamrud No.1 Khyber

1841 Gul Aslam Khan S/O Umar

Daraz Khan

MSC,M.Ed 10 Apr,1988 Lakki 

Marwat

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Daraka

A.K. Lakki Marwat

1842 Arif Shah S/O Muhammad

Zahir Shah

MSC,M.Ed 15 Feb,1989 

Charsadda

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Battagram Charsadda

1843 Kaleem Ullah S/O

Muhammad Rosh Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1989 Dir 

Lower

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Ganori Dir Upper

1844 Atta Ur Rahman S/O Lutf ur

Rahman

MSC,M.Ed 14 Mar,1990 Bajaur 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Mian Killi Dir Lower

1845 Janab Ali S/O Unab Gul MSC,M.Ed 08 Mar,1992 Swabi 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Naranji Swabi

1846 Hasnain Iftikhar S/O Iftikhar

Ahmad

MSC,M.Ed 02 May,1993 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Hassanzai Charsadda

1847 Muhammad Afzal S/O Muhib

Ullah

MA,M.Ed 24 Feb,1976 

Malakand

20-06-2019 20 Jun, 2109 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Chamtalai Swat

1848 Muhammad Iqbal Khan S/O

Gulo Khan

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jan,1983 Lakki 

Marwat

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pakk St/ GHSS Shahbaz

K. Lakki Marwat

1849 Raheel Kamal S/O Karamat

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 16 Apr,1983 

Nowshera

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Pirsabaq Nowshera

1850 Midrar ul haq S/O Roohul

amin

MA,M.Ed 20 Feb,1984 Mardan 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Kati Garhi Mardan

1851 Mustafa Kamal S/O Khalid

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 04 Apr,1988 Kohat 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Mandori Kohat

1852 Salman Khan S/O

Muhammad Ibrahim

MSC,M.Ed 08 Sep,1989 

Nowshera

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Pir Sabaq Nowshera

1853 Mahaud din S/O Abdur

Rehman

MSC,M.Ed 05 Apr,1990 

Charsadda

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS R. Sahbqadar Charsadda

1854 Syed Zaheer Ullah S/O Syed

Saeed Ullah

MSC,M.Ed 13 Mar,1992 Dir 

Lower

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Rabat Dir Lower
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1855 Muhammad Alamgir S/O

Ghulam Sarwar

MSC,M.Ed 04 Apr,1992 Swabi 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Manki Swabi

1856 Muhammad Sadiq S/O

Muhammad Kamal

MSC,M.Ed 06 Jun,1974 Mardan 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS kathi Garhi Mardan

1857 Muhammad Ashfaq Elahi

S/O Farman Elahi

MSC,M.Ed 10 Nov,1976 

Peshawar

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GTHSS Gulbahar Peshawar

1858 Ata Ullah S/O Muhammad

Ishaq

MSC,M.Ed 10 Feb,1977 Dir 

Upper

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GCMHSS Dir Upper

1859 Kamran Khan S/O Memroz

Khan

MA,M.Ed 26 Mar,1979 Swabi 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Naranji Swabi

1860 Abdul Wasim Khan S/O

Abdul Qayum Khan

MA,M.Ed 11 Dec,1983 Lakki

Marwat

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Khanpur Ayubia Abbotabad

1861 Qasim Jan S/O Wali Jan MSC,M.Ed 15 Mar,1990 Buner 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Ghughusto Buner

1862 Zulfiqar S/O Khaoidad MSC,M.Ed 01 Jan,1992 

Mansehra

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Kawai Mansehra

1863 Saeed Gul S/O Fati Gul MSC,M.Ed 01 May,1970 Dir 

Lower

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Asbanr Dir Lower

1864 Ibrahim S/O Muhammad

Sahib

MA,M.Ed 05 Feb,1982 Swat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Kokarai Swat

1865 Ejaz Khan S/O Itly Khan MSC,M.Ed 10 Jun,1984 Karak 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Bahadar Khel Karak

1866 Riaz Ali S/O Samin Khan MSC,M.Ed 05 Feb,1987 Swabi 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Baghicha Dheri Mardan

1867 Shahid Ali Khan S/O

Mukaram Khan

MSC,M.Ed 21 Feb,1987 

Mohmand

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Matta M.K. Charsadda

1868 Hameed Ud Din S/O Zar

Ahmad Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Jan,1988 Chitral 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Garum Chishma Chitral

1869 Haroon Khan S/O Awal

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jan,1988 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Dag Ism. Khel Nowshera

1870 Muhammad Imran S/O

Muhammad Zaman

MSC,M.Ed 02 Feb,1982 

Mansehra

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

1871 Sami Ullah S/O Aziz Khan MSC,M.Ed 21 Mar,1985 Lakki

Marwat

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Bahram Khel Lakki 

Marwat

1872 Shahid Nawaz S/O Shah

Nawaz

MSC,M.Ed 24 Dec,1989 

Mansehra

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Tarrapi Mansehra

1873 Muhammad Faisal Aziz S/O

Abdul Aziz

MSC,M.Ed 15 Jun,1991 

Mansehra

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio/ GHSS Peran Mansehra

1874 Rohul Amin S/O Jamroz

Khan  ( Data Missing)

MA,M.Ed 13 Mar,1982 

Malakand

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS (Data missing)

1875 Irfanullah S/O Fazal Ahad

Jan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Feb,1990 Dir 

Lower

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Rehanpur Dir Lower

1876 Nadeem Khan S/O Zarman

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 10 Apr,1990 Orakzai 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Dalla Hangu
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1877 Muhammad Kamran S/O

Shah Jehan

MSC,M.Ed 26 Jan,1983 

Peshawar

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS No.2 Peshawar City

1878 Muhammad Kamran S/O

Muhammad Iqbal

MSC,M.Ed 25 Aug,1984 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Shaidu Nowshera

1879 Abdul Hameed S/O Meer

Kamal

MSC,M.Ed 03 Mar,1988 

Charsadda

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GSSAHSS Nisatta Charsadda

1880 Shah Nawaz Khan S/O Khan

Bahadar

MSC,M.Ed 15 Mar,1993 

Mohmand

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Chamtar Mardan

1881 Munsif Ullah S/O Rooh Ullah

Jan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Feb,1985 

Charsadda

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Ambadher Charsadda

1882 Muhammad Arif S/O Noor

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 14 Aug,1985 Tank 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Mullazai Tank

1883 Inayatul Haq S/O Rafiul Haq MSC,M.Ed 10 Mar,1992 Dir 

Lower

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Rich Bhen Abbottabad

1884 Rahman Ullah S/O Said

Ullah Khan

MSC,M.Ed 04 Mar,1973 Karak 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Bahadar Khel Karak

1885 Zawar Hussain S/O Pir

Zaman Shah

MSC,M.Ed 18 Apr,1976 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Qasim Kalay, Toru 

Mardan

1886 Hazrat Khan S/O Sher

Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 01 Mar,1981 

Kurram

20-06-2019 20 Jun, 2109 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Nizampur Nowhsera

1887 Imtiaz Ali S/O Aziz Ur

Rahman

MSC,M.Ed 17 Mar,1986 

Malakand

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Naseer Killi Mardan

1888 Adnan Farooq S/O Umar

Farooq

MA,M.Ed 06 Feb,1992 Swat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Tall Swat

1889 Imran Khan S/O Zain Khan MSC,M.Ed 04 Mar,1985 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS AC Center Nowshera

1890 Muhammad Fiaz S/O Janat

Gul

MSC,M.Ed 05 Feb,1986 Buner 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Nogram Buner

1891 Irfan Ali S/O Said Badshah MSC,M.Ed 27 Mar,1986 

Charsadda

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Muhammad Nari 

Charsadda
1892 Majid Hussain S/O Chanan

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 17 Oct,1987 

Abbottabad

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Kahal Haripur

1893 Muhammad Yousaf Khan

S/O Naqib Ullah Khan

MSC,M.Ed 26 Sep,1991 Bannu 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Mullazai Tank

1894 Ilyas Karim Khan S/O Dinar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 10 Dec,1991 Chitral 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Bang Chitral

1895 Muhammad Qasim S/O

Abdur Rahim

MSC,M.Ed 15 Mar,1978 Swabi 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Naranji Swabi

1896 Shah Wali Khan S/O

Jalambar Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 May,1979 Swat 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Mingora Swat

1897 Ihsan Ullah S/O Ashraf Khan MSC,M.Ed 10 Mar,1985 

Charsadda

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Manga Mardan

1898 Safi Ullah S/O Manzoor

Hussain

MSC,M.Ed 01 Sep,1986 Lakki 

Marwat

17 Oct, 2007 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Bachkan Ahmad Zai Lakki 

Marwat
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1899 Muhammad Qaddafi S/O

Ibrahim Khalil

MSC,M.Ed 22 Oct,1986 SWA 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Mandhra Kalan DIK

1900 Ubaidur Rahman S/O Abdur

Rahman

MSC,M.Ed 01 Jan,1990 Chitral 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Ower Chitral

1901 Zain Ullah S/O Hamid Ullah

Jan

MA,M.Ed 13 Jan,1990 Karak 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Chaghar Matti Peshawar

1902 Kashif Iqbal S/O Iqbal

Hussain

MSC,M.Ed 03 Mar,1991 Swabi 28-03-2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Jehangira Swabi

1903 Rafi Ullah S/O Muhammad

Shakoor

MA,M.Ed 10 Mar,1979 Dir 

Upper

20-06-2019 20 Jun, 2109 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Barawal Bandi Dir Upper

1904 Hassan Zeb S/O Umar Hayat MSC,M.Ed 07 Jun,1985 Swabi 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Topi Swabi

1905 Mohammad Javed S/O

Rashid Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 12 Aug,1986 

Orakzai

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Togh Serai Hangu

1906 Muneebullah S/O Bilal Khan MSC,M.Ed 01 Jan,1987 

Nowshera

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Mali Khel Nowshera

1907 Muzammil Shah S/O Fazal

Hanan

MSC,M.Ed 15 Mar,1989 Dir 

Lower

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Khanpur Dir Lower

1908 Muhammad Iqbal S/O

Muhammad Shah

MSC,M.Ed 25 Jan,1979 DI 

Khan

15 May, 2019 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Rahmani Khel DIK

1909 Shah Zeb S/O Ghulam Habib MSC,M.Ed 02 Mar,1986 FR 

Peshawar

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Chanai Swabi

1910 Umar Farooq S/O Nawroz

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 17 Apr,1987 

Charsadda

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Hassanzai Charsadda

1911 Riaz Muhammad S/O Faiz

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 25 Apr,1988 Swabi 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Sheikh Jana Swabi

1912 Salahuddin Khan S/O Ayaz

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 02 Feb,1992 Lakki 

Marwat

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Bachkan A.Zai Lakki 

Marwat

1913 Gulzar Ahmad S/O Sher

Aman Khan

MSC,M.Ed 15 Mar,1980 Swabi 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Saleem Khan Swabi

1914 Syed Ur Rehman S/O Zarwali

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 03 Aug,1987 Lakki

Marwat

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

1915 Latif Ullah S/O Fazal Gul MSC,M.Ed 01 Sep,1989 

Charsadda

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Suwaryan Mardan

1916 Umer Khitab S/O Umer Shah MA,M.Ed 18 Mar,1992 Bajaur 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS  Khazana Dir Lower

1917 Noor Ullah S/O Habib Ullah MA,M.Ed 10 May,1988 Dir 

Upper

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Sheringal Dir Upper

1918 Wisal Muhammad S/O

Mahmoor Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 Jan,1985 Swabi 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Manki Swabi

1919 Sayed Hussain Shah S/O

Ahmad Shah

MSC,M.Ed 16 Sep,1992 Dir 

Lower

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats Mayar Dir Lower

1920 Muhammad Rafiq S/O Hazrat

Hassan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Jan,1989 Dir 

Lower

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Manyal Dir Lower
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1921 Muhammad Taimur S/O

Yousaf Khan

MSC,M.Ed 30 Mar,1991 

Mardan

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Shahbaz Garhi Mardan

1922 Muhammad Rehan S/O

Fazal.ur.rehman

MSC,B.Ed 14 Apr,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

14Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Sheikhan Peshawar

1923 Badshah Rahman S/O Ghani

Rahman

MSC,M.Ed 05 Mar,1992 Swat 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Kokarai Swat

1924 Gul Ayaz Khan S/O Janan

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1974 Tank 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Gul Imam Tank

1925 Farooq Ahmad S/O Amanat

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 04 Mar,1981 

Mohmand

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Hassanzai Charsadda

1926 Usman Ali S/O Anwar Shah MSC,M.Ed 14 Dec,1981 

Mohmand

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Shakoor Charsadda

1927 Tariq Zaman Khan S/O Khan

Zaman

MSC,M.Ed 16 Apr,1984 

Nowshera

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Manki Sharif Nowshera

1928 Rahmat Panah S/O Shams

Panah

MSC,M.Ed 15 May,1984 Chitral 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Bang Chitral

1929 Kamran Ahmad S/O Zabar

Dast Khan

MSC,M.Ed 03 Apr,1988 Karak 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Chanda Kurram Karak

1930 Maaz Qazi S/O Qazi Razi Ud

Din

MSC,M.Ed 29 Jul,1989 

Peshawar

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Zahirabad Peshawar

1931 Manzoor Ahmed S/O

Maqbool Ur Rehman

MSC,M.Ed 06 Mar,1974 

Mansehra

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS No.1 Mansehra

1932 Gulzar Ahmad S/O Sher

Aman Khan

MA,M.Ed 15 Mar,1980 Swabi 20-06-2019 20 Jun, 2109 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Zaida Swabi

1933 Muhammad Arif S/O Wazir

Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 15 Mar,1981 

Mardan

20-06-2019 20 Jun, 2109 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Jamal Garhi Mardan

1934 Muhammad Islam S/O Lal

Badshsh

MSC,M.Ed 06 Apr,1984 Mardan 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Ghala Dher Mardan

1935 Yasir Nadeem S/O Fazli

Mulla

MSC,M.Ed 01 Jul,1985 

Charsadda

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Tarnab Charsaddda

1936 Saeed Ullah Khan S/O Atta

Ullah Khan

MSC,M.Ed 20 Sep,1985 FR 

Bannu

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Mamash Khel Bannu

1937 Muhammad Farooq S/O

Alam Zeb Khan

MSC,M.Ed 02 Jan,1987 Mardan 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Mohib banda Mardan

1938 Ahmad Zaman S/O

Muhammad Saharif

MSC,M.Ed 25 Apr,1987 FR 

Kohat

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Naryab Hangu

1939 Rizwan Ullah S/O Zair Ali

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 20 Mar,1990 Karak 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Yarik DIK

1940 Nagibullah S/O Aziz Gul MSC,M.Ed 18 Feb,1991 Dir 

Upper

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GCMHSS Dir Upper

1941 Muhammad Yaseen S/O

Bakhtiar

MSC,M.Ed 08 Apr,1991 

Charsadda

15 May, 2019 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Naseer Killi Mardan

1942 Muhammad Fazil S/O

Muhammad Kamil

MSC,M.Ed 18 Mar,1992 

Nowshera

26 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Mali Khel Bala 

Nowshera
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1943 Abdul Mughid Khan S/O

Muhammad Ayaz Khan

MSC,M.Ed 08 Apr,1992 Bannu 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Lachi Kohat

1944 Muhammad Haroon S/O

Fazal Qadir

MA,M.Ed 18 Mar,1979 Bannu 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Hakim Haved Bannu

1945 Sohail Ahmed S/O Khurshid

Ahmed

Mphil

state,M.Ed

30 Aug,1985 

Nowshera

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Mohib Banda Nowshera

1946 Nadeem Ahmad S/O Jamal

Ud Din

MSC,M.Ed 10 May,1986 

Charsadda

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Umerzai Charsadda

1947 Gauhar Ali S/O Feroz MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1987 Swat 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Kalam Swat

1948 Muhammad Younas S/O

Muhammad I Shah

MSC,M.Ed 07 Mar,1987 

Charsadda

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Mayar Mardan

1949 Imran Khan S/O Muhammad

Johar

MSC,M.Ed 01 Jan,1989 Buner 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Ghurghushto Buner

1950 Mubarak Zaib Khan S/O Gul

Nawaz Khan

MA,M.Ed 13 Feb,1989 Dir 

Upper

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Negah Dir Upper

1951 Muhammad Arif S/O Salahud

Din

MSC,M.Ed 23 Mar,1990 FR 

Kohat

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Gumbat Kohat

1952 Abdur Rehman S/O Saloo

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 25 May,1990 Kohat 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Ibrahimzai Hangu

1953 Amjad Ali S/O Ali Haidar MSC,M.Ed 12 Feb,1991 Mardan 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Naseer Killi Mardan

1954 Ghulam Subhani S/O Karim

Bakhsh

MSC,M.Ed 13 Apr,1991 DI 

Khan

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS No.4 DIK

1955 Habib Ahmad S/O

Muhammad Kaleem Ullah

MA,M.Ed 28 Apr,1991 Swat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Balogram Swat

1956 Ijaz Ali S/O Shamshad Khan MSC,M.Ed 20 Apr,1992 

Mohmand

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS

1957 Ismail Khan S/O Bazir Khan MSC,M.Ed 01 Jan,1993 Dir 

Lower

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Luqman Banda Dir 

Lower
1958 Imran Khan S/O Abdul

Khaliq

MA,M.Ed 20 Mar,1981 

Mardan

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS M. Nari Charsadda

1959 Sakhi Jan S/O Gul Khan MSC,M.Ed 02 Mar,1985 

Charsadda

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Nisatta Charsadda

1960 Muhammad Asif S/O

Muhammad Siddique

MSC,M.Ed 09 Dec,1986 

Mansehra

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Jareed Mansehra

1961 Ikram Ali S/O Muhammad

Akbar

MSC,M.Ed 10 Apr,1988 Swat 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Madian Swats

1962 Basit Ali S/O Khuba Gul MSC,M.Ed 15 May,1988 Khyber 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Jabbi Nowshera

1963 Zakir Ullah S/O Bahramand MSC,M.Ed 10 Jun,1989 

Malakand

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Dheri Julagram 

Malakand
1964 Sheikh Abu Bakar S/O

Haji Sheikh Abdul Razzaq

MSC,M.Ed 14 Oct,1989 

Peshawar

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Musazai Peshawar

1965 Anwar Ul Islam S/O Habib

Ahmad

MSC,M.Ed 15 Mar,1990 

Mardan

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Shergarh Mardan
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1966 Muhammad Salman

Farooqui S/O Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 01 Mar,1991 Lakki

Marwat

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Kot Kashmir Lakki Marwat

1967 Muhammad Zeeshan S/O

Shah Sikandar

MSC,M.Ed 30 Mar,1991 Swabi 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Jalsai Swabi

1968 Kamran Shah S/O Sher

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 10 Feb,1978 Kohat 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Gumbat Kohat

1969 Javed Khan S/O Amir Sultan MSC,M.Ed 12 Mar,1991 

Mohmand

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Togh Serai Hangu

1970 Zia Uddin S/O Mutee Uddin MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1992 Chitral 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Mastuj Chitral

1971 Muhammad Ismail S/O Haji

Nazir

MSC,M.Ed 04 Oct,1971 Swat 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Sakhra Swat

1972 Muhammad Irfan S/O Gul

Khan

MA,M.Ed 15 May,1977 FR 

Peshawar

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Adezai Peshawar

1973 Khalid Abbas S/O Gul Abbas MSC,M.Ed 15 Jun,1987 DI 

Khan

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Daraban Kalan DIK

1974 Tajmalook S/O Naik Nawaz

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 11 Mar,1989 FR 

Bannu

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Shakardara Kohat

1975 Sajjad Ali S/O Iqbal Zaman MSC,M.Ed 08 Apr,1989 Mardan 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Gaddar Mardan

1976 Irfan Ul Haq S/O Ali Akbar MA,M.Ed 04 Apr,1992 Kohat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Shakar Dara Kohat

1977 Mumtaz Javid S/O Mian

Rahman

MSC,M.Ed 22 Dec,1979 

Malakand

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Khar Malakand

1978 Muhammad Sajjad S/O

Hazrat Umar

MSC,M.Ed 11 Feb,1988 

Peshawar

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Garhi Ghulm S. 

Peshawar

1979 Muhammad Rafiq S/O

Ibrahim

MSC,M.Ed 17 Dec,1991 

Mansehra

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Jareed Mansehra

1980 Munsir Ali S/O Inam Ali MSC,M.Ed 04 Jan,1989 Orakzai 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Khadizai Kohat

1981 Sayed Anwar Ali Shah S/O

Amir Sahib

MSC,M.Ed 03 Feb,1978 Swat 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Madyan Swat

1982 Zahid S/O Mohsin MSC,M.Ed 01 Jun,1991 Buner 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Kulyari Buner

1983 Syed Munfat Ali Shah S/O

Syed Mardan Shah

MSC,M.Ed 14 Jan,1980 Swabi 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Ismaila Swabi

1984 Nooran Shah S/O Usman

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 03 Feb,1985 Mardan 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS

Mazdoorabad Mardan

1985 Umair Mustafa S/O Ghulam

Mustafa

MSC,M.Ed 02 Oct,1985 

Peshawar

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Garhi Ghulam S. Peshawar

1986 Hamid Ali S/O Ali Aman

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jul,1986 Chitral 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Harchin Chitral

1987 Abdul Wahid Afridi S/O

Yaran Shah Afridi

MSC,M.Ed 04 Apr,1980 Khyber 24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Jehangira Swabi

1988 Iftikhar Ahmad S/O Allah

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 10 Oct,1983 F-R-

Peshawar:/1

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Urmar Bala Peshawar
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1989 Anwar Ahmad S/O Amir

Nawab

MSC,M.Ed 05 Jul,1984 Swat 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

1990 Taimur Kamal S/O

Muhammad Kamal

MSC,M.Ed 30 Mar,1990 

Mardan

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Urmar Bala Peshawar

1991 Muhammad Ibrahim S/O

Sherin

MA.MED 12 Dec,1990 Dir 

Upper

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Akhagram Dir Upper

1992 Muhammad Awais S/O Noor

Ul Amin

MSC,M.Ed 09 May,1991 

Malakand

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Khanpur Dir Lower

1993 Nazeef Ullah S/O Dost Ali

Khan

MA.MED 09 Mar,1992 FR 

Bannu

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Shahbaz Khel Lakki 

Marwat

1994 Muhammad Salis S/O Abdul

Qayyum

MSC,M.Ed 03 Mar,1993 

Mansehra

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS No.1 Mansehra

1995 Imtiaz Khan S/O Khaista Bar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 13 Apr,1993 Dir 

Lower

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Rehanpur Dir Lower

1996 Kaifayat Ullah S/O

Muhammad Ali

MSC,M.Ed 05 May,1993 Karak 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Kando Khail Karak

1997 Alif Gul S/O Zewar Gul MSC,M.Ed 11 Feb,1984 Khyber 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Pindi lalma Khyber

1998 Niaz Muhammad S/O Din

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 01 Nov,1984 Lakki

Marwat

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Mullazai Tank

1999 Muhammad Javed S/O

Aurang Zeb Khan

MSC,M.Ed 16 Feb,1988 Swabi 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Saleem Khan Swabi

2000 Syed Muhammad Wasi S/o

Noor Shahenshah

MSC,M.Ed 08 Apr,1988 DIK 14 Oct, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS PS GHSS Dhalla DIK

2001 Sajid Mahmood S/O Hazrat

Mahmood

MA.MED 22 Jun,1988 Dir 

Lower

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Khanpur Dir Lower

2002 Khaliq ur Rahman S/O Amin

Ur Rahman

MSC,M.Ed 21 Feb,1989 Dir 

Lower

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Ziarat Talash Dir

2003 Ali Mar Jan S/O Ghazi Mar

Jan

MSC,M.Ed 18 Feb,1990 Lakki 

Marwat

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS DARAKA

Aziz khan Lakki Marwat

2004 Asfandyar Khan S/O Pervaiz

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 02 Aug,1994 

Mardan

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Gujrat Mardan

2005 Faheem ul Haq S/O Awal

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 19 May,1992 

Mohmand

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Nawagai Buner

2006 Khalid Khan S/O Abdullah

Jan

MSC,M.Ed 12 Mar,1981 Khyber 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Mali Khel Nowshera

2007 Zahid Ullah S/O Zahoor Ul

Haq

MSC,M.Ed 06 Sep,1983 Mardan 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Baghdada Mardan

2008 Sadaqat Khan S/O Akbar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 Sep,1984 

Peshawar

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Nehaqi Peshawar

2009 Muhammad Salman S/O

Mahsal Khan

MSC,M.Ed 11 Sep,1984 

Peshawar

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Haryana Peshawar

2010 Hafeez Khan S/O Fayyaz

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 07 Jan,1985 Haripur 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Panian Haripur
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2011 Hafiz Ullah S/O Jehan Dad

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1985 FR 

Bannu

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Nandraka Kohat

2012 Sajjad Ali Khan S/O Didar

Ali Khan

MSC,M.Ed 22 Apr,1986 Swat 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Chamtalai Swat

2013 Riaz Ullah S/O Attiq Ur

Rehman

MSC,M.Ed 07 Mar,1987 Dir 

Lower

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Hayaserai Dir Lower

2014 Abrar Ali Shah S/O Barkat

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 15 Apr,1987 Karak 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS B.D.S.

Karak

2015 Bahadar Shah S/O Nadar

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 04 Aug,1988 Swat 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Kalam Swat

2016 Usman Ullah Khan S/O Mir

Daud Khan

MSC,M.Ed 07 Nov,1989 FR 

Bannu

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Gul Imam Tank

2017 Basharat Ullah S/O Peer

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 04 Apr,1991 

Peshawar

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Pakha Ghulam Peshawar

2018 Abdul Ghafoor S/O Hamish

Gul

MSC,M.Ed 31 May,1991 Dir 

Lower

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Akhagram Dir Lower

2019 Sharif Ullah S/O Sardar Ali MSC,M.Ed 10 Oct,1991 Swat 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Kishwara Swat

2020 Siraj Ullah S/O Muhammad

Hassan Khan

MSC,M.Ed 12 Jul,1992 

Mohmand

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Bakhshali Mardan

2021 Islam Wadood S/O Mian

Sherin

MA,M.Ed 24 Jan,1974 

Malakand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS / GHSS Twada China Dir L.

2022 Mian Sher Bacha S/O

Muhammad Latif Ur Rahman

MA,M.Ed 21 Mar,1975 Swat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Deolai Swat

2023 Ashraf Ali S/O Fazli Diyan MA,M.Ed 23 Apr,1979 Mardan 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS / GHSS Bagheicha D. Mardan

2024 Inam Ullah Shah S/O Hidayat

Ullah

MSC,M.Ed 16 Sep,1980 

Peshawar

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Spin Dand Khyber

2025 Muhammad Abbas S/O Gul

Zamir

MA,M.Ed 16 Apr,1983 Swabi 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS / GHSS Naro Banda Swabi

2026 Iqbal Hussain S/O Murad

Khan

MA,M.Ed 18 Jan,1986 Chitral 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Garum Chishma Chitral

2027 Ibrahim S/O Sarfaraz Khan MA,M.Ed 10 Mar,1986 Swat 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS / GHSS Kishwara Swat

2028 Minhaj Gul S/O Painda Gul MSC,M.Ed 02 Oct,1986 

Nowshera

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

2029 Muhammad Faizan Zeb S/O

Aurangzeb

MSC,M.Ed 25 Dec,1986 

Abbottabad

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Birote Abbottabad

2030 Rahman Ullah Khan S/O

Shahzada

MA,M.Ed 06 Mar,1987 Bannu 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Landiwah Lakki Marwat
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2031 Aziz Ahmad S/O Khan

Bahadar

MSC,M.Ed 15 Mar,1987 Dir 

Lower

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS twada China Dir L.

2032 Muhammad Tariq S/O Allah

Bakhsh

MSC,M.Ed 25 Jan,1990 DI 

Khan

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Paharpur DIK

2033 Muhammad Niaz S/O Ali

Zaman

MSC,M.Ed 04 Jan,1991 

Mansehra

24 May, 2019 24 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy/ GHSS Jareed Mansehra

2034 Muhammad Naeem S/O

Muhammad Umar

MSC,M.Ed 07 Mar,1991 Buner 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Bampukha Buner

2035 Ihsan Ullah S/O Sami Ullah MSC,M.Ed 25 Feb,1992 Mardan 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Badar Banda Mardan

2036 Sher Zaman S/O Muhammad

Baz

MSC,M.Ed 10 Dec,1982 Khyber 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Jamrud No.1

2037 Muhammad Zareen S/O

Muhammad Miskeen

MSC,M.Ed 04 May,1984 

Abbottabad

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Langrial Abbottabad

2038 Sher Ullah S/O Muhammad

Saeed

MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1986 Bajaur 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Rehanpur Dir Lower

2039 Jehanzeb MSC,M.Ed 04-03-1986 

Mohmand

18 Sept, 2020 18 Sept, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy GHSS Ghalanai Mohmand

2040 Iqtidar Ali Shah S/O Rahim

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 01 Apr,1987 Mardan 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Khata Kat Mardan

2041 Muhammad Islam S/O

Muhammad Khan

MSC,M.Ed 03 Jan,1989 Dir 

Upper

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Barawal Bandi Dir Upper

2042 Waqar Ahmad S/O Rab

Nawaz Khan

MA,M.Ed 14 Nov,1990 

Malakand

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Kot Malakand

2043 Muhammad Ismail S/O Abdul

Ghafar Khan

MA,M.Ed 04 Feb,1977 Swat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Charbagh Swat

2044 Niaz Wali S/O Abbas Ali MA,M.Ed 10 Mar,1985 Khyber 26 July, 2006 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Hazar Khwani Peshawar

2045 Fazal Wajid S/O Muhammad

Yar

MSC,M.Ed 22 Dec,1985 Swat 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Charbagh Swat

2046 Inam Ur Rahman S/O Noor

Wali Jan

MSC,M.Ed 06 Jan,1988 Bannu 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Wanda lali DIK

2047 Arab Nawaz S/O Hazrat

Jamil

MSC,M.Ed 06 Mar,1989 

Charsadda

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Mandani Charsadda

2048 Safdar Abbas S/O Himayat

Ali

MA,M.Ed 06 Mar,1975 Kohat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Ibrahimzai Hangu

2049 Ali Ahmad Khan S/O Fasal

Ahmad

MA,M.Ed 22 Sep,1983 Chitral 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS No. 4 Kaksh. Peshawar

2050 Shams Ul Amin S/O Rooh Ul

Amin

MSC,M.Ed 24 Apr,1992 

Nowshera

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Jalozai Nowshera

2051 Hamid Iqbal S/O Fazal Haq MSC,M.Ed 09 Mar,1988 Swat 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Miandam Swat

2052 Zubair Muhammad S/O Sher

Rahman

MA,M.Ed 02 Feb,1982 Mardan 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Pir Abad Mardan
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2053 Ikram Ullah S/O Usman

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 08 Jan,1990 Bajaur 11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Munda Dir Lower

2054 Muhammad Atif S/O Abdul

Basir

MSC,M.Ed 20 Jan,1990 

Peshawar

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Daag Peshawarwar

2055 Darvish Khan S/O Bakhtoor

Khan

MA,M.Ed 23 Mar,1992 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.1 Peshawar City

2056 Zia Ullah S/O Faiz

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 07 Sep,1989 

Mohmand

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS EcoMohabat Abad Mardan

2057 Shafi Ullah S/O Noor Ul

Samad

MA,M.Ed 04 Apr,1992 

Nowshera

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.1 Nowshera Kalan

2058 Sharif ullah Khan S/O Shams

Ur Rahman

MA,M.Ed 01 Jun,1977 Shangla 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Shahpur Shangla

2059 Syed Rifaqat Ali Shah S/O

Syed Jaffar Shah

MA,M.Ed 25 Feb,1978 

Peshawar

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Daag Peshawar

2060 Shah Hussain S/O Hafiz

Hussain Ahmad

MA,M.Ed 18 Apr,1983 Mardan 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS No.01 Mardan

2061 Shabir Anwar S/O Anwar

Khan

MA,M.Ed 03 Jan,1984 

Malakand

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Totai Malakand

2062 Muhammad Yasir Khan S/O

Fazle Rabi

MA,M.Ed 15 Mar,1984 

Mardan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Chamtar Mardan

2063 Asif Rehman S/O Sarwar Jan MSC,M.Ed 03 Dec,1987 SWA 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

2064 Sakhawat Khan S/O Nawab

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 07 Jan,1988 Bannu 2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Kacha M.Khel Bannu

2065 Shams Ul Haq S/O Habib Ul

Haq

MA,M.Ed 03 Apr,1991 

Malakand

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Chakdara Dir Lower

2066 Kashif Khan S/O Mostahab

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 12 May,1991 Swat 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Batai Khawza K. Swat

2067 Aftab Ahmad S/O Ejaz Islam MA,M.Ed 20 Apr,1981 DI 

Khan

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Paharpur DIK

2068 Muhammad Khalil S/O

Mastan Gul

MA,M.Ed 04 May,1983 

Orakzai

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS / GHSS Parachinar

2069 Muhammad Zubair S/O

Bahrul Uloom

MSC,M.Ed 11 Apr,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Addul K. Lakki Marwat

2070 Khalid Usman S/O Malik Jan MSC,M.Ed 03 Oct,1985 FR 

Kohat

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Togh Serai Hangu

2071 Muhammad Tariq S/O

Muhammmad Qari

MSC,M.Ed 03 Jan,1986 Dir 

Lower

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Manial Dir Lower

2072 Muhammad Rehman S/O Mir

Aslam Khan

MSC,M.Ed 31 Oct,1986 Lakki 

Marwat

2 May, 2014 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS #02 Peshawar City

2073 sohail Ahmed S/O Khurshid

Ahmed

MA,M.Ed 03 Mar,1987 Dir 

Lower

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Akhagram Dir Upper

2074 Dr Awais S/O Gulzar Ahmad MSC,Ph.D 01 Jan,1989 

Peshawar

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GTHSS Gulbahar Peshawar
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2075 Habib Ullah S/O Barakat

Khan

MA,M.Ed 01 Jan,1989 Dir 

Upper

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Landi Kachi Kohat

2076 Fakhrul Islam S/O Mir Salam

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 25 Mar,1989 Chitral 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Garum chishma Chitral

2077 Irfanullah S/O

Shahbakhtrawan

MSC,M.Ed 30 Mar,1989 Swat 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Chitor Swat

2078 Haseen Ullah S/O Waris

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jun,1989 

Mohmand

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Ghalanai

2079 Muhammad Khan S/O Taza

Gul

MSC,M.Ed 15 Apr,1990 

Mohmand

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS (Stats/ GHSS Nogram Buner

2080 Munsif Badshah S/O Misal

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 09 Mar,1991 

Mardan

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Suwariyan Mardan

2081 Faheemullah S/O Hafeezullah MSC,M.Ed 03 Mar,1992 Chitral 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS G. Chishma Chitral

2082 Hammad Khan S/O Irshad

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 07 Apr,1992 Swabi 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Ismaila Swabi

2083 Muhammad Sohail S/O Ali

Ur Rehman

MSC,M.Ed 06 Feb,1986 Haripur 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Kakotri Haripur

2084 Muhammad Farooq Afzal

S/O Mir Afzal

MA,M.Ed 06 Oct,1988 

Mohmand

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Ghalanai Mohmand

2085 Ihsanullah S/O Sheikh

Behram

MSC,M.Ed 05 Mar,1989 Tank 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

2086 Nasir Zaman S/O Noor

Zaman

MA,M.Ed 10 Jan,1990 

Peshawar

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Chaghar Matti Peshawar

2087 Saif Ullah Khan S/O Gul

Faraz Khan

MA,M.Ed 01 Feb,1990 Bannu 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Daraka A.K. Lakki Marwat

2088 Ali Sher S/O Rahim Dad MA,M.Ed 07 Dec,1990 Swabi 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Tarakai Swabi

2089 Zeenat Ullah S/O Bilyamin

Khan

MA,M.Ed 01 Apr,1994 NWA 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS No.03 Lakki Marwat

2090 Khalid Khan S/O Dost

Muhammad

MA MED 21 Apr,1994 FR 

Bannu

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS No.2 Nowshera  Cantt

2091 Mohammad Nawaz Khan

S/O Nawar Khan

MA,M.Ed 05 Feb,1976 

Nowshera

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

2092 Yaqoob Khan S/O Rahmat

Khan

MA,M.Ed 06 Mar,1978 

Charsadda

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Hassanzai Charsadda

2093 Basharatullah S/O Syed

Inayatullah

MA,M.Ed 05 Sep,1978 Mardan 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS No. 02 Mardan

2094 Muhammad Jamil S/O Bakht

Zada

MSC,M.Ed 06 Jun,1986 Swat 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Deolai Swat

2095 Muhammad Fawad

Anwar S/O Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 25 Feb,1989 Mardan 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Baghicha Dheri Mardan

2096 Misbahuddin S/O Tahireen MA,M.Ed 07 Jan,1979 Shangla 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Martung Shangla
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2097 Sher Akbar S/O Fazl E

Rahman

MA,M.Ed 30 Mar,1979 

Charsadda

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Rajjar Charsadda

2098 Ghazanfar Abbas S/O

Ghulam Abbas

MSC,M.Ed 06 Apr,1981 DI 

Khan

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Kirri Khaisore DIK

2099 Asifullah S/O Hidayat Ul Haq MSC,M.Ed 27 Mar,1986 

Nowshera

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Dagai Banda Nowshera

2100 Kifayat Ullah S/O Musafar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 25 Feb,1987 Dir 

Lower

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Hayaserai Dir L.

2101 Muhammad Atif Khan S/O

Farzand Ali

MSC,M.Ed 15 Feb,1990 Kohat 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Mandori Kohat

2102 Muhammad Tayyab S/O

Abdul Waheed

MSC,M.Ed 10 Feb,1991 Haripur 15 May, 2019 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Jhamra Haripur

2103 Muhammad Yamin S/O

Muhammad Javed

MSC,M.Ed 24 Feb,1992 Swabi 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Saleem Khan Swabi

2104 Zeeshan S/O Amir

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 08 Feb,1990 

Abbottabad

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Chamiali Abbottabad

2105 Naveed S/O Muhammad

Zareen

MSC,M.Ed 06 Jan,1993 

Mansehra

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Thakra Mansehra

2106 Mahmood S/O Sher Ali Khan MA,M.Ed 08 Oct,1972 

Malakand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Ikram Pur Mardan

2107 Qismat Ullah S/O Gul Sanat

Shah

MA,M.Ed 09 Aug,1990 Karak 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Musazai Peshawar

2108 Nasib Zaman S/O

Muhammad Nawaz Khan

MSC,M.Ed 09 Mar,1991 FR 

Bannu

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Baka Khel Bannu

2109 Shams Ur Rehman S/O

Ghuncha Gul

MA,M.Ed 01 Sep,1978 Kurram 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Dallan Hangu

2110 Sabz Ali S/O Taza Gul MA,M.Ed 04 Feb,1981 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Urmar Payan Peshawar

2111 Ijaz Ahmad S/O Gul Namir MA,M.Ed 05 Mar,1988 Swat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Utror Swat

2112 Rashid Khan S/O Muambar

Khan

MA,M.Ed 02 Apr,1989 

Malakand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS  Totai Malakand

2113 Sami Ullah S/O Niaz Badeen MA,M.Ed 11 Sep,1991 Khyber 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GTHSS Gulbahar  Peshawar

2114 Muhammad Sohail

Kahan S/O Raj Wali Khan

MA,M.Ed 14 Jul,1982 

Nowshera

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Manki Sharif Nowshera

2115 Abdul Malik Khan S/O Sabir

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 22 Feb,1986 Kurram 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Zahirabad Peshawar

2116 Saleem Khan S/O Anwar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 19 Oct,1991 

Peshawar

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Gulbela Peshawar

2117 Sami Ul Haq Taj S/O Faiz

Nadir Khan

MSC,M.Ed 05 May,1993 Chitral 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Bang Chitral

2118 Ibrar S/O Muhammad

Waheed

MSC,M.Ed 10 Jan,1983 

Abbottabad

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Tajwal Abbottabad
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2119 Nisar Ali S/O Sadbar Khan MA,M.Ed 21 Jun,1983 Swat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Fatehpur Swat

2120 Abdur Rahim Khan S/O

Rasool Khan

MA,M.Ed 01 Mar,1984 Swabi 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Harno Abbottabad

2121 Fayaz Ali S/O Amir Khan MA,M.Ed 04 Apr,1985 Mardan 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Dheri Likpani Mardan

2122 Sher Muhammad S/O Sultan

Muhammad

MSC,M.Ed 02 Apr,1988 

Peshawar

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Budhni Peshawar

2123 Junaid Tahir Khan S/O

Muhammad Tahir

MSC,M.Ed 30 May,1988 

Abbottabad

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS No. 02

Abbottabad

2124 Ali Bat Khan S/O Lawat

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 Apr,1990 SWA 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Shahoor S. Waziristan

2125 Iftikhar Ullah S/O Said Gulab MSC,M.Ed 30 May,1990 

Peshawar

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Tehkal Peshawar

2126 Jamil Ur Rahman S/O Anis

Ur Rahman

MA,M.Ed 07 Jun,1991 

Peshawar

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Hayatabad Peshawar

2127 Said Ghulam S/O Lali MA,M.Ed 05 Mar,1974 Bajaur 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Nehaqi Peshawar

2128 Muhammad Nadeem S/O

Rahim Nawaz

MA,M.Ed 01 May,1980 Kohat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Mandori Kohat

2129 Ikram Ullah S/O Inam Ullah MSC,M.Ed 21 Apr,1982 

Peshawar

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Maryamzai Peshawar

2130 Muhammad Naqeeb S/O

Wali Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 15 Mar,1984 

Malakand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Och Dir Lower

2131 Muhammad Naveed

Khan S/O Khuda Bakhash

MSC,M.Ed 20 Dec,1984 Swat 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Chitor Swat

2132 Muhammad Israr Khan S/O

Abdul Khanan Khan

MA,M.Ed 01 Feb,1987 Bannu 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Abba Khel Lakki Marwat

2133 Imad Khan S/O Gul Khan MSC,M.Ed 06 Jan,1989 

Charsadda

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS M. Nari Charsadda

2134 Irshad Khan S/O Noor

Rahman

MA,M.Ed 06 Jan,1992 

Mohmand

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Mandani Charsadda

2135 Naqib Ullah S/O Noor Ali MSC,M.Ed 10 Apr,1993 SWA 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

2136 Iqbal Ud Din S/O Fazal

Subhan

MA,M.Ed 01 Apr,1976 Chitral 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Mastug Chitral

2137 Asghar Shah S/O Mian

Rahim Shah

MA,M.Ed 05 Mar,1978 Swat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Chamtalai Swat

2138 Aftab Hussain S/O Ashiq

Hussain

MSC,M.Ed 10 Oct,1983 

Mansehra

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Phulra Mansehra

2139 Zameer Gul S/O Noor Gul MA,M.Ed 02 Feb,1986 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.3 Peshawar City

2140 Muhammad Akbar Khan

S/O Muhammad Akhtar

MSC,M.Ed 25 Jul,1986 Bannu 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Landiwah Lakki Marwat

2141 Shams Ur Rahman S/O

Muhammad Qasim

MA,M.Ed 16 Apr,1990 Bajaur 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Mayar Dir Lower
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2142 Muhammad Ibrar S/O

Muslim Khan

MSC,M.Ed 17 Mar,1991 

Mardan

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Mian Khan Mardan

2143 Muhammad Ayaz S/O Umara

Khan

MA,M.Ed 08 Apr,1991 Mardan 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Qasim Toru Mardan

2144 Zaheer Ullah S/O Habib Ud

Din

MA,M.Ed 20 Apr,1993 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Ziamdara Dir Lower

2145 Muhammad Javed S/O

Badshah Amir

MA,M.Ed 20 Apr,1973 Dir 

Lower

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Lal Qilla Dir Lower

2146 Mukaram Khan S/O Amani

Mulk

MA,M.Ed 09 Mar,1974 Swat 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS No. 2 Mingora

2147 Nisar Ali Shah S/o Roidar Ali

Shah

MSC,M.Ed 18 Dec,1980 Bannu 9 Apr, 2019 9 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS PS GHSS Dilasa Khan Mandew Bannu

2148 Muhtamim Shah S/O Gul

Akbar Shah

MSC,M.Ed 15 Jan,1983 Mardan 27 Mar, 2012 9 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS (PS) GHSS Jamal Garhi Mardan

2149 Kamran Ahmad S/O Gul

Hawas Khan

MSC,M.Ed 07 Mar,1989 NWA 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Darban Khurd DIK

2150 Niaz Ali Khan S/O Amin

Ullah Khan

MA,M.Ed 06 Apr,1978 Mardan 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Shahbaz Garhi Mardan

2151 Hameed Ullah Khan S/O

Hamid Khan

MA,M.Ed 10 Jun,1980 DI 

Khan

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Kacha M.K. DIK

2152 Bakhtar Ali Khan S/O Mir

Dad Khan

MA,M.Ed 02 Nov,1982 Bannu 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Nurar Bannu

2153 Syed Waqar Hussain

Shah S/O Syed Iqbal Hussain

MSC,M.Ed 07 Mar,1985 

Mansehra

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Nara A.zai Haripur

2154 Iftikhar Ahmad S/O Aftab

Ahmad

MSC,M.Ed 03 Jan,1987 DI 

Khan

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Dhala DIK

2155 Miraj Gul S/O Zamir Gul MSC,M.Ed 13 Feb,1988 

Mohmand

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Pirabad Mardan

2156 Asif Mehmood S/O

Muhammad Meskeen

MSC,M.Ed 13 Mar,1989 

Abbottabad

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Kakotri Haripur

2157 Syed Imran Ali S/O Syed

Usman Ali

MA,M.Ed 19 Jan,1980 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No. 4 Peshawar City

2158 Irfan Ullah S/O Tilla

Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 04 Feb,1982 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Chamkani Peshawar

2159 Abdul Hameed S/O Said

Farosh

MA,M.Ed 15 Mar,1992 Swabi 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Saleem Khan Swabi

2160 Habib Ullah S/O Gul Zaman

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 01 Mar,1986 FR 

Bannu

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Karbogha Hangu

2161 Saif ur Rehman S/O

Muhammad Banaras

MSC,M.Ed 10 Sep,1987 

Abbottabad

11-02-2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Richben Abbottabad

2162 Mohammad Iqbal S/O Sultan

Yousaf

MSC,M.Ed 07 Sep,1972 Bajaur 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS Kambat Dir Lower

2163 Shah Hussain S/O Aman

Ullah

MA,M.Ed 01 Apr,1981 

Charsadda

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Rajjar Charsadda
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2164 Arifeen Awan S/O Sabireen

Awan

MA,M.Ed 14 Dec,1982 Kohat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Chorlakki Kohat

2165 Muhammad Shafiq S/O

Muhammad Iqbal

MSC,M.Ed 01 Feb,1983 Haripur 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Khanpur Haripur

2166 Abid Ur Rehman S/O

Sakendar Khan

MSC,M.Ed 16 Mar,1986 NWA 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Tall Hangu

2167 Gul Nabi S/O Shah Nabi MA,M.Ed 02 Aug,1989 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Tehkal Peshawar

2168 Rahim Khan S/O Dilawar

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 06 Apr,1992 NWA 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS  Abdul Khel DIK

2169 Muzaffar Khan S/O

Samandar Khan

MA,M.Ed 05 Dec,1978 

Battagram

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Kuza Banda Battagram

2170 Khizer Hayat S/O Khial

Badshah

MA,M.Ed 04 May,1979 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Nari Panos Karak

2171 Rahim Nawab Mian S/O

Chaman Ali Mian

MA,M.Ed 14 Apr,1982 Swat 4 Sept, 2009 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Khwaza Khela Swat

2172 Muhammad Hassan S/O

Ghulam Haidar

MA,M.Ed 04 Mar,1983 Bajaur 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Bagh D. Khel Dir L.

2173 Saleh Muhammad S/O Meen

Akbar

MSC,M.Ed 05 Feb,1984 Khyber 28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Jamrud Khyber

2174 Baz Muhammad MSC,M.Ed 15-March-1983, 

Bannu

31 Jul, 2019 31 Jul, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHS Gurgurai Karak

2175 Muhammad Hassan Khan

s.o Abdul Aziz

M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Jan,1986 Bajaur 1 Aug, 2009 30 Jul, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Barkhalozo Bajuar

2176 Muhammad Altaf S/O

Mashal Khan

M.Sc, M.Ed 04 Feb,1986 

Mansehra

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS  Sher Garh Mansehra

2177 Muhammad Usman S/O M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Apr,1986 

Mansehra

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS  Doga Mansehra

2178 Muliammad Wahid S/O

Muhammad Zakir

M.Sc, M.Ed 10 May,1989 

Abbottabad

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS  Ziarat Msm Abbottabad

2179 Muhammad Shahab Mazhar

S/O Imtiaz Khan

M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Mar,1990 FR 

Bannu

17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS  Dilasa Khan M. Bannu

2180 Wasiq Ullah S/O Darey Khan MA,M.Ed 16 Apr,1990 

Mohmand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Urmar Bala Peshawar

2181 Banaras Khan S/O Gula

Khan

MA,M.Ed 31 Dec,1976 Khyber 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Spin Dand Bara Khy

2182 Shams Ul Islam S/O Taj

Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 20 Apr,1987 Mardan 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Gujrat Mardan

2183 Muhammad Javaid S/O

Muhammad Farooq

MA,M.Ed 10 Jan,1990 

Abbottabad

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Phulra Mansehra

2184 Muhammad Afsar Khan S/O M.Sc, M.Ed 05 Jan,1993 Lakki 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Kot Kashmir Lakki 

Marwat
2185 Khurshid Ahmad S/O

Khawaj Muhammad

M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Sep,1994 

Abbottabad

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Langrial Abbottabad
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2186 Shahri Yar S/O Fateh Sher MA,M.Ed 10 Apr,1971 Dir 

Upper

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Ganori Dir Upper

2187 Misal Khan S/O Fazal E

Rehman

MA,M.Ed 03 Nov,1973 Khyber 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Sheikhan Peshawar

2188 Tariq Gul S/O Raham Din MA,M.Ed 04 Apr,1982 

Charsadda

7 Mar, 2009 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS #02 Peshawar City

2189 Anwar Khan S/O Fateh Ur

Rehman

MA,M.Ed 10 Apr,1987 Swabi 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Manki Swabi

2190 Noor Ul Wahab S/O Fazle

Wahab

MA,M.Ed 30 Mar,1988 Khyber 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Cantt No.1 Peshawar

2191 Amjad Ali S/O Saif Ur

Rehman

MA,M.Ed 25 Mar,1991 

Charsadda

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Bang Chitral

2192 Muhammad Aslam S/O

Abdul Muhammad

M.Sc, M.Ed 11 Jun,1977 Khyber 17 Apr, 2019 17 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pak St/ GHSS  Ziarat Kaka Sb 

Nowshera

2193 Asmat Ullah S/O Ali Khan M.Sc, M.Ed 23 Oct,1992 FR 

Bannu

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GTHSS Gulbahar Peshawar

2194 Muhammad Sharif Zakir S/O

Zakir Hussain

MA,M.Ed 15 Jul,1979 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS  Daag Peshawar

2195 Sawab Sher S/O Razam Sher MA,M.Ed 02 Sep,1974 

Peshawar

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Garhi Hab. Peshawar

2196 Syed Naveed Hussain S/O

Syed Safdar Ali Shah

MA,M.Ed 20 Apr,1979 

Charsadda

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.04 Peshawar City

2197 Rizwan Ullah S/O

Muhammad Dost

MA,M.Ed 01 Jul,1982 Dir 

Lower

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Lal Qila Dir Lower

2198 Zuhoor Elahi S/O Noor Elahi MA,M.Ed 05 Feb,1991 Chitral 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Bang Chitral

2199 Muhammad Saleem S/O Saz

Gul

MA,M.Ed 20 Mar,1991 

Mardan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS  Zahirabad Peshawar

2200 Musavid Khan S/O Sham

Shad Khan

MA,M.Ed 01 Apr,1991 Khyber 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Hayatabad Peshawar

2201 Nasir Ali S/O Wakeel MA,M.Ed 01 Aug,1992 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Rehanpur Dir Lower

2202 Shahab Akbar S/O Akbar

Shah

MA,M.Ed 02 May,1993 

Charsadda

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Umerzai Charsadda

2203 Muhammad Azhar Ud Din

S/O Farid Ud Din

MA,M.Ed 07 Apr,1987 Kohat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Usterzai Kohat

2204 Faheem Ahmed S/O Wazir

Khan

MA,M.Ed 10 Apr,1987 Swat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Khwaza Khela Swat

2205 Muhammad Hilal S/O

Naurang Khan

MA,M.Ed 17 Mar,1989 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Kando Khel karak

2206 Israr Khan S/O Mohd Jamil MA,M.Ed 05 Jan,1992 Buner 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Gagra Buner

2207 Afzal Khan S/O Muneer MA,M.Ed 04 Jan,1980 Swat 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS (DISABLE) No.1 Swat

2208 Muhammad Irshad S/O Zahir

Shah

MA,M.Ed 14 Feb,1985 

Charsadda

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Sher Garh Mardan
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2209 Farman Ullah S/O Dawa

Khan

MA,M.Ed 18 Dec,1986 

Malakand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Kot Malakand

2210 Riaz Khan S/O Fazal

Wadood

MA,M.Ed 20 Jan,1987 

Peshawar

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Sheikhan Peshawar

2211 Raj Muhammad S/O Sher

Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 03 Feb,1987 FR 

Kohat

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Wazir Bagh Peshawar

2212 Luqman Ali S/O Tela

Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 28 Mar,1988 Swabi 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mansabdar Swabi

2213 Sayed Jafar s/o Sayed Kamal

Husssain

MA,M.Ed 05 Apr,1992 Kurram 15 May, 2019 15 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS PS GHSS Angori Central Kurram

2214 Kamran Khan S/O

Khawaja Muhammad Khan

MA,M.Ed 22 Dec,1974 Haripur 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Bareela Haripur

2215 Arshad Ali S/O Usman Ghani MA,M.Ed 20 Apr,1978 Swabi 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Jabbi Nowshera

2216 Zawair Khan S/O Yaqoot

Khan

MA,M.Ed 18 Apr,1980 

Mansehra

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS jareed Mansehra

2217 Fazal Habib S/O Muhammad

Zarin

MA,M.Ed 23 Apr,1980 Bajaur 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Gardai Bajaur

2218 Fauji Rehman S/O Yousaf

Khan

MA,M.Ed 25 Mar,1985 

Mohmand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS ( Data Missing)

2219 Zahin Uddin S/O Hakam

Khan

MA,M.Ed 04 Oct,1986 Dir 

Lower

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS ( Data Missing)

2220 Aamir Hayat S/O Faridoon

Khan

MA,M.Ed 29 Nov,1992 Dir 

Lower

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Khairabad Dir Lower

2221 Kamil Khan S/O Awal Khan MA,M.Ed 06 May,1975 Buner 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Batara Buner

2222 Zawair Khan S/O Yaqoot

Khan

MA,M.Ed 18 Apr,1980 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Jareed Mansehra

2223 Musafar Gul S/O Mehar Gul MA,M.Ed 02 Jun,1982 

Peshawar

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS No.1 Peshawar City

2224 Rahat Ullah S/O Abdul

Qayum

MA,M.Ed 25 Apr,1983 Dir 

Lower

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Timergara Dir L.

2225 Muhammad Arshed S/O

Muhammad Ibrahim

MA,M.Ed 10 Jan,1984 

Mansehra

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Garhi Hab. Mansehra

2226 Irfan Ullah S/O Fazal Khaliq MA,M.Ed 06 Jul,1984 

Malakand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Asbanr Dir Lower

2227 Yaser Ullah S/O Ihsan Ullah MA,M.Ed 03 Apr,1985 

Mohmand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Haryana Peshawar

2228 Abdullah S/O Fareed Gul MA MED 05 Dec,1987 Mardan 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Mayar Mardan

2229 Muhammad Safdar S/O Zard

Ali Khan

MA,M.Ed 15 Jan,1991 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Gul Imam Tank

2230 Imran Khan S/O Lal Mir M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Aug,1992 

Mohmand

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS  Khanjar Mardan

2231 Kaleem Ur Rehman S/O

Hussain Shah

MA,M.Ed 12 Aug,1992 

Peshawar

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Sufaid Sang Peshawar
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2232 Shahid Miandad S/O Ali

Mohammad

MA MED 15 Sep,1992 Dir 

Lower

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Dir Lower

2233 Muhammad Yaseen Khan

S/O Yar Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 15 Jan,1973 FR 

Peshawar

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Jamrud Khyber

2234 Ibrahim S/O Muhammad

Sahib

MA,M.Ed 05 Feb,1982 Swat 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Fatehpur Swat

2235 Muhammad Zubair S/O

Sahib Jan

MA,M.Ed 10 May,1985 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mullazai Tank

2236 Jamil Khan S/O Ghafoor

Khan

MA MED 02 Nov,1986 Bannu 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Hakim Haved Bannu

2237 Farman Ullah S/O Hafiz

Sultan Mahmood

MA,M.Ed 14 Apr,1988 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mayar Jndul Dir Lower

2238 Waqas Shah S/O Syed

Mukhtiar Shah

MA,M.Ed 30 Jun,1988 Haripur 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Sirikot Haripur

2239 Nasir Ali S/O Sher Afzal M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Jan,1983 

Mansehra

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Battal Mansehra

2240 Muhammad Riaz S/O Sher

Zada

M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Apr,1983 

Mohmand

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS S. Hoti Mardan

2241 Shafaras Khan S/O Raza

Khan

MA,M.Ed 18 Jan,1986 Mardan 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.04 Mardan

2242 Muhammad Rafiq Khan S/O

Bahader Khan

MA MED 02 Apr,1986 Bannu 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Yarik DIK

2243 Azmat Shah S/O Amjad Ali

Shah

M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Aug,1991 Tank 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS Kacha M. K. DIK

2244 Raj Wali s/o Said Wali

MA,B.Ed

MA,M.Ed 10 Feb,1982 FR 

Peshawar

1 Sept, 2009 23 Jul, 2020 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Daag Peshawar

2245 Muhammad Kafayat Ullah s.o

Gul Rahim

MA,M.Ed 01 Sep,1984 FR 

Peshawar

1 Dec, 2004 28 May, 2021 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Adezai Peshawar

2246 Abdul Nasir S/O Haq Dad

Khan

MA,M.Ed 10 Apr,1988 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS  Lodhi Khel Hangu

2247 Inam Ullah S/O Sami Ullah MA,M.Ed 10 Apr,1991 Buner 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Charorai Buner

2248 Raza Muhammad S/O

Din Muhammad (Data

MA,M.Ed 01 Jan,1994 

Mohmand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Ghalanai Mohmand

2249 Noor Ur Rahman S/O Ghani

Ur Rahman

MA,M.Ed 18 Nov,1977 

Mardan

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Bakhshali Mardan

2250 Saeed Ahmad S/O Said

Halim

MA,M.Ed 20 Mar,1983 Dir 

Lower

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Khal clny Dir Lower

2251 Sahib Ullah S/O Adam Khail MA,M.Ed 07 Dec,1974 

Peshawar

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Sufaid Sang Peshawar

2252 Asif Ahmad Kamal S/O

Abdul Wakil

MA,M.Ed 30 May,1978 Swat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Kalam Swat
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2253 Muhammad Imran S/O Noor

Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 04 Jan,1979 

Nowshera

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Zakhi Qabr. Nowshera

2254 Maaz Ullah S/O Abdul Ghani MA,M.Ed 15 Jan,1979 

Peshawar

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Musazai Peshawar

2255 Wasee Ullah S/O Jamal Khan MA,M.Ed 20 May,1982 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Chamiali Abbottabad

2256 Arshad Iqbal S/O Ghulam

Rabani

MA,M.Ed 11 Aug,1984 DI 

Khan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Muryali DIK

2257 Syed Suleman Shah S/O Syed

Islam Shah

MA,M.Ed 01 Apr,1991 

Nowshera

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Akbar Pura Nowshera

2258 Ali Rehman S/O Syed Ahmad

Khan

MA,M.Ed 15 Feb,1985 

Peshawar

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS No1  Peshawar city

2259 Syed Tanveer Hayat S/O

Wazir Hayat Shah

MA,M.Ed 05 Mar,1988 Chitral 2 Apr, 2019 28 Oct, 2010 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mastuj Chitral

2260 Sajjad Ali S/O Khan Zeb MA,M.Ed 12 Mar,1988 

Mardan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.01 Mardan

2261 Rahman Gul S/O Juma Gul MA,M.Ed 20 May,1970 FR 

Lakki

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Daraka A.K. Lakki Marwat

2262 Bahramand Khan S/O Diyar

Khan

MA,M.Ed 15 Apr,1975 Buner 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS  Gagra Buner

2263 Alam Zeb S/O Jehanzeb MA,M.Ed 26 Mar,1980 Khyber 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Urmar Payan Peshawar

2264 Naveed Ahmad S/O Rizwan

Ullah

MA,M.Ed 02 Apr,1982 

Charsadda

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Boobak Charsadda

2265 Muhammad Qasim Khan S/O MA,M.Ed 01 Jan,1983 Mardan 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Pir Abad Mardan

2266 Yousaf Khan S/O Rahmani

Gul

MA,M.Ed 01 Jan,1984 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Dir Lower

2267 Dr Muhammad Asif S/O

Sakhi Gul

M.Sc, Ph.D,

M.Ed

02 Feb,1986 

Mohmand

28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS  Wazir Bagh Peshawar

2268 Sher Muhammad Khan S/O MA,M.Ed 10 Apr,1986 Bannu 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS K.K. Pacca Lakki Marwat

2269 Syed Luqman Shah S/O Syed

Mohalim Shah

MA,M.Ed 15 Jan,1975 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Thakra Mansehra

2270 Amin Ullah S/O Biradar MA,M.Ed 28 Mar,1978 Dir 

Upper

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Akhagram Dir Upper

2271 Muhammad Arshad S/O

Alam Zeb

MA,M.Ed 20 Feb,1983 

Malakand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Sher Garh Mardan

2272 Ikram Ullah S/O Isa Khan MA,M.Ed 01 Apr,1984 Tank 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Daraband Khurd DIK

2273 Muhammad Sajjad S/O

Muhammad Safdar

M.Sc, M.Ed 30 Mar,1985 

Haripur

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS  Kahal Haripur

2274 Muhammad Tariq S/O

Maroof Khan

MA,M.Ed 18 Apr,1985 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Battal Mansehra

2275 Shayan S/O Muhammad

Iqbal

MA,M.Ed 15 Mar,1986 

Malakand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Ganori Dir Upper
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2276 Meraj Gul S/O Mina Gul M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Mar,1988 Khyber 28 May, 2019 28 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS  Qasmi Mardan

2277 Rais Khan S/O Waris Khan MA,M.Ed 15 Feb,1980 Swabi 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Khunda Swabi

2278 Muhammad Irfan S/O

Munawar Khan

MA,M.Ed 12 Jan,1982 Bannu 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Serai Nrng Lakki Marwat

2279 Mukamil Khan S/O Musharaf

Khan

MA,M.Ed 13 Mar,1983 

Mardan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mayar Mardan

2280 Muhammad Abid Ali S/O

Muhammad Bashir

MA,M.Ed 20 Apr,1986 Mardan 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Shahbaz Garhi Mardan

2281 Yasir Khan S/O Asar Khan MA,M.Ed 12 Feb,1988 Mardan 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Sowayan Mardan

2282 Farman S/O Lal Jan MA,M.Ed 10 Mar,1989 

Mohmand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

2283 Ghulam Mustafa Khar S/O

Abdur Rahim

MA MED 15 Mar,1989 Chitral 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Arandu Chitral

2284 Qasim Ali S/O Habib Ur

Rehman

M.Sc, M.Ed 12 Feb,1991 

Mansehra

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Shergarh Mansehra

2285 Said Muhammad S/O

Muhammad Mir

MA,M.Ed 05 Jan,1984 

Mohmand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Garhi Sherdad Peshawar

2286 Rahman Ullah S/O Dilawar

Khan

MA MED 18 Apr,1984 

Charsadda

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Nisatta Charsadda

2287 Muhammad Aamir Javed S/O

Muhammad Javed

M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Apr,1989 

Abbottabad

28 Mar, 2019 28 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS Bahali Mansehra

2288 Tahir Rahman S/O Abd U

Rahman

MA,M.Ed 15 Mar,1991 

Charsadda

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Gadezai Buner

2289 Abdul Nasir S/O Muhammad

Rafiq

MA,M.Ed 01 Sep,1992 FR 

Bannu

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Sufaid Sang Peshawar

2290 Zahid Ur Rehman S/O

Khaista Rahman

MA,M.Ed 04 Jul,1982 

Charsadda

2 Apr, 2019 20 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Dargai Charsadda

2291 Atif Ullah S/O Khan Ullah MA,M.Ed 03 Jun,1987 FR 

Bannu

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Abdul Khel Lakki Marwat

2292 Ashraf Zaman S/O Sahib

Zaman Khan

MA,M.Ed 10 Mar,1990 Chitral 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS G. Chishma Chitral

2293 Muhammad Ibrar Khan S/O

Haqdar Ali Khan

MA MED 27 Mar,1990 Bannu 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Shakardara Kohat

2294 Nigah Hussain S/O Umar Gul MA,M.Ed 05 Feb,1976 

Peshawar

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Cantt No.2 Peshawar

2295 Muhammad Waqar Ali S/O

Israr Ali

MA,M.Ed 21 May,1991 

Charsadda

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Hassanzai Charsadda

2296 Shahzad Anjum S/O Abdul

Latif Gulzar

MA,M.Ed 01 Jan,1979 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.03 Peshawar City

2297 Rajbahadar S/O Sharif Khan MA,M.Ed 15 Apr,1979 Buner 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Gagra buner

2298 Suliman S/O Mian Sayed

Anwar

MA,M.Ed 01 Mar,1983 Swat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Chawga Shangla
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2299 Khurshid Alam Khan S/O

Muhammad Sadiq Khan

MA,M.Ed 02 Feb,1988 FR 

Bannu

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Cantt No.03 Peshawar

2300 Muhammad Safeer S/O

Musawar Din

M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Mar,1990 

Abbottabad

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS  Mori Bed B. Abbottabad

2301 Altaf Hussain S/O Shahi

Mulk

MA,M.Ed 03 Apr,1974 

Malakand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Asbanr Dir Lower

2302 Muhammad Amin S/O

Halawat Shah

MA,M.Ed 02 Feb,1978 Swabi 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Channai Swabi

2303 Muhammad Abdar s/o

Khaista Muhammad

MA,M.Ed 06 Feb,1987 

Malakand

22 Aug, 2019 22 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Manial Dir Lower

2304 Nadeem Khan S/O Khan

Sherin

MA,M.Ed 01 Mar,1989 Swat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mingora Swat

2305 Shahab Uddin S/O Hazrat

Ullah

MA,M.Ed 02 Apr,1989 Khyber 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Chaghar Matti Peshawar

2306 Niaz Rehman S/O Gul

Shireen

MA,M.Ed 01 Jan,1982 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No. 1 Kohat

2307 Muhammad Waheed S/O

Zela Khan

MA MED 20 Mar,1989 FR 

Bannu

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Gh. Jan Baka Khel

2308 Amin Ullah S/O Sabaz Ali

Khan

MA,M.Ed 05 Mar,1984 

Nowshera

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.1 Nowshera Cantt

2309 Baleyaz Khan S/O Mir Atlas

Khan

MA,M.Ed 02 May,1975 Bannu 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Lalozai Bannu

2310 Abdurrab S/O Ghulam Jelani MA,M.Ed 09 Sep,1980 Swabi 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Naranji Swabi

2311 Wahab Ali S/O Saif Ali MA MED 30 Apr,1990 

Nowshera

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Ziarat Kaka Nowshera

2312 Kamran S/O Sultan MA MED 05 Jan,1991 Bajaur 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Dherai Swat

2313 Basharat Salam S/O Abdul

Salam

MA MED 12 Feb,1991 Chitral 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Harchin L. Chitral

2314 Faiz Muhammad S/O Dost

Muhammad

MA MED 20 Jan,1992 

Battagram

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Koza banda Battagram

2315 Sher Bahader Khan S/O

Amir Nawaz

MA MED 20 May,1981 

Charsadda

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Hassanzai Charsadda

2316 Lovengine Khan

Yousafzai S/O Muhammad

MA MED 18 Dec,1981 Mardan 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Adezai Peshawar

2317 Shakir Ullah S/O Ahmad Jan MA MED 05 Feb,1988 Mardan 21 Aug, 2019 21 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Gaddar Mardan

2318 Asmat Ullah S/O Bad Shah

Mir

MA MED 10 Aug,1989 FR 

Bannu

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Masha M. Lakki Marwat

2319 Shuaib Muhammad S/O

Bashir Muhammad

MA MED 04 Jan,1991 Dir 

Upper

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GCMHSS Dir Upper

2320 Muhammad Zahid S/O

Bashir Ahmad Jan

MA MED 03 Mar,1991 Lakki

Marwat

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Masha M. Lakki Marwat
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2321 Inam Ullah Khan S/O

Barkat Khan  (Disable Quota)

MA MED 12 Jan,1982 FR 

Bannu

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Ghulam J. Baka Khel

2322 Watan Nawab S/O Amir

Muhammad Khan

MA MED 15 Mar,1985 Swat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Olandar Shangla

2323 Fazal Wahab S/O Ayub Jan MA MED 12 May,1985 Dir 

Lower

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Twada China Dir L.

2324 Shoukat S/O Ikhtiar Malook MA MED 15 Mar,1986 

Mansehra

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Ziarat Msm Abbottabad

2325 Wazir Muhammad S/O Nazar

Muhammad

MA MED 04 Apr,1987 Mardan 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Sher Garh Mardan

2326 Muhammad Shabir S/O

Shamsher Khan

MA MED 11 Mar,1989 

Mardan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Katti Garh Mardan

2327 Muhammad Ilyas S/O Abdul

Mustaan

MA MED 14 Mar,1989 

Charsadda

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Umerzai Charsadda

2328 Habib Ur Rehman S/O Fazal

Ur Rehman

MA MED 04 Apr,1974 

Mansehra

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Jareed Mansehra

2329 Bakht Muhammad S/O Fazal

Muhammad

MA MED 03 Oct,1978 

Mohmand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS PirSabaq Nowshera

2330 Asghar Khan S/O Kachay MA MED 15 Feb,1985 Swat 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Labat Swat

2331 Manzoor Khan S/O

Muhammad Yousaf

MA MED 30 Mar,1988 

Malakand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Nisatta Charsadda

2332 Shahab Khan S/O Jamshaid

Khan

MA MED 20 Aug,1989 

Mardan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Baghdada Mardan

2333 Shahzad Khan S/O Din

Muhammad

MA MED 14 Mar,1992 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Cantt No.01 Peshawar

2334 Muhammad Ashfaq S/O

Maneer Khan

MA MED 04 Jun,1975 Haripur 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Nara Amazai Haripur

2335 Ziaullah Khan S/O Ghulam

Subhani

MA MED 14 Apr,1982 Swat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Sandovi Shangla

2336 Mudasar Khan S/O Munawar

Khan

MA MED 16 Apr,1983 Haripur 28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Barikot Haripur

2337 Syed Sajid Hussain Shah

S/O Syed Sabir Hussain Shah

MSC,M.Ed 15 Mar,1984 

Abbottabad

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS  Beer Haripur

2338 Yar Zaman Khan S/O

Ghulam Rasool Khan

MA MED 20 Dec,1976 Bajaur 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Munda Dir Lower

2339 Inayat Ulah S/O Adal Zamir MA MED 01 Nov,1988 Karak 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Togh Bala Kohat

2340 Shoaib Aziz S/O Aziz Ur

Rehman

MA MED 24 Dec,1985 Bannu 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Abdul Khel Lakki Marwat

2341 Asim Nazir S/O Nazir Ahmad M.Phil Eng

MED

11 Jan,1990 Kohat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Ustarzai Payan

2342 Amjid Ali S/O Sher Bahadar MA MED 02 May,1985 

Charsadda

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Dosehra Charsadda
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2343 Muhammad Zaheer

Akhtar S/O Muhammad Ilyas

MSC,M.Ed 10 Dec,1986 

Abbottabad

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Serai N. Khan Haripur

2344 Yasin Khan S/O Sardar

Ghani

MA MED 20 Feb,1988 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Lajbook Dir Lower

2345 Kashif Waheed S/O

Waheed.ur.rehman

MA MED 20 Apr,1993 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Shah Saleem karak

2346 Azeem Khan S/O Sher Khan MA MED 12 Mar,1994 DI 

Khan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mandran Kalan DIK

2347 Azaz Ud Din S/O Hameed

Ud Din

MSC,M.Ed 12 Aug,1981 

Mansehra

2 May, 2019 2 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS Talhata Mansehra

2348 Wahid Khan S/O Mir Daraz

Khan

MA MED 11 Jul,1982 Bannu 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Daraka A.K. Lakki Marwat

2349 Jamal Noor S/O Meharban

Khan

MA MED 01 May,1983 FR 

Tank

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Mullazai Tank

2350 Dr Kaleem ullah Abid S/O

Daftar Khan

Ph.D Eng BEd 01 Apr,1984 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Aza Khel payan Nowshera

2351 Inam Ullah S/O Bacha MA MED 10 Apr,1987 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Rabat Dir Lower

2352 Muhammad Kamran S/O

Shams Ul Qamer

MA MED 01 Sep,1989 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Sufaid Sang Peshawar

2353 Roman Gul S/O Malak Mir MA MED 05 Apr,1991 Orakzai 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Musazai Peshawar

2354 Abdul Basit S/O Malik Riaz

Shahid

MA MED 23 May,1991 

Abbottabad

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Panian Haripur

2355 Zuhur Ahmad Ayubi S/O

Muhammad Ayub Khan

MA MED 07 Nov,1991 Chitral 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Barum Owir Chitral

2356 Zakir Ullah S/O Latif Ullah MA MED 01 Apr,1992 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Manial Dir Lower

2357 Muhammad Saleem Khan

S/O Saeein Muhammad

MA MED 10 Apr,1988 

Mansehra

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS No.2 Mansehra

2358 Wahab Ali S/O Saif Ali MA MED 30 Apr,1990 

Nowshera

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Nowshera Kalan

2359 Haseen Ullah Khan S/O

Nasrullah Khan

MA MED 29 Sep,1991 Lakki 

Marwat

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Tajazai Lakki Marwat

2360 Muhammad Irfan S/O Mithoo

Khan

MA MED 10 Aug,1993 DI 

Khan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Daraban Khurd DIK

2361 Muhammad Rashid S/O

Muhammad Shafi

MA MED 02 Feb,1977 

Mansehra

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Jabori Mansehra

2362 Barkat Ali Khan S/O Atta

Ullah Khan

MA MED 03 May,1978 DI 

Khan

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Shorekot DIK

2363 Noor ul Islam S/O Ain ud Din

(Disable Quota)

MA MED 01 Aug,1979 

Mardan

27 Mar, 2019 27 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS  Manga Mardan

2364 Saeed Ahmad S/O Bahadar

Sher

MA MED 04 Mar,1980 Swat 28 Oct, 2010 28 Oct, 2010 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS (DISABLE) No.1 Swat
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2365 Zahid Ali Khan S/O Sher

Wazir

MA MED 21 Mar,1981 Chitral 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Arandu Chitral

2366 Ziaratgul S/O Sardar Khan MA MED 01 Apr,1983 

Malakand

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Kot Malakand

2367 Alam Khan S/O Abdul

Qayum

MA MED 06 Apr,1983 Swat 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Bama Khela Swat

2368 Murad Ali S/O Ghulam

Muhammad

MA MED 06 Jan,1984 

Mohmand

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Pir Abad Mardan

2369 Murad Ali S/O Aman Ullah MA MED 01 Feb,1985 Mardan 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Qasim Toru Mardan

2370 Ishaq S/O Abdul Qayoom MA MED 07 Jan,1986 Swat 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Butyal Shangla

2371 Muhammad Laiq S/O

Muhammad Ishaq

MA MED 01 May,1987 Swat 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Sakhra Swat

2372 Israrkhan S/O Sher Dali

Khan

MA MED 01 Jan,1988 Dir 

Upper

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Sawni Dir Upper

2373 Ilyas Khan S/O Javed Khan MA MED 03 Feb,1989 FR 

Kohat

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Togh Bala Kohat

2374 Sardar Abdul Khaliq S/O

Kalam Din

MA MED 03 Mar,1989 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Dhalla Hangu

2375 Atif Ali S/O Fazal Hameed MA MED 08 Feb,1990 

Malakand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Charbagh Malakand

2376 Shabir Ahmad S/O Rahim

Zada

MA MED 13 Feb,1990 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Chakdara Dir Lower

2377 Muhammad Haroon S/O

Abdullah Jan

MA MED 31 Jan,1991 

Peshawar

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Dagai Nowhsera

2378 Muhammad Altaf S/O Mehar

Badshah

MA MED 10 Apr,1991 

Nowshera

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Shaidu Nowshera

2379 Muhammad Salman S/O

Faqir Muhammad

MA MED 06 Sep,1994 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Budni Peshawar

2380 Wakeel Ahmad S/O Allah

Bakhsh

MA MED 14 Nov,1973 

Haripur

28 Aug, 2019 28 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS Kakotri Haripur

2381 Tanveer Khan S/O Naseer

Khan

MA MED 02 Apr,1982 Kohat 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Usterzai P. Kohat

2382 Jamil Ur Rehman S/O Sadiq

Ur Rehman

MA MED 20 Aug,1983 NWA 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.03 DIK

2383 Rizwanullah S/O Abdullah

Khan

MA MED 27 Apr,1984 

Mansehra

21 Aug, 2019 21 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Thakra Mansehra

2384 Fida Muhammad S/O Sahib

Ghani

MA MED 03 Mar,1985 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Kair Dir Upper

2385 Mazhar Ullah S/O

Muhammad Karim

MA MED 27 Mar,1985 NWA 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS No.1 Nowshera  Kalan

2386 Irfan Ullah S/O Rasool

Muhammad

MA MED 08 Mar,1993 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Karbogha Hangu
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2387 Alam Khan S/O Amir Salam

Khan

MA MED 12 Feb,1976 Swat 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Charbagh Swat

2388 Mujeeb Ullah Shayan S/O

Noor Haleem

MA MED 01 Mar,1984 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Landiwah Lakki Marwat

2389 Ashiq Muhammad S/O

Mustafa

MA MED 15 Dec,1986 SWA 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Gul Imam Tank

2390 Asad Ullah S/O Habib Ullah MA MED 09 Mar,1987 Bajaur 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Gardai Bajaur

2391 Aamir Khan S/O Shavid

Khan

MA MED 01 Apr,1988 Khyber 28 Oct, 2010 28 Oct, 2010 17 Direct Selectee SS GHSS  (DISABLE QUOTA) Jamrud 

Khyber

2392 Zia Ur Rahman S/O Raham

Maula

MA MED 10 Apr,1989 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Berai Dir Upper

2393 Sayel Khan S/O Ali Akbar MA MED 06 Sep,1990 

Charsadda

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Matta M. Khel Charsadda

2394 Irshad Ullah S/O Amin Ullah MA MED 01 May,1991 Buner 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Bagra Buner

2395 Sajid Farooqi S/O Ghulam

Nabi

MA MED 21 Aug,1991 Chitral 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Nogram Buner

2396 Akhtar Sher S/O Hazrodin MA MED 09 Feb,1983 

Mohmand

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Naseer Killi Mardan

2397 Qaisar Khan S/O Rahim Shah MA MED 20 Mar,1981 Karak 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Gumbat Kohat

2398 Inam Ullah Khan S/O

Bahader Nawaz Khan

MA MED 30 Apr,1981 Bannu 9 Mar, 1974 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Pshto GHSS Chamtalai Swat

2399 Shakeel Muhammad S/O

Nazir

MA MED 05 May,1981 

Mardan

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mohib Banda Mardan

2400 Muhammdd Tufail S/O

Akbar Khan

MA MED 01 Mar,1980 Karak 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Choudwan DIK

2401 Muhammad Yousaf S/O

Hakeem Ullah

MA MED 11 Mar,1983 

Peshawar

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Hayatabad Peshawar

2402 Mumtaz Khan S/O Baz Khan MA MED 07 Jan,1976 

Mohmand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Jalsai Swabi

2403 Muhammad Jalil Khan

S/O Muhammad Sharif Khan

MA MED 01 Apr,1983 Lakki 

Marwat

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Dhalla DIK

2404 Shah Faisal S/O Hussain

Mahmood

MA MED 09 Jul,1984 Dir 

Lower

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Gamseer Dir Upper

2405 Mahmood Shah S/O Zameen

Khan

MA MED 21 Mar,1988 

Mohmand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS No.01 Peshawar Cantt

2406 Waqar Ahmed S/O Abdul

Mateen

MA MED 13 Oct,1988 

Abbottabad

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Birote Abbottabad

2407 Salih Muhammad S/O

Muhammad Aqil

MA MED 01 Jan,1989 Shangla 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Kazpaw Shangla

2408 Muhammad Abrar S/O Abdul

Jamil

MA MED 20 Feb,1981 Mardan 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Shahbaz Garhi Mardan

2409 Asif Khan S/O Asal Khan MA MED 01 Nov,1981 FR 

Kohat

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Ghurghusto Buner
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2410 Tanveer Ahmad S/O

Muhammad Zaman

MA MED 02 Jan,1983 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Kaghan Mansehra

2411 Naseer Ahmad S/O Nasir

Khan

MA MED 13 Mar,1990 

Charsadda

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Mandani Charsadda

2412 Muhammad Bashir Khan S/O

Nasib Khan

MA MED 09 Feb,1981 Bannu 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Ghazikot Buner

2413 Sami Ullah S/O Noroz Khan MA MED 23 Jun,1983 FR 

Bannu

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Darsamand hangu

2414 Kamran Ullah S/O Gul Diaz

Khan

MA MED 25 Feb,1992 FR 

Bannu

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Yarik DIK

2415 Noorul Ahad S/O Hussain

Muhammad

MA MED 05 Jun,1994 Buner 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Gagra Buner

2416 Muhammad Sajjad

Hussain S/O Abdul Wahid

MA MED 12 Mar,1980 

Mansehra

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Gali Badral Mansehra

2417 Rehmat Ullah S/O Ghalab

Gul

MA MED 17 Apr,1984 Khyber 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Jamrud Khyber

2418 Imad Khan S/O Karam Dad MA MED 20 Jul,1988 

Abbottabad

28 Oct, 2010 28 Oct, 2010 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths/ GHSS (DISABLE) No.1 

Abbottabad
2419 Ibrahim S/O Farid Gull MA MED 01 Mar,1990 

Malakand

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Sakha Kot Malakand

2420 Ishaq Khan S/O Said Khan MA MED 20 Jun,1991 SWA 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

2421 Farman Ullah Khan S/O

Muhammad Saleem Khan

MA MED 21 Apr,1993 Bannu 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Lar DIK

2422 Sabir Wali S/O Jamdad Ali MA MED 04 Apr,1989 Mardan 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Mian Khan Mardan

2423 Bin Yamin Khan S/O Amir

Shah Jehan

MA MED 17 Sep,1981 Lakki 

Marwat

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Daraka A.K. Lakki 

Marwat

2424 Sawar Khan S/O Afsar Khan MA MED 13 Apr,1985 UDA 

Swabi

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Gadoon Swabi

2425 Nasar Khan S/O Muhammad

Rehman

MA MED 01 Jan,1982 Orakzai 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Lachi Kohat

2426 Tahir Muhammad S/O Nek

Muhammad

MA MED 27 Mar,1973 Karak 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Shah Salim K. Karak

2427 Khan Zaib S/O Imdad Khan MA MED 15 Jan,1987 

Mohmand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Chaghar Matti Peshawar

2428 Muhammad Rashid Akbar

S/O Ali Akbar

MA MED 02 Mar,1992 

Abbottabad

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Tajwal Abbottabad

2429 Farid Ullah S/O Abdur

Rahim

MA MED 14 Jul,1975 DI Khan 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Dara Paizu Lakki Marwat

2430 Sulaiman Khan S/O Abdul

Manan Khan

MA MED 08 Aug,1987 FR 

Bannu

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Warana Karak

2431 Wasi Ur Rehman S/O Abdur

Rehman

MA MED 01 Mar,1988 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Thakra Mansehra

2432 Muhammad Farooq S/O

Muhammad Haroon

MA MED 10 Dec,1988 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Jareed Mansehra
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2433 Kifayat Ullah S/O Inayat

Ullah

MA MED 01 Feb,1984 Swabi 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Kalu Khan Swabi

2434 Asfandyar Khan S/O

Himmat Ali Khan

MA MED 05 Apr,1985 

Nowshera

20 Mar, 2019 20 Mar, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Manki Shrf Nowshera

2435 Sayed Anwar S/O Sayed

Asghar

MA MED 01 Apr,1976 Mardan 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Khanjar Mardan

2436 Ishtiaq Hussain S/O Fazal

Dayan

MA MED 14 Apr,1979 Mardan 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Chamtar Mardan

2437 Samad Khan S/O Rahim Dad MA MED 15 Apr,1980 

Nowshera

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Mohib Banda 

Nowshera
2438 Shahzada S/O Yardad Khan MA MED 03 Jan,1983 

Mohmand

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Ambadher Charsadda

2439 Muhammad Imran Afridi S/O

Zanjir Khan

MA MED 03 Feb,1983 Khyber 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Sheikhan Peshawar

2440 Habib Ur Rehman S/O Ali

Gohar Khan

MA MED 20 Apr,1985 Swabi 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Manki Swabi

2441 Hamayun Khan S/O Rozi

Khan

MA MED 01 Sep,1986 DI 

Khan

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Abdul Khel

2442 Mumtaz Khan S/O Kimya

Dar

MA MED 19 Feb,1987 Khyber 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

2443 Muhammad Ishfaq S/O

Muhammad Basir Khan

MA MED 02 May,1988 FR 

Lakki

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Daraka A.K. Lakki Marwat

2444 Abdul Wahid S/O Abdul

Matin

MA MED 11 Mar,1993 Bannu 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Nandraka Kohat

2445 Umat Nabi Shah S/O Mir

Gullab Shah

MA MED 01 Apr,1975 Chitral 19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Barum Owir Chitral

2446 Muhammad Altaf S/O

Ghulam Shah

MA MED 01 Apr,1980 Tank 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

2447 Rizwan Khan S/O Aurang

Zeb Khan

MA MED 02 Oct,1980 

Abbottabad

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mohri Bhedben Abbott.

2448 Sajid Waseem S/O

Muhammad Hanif

MA MED 29 Jan,1983 

Abbottabad

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS RichBhen Abbottabad

2449 Sabir Ur Rehman S/O

Dawood Ur Rehman

MA MED 03 Jun,1986 Bannu 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Comp. Bannu

2450 Ajab Noor Khan S/O Mir

Badshah Khan

MA MED 02 Jan,1987 FR 

Bannu

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Kiri Shamozai DIK

2451 Jawad Ali S/O Said Jauhar

Shah

MA MED 10 Sep,1988 Bajaur 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Kalkot Dir Upper

2452 Shakir Ullah S/O Noorab Gul MA MED 15 Mar,1977 

Malakand

9 Mar, 2012 27 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/C GHSS Skhakot Malakand

2453 Jahangir Khan S/O Amir

Ullah Khan

MA MED 30 Dec,1991 FR 

Bannu

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Rehmani Khel DIK

2454 Zafeer Ahmed Abbasi S/O

Muhammad Naseem Abbasi

MA MED 01 Jun,1981 

Abbottabad

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Lora Abbottabad
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2455 Mehtab Khan S/O Allah Dad

Khan

MA MED 02 Feb,1983 

Abbottabad

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Bandi Shunglai Mansehra

2456 Waris Khan S/O Banaris

Khan

MSC,M.Ed 30 Apr,1986 

Charsadda

28 Oct, 2010 28 Oct, 2010 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS  (DISABLE) No.1 

Charsadda

2457 Daulat Khan S/O Sher Ullah MA MED 25 Jan,1976 

Mohmand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Ghalanai Mohmand

2458 Asmat Ullah Khan S/O Miran

Shah

MA MED 03 Jan,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Abdul Khel Lakki Marwat

2459 Muhammad Zaheer S/O

Muhammad Saleem

MA MED 04 Mar,1986 

Abbottabad

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Serai N. K. haripur

2460 Imran S/O Aziz Ullah MA MED 02 Apr,1988 Bajaur 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Munda Dir Lower

2461 Waqas Ahmad S/O

Muhammad Iqbal Khan

MA MED 13 Mar,1990 

Haripur

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Siri Kot Haripur

2462 Iftikhar Ahmed S/O Ghulam

Jillani

MA MED 11 Jan,1992 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Behali Mansehra

2463 Rahmul Kabir S/O Ibrahim MSC,M.Ed 06 Mar,1994 Swat 28 Oct, 2010 28 Oct, 2010 17 Direct Selectee SS Chem GHSS  (DISABLE) No.1 Swat

2464 Farman Ali S/O Sultan MA MED 15 Feb,1984 

Mohmand

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Dokada Buner

2465 Haleem Khan S/O Naseem

Khan

MA MED 18 Jun,1988 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Serai Saleh Haripur

2466 Abdul Qadus S/O Sardar

Khan

MA MED 04 Apr,1989 SWA 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Awan DIK

2467 Hazrat Umar S/O Haji Akbar

MA, B.Ed

MA MED 03 Oct,1987 FR 

Kohat

30 Jul, 2019 30 Jul, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Maryamzai Peshawar

2468 Rizwan Ullah S/O Zahid

Hussain

M.Sc, M.Ed 26 Mar,1988 

Haripur

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS  SiriKot Haripur

2469 Imtiaz Wali s/o Gulma Khan

M.Phil,B.Ed

MA MED 01 May,1988 Khyber 1 Jan, 2018 29 Jul, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Sufaid Sung Peshawar

2470 Sohail Pervaiz S/O Malik

Pervaiz Akhtar

MA MED 09 Feb,1991 Haripur 2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Kot Najeebullah Haripur

2471 Muhammad Younas S/O

Muhammad Sultan

MA MED 23 May,1984 

Abbottabad

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Ziarat Msm. Abbottabad

2472 Faizan Ayub S/O Muhammad

Ayub

MA MED 11 Jun,1992 

Abbottabad

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Rich Bhen Abbottabad

2473 Nasir Mushtaq S/O Mushtaq

Ahmad

MA MED 18 Apr,1985 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Sher Garh Mansehra

2474 Shahid Hussain S/O Taj

Muhammad

MA MED 18 May,1977 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Karori Mansehra

2475 Abdur Razzaq Mian S/O

Ghulam Rabbani Mian

M.Sc, M.Ed 16 Dec,1981 

Mansehra

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS  Talhata Mansehra

2476 Mufazan Khan S/O Balkey

Mian

MA MED 14 Aug,1979 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Salabat Mansehra



Date BPS
Method of Recruitment 

Appointment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

S.No. Name of Officer Qualification
Date of Birth & 

Domicile

Date of 1st; 

Entry in Govt: 

Service

Regular Appointment/promotion to the present 

post
Present posting

2477 Hamid Ul Haq S/O Abdul

Raheem

MA MED 04 Apr,1981 

Mansehra

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Nara A. Mansehra

2478 Muhammad Saqib S/O

Maroof Khan

MA MED 10 Oct,1990 

Mansehra

2 Apr, 2019 2 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Jabori Mansehra

2479 Ghulam Mustafa S/O Mir

Afzal

MA MED 15 Dec,1973 

Abbottabad

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Ziarat Msm 

Abbottabad

2480 Safdar Abbas S/O Himayat

Ali

MA MED 06 Mar,1975 Kohat 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Gagra buner

2481 Shafaqat Islam S/O

Muhammad Anwar

MA MED 10 Feb,1985 

Mansehra

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Doga Mansehra

2482 Sudheer Khan S/O Shah

Banat Khan

MA MED 04 Mar,1992 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Bandi Shungali Mansehra

2483 Anis Ur Rehman S/O Habib

Ur Rehman

MA MED 22 Apr,1975 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Dhodial Mansehra

2484 Haq Nawaz Khan S/O Ghani

Khan

MA MED 07 Apr,1982 Karak 20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS jandrai karak

2485 Noor Zada M.Ed, M.Phil MA MED 12 Jan,1974 Bannu 20 Apr, 2009 22 Aug, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Nurar Bannu

2486 Waqar Ahmed S/O

Muhammad Irfan

M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Nov,1992 

Haripur

11 Feb, 2019 11 Feb, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats GHSS Jhamra Haripur

2487 Muhammad Ishaq S/O Wali

Dad

MA MED 20 Oct,1979 

Abbottabad

19 Apr, 2019 19 Apr, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/Civics GHSS Mohri Bhed B. 

Abbottabad

2488 Muhammad Khalid S/O

Khushal Khan

MA MED 20 Mar,1978 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Karori Mansehra

2489 Junaid Khan S/O Gul Sharif MA MED 31 Mar,1992 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS No.01 Mansehra

2490 Hakeem Ullah S/O Abdullah

Khan

MA MED 20 Apr,1990 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Behali Mansehra

2491 Attaur Rehman S/O Balkey MA MED 10 Feb,1975 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Doga Mansehra

2492 Naseer Ahmed S/O Dilawar

Khan

MA MED 06 Sep,1981 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Gali Baidral Mansehra

2493 Aqeel Ur Rehman S/O Fazal

Ur Rehman

MA MED 15 Mar,1992 

Mansehra

20 Jun, 2019 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS  GHSS Oghi Mansehra

2494 Shahzada Muhammad

Saleem S/O Muhammad

M.Sc, M.Ed 26 Mar,1992 

Nowshera

28 Oct, 2010 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats(DISABLE) No.1 Nowshera

2495 Amjid Ali S/O Wahid Shah M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Mar,1983 

Mohmand

28 Oct, 2010 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats(DISABLE) Ghalanai Mohmand

2496 Muhammad Yaseen S/O

Abdul Khaliq

M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Aug,1990 Bajaur 28 Oct, 2010 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Stats(DISABLE) GHSS Khaar Bajaur

2497 Muhammad Ijaz M.Sc, M.Ed 01 april,1988 Chitral 28 Oct, 2010 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eng GHSS Mastuj Chitral

2498 Yousaf Zeb M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Jan 1987, Chitral 28 Oct, 2010 20 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS H/C GHS Ayun Chitral
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2499 Muhammad Khairaz S/O Aqil

Khan

M.Sc, M.Ed 14March 1985, 

Swabi

27 May, 2019 27 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHSS manarai Swabi

2500 Gul Sabir Khan MA/M.Ed 27 Mar,1992 Dir 

Lower

27 May, 2019 27 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS , GHSS Khazana Dir Lower

2501 Muhammad Usman S/O

Shafi Ullah Khan

M.Sc, M.Ed 06/02/1993, 

Peshawar

27 May, 2019 27 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Eco GHS Haryana

2502 Muhammad Zeb M.Sc, M.Ed 01-Feb-1982, Swabi 27 May, 2019 27 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS   GHS Tarakai Swabi

2503 Shahan Yaqub M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Jan,1993 

Peshawar

27 May, 2019 27 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio GHSS Wazir Bagh Peshawar

2504 Raheel Parvez M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Aug,1990 

Peshawar

27 May, 2019 27 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Maths GHS Garhi Sherdad

2505 Romail Irshad M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Mar 1988 

Nowshera

27 May, 2019 27 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS Phy GHSS Jabai Nowshera

2506 Naeem Ayaz M.Sc, M.Ed 08 March 1977, 

Mardan

27 May, 2019 27 May, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS P.S  GHSS Sharkai Hoti Mardan

2507 Fayaz Babar M.Sc, M.Ed 11-Mar-1992, 

Peshawar

20 Sept, 2021 20 Sept, 2021 17 Direct Selectee SS Bio GHSS Hazar Khwani Peshawar

2508 Muhammad Zahid S/O Izat

Ullah

M.Sc, M.Ed 12-10-1987, Bajaur 25 Jun, 2019 25 Jun, 2019 17 Direct Selectee SS State GHSS Gardai Bajaur

2509 INAMULLAH MA B.Ed 21 Jan,1995 Swabi 20 Sept, 2021 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Gajai Swabi

2510 MUHAMMAD RIAZ MA B.Ed 12 Feb,1967 NWA 24 May, 1995 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Razmak NWA

2511 MIRDARAZ KHAN MA B.Ed 02 Feb,1969 NWA 10 Jan, 1991 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Mir Azam Kooran FR DIK

2512 Fazle Hadi MA B.Ed 03 Mar,1966 

Malakand

6 Dec, 1989 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Banda Talash Dir Lower

2513 Zakir Ullah MA B.Ed 14 Aug,1968 

Mansehra

7 Nov, 1994 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Nawaz Abad Mansehra

2514 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR MA B.Ed 25 Apr,1969 

Abbottabad

20 Sept, 1995 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Sakargah Battagram

2515 IQBAL HUSSAIN MA B.Ed 04 Mar,1966 

Nowshera

28 Mar, 1996 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Garoo Nowshera

2516 MIR HAWAS KHAN MA B.Ed 01 Jun,1969 SWA 9 Sept, 1989 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Angori Adda SWA

2517 ZAHID ALI MA B.Ed 01 Jun,1967 Mardan 15 Oct, 1989 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Maira Urmar Payan Peshawar

2518 GHLAM NABI MA B.Ed 08 Mar,1966 

Mardan

21 Mar, 1990 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Dherai Buner

2519 AZAM JAN MA B.Ed 15 Mar,1968 

Charsadda

23 Sept, 1989 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion HM  GHS Besak Swabi

2520 MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN MA MED 04 Feb,1968 Bannu 12 Jul, 1999 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Shahbaz khel Lakki 

Marwat
2521 SARDAR ALI BACHA M.Sc, M.Ed 17 Apr,1967 Swat 10 May, 1987 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khwaza Khela Swat

2522 ABDUS SALAM MA MED 01 Apr,1966 Buner 24 Sept, 1987 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Agarai Buner

2523 SAEED UR REHMAN MA MED 01 Feb,1968 FR 

Bannu

1 Dec, 1974 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Dhand Saghri Kohat
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2524 NAZIR GUL MA MED 12 Jan,1966 

Mansehra

25 Apr, 1985 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Gali Baidral Mansehra

2525 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MA MED 01 Feb,1966 

Mansehra

12 Jul, 1999 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Isl)  GHSS Jalgali Mansehra

2526 MASHOOQ JAN MA MED 04 Mar,1967 

Mardan

1 Jun, 1987 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ghala Dher Mardan

2527 SAEED UD DIN M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Jun,1968 

Peshawar

12 Jul, 1999 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nizampur Nowshera

2528 HAROON SHAHZAD M.Sc, M.Ed 02 May,1969 

Haripur

4 Mar, 1993 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nara Amazai Haripur

2529 ASGHAR ALI SHAH M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Feb,1969 Swabi 28 Apr, 1993 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Bagh Buner

2530 SYED HASSAN M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Aug,1996 Lakki 29 Jan, 2002 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kot Kashmir Lakki Marwat

2531 AMIN KHAN MA MED 04 Jul,1973 Mardan 8 Feb, 1992 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Kati Ghari Mardan

2532 HIDAYAT ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Mar,1967 Swat 1 Apr, 1988 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Labat Swat

2533 FIDA MUHAMMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 18 Apr,1972 

Charsadda

1 Feb, 2002 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gumbat Mardan

2534 ASHRAF ALI MA MED 14 May,1967 

Charsadda

6 Oct, 1985 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS No. 1 Charsadda

2535 ASHIQ HUSSAIN MA MED 10 Mar,1966 

Kurram

19 May, 1987 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Rehmani Khel DIK

2536 MUHAMMAD NABI M.Sc, M.Ed 25 Apr,1970 Swabi 2 May, 1995 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kalabat Swabi

2537 MUHAMMAD BAHADAR MA MED 15 Feb,1968 Swabi 5 Mar, 1992 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Golu Dheri Swabi

2538 MUHAMMAD ANWAR M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Nov,1968 FR 

Peshawar

9 Oct, 1989 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GSMZHSS Sama Badabir FR 

Peshawar
2539 GOHAR REHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 29 Aug,1972 

Mohmand

4 Jan, 2000 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sharqi Hoti Mardan

2540 ABDUR RAZIQ M.Sc, M.Ed 17 Feb,1969 Orakzai 1 Nov, 1994 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Togh Serai Hangu

2541 MUJAHID KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Jul,1969 

Mohmand

15 Dec, 1994 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ghazi Baig Mohmand

2542 UMAR KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Feb,1971 

Mohmand

31 Mar, 1993 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Alo Mardan

2543 ANWAR UL HASSAN M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Sep,1967 Dir 

Lower

30 Jan, 1991 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Asbanr Dir Lower

2544 MUHAMMAD ZAHID ALI MA MED 15 May,1968 

Mohmand

1 Jun, 1992 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Shahbaz Ghari 

Mardan
2545 KHURSHID IQBAL M.Sc, M.Ed 19 Apr,1967 Swat 2 Oct, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tor Warsak Buner

2546 JAVED AKHTAR M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Feb,1969 Karak 3 Oct, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shah Saleem Karak

2547 BASHIR AHMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 12 May,1969 

Peshawar

4 Oct, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Regi Peshawar

2548 MUNIR AZIZ M.Sc, M.Ed 12 Apr,1968 

Mansehra

7 Oct, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Pairan Mansehra
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2549 MUHAMMAD AZAM

KHAN

MA MED 24 Mar,1968 

Mansehra

8 May, 1988 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Langrial Abbottabad

2550 HABIBUL HAQ M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Mar,1969  Buner 7 Jul, 1993 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Agarai Buner

2551 ABDUL NASIR M.Sc, M.Ed 01 May,1967 Dir 

Lower

16 Mar, 1987 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Luqman Banda Dir Lower

2552 AMIR ZEB M.Sc, M.Ed 04 Mar,1979 Swabi 16 Oct, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Channai (Gadoon) Swabi

2553 ABID ALI SHAH M.Sc, M.Ed 19 Sep,1974 Swabi 5 Apr, 1999 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Narangi Swabi

2554 ARIF ULLAH MA MED 22 Dec,1976 DIK 16 Oct, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Chodwan DIK

2555 FAHIM ULLAH JAN M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Nov,1976 

Charsadda

16 Oct, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Boobak Charsadda

2556 YOUNAS KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 29 Apr,1970 

Charsadda

26 Dec, 1989 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tarnab Farm Peshawar

2557 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

SHAH

MA MED 19 Mar,1976 Lakki 11 Apr, 1996 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dara Pezu Lakki Marwat

2558 AYAZ MUHAMMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Mar,1975 

Peshawar

30 Oct, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GCMHSS Nahaqi Peshawar

2559 IFTIKHAR JAVED M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Dec,1969 Swat 25 Apr, 1993 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Batara Buner

2560 HUSSAIN ALI SHAH MA MED 01 Mar,1968 

Mansehra

10 May, 1987 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Thakra Mansehra

2561 MUHAMMAD BILAL MA MED 06 May,1967 DIK 26 Nov, 1987 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Lar DIK

2562 JUNAID AKHTAR M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Apr,1971 

Mansehra

31 Aug, 2004 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Paimal Sharif Battagram

2563 ABDUR RASHID MA MED 03 Mar,1966 Swabi 4 Dec, 1990 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Jehangira Swabi

2564 ANWAR ALI SHAH M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Mar,1966 

Mardan

1 Mar, 1987 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Bakhsali Mardan

2565 SYED FARID ULLAH

SHAH

MA MED 15 Sep,1967 

Peshawar

15 May, 1985 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Naudeh Payan Peshawar

2566 IQBAL SHAH MA MED 30 Mar,1967 

Haripur

1 Sept, 1985 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Barkot Haripur

2567 IHSAN ULLAH MA MED 13 Mar,1968 Kohat 4 Nov, 1990 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dhand Saghri Kohat

2568 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MA MED 10 Mar,1967 Kohat 24 Oct, 1989 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Landi Kachi Kohat

2569 SHAKIR ULLAH MA MED 01 May,1969 Dir 

Lower

17 May, 1992 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Samar Bagh Dir Lower

2570 QAZI MUHAMMAD

FAYYAZ

MA MED 25 Oct,1971 Torghar 6 Apr, 1999 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Manjakot Tor Ghar

2571 FAYYAZ AHMAD MA MED 01 May,1966 Swat 1 Sept, 2004 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kokarai Swat

2572 NOWSHER KHAN MA MED 16 Aug,1972 Khyber 7 Oct, 1990 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS  Ziarat Kaka Sahib Nowshera

2573 FAZAL JAWAD M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Dec,1980 

Charsadda

1 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Hassan Zai 

Charssada
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2574 SAIF UR RAHMAN MA MED 24 Sep,1976 

Charsadda

1 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Sowariyan Mardan

2575 SARDAR  HUSSAIN MA MED 19 Feb,1982 

Nowshera

1 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS A.C Center Nowshera

2576 NOOR UI ISLAM MA MED 21 Apr,1972 Swabi 30 Nov, 1994 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Narangi Swabi

2577 HAWA KHAN GHS MA MED 20 Nov,1970 FR 

Peshawar

31 May, 1993 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nisatta Charsadda

2578 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MA MED 15 Dec,1971 Karak 20 Nov, 1994 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dabli Lawaghar Karak

2579 RUKAN ZAMAN MA MED 10 Feb,1969 Haripur 1 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Marghuz Swabi

2580 INAM UL HAQ MA MED 24 Aug,1974 

Peshawar

6 Feb, 1993 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Regi Peshawar

2581 ISLAM SHAH MA MED 01 Feb,1971 Swabi 1 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Narangi Swabi

2582 SHAUKAT MEHMOOD M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Apr,1969 DIK 12 Dec, 1994 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Kathgarh DIK

2583 ARSHAD FAYAZ MA MED 01 Jan,1973 D-I -

Khan

1 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Hathala DIK

2584 QAZI ABDUL SHAKOOR MA MED 27 Mar,1973 DIK 1 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kachi Paind Khan DIK

2585 MUHAMMAD ALAM

KHAN

MA MED 15 Mar,1970 Swat 1 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Khwaza khela Swat

2586 AZIM KHAN MA MED 13 Jan,1973 FR DIK 19 Sept, 1998 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Chodwan DIK

2587 MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD MA MED 10 Mar,1971 

Mansehra

11 Aug, 1992 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Jalgali Mansehra

2588 NOOR UL HAQ MA MED 15 Jan,1978 Swabi 21 Oct, 2004 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Jalsai Swabi

2589 MUHAMMAD IJAZ

HASSAN

MA  Mphil 28 Feb,1977 

Mohmand

2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Sheikhan Peshawar

2590 SAQIB  REHMAN MA MED 23 Mar,1976 DIK 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

2591 SYED QAIM SHAH M.Sc, M.Ed 07 Aug,1980 

Nowshera

1 Feb, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Muhib Banda Nowshera

2592 AFTAB AHMAD MA MED 20 Apr,1981 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

2593 MUHAMMAD ARIF MA MED 05 Feb,1978 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Landi Kachi Kohat

2594 FIDA MUHAMMAD MA MED 09 Jan,1980 

Nowshera

2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Nizam Pur 

Nowshera
2595 ALTAF UR RAHMAN MA MED 05 Apr,1977 

Battagram

14 Feb, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Thakot Battagram

2596 DAWA KHAN MA MED 01 Jan,1976 Dir 

Lower

2 Mar, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Rehan Pur Dir 

Lower
2597 BAWAR KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 18 Mar,1978 

Mohmand

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Qasim Toru 

Mardan
2598 GHANI UR RAHMAN MA MED 14 Jan,1980 Lakki 10 Mar, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Narshak Mardan
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2599 BAIT ULLAH MA MED 10 Aug,1980 NWTD 15 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Dallan Hangu

2600 SARDAR DAUD MA MED 28 Dec,1980 Tank 2 Feb, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Karbugha Hangu

2601 MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SHAH

M.Sc, M.Ed 31 Dec,1980 NWTD 12 Dec, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Naryab Hangu

2602 GHARIB NAWAZ MA MED 02 March,1981 

Nowshera

2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS  mohib Banda  

Mardan
2603 ZAHOOR KHAN MA MED 02 Mar,1981 Swabi 2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Mankai Swabi

2604 UMER HAYAT NAWAZ

KHAN

MA MED 12 Apr,1981 Bannu 12 Jan, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Ismail Khel Bannu

2605 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH NUMAIR

MA MED 01 Jul,1981 DIK 1 Jan, 2009 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Agari Buner

2606 BASHIR MUHAMMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 17 Sep,1981 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Palo Dherai Mardan

2607 SURAT KHAN MA MED 01 Dec,1981 FR 

Bannu

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GMHSS Dogar Kurram

2608 ROMAN ULLAH MA MED 03 Jan,1982 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Asharai Buner

2609 EJAZ ALI MA MED 20 Mar,1982 

Nowshera

2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Kohi Barmol 

Mardan
2610 FAID ALI MA MED 31 Mar,1982 Swabi 29 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Taraki Swabi

2611 WALI ULLAH KHAN MA MED 04 Mar,1982 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Shahbaz Azmat Khel 

Bannu
2612 TARIQ NAWAZ MA MED 13 Apr,1982 Lakki 

Marwat

22 Dec, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Baghicha Dheri 

Mardan
2613 RIZWAN HAIDER MA MED 14 Apr,1982 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Bagh Buner

2614 AURANGZEB MA MED 12 Apr,1976 Bajaur 12 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GMHSS Khar Bajaur

2615 MUHAMMAD ISRAR MA MED 10 May,1982 

Nowshera

2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Toru Maira Mardan

2616 AZMATULLAH KHAN MA MED 11 Mar,1983 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Kakki Buner

2617 ALI ZAMAN MA MED 14 Apr,1983 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Muhib Banda 

Mardan
2618 SHAMS UL AREFEEN M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Sep,1983 

Charsadda

12 Apr, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Hathiyan Mardan

2619 ARSHAD NAWAZ MA Mphil

MED

12 oct,1983 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Doaba Hangu

2620 SHAKEEL AHMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 04 Feb,1984 Buner 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Agari Buner

2621 MUHAMMAD SALEEM

IRFAN

MA MED 20 May,1984 DIK 2 Jan, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Kurrai DIK

2622 MIAN SADARAQ SHAH MA MED 06 May,1977 

Peshawar

2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Garhi Karim Dad 

Peshawar
2623 Dr.ASFANDYAR  Ph.D MA MED 15 Mar,1975 

Nowshera

1 Feb, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Aza Khel Payan 

Nowshera
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2624 YOUSAF KHAN MA MED 20 Mar,1975 Upper 

Dir

3 Jan, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Gandigar Dir Upper

2625 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE MA MED 04 May,1975 

Mansehra

1 Feb, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Jalgali Mansehra

2626 IBAD ULLAH JAN MA MED 04 Jun,1975 Dir 

Lower

1 Feb, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (H.Civics)  GHSS Maniyal Dir Lower

2627 INAYAT SHAH M.Sc, M.Ed 04 Apr,1978 

Peshawar

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Regi Peshawar

2628 IHSAN ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 14 Mar,1976 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Al Hamid Wali Noor Bannu

2629 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 09 Apr,1976 

Mansehra

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Jared Mansehra

2630 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ALI

M.Sc, M.Ed 25 Jan,1977 Mardan 28 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Bakhshali Mardan

2631 BAKHT AMIN KHAN MA MED 08 Apr,1978 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Barawal Swat

2632 MUSTAJAB ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 02 May,1978 Dir 

Lower

20 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Bagh Dush Khel 

Dir Lower
2633 ASFAND YAR KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 12 Jul,1979 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mama Khel Banochi Bannu

2634 KHURSHID ALI M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Nov,1979 FR 

Bannu

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GMHSS Paindi China Khyber

2635 KHAN MUHAMMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Feb,1981 Bajaur 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GMHSS Khar Bajaur

2636 RIAZUDDIN AHMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 12 Apr,1981 Chitral 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Sawani Dir Upper

2637 NOOR KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Mar,1982 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Gumbat Mardan

2638 FATHE ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 30 Dec,1982 

Peshawar

12 Jan, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Jabbi Nowshera

2639 KASHIF ALI M.Sc, M.Ed 14 Jan,1983 

Charsadda

12 Jan, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gujrat Mardan

2640 GULZAR MUHAMMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 27 Mar,1983 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS M.M Khel 

Charsadda
2641 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Apr,1974 Buner 7 Feb, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Batara Buner

2642 SADIQ UR RAHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 12 Mar,1976 Dir 

Lower

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Gubmat Banda Dir 

Lower
2643 SHAHID ULLAH KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Jan,1977 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

2644 FAQIR NAWAZ KHAN MA MED 12 Aug,1977 Bannu 10/10/2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Togh Serai Hangu

2645 SAIF UR REHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 07 Feb,1978 FR 

Bannu

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Kachi Mali Khel 

DIK
2646 ABDUL HASEEB GSASHS M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Mar,1978 

Malakand

16 Dec, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Mian Khan 

Mardan
2647 MUHAMMAD AYAZ M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Apr,1978 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sowaryan Mardan

2648 MUNAWAR KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 11 Apr,1979 NWA 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Naryab Hangu
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2649 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Feb,1980 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mayar Mardan

2650 ZAHID HUSSAIN M.Sc, M.Ed 28 Apr,1981 

Mohmand

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Narshak Nowshera

2651 BAKHT RASOOL KHAN MSc B.Ed 03 Mar,1970 Buner 1 Jun, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Asharai Buner

2652 Rahman Ullah MSc B.Ed 05,Mar,1985 Buner 1 Jul, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GGHS Gagra Buner

2653 Shah Baroz Khan MSc B.Ed 01,Jul,1966 Buner 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GGHS Batara Buner

2654 SAFIUR RAHMAN MSc M.Ed 01 Jan,1975 Buner 5 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Naway Kalay Buner

2655 Inam Ullah MSc B.Ed 04 Aug,1973 Buner 3 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Chanar Buner

2656 SHAUKAT ALI MSc M.Ed 30 Mar,1969 Buner 28 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Topi Chagharzai Buner

2657 WAJID ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 25 Mar,1982 Karak 2 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dallan Hangu

2658 MUHAMMAD SHARIF M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Apr,1982 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Chawdwan DIK

2659 SHAMS UR RAHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 24 Jun,1983 

Battagram

24 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Pesohra 

Batttagram
2660 ANWAR KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 25 Mar,1984 

Charsadda

10 Aug, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Bakhshali Mardan

2661 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

KHAN

MA MED 02 Mar,1976 FR 

Lakki

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Abdul Khel Lakki 

Marwat

2662 AMAN ULLAH KHAN MA MED 20 Sep,1976 Bannu 24 Oct, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Gul Imam Tank

2663 SHER AGHA KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 22 Mar,1977 NWTD 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GMHSS Dogar Kurram 

NWTD
2664 ABDUL GHAFFAR MA MED 02 Jan,1979 Swabi 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Manery Payan Swabi

2665 MUHAMMAD NAZIR M.Sc, M.Ed 12 Jan,1981 

Mansehra

25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

2666 NOOR ZALI SHAH MA MED 20 Feb,1977 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Mulazai Tank

2667 ZUBAIR AHMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 27 Mar,1983 DIK 1 Jan, 2009 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Ketch DIK

2668 AAMIR NAWAZ M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Apr,1984 

Mansehra

26 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Thakra Mansehra

2669 MUHAMMAD KHALID

KHAN

M.Sc, M.Ed 21 Apr,1984 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Karbugha Hangu

2670 IHSAN ULLAH KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Jan,1974 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS No. 3 DIK

2671 ASLAM KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Apr,1981 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Malakand Dir Lower

2672 MAHMOOD ALI KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 12 Jul,1982 Lakki 

Marwat

14 Oct, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS No. 1 Pahar Pur 

DIK
2673 ZIA UR REHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Mar,1982 swat 3 Sept, 2009 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Chitor Swat
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2674 SULTAN ALI M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Jan,1984 swat 1 Jul, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Balogram Swat

2675 HABIB UR REHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Oct,1983 Lakki 

Marwat

3 Jul, 2009 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Manki shareef 

Nowshera
2676 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Sep,1981 Dir 

Upper

14 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Gamseer Dir 

Lower
2677 IMRAN KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Apr,1982 Swat 12 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Kokarai Swat

2678 SHAHED ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 18 Feb,1984 Bannu 11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Dak Ismail Khel 

Nowshera
2679 ZAHOOR UR REHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 30 Mar,1982 Karak 11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Adam Zai 

Nowshera
2680 HABIB UR RAHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 12 Mar,1983 Dir 

Upper

26 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Kati Ghari Mardan

2681 HAZIQ ALI SHAH M.Sc, M.Phil,

M.Ed

30 Apr,1983 Karak 11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Wazir Bagh 

Peshawar

2682 Dr.LAYAQ ZADA P.hd M.Sc, M.Ed 16 Jan,1984 Dir 

Lower

23 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Akhagram Dir (U)

2683 ZAMIR ULLAH MA MED 01 Jan,1978 Karak 1 Aug, 1996 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

2684 HIDAYAT ULLAH KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 23 Mar,1981 Lakki

Marwat

14 Oct, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Pir Sabaq 

Nowshera

2685 SHAFIQUE AHMED MA MED 01 Sep,1975 Haripur 3 May, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Dingi Haripur

2686 FARMAN ALI KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 05 Dec,1979 Bannu 1 Sept, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Dagi Banda 

Nowshera
2687 MOHAMMAD ISHAQ MA MED 15 Apr,1976 Swat 3 Jan, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kalam Swat

2688 HASSAN KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Feb,1978 

Malakand

3 Oct, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Chemistry)  GHSS Dheri Likpani 

Mardan
2689 SHAFI ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Mar,1977 Dir 

Lower

3 Jan, 2004 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Rabat Dir Lower

2690 ALI REHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 03 May,1982 FR 

Lakki

17 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Biology)   GHSS Mola Zai Tank

2691 MUSA ALI KHAN MA MED 01 Sep,1982 Bannu 14 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Kachi Mali Khel DIK

2692 ABID ULLAH ABID M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Dec,1984 

Charsadda

17 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Katta Khat Mardan

2693 UMER QIAZ KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 07 Apr,1975 Bannu 1 Sept, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shakar Dara Kohat

2694 GHULAM RIAZ KHAN MA MED 09 Aug,1982 Bannu 25 Aug, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

2695 RAHAM ZAMAN KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Oct,1977 Bannu 31 Aug, 2002 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Landi Kachi Kohat

2696 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

KHAN

MA MED 08 Feb,1970 

Mansehra

30 Jun, 1990 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Seri Goria Masnehra

2697 TARIQ NAWAZ M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Mar,1984 Lakki

Marwat

23 Jan, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Palo Dheri Mardan

2698 MIR HASSAN KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Jan,1976 Shangla 24 Jun, 1997 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Chawga Shangla
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2699 KHALID MA MED 15 Mar,1977 Swabi 7 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Jalsai Swabi

2700 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

KHAN

M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Jan,1983 Bannu 15 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ibrahim Zai Hangu

2701 HAFIZ ABDUL ALI KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Feb,1986 Mardan 11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Khair Abad Mardan

2702 SAJJAD ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 25 Apr,1979 

Mohmand

12 Dec, 2013 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Saddo Dir Lower

2703 MIRAJ MEHMOOD MA MED 20 Apr,1977 Swat 20 Apr, 1977 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Nagrai Buner

2704 KHALID NAVEED M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Nov,1980 

Haripur

14 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Totai Buner

2705 SIFAT ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Feb,1985 FR 

Bannu

16 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Amandi Umer Khan 

Bannu
2706 SYED WAQAR AZIM MA MED 15 Oct,1985 

Charsadda

1 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Dak Ismail Khel 

Nowshera
2707 JAWAZ ALI KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 22 Apr,1978 Bannu 31 Aug, 2002 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dhand Saghri Kohat

2708 RABNAWAZ KHAN MA MED 16 Jan,1981 

Nowshera

13 Apr, 2010 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Zakhi Qabristan 

Nowshera
2709 WAQAR AHMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Mar,1984 

Charsadda

24 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Chamtar Mardan

2710 IHSAN AHMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 15 May,1984 Lakki

Marwat

15 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Khairu Khel Pacca 

Lakki Marwat

2711 NAWAZ KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 05 Apr,1976 

Peshawar

17 Dec, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Ghari Sherdad 

Peshawar
2712 ABDUR RAHMAN MA MED 06 May,1977 Bannu 12 Sept, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

2713 IHSAN ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Feb,1978 Lakki 

Marwat

24 Oct, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nandraka Kohat

2714 ZAFFAR IQBAL MA MED 31 Mar,1978 D-I -

Khan

27 Dec, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Mandran Kalan DIK

2715 KHALIQ ZAMAN MA MED 01 Jan,1979 Buner 1 Apr, 2004 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Batara Buner

2716 TALHAT MEHMOOD MA MED 13 Aug,1980 

Abbottabad

16 Apr, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Barkot Haripur

2717 SULEMAN MA MED 02 Jun,1982 Buner 17 Jul, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Khanano Dheri Buner

2718 SHOAIB ASGHAR MA MED 15 Feb,1983 

Mansehra

3 Jan, 2010 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Beer Haripur

2719 MUHAMMAD KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Mar,1984 Dir 

Lower

15 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Mian Killi Dir Lower

2720 SHOAIB HASSAN M.Sc, M.Ed 05 May,1984 

Mansehra

11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Thakra Mansehra

2721 SHAHID MANSOOR MA MED 26 Apr,1985 Karak 15 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Warana Karak

2722 ZIA UR REHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Aug,1986 

Peshawar

17 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Jalsai Swabi

2723 MUHAMMAD ILYAS M.Sc, M.Ed 30 Sep,1974 Mardan 15 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Toru Maira Mardan
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2724 WALI MUHAMMAD MA MED 14 Mar,1977 

Malakand

19 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Gandigar Dir Upper

2725 ASAD ULLAH KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Apr,1978 

Mohmand

20 Jul, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GMHSS Ghazi Baig 

Mohmand
2726 WAQAR AHMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 28 Apr,1978 Mardan 11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Bakhshali Mardan

2727 TARIQ MEHMOOD M.Sc, M.Ed 14 Feb,1984 Mardan 15 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Biology)  GHSS Badar Banda Mardan

2728 GOHAR ALI MA MED 05 Jan,1985 Swat 9 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Nawagai Buner

2729 KHALID SAEED AKBAR M.Sc, M.Ed 22 May,1981 DIK 11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS No. 3 DIK

2730 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

BILAL

M.Sc, M.Ed 04 Jun,1983 SWTD 18 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Dallan Hangu

2731 AKBAR SAEED M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Jul,1983 Karak 7 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gumbat Kohat

2732 RAZA SHAH MA MED 18 Apr,1976 Swat 2 May, 1998 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Tall Swat

2733 HAIDER ALI MA MED 04 Jun,1977 Swabi 1 Sept, 2002 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Dobian Swabi

2734 MUHAMMAD YOUSEF

KHAN

M.Sc, M.Ed 15 May,1981 Bannu 25 Mar, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Keri Khisro DIK

2735 MUHAMMAD IMRAN M.Sc, M.Ed 30 Mar,1976 

Haripur

14 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS  Jab Haripur

2736 SAEED RAHIM MA MED 30 Oct,1975 Tank 1 Dec, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Yarik DIK

2737 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MA MED 05 Mar,1977 

Haripur

15 Apr, 2000 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Bareela Haripur

2738 SULAIMAN MA MED 25 Mar,1980 Swabi 21 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Marghuz Swabi

2739 IRSHAD ALI M.Sc, M.Ed 17 Mar,1985 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Pir Abad  Mardan

2740 ASFANDIYAR KHAN MA MED 05 Mar,1979 

Malakand

3 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Ziamdar Dir Lower

2741 ADNAN AHMAD JAN M.Sc, M.Ed 04 Apr,1980 

Charsadda

3 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Qasim Toru Mardan

2742 S.MUHAMMAD HANIF

SHAH

MA MED 01 Feb,1981 

Mansehra

27 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (English)  GHSS Jalgali Mansehra

2743 SAMI ULLAH JAN M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Apr,1970 FR 

Bannu

21 Sept, 1998 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

2744 GHULAM AKBAR M.Sc, M.Ed 16 Feb,1972 Kurram 1 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Biology)  GMHSS Dogar Kurram 

NWTD
2745 IJAZ ALI SHAH M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Dec,1972 Swabi 24 Apr, 1999 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Narangi Swabi

2746 NOOR REHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Mar,1980 

Nowshera

11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Dagi Banda 

Nowshera
2747 WAQAR AHMAD M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Mar,1984 

Malakand

17 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Saddo Dir Lower

2748 NASEEM ELAHI M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Apr,1977 Swabi 12 Jul, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Marghuz Swabi
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2749 ROOH ULLAH JAN M.Sc, M.Ed 09 Aug,1968 

Peshawar

7 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Budni Peshawar

2750 IQBAL KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 09 Mar,1969 Karak 18 Jan, 1998 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Lodhi Khel Hangu

2751 RAFI ULLAH KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Oct,1969 Karak 11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Naryab Hangu

2752 TARIQ RAHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Jan,1972 Karak 19 May, 1992 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Togh Serai Hangu

2753 BAIT ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Sep,1977 

Mohmand

30 Sept, 2003 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GMHSS Ghazi Baig 

Mohmand
2754 KHAIR ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 27 Nov,1979 Lakki

Marwat

1 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Daraka Aziz Khan 

Lakki Marwat

2755 AKBAR ZAMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Apr,1980 Mardan 11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Chamtar Mardan

2756 ASHRAF ALI M.Sc, M.Ed 14 Apr,1981 Mardan 11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Narshak Mardan

2757 MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR M.Sc, M.Ed 10 May,1983 FR 

Bannu

11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

2758 MUHAMMAD SHAHAB M.Sc, M.Ed 05 Sep,1983 

Peshawar

23 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Jabbi Nowshera

2759 S.MUHAMMAD TARIQ

SHAH

M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Nov,1983 

Charsadda

8 Jan, 2008 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Mali Khel Bala 

Nowshera

2760 ISHTIAQ AHMED M.Sc, M.Ed 30 Dec,1966 Haripur 11 Aug, 1994 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Asharai Buner

2761 MUHAMMAD NASEEM M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Mar,1981 Karak 1-17-2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Bahadar Khel Karak

2762 MUHAMMAD IMRAN

KHAN

M.Sc, M.Ed 24 Nov,1982 

Mansehra

21 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Phulra Mansehra

2763 WASEEM ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Apr,1982 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Gumbat Mardan

2764 ZAHIR SHAH M.Sc, M.Ed 06 Apr,1983 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Gujrat Mardan

2765 ATIQ UR REHMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 05 Oct,1972 Haripur 17 Dec, 1999 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Amnawar Buner

2766 GUL SHER M.Sc, M.Ed 14 Dec,1978 Buner 18 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Bampokha Buner

2767 JEHANGIR KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Feb,1980 

Peshawar

12 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Dak Ismail Khel 

Nowshera
2768 Javed Iqbal M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Nov,1982 

Mardan

11 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Narshak Mardan

2769 AMIR ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Nov,1982 NWA 1 Dec, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Darsamand Hangu

2770 MAULA JAN M.Sc, M.Ed 14 Jun,1970 SWTD 1 Dec, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Gul Imam Tank

2771 MUHAMMAD AMIN M.Sc, M.Ed 20 Jan,1971 

Malakand

22 Apr, 1999 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Totai Malakand

2772 ABDUS SAMI M.Sc, M.Ed 05 Apr,1972 

Nowshera

24 Apr, 1998 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Shaidu Nowshera

2773 MUHAMMAD JEHANZEB

KHAN

M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Apr,1974 

Peshawar

18 Feb, 1998 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kati Ghari Mardan
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2774 MUHAMMAD ISRAR M.Sc, M.Ed 10 Feb,1977 Mardan 25 Jan, 2010 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Kohi Barmol Mardan

2775 ASLI SHER M.Sc, M.Ed 02 Mar,1979 

Mohmand

21 Nov, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GMHSS Ghazi Baig 

Mohmand
2776 BAZ MUHAMMAD KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 28 May,1980 Bannu 14 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

2777 NAIK ZAMAN M.Sc, M.Ed 13 Mar,1981 Bannu 30 Aug, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Katgarh DIK

2778 GHULAM HABIB ULLAH M.Sc, M.Ed 24 Feb,1980 Haripur 22 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Naro Banda Swabi

2779 ABDUL QADEER M.Sc, M.Ed 22 Dec,1982 

Abbottabad

24 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Peshawarora 

Battagram
2780 MUHAMMAD TASLEEM M.Sc, M.Ed 28 Dec,1984 

Mansehra

24 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Peshawarura 

Battagram
2781 AMIN SHAH M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Dec,1970 

Abbottabad

20 May, 1993 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Arandu Chitral

2782 NISAR AHMAD KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Jul,1971 Dir 

Lower

3 Mar, 2004 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Kambat Dir Lower

2783 NISAR AHMED GCMSS M.Sc, M.Ed 11 Jan,1975 

Abbottabad

1 Mar, 2000 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Salabat Mansehra

2784 BAHRI ALAM M.Sc, M.Ed 04 Mar,1975 Buner 1 Sept, 1995 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Amnawar Buner

2785 MUHAMMAD FAISAL M.Sc, M.Ed 05 Nov,1981 

Abbottabad

25 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Bagra Buner

2786 SAQIB KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Jan,1976 

Abbottabad

10 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Seri Goria Mansehra

2787 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

KHAN

M.Sc, M.Ed 16 Apr,1978 Bannu 19 Sept, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Darsamand Hangu

2788 MUHAMMAD BASHARAT M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Jan,1976 

Mansehra

9 May, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Kewai Mansehra

2789 QAMAR UZ ZAMAN

SAJID

M.Sc, M.Ed 16 Mar,1976 

Abbottabad

1 Dec, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Paimal Sharif 

Mansehra

2790 ABDUL HALEEM KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Mar,1977 Swat 20 Dec, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Tall Swat

2791 SHAHZAD AHMED M.Sc, M.Ed 15 Mar,1977 

Haripur

11 Feb, 2006 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Barkot Haripur

2792 NOOR UL ANWAR KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 28 Jan,1979 

Peshawar

3 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Hazarkhawani Peshawar

2793 SHAHID ALI KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 08 May,1979 Swat 30 Sept, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Barawal Swat

2794 ALTAF HUSSAIN M.Sc, M.Ed 05 Apr,1980 

Charsadda

3 Jan, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Qasimi Mardan

2795 SYED RAHMAN SHAH M.Sc, M.Ed 05 Sep,1980 

Peshawar

20 Nov, 2004 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tarakai Swabi

2796 MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH

KHAN

M.Sc, M.Ed 09 Nov,1983 

Peshawar

17 Mar, 2012 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Regi Peshawar

2797 SHAH HUSSAIN M.Sc, M.Ed 03 Mar,1985 Dir 

Lower

30 Nov, 2011 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Physics)  GHSS Mayar Dir Lower

2798 KHALID ZAHEER KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 22 Mar,1979 

Haripur

19 Nov, 2007 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS (Maths)  GHSS Bagh Buner
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2799 ABDUL QAYUM KHAN M.Sc, M.Ed 16 Apr,1976 Bannu 20 Apr, 1999 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Naryab Hangu

2800 RAHMAN UL HAQ M.Sc, M.Ed 01 Jan,1978 Bannu 10 Mar, 2005 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Lodhi Khel Hangu

2801 SAJEED GUL M.Sc, M.Ed 08 Mar,1974 

Mardan

2 Sept, 2010 12 Feb, 2020 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Garyala Mardan

2802 Sharif Ullah MA, M.Ed 16 Apr,1971 Lakki 

Marwat

28 Mar, 1996 1 Sept, 2021 17 By promotion HM GHS Sarwani Charsadda

2803 Hidayat Ullah Khan MA, M.Ed 03 Mar,1966 Karak 7 Apr, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Surati Kala Karak

2804 ILTAF HUSSAIN S/O

IMRAN ULLAH

MA MED 16 Aug,1967 

MARDAN

4 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Zorenbad Mardan

2805 MUHAMMAD SHAH

S/O MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MA MED 05-01-966 Bajaur 15 Mar, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS ShingerGul Bajaur.

2806 HAMEED ULLAH S/O

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MA MED 17 Apr,1969 Swabi 19 Dec, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Nathia Gali, Abbottabad

2807 MASSUD UR REHMAN

S/O NOOR ULLAH JAN

MA MED 06 Jun,1972 SWA 15 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kanigoram SW TD

2808 SHAHID NAWAZ S/O

M. BAKHSH

M.Sc  MED 17 Aug,1969 DIK 15 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHSSheru Kohna D.I KHAN

2809 WISAL KHAN M.Sc MED 01 Apr,1968 Swabi 15 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Ala Dher SWABI

2810 JEHAN ALI S/O LUTF UR

REHMAN

MA MED 12 Feb,1968 Swabi 17 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS KALUdher SWABI

2811 RIAZ AHMAD MA.BEd 03 Nov,1971 Karak 27 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Mami khel Karak.

2812 NOOR UL AMIN S/O

ROOH UL AMIN

MA.BEd 20 Oct,1969 

Peshawar

30 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Garhi Chandan Peshawar

2813 ZIAUR REHMAN MA.BEd 01 Feb,1968 

Charsadda

25 Oct, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Mirza Dher Tangi. 

CHARSADDA
2814 MUHAMMAD TAYAB MA.BEd 28 Feb,1972 

Peshawar

26 May, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Faridi Peshawar

2815 HAMIDULLAH KHAN S/O

HAKEEM KHAN

MA.BEd 15 Apr,1971 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Sept, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Abasa khattak LAKKI Marwat.

2816 ATTAULLAH MA.BEd 07 Nov,1971 Bajaur 26 May, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kamal Dara BAJOUR

2817 ZAHID ALI KHAN S/O

AURANGZEB KHAN

MA.BEd 29 Jun,1968 

Abbottabad

17 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Lahoor Abbottabad.

2818 ABDUL JANAN S/O

KHONA MIR

BA. BEd 01 Feb,1971 NWA 26 May, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Waraia Noor Berimal SWTD

2819 SHAHID ULLAH BA. BEd 30 Jan,1970 Hangu 15 Aug, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kher matoo KOHAT

2820 FAROOQ AHMAD MA.BEd 10 Sep,1967 DIK 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS,Bigwani Shumali DIK.

2821 MR, MAEEN GUL MA.BEd 01 Jan,1968 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Chapri Lower Kurram.

2822 IHTISHAMULLAH BA. BEd 03 Jul,1968 

Peshawar

7 Nov, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Shaukat Abad Tangi Charsada
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2823 USMAN GHANI MA.BEd 12 Mar,1968 

Mardan

26 Dec, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM Guli Bagh Sawal Dher Mardan

2824 MUHAMMAD ULLAH MA.BEd 01 Mar,1967 SWA 3 Apr, 1985 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Sultan Kot South Waziristan

2825 ROOHUL AMIN RIAZ

S/O MUHAMMAD

MA.BEd 12 Mar,1966 

Charsadda

15 Feb, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Dado Kali Tangi Charsada

2826 A
H

M
AM

IN
ID ULLAH JAN S/O 

MUHAMMAD ALAM

MA.BEd 10 Nov,1968 Bajaur 15 Jun, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kotikai Charmang Bajawar

2827 JANAS KHAN MA.BEd 02 Dec,1966 Khyber 14 Aug, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Parang Dara Loi Sharman 

Khyber
2828 MUHAMMAD SHUJAH

KHAN S/O

MA.BEd 03 Mar,1968 

Abbottabad

13 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Banda Pir Khan Abbottabad

2829 AHMAD S/O SHAHJEHAN MA.MEd 12 Feb,1966 Swabi 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Gharib pura Nowshera.

2830 MR, NOOR UL ANWAR, MA.MEd 26 Jan,1968 NWA 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Sheikh Uttar Tank.

2831 MR, GHULAM NABI, MA.MEd 01 Feb,1967 Kohat 8 Dec, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Keri Sheikhan Kohat.

2832 MUHAMMAD NOOR.UR.

REHMAN.

MA.MEd 25 Feb,1968 Bannu 12 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS WANDA Zar khan Surband 

Lakki Makki.

2833 MR, SADIQ QALAM, MA.BEd 03 Apr,1967 Lakki 

Marwat

29 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Asghar khel lakki Marwat.

2834 SABIR MUHAMMAD

SHAH,

MA.BEd 12 Apr,1967 Kohat 18 Sept, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kamal khel kohat.

2835 MR, HUSSAIN AHMAD MA.BEd 22 Mar,1967 

Peshawar

12 Dec, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Sandu khel Moand

2836 MR, MUHAMMAD HANIF MA.BEd 04 Feb,1966 Dir 

Upper

25 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Rehankor Dir upper.

2837 MR, ALAMZEB KHAN MA.BEd 03 Aug,1966 Dir 

Upper

25 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Wari Dir Upper.

2838 MR, HABIBUL HAQ MA.BEd 11 Aug,1967 Khyber 26 Jul, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Naraza Bajaur.

2839 MR, IFTIKHAR AHMAD MA.MEd 02 Feb,1966 Karak 21 Dec, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Mami khel Karak.

2840 FAZAL SHER S/O

BAHADAR SHER

MA.MEd 15 Mar,1966 Swabi 8 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Takail Swabi.

2841 MR, AYUB KHAN MA.MEd 08 Mar,1969 

Mardan

17 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Parkho Dheri Mardan.

2842 MR, TARIQ KHAN BA.MEd 20 Apr,1968 

Peshawar

20 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Jabba khushk Nowshera.

2843 ASIM SHAH S/O

Badshah Khan

MA.BEd 02 Jan,1971 

Peshawar

31 Mar, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Khat killi Prang Charsadda.

2844 MR, MUHAMMAD

AKHTAR

MA.BEd 28 Jun,1967 Karak 11 Apr, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Paloski karak.

2845 MR, DILAWAR SHAH MA.BEd 08 May,1968 

Peshawar

18 Apr, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Jarooba Nowshera.

2846 MR, NASIM KHAN MA.BEd 11 Nov,1968 NWA 11 May, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kot Khadak Tank.
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2847 MR, KHALILUR REHMAN, MA.BEd 05 Mar,1966 Swabi 29 Mar, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Pehur Hamlet Swabi.

2848 MR, HABIBULLAH, MA.BEd 14 Jan,1969 Buner 6 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Budal Buner.

2849 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN MA.BEd 31 Mar,1966 Kohat 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS dar Malak Kohat.

2850 MR, MUHAMMAD DIN

SHAH,

MA.BEd 13 Apr,1966 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Tora Wari Hangu.

2851 MR, HAMAYUN KHAN MA.BEd 09 May,1966 

Abbottabad

12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Phalla Abbottabad.

2852 MR, MUHAMMAD IJAZ MA.BEd 15 Jun,1966 Karak 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Khadarkhel Karak.

2853 MR, LIAQAT FARID

DURRANI

MA.BEd 02 Nov,1966 DIK 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS No.3 Tank.

2854 SHAD ALI KHAN S/O

FAQIR KHAN

MA.MEd 25 Jan,1967 Swabi 13 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Sarband Mardan.

2855 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ MA.MEd 09 Mar,1967 

Kurram

6 Dec, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Shah Ibrahim Kurram Lower.

2856 MR, NASEEM KHAN,

S/O Taqub Khan

MA.MEd 11 Apr,1967 Khyber 13 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Biland Kot Battagram.

2857 Jehan Feroz Khan S/O Hayat MA.MEd 12 Apr,1967 

Shangla

12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Damorai Shangla.

2858 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL S/O

MUHAMMAD DIN

MA.MEd 15 Jan,1968 

Charsadda

12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Mian Essa Shabqadar 

Charsadda.

2859 MR, NAZEEFUR

RAHMAN,

MA.MEd 03 Feb,1969 Karak 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Bangi kala karak.

2860 MR, MUKARAM KHAN,

S/O Afzal Khan

MA.MEd 05 Apr,1969 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Malgin kohat.

2861 MR, MUHAMMAD ZAHIR, MA.MEd 20 Mar,1970 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Ghundi Jamrud Khyber.

2862 MR, SHAMSUL ISLAM MA.BEd 15 Jun,1967 

Malakand

18 Dec, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Zalim kot Malakand.

2863 MR, MUJAHID MA.BEd 25 Oct,1968 

Charsadda

18 Dec, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Landi shah Charsadda.

2864 MR, SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD

MA. BEd 12 Jan,1970 

Malakand

5 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Dheikot Malakand.

2865 BAKHT ZEB S/O AHMAD

JAN

MA. BEd 15 Jan,1967 Swat 15 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Leganai Buner.

2866 MR, SHAH WALI KHAN

S/O Muhammad Wali Khan

MA. BEd 10 Sep,1968 

Peshawar

21 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Akhunabad Peshawar.

2867 MR, MUHAMMAD ALI MA. BEd 04 Mar,1968 Swat 24 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Khazana Swat.

2868 MR, LUTFULLAH MA. BEd 15 Jul,1968 Buner 31 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Maradu Chagharzai Buner.

2869 MR, ZAHEER ABBAS MA. BEd 07 Apr,1968 Hazara 15 Sept, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kanthiali Abbottabad.

2870 MR, TARIQ MAHMOOD , MA.MEd 23 Mar,1969 

Haripur

4 Mar, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Chantri Haripur.
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2871 MR, IQBAL.UD DIN, MA.MEd 12 Mar,1966 Swat 2 May, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Shahland Swat.

2872 MR, AMIN KHAN S/O

HUKAM KHAN

MA.MEd 14 Apr,1971 Swabi 30 May, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Asota Swabi.

2873 MR, SAEED KHAN, B.Sc.BEd 09 Nov,1968 Hazara 23 Oct, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Pattan kalan.Abbottabad

2874 MR, RASHID MAHMOOD BA. BEd 20 Feb,1967 Hazara 1 Sept, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Surjal Abbottabad.

2875 MR,NOOR REHMAN

S/O Azim Khan

BA. BEd 02 May,1968 

Mansehra

12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Bela Manoor.

2876 SAWAB GUL MA.MEd 01 Jan,1969 Bajaur 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Sher khana Malakand.

2877 KABEER AHMAD MA.MEd 30 Jun,1973 

Abbottabad

26 Jul, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Jareed Abbottabad.

2878 MR, FIDA KHAN MA.MEd 01 Feb,1970 Khyber 2 Oct, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Gara shabaz Tank.

2879 MR, MUHAMMAD TAYAB MA.MEd 25 Sep,1966 Khyber 18 Oct, 1984 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Behram Kallay Nowshera.

2880 MR, LATIF HUSSAIN MA.MEd 20 Apr,1968 Kurram 16 Oct, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Alisheri Kurram.

2881 MR,AKHTAR ZAMAN MA.MEd 20 Mar,1969 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kharghali Landi kotal Khyber.

2882 MR, SARWALI KHAN MA.BEd 15 Jan,1970 Khyber 12 Jul, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Landi Mir salam Lakki Marwat.

2883 GHULAM KHALIQ S/O

FAZAL KHALIQ

MA.BEd 30 Jan,1970 

Charsadda

23 Apr, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Gul abad Tangi Charsadda.

2884 Hidayat ur Rehman MA.BEd 15 Dec,1966 

Peshawar

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Masho khel Peshawar.

2885 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ S/O

ABDUL QAYUM

MA.BEd 03 Aug,1968 Swabi 15 Jan, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Qadra Swabi.

2886 MIR SALAM MA.MEd 30 Mar,1974 Swabi 29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS HC GHSS Beka Swabi

2887 KALEEM ULLAH S/O

SAMI ULLAH

MA.MEd 01 Apr,1971 

Malakand

21 Aug, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS NAL MALAKAND

2888 ASHFAQ AHMAD S/O

RAZA KHAN

MA.MEd 11 Dec,1972 

Nowshera

7 Mar, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHSS Camp Korna Nowshera

2889 HASSAN KHAN S/O MIR

NAWAZ KHAN.

MA.MEd 11 Jan,1969 Lakki 

Marwat

21 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Essak Khel Lakki

2890 ABDUL MAJID KHAN MA.MEd 01 Sep,1970 

Peshawar

25 May, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dagi Banda Nowshera

2891 NAIMAT ULLAH SHAH

S/O MOHAMMAD UMER

MA.BEd 03 May,1968 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS gubmi menakhel lakki

2892 BAKHTIAR KHAN S/O

HAIDAD KHAN

MA.BEd 14 Apr,1966 FR 

Bannu

21 Sept, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kirri Haider Tank.

2893 MUHAMMAD SAEED

SHAH S/O REHMAT SHAH

MA.BEd 01 Mar,1966 Kohat 16 Apr, 1984 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Ghonda Shamshaki Karak.

2894 HUSSAIN ALI S/O

M.TAHIR

MA.BEd 04 Mar,1967 Swabi 15 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Mazghund Swabi'
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2895 REHMAN SHER S/O

KHAN SHER

MA.BEd 06 Jun,1967 Swabi 30 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Ambar SWABI

2896 HAZRAT WAHAB S/O

ABDUL WAHAB

MA.BEd 09 Mar,1971 

Mardan

21 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS LaNDi Gujrat MARDAN.

2897 ABDUS SATTAR S/O ADIL

NAWAB

MA.BEd 07 Mar,1972 

Malakand

27 Oct, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Anzargai Malakand.

2898 MIR REHMAN S/O ABDUR

REHMAN

MA.BEd 04 Sep,1972 

Charsadda

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Dheri Sikandar khan Charsadda

2899 MUHAMMAD NASEER

S/O MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MA.BEd 02 May,1967 

Mansehra

28 Jun, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS JABA MANSEHRA

2900 JEHAN MIR S/O MIR

AKBAR

MA.BEd 15 Mar,1968 

Mardan

14 Feb, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Daki Gumbat MARDAN

2901 MUHAMMAD RAIES

S/O MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MA.BEd 20 Mar,1966 

Shangla

23 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Bila Moandan Peshawar

2902 MUBASHIR IQBAL S/O

RASHID KHAN

MA.BEd 02 Feb,1972 Kohat 3 Oct, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Gandialy payan KOHAT

2903 BAHADAR KHAN S/O

SARBILAND KHAN

MA.BEd 20 Apr,1969 

Mohmand

25 Oct, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GMS Azeem kor MOH.AGY

2904 FARID ULLAH KHAN MA.BEd 24 Aug,1969 Lakki

Marwat

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Nabi Banda Nowshera

2905 GOHAR ALI S/O AJMAL

KHAN

MA.BEd 25 Apr,1971 

Charsadda

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Tulandi Charsadda

2906 AKBAR ALI KHAN S/O

ABDUL KHALIQ

MA.MEd 06 May,1972 

Charsadda

1 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Mirzai Shabqadar Charsadda

2907 UMAR QIAZ KHAN MA.BEd 18 Feb,1974 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Ghajan Ismail Khan Bannu

2908 MUHAMMAD TARIF S/O

SHAD.I KHAN

MA.BEd 20 Dec,1974 Lakki

Marwat

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Nawaz Khel Lakki Marwat

2909 JEHANGIR KHAN S/O MIR

HASSAN KHAN

MA.BEd 20 Sep,1972 

Mohmand

17 Oct, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Qamar Din Moand

2910 GOHAR ALI S/O ANWAR

SHAH

MA.BEd 13 Apr,1974 

Mohmand

17 Oct, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Ghazi Baigh Moand

2911 ABDUL HAFIZ MA.BEd 15 Jan,1967 Dir 

Upper

2 Apr, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Ganori Upper

2912 AMIR JAN S/O SAID

ALAM JAN

MA.BEd 01 Mar,1968 Dir 

Lower

9 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Dheri Siedan Bannu

2913 TAHIR HUSSAIN S/O

INAYAT HUSSAIN

MA.BEd 30 Jun,1968 Kurram 3 Mar, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Morga SD Darazinda DIK

2914 WAZIR UR REHMAN MA.BEd 26 Feb,1971 FR 

Bannu

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Domanza Bizen khel Bannu

2915 MUHAMMAD SHER

ZAMAN S/O FARAR

MA.BEd 15 May,1973 SWA 16 Jun, 1982 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kotki Mardan

2916 KARIM DAD S/O

CHAPPOO

MA.BEd 09 Apr,1973 

Mansehra

9 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Palosi Payan Nowshera
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2917 BAKHT ZADA S/O SHER

DIL KHAN

MA.BEd 03 Mar,1971 

Mardan

9 Sept, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Bandi Gulo Haripur

2918 IKRAM ULLAH MA.BEd 01 Jan,1975 

Peshawar

29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Bahadar Manak Khel Bannu

2919 IFTIKHAR AHMAD MA.BEd 15 Nov,1969 

HARIPUR

1 Feb, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kaka Khel Lakki Marwat

2920 DIL NAWAZ KHAN S/O

SHAUKAT NAWAZ KHAN

MA.BEd 05 Mar,1967 Bannu 29 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Bahadar Manak Khel Bannu

2921 Jamil Khan S/O Ali Akbar MA.BEd 05 Feb,1971 FR 

Bannu

31 Jan, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kaka Khel Lakki Marwat

2922 SULTAN AYAZ KHAN S/O

GUL MARJAN

MA.BEd 24 Apr,1968 Bannu 16 May, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Sera Banda Bannu

2923 ABDUL SALAM KHAN

S/O MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MA.BEd 10 Apr,1968 

Abbottabad

16 Apr, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Pattan Kalan Abbottabad

2924 NIZAMUD DIN MA.MEd 01 Apr,1966 Dir 

Lower

21 Aug, 1984 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Beori Chitral Lower

2925 FAZAL KARIM MA.MEd 12 Mar,1969 Dir 

Lower

16 Apr, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Mayar Khadagzai Dir Lower

2926 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN MA.MEd 17 Jan,1966 Mardan 25 Dec, 1985 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Mala Dheri Mardan

2927 MUHAMMAD HASSAN MA.MEd 01 May,1967 

Mansehra

4 Aug, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Jabri Kalseesh Mansehra

2928 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR

SHAH S/O RAHMAT

MA.MEd 03 Feb,1966 Chitral 12 Nov, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Yarkhan Lasht Chitral Upper

2929 ABDUL AZIZ S/O Abdul

Latif

MA.MEd 10 Jun,1966 Haripur 21 Apr, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Ladha Haripur

2930 NOOR ULLAH JAN MA.BED 23 Mar,1968 NWA 9 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Tora Wari Hangu

2931 LAIQ ZAMAN MA.BED 15 Jan,1967 Swabi 10 Apr, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHSS Jalbai Swabi

2932 MUMTAZ ALI KHAN MA.BED 15 Nov,1966 FR 

Bannu

9 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Darshi Hangu

2933 NASRUMINALLAH JAN

S/O ADUL WAHID

MA.BED 02 Jan,1968 

Charsadda

11 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Gunda Shabqadar Charsadda

2934 JAN BAHADUR MA.BED 09 Mar,1968 Swabi 15 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Sher Dara Swabi

2935 ZAHID SHAH MA.BED 11 Feb,1969 Mardan 1 Apr, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Park Takht Bai Mardan

2936 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN MA.BED 02 Feb,1968 FR 

Bannu

21 Sept, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Jalandhar Kurram

2937 SHER ALI MA.MEd 14 Feb,1968 NWA 23 Oct, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Kotki Bala Hangu

2938 SOHAIL AKHTER S/O

FAZAL DAD

MA.MEd 23 Mar,1966 

Abbottabad

1 Oct, 1985 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Sum Mansehra

2939 MUHAMMAD SALEEM MA.MEd 01 Jan,1967 

Abbottabad

24 Apr, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Jaral Abbottabad

2940 KHURSHID MUHAMMAD MA.MEd 02 Apr,1968 

Abbottabad

19 Dec, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Shamlai Battagram
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2941 NAZIR MUHAMMAD

S/O Gulab Khan

MA.MEd 02 Feb,1966 Haripur 3 Mar, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Saraj Gali Haripur

2942 INAYATUR REHMAN MA.MEd 03 Jun,1967 Kurram 6 Jan, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Tindo Kurram Adamzai Lakki 

Marwat
2943 MUHAMMAD AKRAM MA.MEd 15 Sep,1966 FR 

Bannu

6 Nov, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Aslam Roshnai SD Bannu

2944 ROSHAN ALI MA.BEd 10 Jan,1967 Hangu 4 Feb, 1991 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Nayan Banda Hangu

2945 MUHAMMAD ALI MA.BEd 09 Apr,1968 

Peshawar

10 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Agra Malakand

2946 MUHAMMAD RIAZ MA.BEd 01 Jan,1968 Karak 29 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Ghunda Shamshaki Karak

2947 MUHAMMAD ZAHID

ULLAH

MA.BEd 22 Oct,1969 Karak 1 Oct, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Shamal Din Hangu

2948 GUL ZEB MA.BEd 15 Apr,1968 Mardan 23 Dec, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion HM GHS Bakri Banda Mardan

2949 RAHMATULLAH MA.BEd 10 Jan,1971 Bannu 1 Sept, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Narmikhel Baka Khel 

Bannu
2950 NIZAR AHMAD MA.BEd 01 Jan,1971 

Charsadda

29 Dec, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS No.2 Rajjar Charsadda

2951 Jamal Nasar Khan MA.BEd 01 Jun,1969 Swat 27 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Labat Swat

2952 HALEEM BADSHAH MA.BEd 16 Jan,1969 Mardan 1 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kohi Barmol Mardan

2953 SYED ABDUL MUNIM MA.MEd 10 Aug,1967 Swabi 30 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Sheikh Jana Swabi

2954 BAKHT ZAMIN MA.MEd 02 Mar,1969 Swat 27 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Baidara Swat

2955 MUHAMMAD TAYYIB MA.MEd 01 Mar,1969 

Nowshera

11 Mar, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Manki Sharif Nowshera

2956 MUHAMMAD SAHIB MA.MEd 01 Jan,1967 Buner 2 Oct, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nawagai Buner

2957 KIFAYAT ULLAH MA.MEd 01 May,1970 

Nowshera

18 Apr, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Kotar Pan Nowhsera

2958 MUHAMMAD ZEB MA.MEd 01 Mar,1966 Swat 10 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sambat Swat

2959 MOHIB GUL MA.MEd 22 Nov,1967 

Malakand

4 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Tordher Swabi

2960 FAZAL RABI MA.MEd 01 Apr,1968 Swat 26 Dec, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Gat Swat

2961 ABIDULLAH MA.MEd 01 Sep,1968 FR 

Bannu

21 Sept, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shabaz Azmat Khel Bannu

2962 NISAR AHMAD MA.MEd 01 Aug,1968 

Charsadda

28 Nov, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Manga Dargai Charsadda

2963 FAZAL KHALIQ MA.MEd 01 Mar,1971 Swabi 30 May, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Bam Khel Swabi

2964 WAZIF ULLAH MA.MEd 10 Mar,1967 

Malakand

24 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS No.2 Peshawar Cantt

2965 SULEMAN KHAN MA.MEd 02 May,1968 F-R -

Kohat

8 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Billitang Kohat
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2966 GUL SALAM MA.MEd 07 Jan,1971 

Mohmand

10 Feb, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mayar Mardan

2967 MOHIBULLAH MA.MEd 02 May,1966 Dir 

Lower

25 Mar, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Manogay Lower Dir

2968 RABID SAEED MA.MEd 15 Mar,1968 F-R -

Kohat

8 Oct, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

2969 MUHAMMAD JAN MA.MEd 30 Jun,1970 DIK 22 Aug, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Rehmani Khel DIK

2970 SARWAR KHAN MA.MEd 04 Apr,1966 Kurram 17 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Alizai Lower Kurram

2971 NOOR KALAM KHAN MA B.Ed 17 Apr,1971 SWA 17 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Dhallah DIK

2972 JALALUD DIN MA B.Ed 12 Mar,1968 SWA 1 Aug, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Taja Zai Lakki Marwat

2973 UMAR SHAH MA B.Ed 15 Jan,1967 

Malakand

5 May, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Muhabat Abad Mardan

2974 MUHAMMAD RAHIM MA B.Ed 03 Nov,1967 Dir 

Lower

10 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khandpur Lower Dir

2975 SAEED ULLAH MA B.Ed 03 Oct,1966 NWA 10 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kheru Khel Pacca Lakki 

Marwat
2976 MUHAMMAD SAEED MA B.Ed 15 May,1970 

Mansehra

27 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS No.2 Haripur

2977 NOOR ALAM MA B.Ed 13 Jul,1971 Bannu 24 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Kheru Khel Pacca Lakki 

Marwat
2978 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MA M.Ed 28 Feb,1970 

Mansehra

29 Feb, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Bandi Shungli Mansehra

2979 ARSHAD NAWAZ MA M.Ed 05 Mar,1970 

Haripur

11 Apr, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Central Jail harpur

2980 WAZIR IQBAL MA M.Ed 03 Jan,1971 Bajaur 18 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Barkhozai Bajaur

2981 AWAL KHAN MA B.Ed 15 Mar,1967 

Mohmand

22 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Naseer Killi Mardan

2982 Mir Abbas Jan MA, M.Ed 20 Oct,1968 Orakzai 29 Jun, 1993 1 Jul, 2021 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Sarobi Garhi Orakzai

2983 QUDRAT KHAN MA B.Ed 25 May,1970 Khyber 1 Nov, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Paindi Cheena Khyber

2984 FAZLE WAHID MA M.Ed 01 Nov,1967 Bajaur 2 Dec, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Akhagram Upper Dir

2985 NAJEEB HUSSAIN MA M.Ed 02 Mar,1971 

Kurram

1 Mar, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GCMHSS Dir Lower

2986 JAMSHED KHAN MA M.Ed 10 Aug,1973 

Mohmand

18 Oct, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Muhammad Nari Charsadda

2987 MUHAMMAD ANWAR MA B.Ed 14 May,1972 SWA 1 Sept, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Hathala DIK

2988 SALEEM KHAN MA B.Ed 11 Feb,1970 

Malakand

25 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Ikram Pur Mardan

2989 NAZIR MUHAMMAD MA B.Ed 02 Feb,1966 Haripur 3 Mar, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Dingi Haripur

2990 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

AQLEEM

MA B.Ed 05 Mar,1971 Karak 14 Oct, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Shah Salim Karak
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2991 NAVEED GHAZI MA B.Ed 01 Jul,1970 DIK 3 Oct, 2003 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Yarik DIK

2992 BILAWAR KHAN MA B.Ed 01 May,1969 FR 

Bannu

4 Oct, 2003 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Painda Khel Bannu

2993 SHER AKBAR MA B.Ed 09 Feb,1968 Khyber 10 Jan, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Budhni Peshawar

2994 NASEEB KHAN MA B.Ed 05 Sep,1970 FR DIK 11 Oct, 2003 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Mandhara Upper Chitral

2995 NISAR ALI KHAN MA B.Ed 06 Apr,1970 Bannu 19 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Bodla Abbottabad

2996 JAVED IQBAL MA M.Ed 01 Apr,1968 

Charsadda

30 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Dhakki Charsadda

2997 YOUSAF KHAN MA B.Ed 14 Mar,1968 Dir 

Lower

21 Jan, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Khazana lower Dir

2998 SHER MUHAMMAD MA M.Ed 20 Feb,1973 

Malakand

1 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Haryan Kot Malakand

2999 AHMAD ULLAH MA B.Ed 18 Jan,1967 Chitral 15 Jan, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Mastuj Upper Chitral

3000 NIAZ ALI MA M.Ed 18 Mar,1973 

Malakand

17 May, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Khair Abad Nowshera

3001 OBAID UR REHMAN MA B.Ed 01 Mar,1974 

Abbottabad

1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Mohri Bed Ben 

Abbottabad
3002 HUSSAIN AHMAD MA B.Ed 14 Jan,1977 Swat 16 Oct, 2003 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Matta Swat

3003 IFTIKHAR AHMED MSc B.Ed 07 Mar,1969 

Abbottabad

13 May, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Ziarat Masoom Abbottabad

3004 QUTBUD DIN MA B.Ed 18 Apr,1979 Chitral 16 Oct, 2003 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Ayun Chitral Upper

3005 Mahboob Ur Rab MSc B.Ed 06 Apr,1967 Dir 

Upper

25 Sept, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Cholaki Kohat

3006 HIFZUR REHMAN MA B.Ed 25 Mar,1968 Lakki

Marwat

6 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Abba Khel Lakki Marwat

3007 SHER ZAMAN MA B.Ed 15 Nov,1966 Lakki

Marwat

22 Sept, 1985 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Kheru Khel Pacca Lakki 

Marwat

3008 FAZAL KARIM MA B.Ed 30 Mar,1966 Dir 

Lower

18 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Kotigram Lower Dir

3009 TAUHEED IQBAL MA B.Ed 20 Apr,1968 Swabi 22 Jan, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Topi Swabi

3010 SHAHRAS KHAN MA B.Ed 18 Jan,1966 Swabi 15 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Muneri Payan Swabi

3011 IKHTIAR ZAMAN MA B.Ed 10 May,1966 

Nowshera

27 Dec, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Nizam Pur Nowshera

3012 SYED MUHAMMAD

RAZA SHAH

MA M.Ed 01 Jan,1967 

Peshawar

17 Sept, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Sama Badaber Peshawar

3013 SHAH NAWAZ MA M.Ed 15 Dec,1966 

Charsadda

24 Jan, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GCMHSS Nahaqi Peshawar

3014 NOORUL BASAR MA M.Ed 12 Mar,1966 Swabi 15 Sept, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Nogram Buner

3015 Syed NAZAR ALI MSc M.Ed 03 Jan,1967 

Peshawar

18 Oct, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Dhand Saghri Kohat
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3016 ESAR ALI MA B.Ed 08 Apr,1968 Mardan 18 Sept, 1986 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GSZAHSS Alo Mardan

3017 JAMSHED KHAN MA B.Ed 15 Mar,1966 

Mardan

27 Jan, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Fatima Mardan

3018 MALIK MUSHTAQ

AHMAD

MA B.Ed 24 Apr,1968 

Mansehra

16 May, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Jared Manserha

3019 FAIZ RASAN MA B.Ed 06 Apr,1969 

Mansehra

31 Jan, 1991 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Parhinna Mansehra

3020 NAEEM AHMAD MA B.Ed 25 Mar,1967 Kohat 17 Mar, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Landi Kachai Kohat

3021 FIDA MUHAMMAD MA B.Ed 08 Feb,1969 

Peshawar

16 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Garhi Sherdad Peshawar

3022 DILARAM KHAN MA M.Ed 01 Jan,1967 Khyber 5 Oct, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Garhi Sherdad Peshawar

3023 ARSHAD FAROOQ MSC.Ed 20 Aug,1970 

Peshawar

12 Dec, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Saleh Khana Nowshera

3024 NOWSHAD ALI MA M.Ed 25 Jun,1967 

Peshawar

25 Nov, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Tehkal Peshawar

3025 KHAN BALI SHAH MA M.Ed 01 Jan,1971 Mardan 15 Apr, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Khanjar Mardan

3026 KHAISTA MUHAMMAD MA M.Ed 26 Jan,1967 

Malakand

29 Aug, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Mazdoorabad T.Bhai 

Mardan
3027 MIAN SHAH ZAMAN

SHAH

MA M.Ed 01 Aug,1970 Dir 

Lower

1 Sept, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Bagh Dushkhel Lower Dir

3028 MALIK WAHEED MA M.Ed 01 Jan,1971 

Mansehra

30 Jun, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Karori Mansehra

3029 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ MA M.Ed 05 Sep,1968 Karak 1 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

3030 MUHAMMAD SAEED

KHAN

MSC.Ed 01 Apr,1967 Swat 31 Aug, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Sinpora Swat

3031 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MA M.Ed 10 Oct,1969 

Mansehra

1 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Mohar Mansehra

3032 FAZAL RAUF MA M.Ed 25 May,1968 Dir 

Lower

1 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Gumbat Banda Lower Dir

3033 FAZAL RAHIM MA M.Ed 27 Mar,1966 Dir 

Lower

1 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Islam GHSS Pingal Lower Dir

3034 AJMAL SHAH MSC.Ed 13 Apr,1969 Mardan 21 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Totai Malakand

3035 SHAKEEL AHMAD MSC.Ed 15 Jan,1980 Tank 1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Mullazai Tank

3036 ZAKI ULLAH MSC.Ed 09 Mar,1979 

Peshawar

1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS on Garhi Nowhsera

3037 ALAMZEB MSC.Ed 01 Mar,1974 

Charsadda

1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Hassan Zai Torghar

3038 MUJEEBUR REHMAN MA M.Ed 03 Mar,1971 Swabi 4 Oct, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Pekhor Hamlet Swabi

3039 SHAMSUR REHMAN MSC.Ed 12 Feb,1970 Karak 1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Shadi khel Kohat

3040 NASEER AHMAD MSC.Ed 10 Oct,1973 

Mohmand

1 Sept, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GMHSS Ghazi Baig Mohmand
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3041 NIGAH HUSSAIN MSC.Ed 08 Apr,1968 Kohat 1 Nov, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Shakardara Kohat

3042 MUHAMMAD HANIF

KHAN

MA M.Ed 06 Jun,1971 FR 

Bannu

7 Jan, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Eidak North Waziristan

3043 MUHAMMAD SAEED

ULLAH

MA M.Ed 18 Apr,1978 

Shangla

1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Shahpur Shangla

3044 ABDUL LATIF MSC M.Ed 20 Feb,1968 

Mansehra

22 Oct, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Jared Manserha

3045 ABDUL AHAD MSC M.Ed 04 Apr,1979 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Ramak DIK

3046 MUHAMMAD NASEEM

ULLAH KHAN

MA M.Ed 24 Jan,1980 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Kiri Shamozai DIK

3047 MUHAMMAD ASIF

NADEEM

MSC M.Ed 15 Feb,1983 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Kiri Shamozai DIK

3048 ILYAS AHMAD MSC M.Ed 04 Mar,1983 Chitral 3 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Barum Owir Upper Chitral

3049 KALEEM ULLAH MA M.Ed 27 Apr,1983 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kiri Shamozai DIK

3050 MUHAMMAD AHSAN MA M.Ed 14 Apr,1972 Haripur 24 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Pind Hashim Khan Haripur

3051 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MA M.Ed 03 Mar,1975 DIK 2 Jun, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

3052 IFTIKHAR UL HASSAN MA M.Ed 29 Oct,1974 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Kath Garh DIK

3053 Muhammad Rafiq Siddique MSC M.Ed 16 Jun,1981 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Chaudhwan DIK

3054 AZMAT ULLAH MA B.Ed 02 Apr,1983 NWA 17 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Saddiqi Kot North 

Waziristan
3055 ASMAT ULLAH MA B.Ed 02 Feb,1984 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Sinpara Swat

3056 TARIQ MA B.Ed 10 Apr,1984 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Sijbanr Swat

3057 BAKHT ANWAR MA B.Ed 15 Jan,1974 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSSS Tall Swat

3058 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR

ULLAH

MA B.Ed 15 Sep,1975 Chitral 1 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shagram Upper Chitral

3059 AKHTAR JAN MA B.Ed 04 Feb,1976 

Charsadda

12 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Battagram Charsadda

3060 ALI SHER KHAN MA B.Ed 20 Mar,1978 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Narmi Khel Baka Khel Bannu

3061 MUHAMMAD RAZA

SHAH

MSC M.Ed 30 Jul,1979 Chitral 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Mustuj Upper Chitral

3062 MUHAMMAD ILYAS . MA B.Ed 03 Apr,1980 Mardan 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Toru Maira Mardan

3063 FAHEEM KHAN MA B.Ed 15 Dec,1980 Kohat 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Surdal Kohat

3064 MUHAMMAD SAQIB MA B.Ed 10 Mar,1981 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shahbaz Khel Lakki Martwat

3065 UMAR KHITAB MA B.Ed 22 Dec,1981 

Mansehra

3 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Doga Mansehra
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3066 ZAHID HASHIM SAYAL MSC M.Ed 01 Apr,1982 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Kacha Mali Khel DIK

3067 MUHAMMAD TAQI SHAH MA B.Ed 05 Oct,1972 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Chaudhwan DIK

3068 TAJ BAR ALI KHAN MA B.Ed 09 Oct,1973 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Saria Nehmat Khan Haripur

3069 MUHAMMAD

AMINULLAH KHAN

MSC M.Ed 10 Apr,1975 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Hathala DIK

3070 SAEED AKBAR MA B.Ed 11 Jul,1976 Mardan 29 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Garyala Mardan

3071 SAYYED SAJJAD ALI

SHAH

MSC M.Ed 01 May,1977 Swabi 10 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Kalu Khan Swabi

3072 MUHAMMAD

GHUFRAN ULLAH KHAN

MA B.Ed 05 Dec,1977 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Nandraka Kohat

3073 SHER SHAH MSC M.Ed 10 Feb,1978 Dir 

Lower

18 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Sarai Bala Dir Lower

3074 ABID ULLAH MSC M.Ed 15 Feb,1978 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Qasmi Mardan

3075 ABDUL WADOOD MA B.Ed 23 Mar,1978 

Charsadda

10 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Ambadher Charsadda

3076 RAHIM DAD KHAN MSC M.Ed 27 Jun,1978 Dir 

Lower

3 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Manyal Lower Dir Lower

3077 MANZOOR KHAN MA B.Ed 13 Feb,1979 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Maskini Lower Dir

3078 ABDUL QADIR ALAMGIR MSC M.Ed 16 Apr,1979 

Peshawar

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Safaid Sang Peshawar

3079 AFTAB UL HASSAN MSC M.Ed 20 Feb,1980 Karak 17 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Sadal Kohat

3080 WALI REHMAN MA B.Ed 15 Mar,1980 NWA 12 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Muhammad Khwaja Hangu

3081 JAMIL AHMAD MSC M.Ed 02 Apr,1980 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Odigram Swat

3082 MUHAMMAD NAZIR MSC M.Ed 20 Mar,1983 Bajaur 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Gat Shawar Swat

3083 HAMEED RAZA MSC M.Ed 11 Nov,1980 Karak 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Khairabad Mardan

3084 ZUBAIR AHMAD MA B.Ed 05 Jan,1981 Buner 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Chanar Buner

3085 MUHAMMAD AYUB

KHAN

MA B.Ed 31 Dec,1978 Bajaur 17 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GSMSHSS Kohi

Barmol Mardan

3086 FAZLI NAEEM MSC M.Ed 18 Apr,1981 Buner 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Chingla Bunner

3087 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MSC M.Ed 20 Apr,1981 Karak 10 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Surgul Kohat

3088 MUHAMMAD AYAZ

KHAN

MA B.Ed 25 Dec,1981 Lakki

Marwat

12 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Shadi khel Kohat

3089 JEHANZEB KHAN MA B.Ed 10 Apr,1982 

Nowshera

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS on Garhi Nowshera

3090 FAZAL TAJ MA B.Ed 12 Apr,1982 

Nowshera

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Khair Abad Nowshera
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3091 NIAZ AHMAD MSC M.Ed 12 Apr,1982 Chitral 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Harchin Upper Chitral

3092 KHALIL UR RAHMAN

KHAN

MA B.Ed 02 Apr,1983 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS NO.2 DIK

3093 QAZI ATTIQ UR REHMAN MSC M.Ed 05 Apr,1984 Haripur 12 Feb, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Central Jail harpur

3094 ZAFAR IQBAL MA B.Ed 15 Mar,1984 

Nowshera

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS pir Sadaq Nowshera

3095 ZAHID AHMAD MSC M.Ed 05 Jul,1984 Bajaur 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Gumbat Mardan

3096 ASMAT ULLAH KHAN MA B.Ed 02 Apr,1985 Tank 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Ashkar Kot SWTD

3097 UMAR GUL MSC M.Ed 13 Sep,1975 

Mohmand

17 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Haryan Kot Malakand

3098 ZAHIR SHAH MA B.Ed 03 Feb,1973 

Mansehra

27 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kawai Mansehra

3099 ABDULLAH MSC M.Ed 26 Sep,1973 Lakki 

Marwat

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Naurang Lakki

3100 SHAFIQ.UR.REHMAN

ABBASI.

MA B.Ed 12 Dec,1973 

Abbottabad

6 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Birote Abbottabad

3101 UMER QIAZ KHAN MA B.Ed 08 Feb,1974 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Khadri Muhammad Khel Bannu

3102 AKHTAR GUL MSC M.Ed 01 Sep,1974 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Kheru Khel Pacca Lakki 

Marwat
3103 AJMAL KHAN MA B.Ed 10 Jun,1975 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Gamseer Dir Lower

3104 MUHAMMAD ILYAS MA B.Ed 10 Sep,1975 Dir 

Lower

18 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Rabat Dir lOwer

3105 SHOAIB AKHTAR . MA B.Ed 03 Oct,1975 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Kech DIK

3106 MUHAMMAD KHALID

KHAN

MA B.Ed 12 Jan,1976 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Draban Kalan DIK

3107 ARIF ABDULLAH MA B.Ed 01 Apr,1976 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kiri Shamozai DIK

3108 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MSC M.Ed 02 Apr,1976 

Mansehra

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS jal Gali Mansehra

3109 MUHAMMAD NAJEEB MA B.Ed 11 Sep,1976 Dir 

Lower

1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Tangi Timergara Lower Dir

3110 ZAHID GUL MA B.Ed 14 Sep,1976 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Dhand Saghri Kohat

3111 RASHID KHAN MSC M.Ed 09 Mar,1977 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Landi Kachai Kohat

3112 MUHAMMAD PERVIZ MA B.Ed 04 Apr,1977 

Mansehra

2 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Mohar Mansehra

3113 JAVED IQBAL MSC M.Ed 16 Apr,1978 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Darsamand Hangu

3114 QAISER MEHMOOD. MA B.Ed 30 May,1978 

Abbottabad

29 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

3115 MUHAMMAD ARIF S/O MSC M.Ed 20 Nov,1978 

Nowshera

2 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Jkurvai Nowshera
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3116 HIDAYAT ULLAH MA B.Ed 05 Jan,1979 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Kot Jai DIK

3117 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

SHAH

MSC M.Ed 28 Feb,1979 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Chodwarn DIK

3118 SARDAR HUSSAIN MA B.Ed 01 May,1979 

Mardan

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Shahbaz Garhi Mardan

3119 BURHAN ULLAH MA B.Ed 15 Nov,1979 Lakki

Marwat

10 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Masha Mansoor Lakki 

Marwat

3120 ABDUL HAYE MSC M.Ed 14 Apr,1980 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Manki Sharif Nowshera

3121 ASAD ALI MA B.Ed 15 Mar,1981 

Mardan

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Narshak Mardan

3122 IMRAN KHAN MA B.Ed 02 Apr,1981 

Mohmand

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shakoor Charsadda

3123 HAMED SARWAR MA B.Ed 04 Apr,1981 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kokarai Swat

3124 AMJAD ALI MSC M.Ed 15 Apr,1981 

Malakand

10 Jun, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Narshak Mardan

3125 GOHAR SAMIN JAN MA B.Ed 01 Jan,1982 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Hathala DIK

3126 KHAN BAHADAR MA B.Ed 05 Jan,1982 Mardan 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Khair Abad Mardan

3127 IMDADULLAH MA B.Ed 10 Mar,1983 Dir 

Lower

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Lajbook Lower Dir

3128 DAUD KHAN MSC M.Ed 20 Mar,1983 Karak 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Chanda Khurram Karak

3129 ASGHAR KAMRAN MSC M.Ed 02 Apr,1983 DIK 26 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

3130 AMIN ULLAH MA B.Ed 25 Mar,1984 

Peshawar

29 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Mohib Banda Nowshera

3131 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD

ZULQARNAIN

MA B.Ed 15 Apr,1984 DIK 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Karbogha Hangu

3132 MUHAMMAD YASIR MSC M.Ed 16 Sep,1984 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Tajawal Abbottabd

3133 ABDUL RAZAQ MA B.Ed 23 Apr,1987 NWA 17 Jul, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Sur Gul Kohat

3134 NOOR ZALI KHAN MA B.Ed 09 Mar,1973 NWA 18 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Naryab Hangu

3135 ZAHEER AHMAD MA B.Ed 15 Apr,1974 NWA 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Mankiyal Swat

3136 MUHAMMAD HAMAYUN

KHAN

MA B.Ed 17 Feb,1975 

Malakand

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Ghani Dheri Malakand

3137 MOHAMMAD FAKHRE E

ALAM

MA B.Ed 30 Aug,1975 

Peshawar

26 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Tarnab Charsadda

3138 FARHAD KHAN MA B.Ed 14 Sep,1975 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Khadi Killi Mardan

3139 SULTANUD DIN . MA B.Ed 15 Dec,1975 Chitral 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Mostaj Chitral Upper

3140 MUHAMMAD BACHA MA B.Ed 01 Jan,1976 Dir 

Lower

31 Oct, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Khari Abad Lower Dir
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3141 MURAD ALI MA B.Ed 18 Feb,1976 Mardan 10 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Manga Mardan

3142 MUHAMMAD NASEER MA B.Ed 10 Apr,1976 

Mohmand

18 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Bahicha Dheri Mardan

3143 INAYAT UR REHMAN MA B.Ed 12 Apr,1976 Mardan 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Toru Maira Mardan

3144 MAQSOOD JAN MA B.Ed 03 Apr,1977 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Ambadher Charsadda

3145 JAHAN DARAZ KHAN MSc M.Ed 01 Jun,1976 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS PS GHSS Narmi Khel Baka Khel 

Bannu
3146 SHAMSUL ARIFIN MA B.Ed 03 Aug,1976 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Adamzai Nowshera

3147 FAZL.I.SUBHAN MA B.Ed 14 Aug,1976 Dir 

Lower

1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Malakand Lower Dir

3148 ARSHAD ULLAH KHAN MA B.Ed 05 Feb,1977 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Birari Dir Upper

3149 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ MA B.Ed 12 Apr,1977 Buner 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS tor Warsak Buner

3150 SAEED JAMAL MA B.Ed 20 Apr,1977 Buner 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Ghurghashto Buner

3151 BASHIR KHAN MA B.Ed 01 May,1977 Swat 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Matta Swat

3152 NIAZ AHMED MA B.Ed 01 May,1977 

Haripur

12 Apr, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Pind Hashim Khan Haripur

3153 HILAL HUSSAIN . MA B.Ed 15 Aug,1977 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Palo Dheri Mardna

3154 AKHTAR MUNIR MA B.Ed 08 Jan,1978 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Sherpalam Swat

3155 AFRAZ KHAN MA.BEd 05 Feb,1978 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Satora Abbottabaad

3156 RIZWAN ALI KHAN MA.BEd 20 Feb,1978 

Mansehra

1 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Birote Abbottabad

3157 AMIR RAHMAN MA.BEd 03 Mar,1978 

Malakand

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kohi Barmol Mardan

3158 ZIA UL HAQ MA.BEd 04 Mar,1978 

Nowshera

1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kotar Pan Nowhsera

3159 SAYYAD ALI MA.BEd 19 Apr,1978 Mardan 12 Jun, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Toru Maira Mardan

3160 MUHAMMAD RABANI MA.BEd 12 May,1978 Bannu 18 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Gat Shawar Swat

3161 JANAT MIR KHAN MA.BEd 03 Jun,1978 NWA 20 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Dosalli NW

3162 MUHAMMAD ZIARAT

GUL

MA.BEd 18 Mar,1979 

Nowshera

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Asharai Buner

3163 SAID NAWAZ. MA.MEd 20 Mar,1979 Swabi 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Chanai Swabi

3164 KHALID UMAR MA.BEd 03 Apr,1979 Swabi 1 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kata Khat Mardan

3165 MUHAMMAD ABID MA.BEd 18 Apr,1979 Mardan 24 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Fatima Mardan
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3166 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MA.BEd 15 Jul,1979 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Muhammad Khwaja Hangu

3167 ASAD ALI MA.BEd 10 Oct,1979 

Nowshera

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Gandigar Dir Upper

3168 ASHIQ ALI MA.BEd 11 Dec,1979 DIK 10 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kaghan Mansehra

3169 NASIB ZAD GUL MA.BEd 07 Jan,1980 Buner 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kulyari Buner

3170 KHALID MEHMOOD . MA.MEd 08 Jan,1980 

Mansehra

1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shergarh Mansehra

3171 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MA.MEd 12 Jan,1980 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Mali Khel Nowhsera

3172 JUMA KHAN MA.MEd 02 Feb,1980 Chitral 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Bodla Abbottabad

3173 SERI RAM MA.MEd 05 Feb,1980 Buner 21 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Nogram Buner

3174 FAZAL RAHIM MA.MEd 17 Mar,1980 Dir 

Lower

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shalkandi Lower Dir

3175 AMIR HATAM MA.MEd 20 Mar,1980 Dir 

Lower

25 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Khan Pur Lower Dir

3176 SADAQAT HUSSAIN MA.MEd 20 Mar,1980 

Mansehra

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Kawai Mansehra

3177 KHURSHID ALI MA.MEd 24 Mar,1980 

Malakand

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Kakotari Haripur

3178 INAM UR RAHIM MA.MEd 25 Mar,1980 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Narshak Mardan

3179 FAROOQ IQBAL MA.MEd 05 Apr,1980 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Lora Abbottabad

3180 JAMSHAID AHMAD MA.MEd 10 Apr,1980 

Malakand

26 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Haryan Kot Malakand

3181 IBRAHIM KHAN MA.MEd 20 Apr,1980 FR 

Bannu

19 Sept, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Chapri Lower Kurram

3182 ASIF KHAN MA.BEd 24 Apr,1980 Tank 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Nizampur Nowshera

3183 ABBAS QAYYUM MA.MEd 11 Jun,1980 

Malakand

10 Mar, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Toru Maira Mardan

3184 MUMTAZ MUHAMMAD MA.BEd 06 Sep,1980 

Charsadda

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

3185 ZAKIR ULLAH MA.BEd 28 Sep,1980 Swabi 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kunda Swabi

3186 ARIF ZAMAN S/O LASHT

MIR

MA.BEd 03 Oct,1980 Lakki 

Marwat

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kotli Saleh Khan Nowshera

3187 INAYAT UR REHMAN MA.BEd 25 Nov,1980 

Peshawar

1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Garhi Sherdad Peshawar

3188 MUHAMMAD FIAZ MA.BEd 03 Jan,1981 

Mansehra

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS jal Gali Mansehra

3189 UMAR HAYAT . MA.MEd 10 Mar,1981 Dir 

Lower

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Manogay Lower Dir

3190 IHSANULLAH KHAN MA.BEd 05 Feb,1981 Bannu 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Sheringal Dir Upper
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3191 ISHAQ AHMED MA.MEd 10 Feb,1981 

Abbottabad

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Sarai Niamt Khan Haipur

3192 ASGHAR ALI B.Ed MA.MEd 15 Mar,1981 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Mayar Mardan

3193 IMTAIZ ALI MA.BEd 15 Mar,1981 

Mardan

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Qasmi Mardan

3194 SHAH ZAMIN MA.BEd 01 Apr,1981 Mardan 12 Feb, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Ikram Pur Mardan

3195 HABIB ULLAH KHAN MA.BEd 08 Apr,1981 

Malakand

27 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kot

Malakand

3196 IHSAN ULLAH MA.BEd 12 Apr,1981 Bajaur 17 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Barkhalozo Bajaur

3197 MAQSOOD AHMAD

KHAN

MA.BEd 12 Apr,1981 FR 

Bannu

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Dobian Swabi

3198 MUHAMMAD ALI MA.BEd 05 May,1981 

Malakand

12 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Haryan Kot Malakand

3199 IHSANUL HAQ MA.BEd 24 Jun,1981 Dir 

Lower

31 Oct, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Manogay Lower Dir

3200 Younis Khan S/O MA.BEd 05 Aug,1981 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shadi khel Kohat

3201 NAJEEB ULLAH MA.MEd 22 Aug,1981 Khyber 23 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Painda Cheena Khyber

3202 FATEH MUHAMMAD MA.BEd 03 Sep,1981 

Nowshera

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS No.1

Nowsherra Kalan

3203 SYED IFTIKHAR ALI

SHAH

MA.BEd 25 Dec,1981 DIK 2 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kishwara Swat

3204 MUMTAZ KHAN MA.BEd 05 Jan,1982 Tank 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Hathala DIK

3205 NOOR HABIB MA.MEd 05 Feb,1982 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Matta Maghul Khel Charsadda

3206 KIFAYAT ULLAH . MA.MEd 14 Feb,1982 Swabi 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kalo Khan Swabi

3207 AMIR AHMAD MA.MEd 20 Mar,1982 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Rahmani Khel DIK

3208 FAZAL UR REHMAN MA.MEd 23 Mar,1982 Tank 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Mullazai Tank

3209 MUHAMMAD MASOOD

KHAN

MA.MEd 09 Apr,1982 

Abbottabad

6 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

3210 MUHAMMAD

TAHSEEN ULLAH SHAH

MA.MEd 15 Apr,1982 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Banda Mardan

3211 KIFAYAT ULLAH

KHATTAK

MA.MEd 02 Sep,1982 Karak 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Jehangiri Karak

3212 ABDUS SALAM MA.MEd 15 Mar,1983 Karak 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Nari Panoos Karak

3213 SUBHAN UDDIN MA.MEd 15 Mar,1983 Dir 

Lower

12 May, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Luqman Banda Lower Dir

3214 SHARAFAT ALI MA.MEd 16 Mar,1983 

Abbottabad

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS No.2

Haripur
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3215 IMRAN KHAN MA.MEd 23 Mar,1983 

Mardan

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GSSAHSS Chamtar Mardan

3216 MUHAMMAD AZIZ MA.MEd 22 Apr,1983 NWA 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Sadiqi Kot North 

Waziristan
3217 WASIF UR REHMAN MA.MEd 09 march,1983 

Nowshera

6 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kurvi Nowshera

3218 MUHAMMAD JAVED

KHAN

MA.MEd 20 Aug,1973 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Mamash Khel Bannu

3219 SHAH WATAN MA.BEd 01 Sep,1973 Dir 

Lower

3 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kambat Lower Dir

3220 SYED KAMAL SHAH MA.MEd 10 Jan,1974 Buner 10 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Dokada Buner

3221 RIZWAN ULLAH KHAN MA.MEd 16 Mar,1974 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS GHSS Al Hamid Wali Noor Jani Khel 

Bannu
3222 HAMEED ULLAH SHAH MA.BEd 24 Aug,1975 Lakki

Marwat

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS No.3 Lakki Marwat

3223 MUHAMMAD WAKEEL

KHAN

MSc.MEd 01 Jan,1976 Swabi 1 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Ismaila Swabi

3224 SYED KHALID

MAHMOOD.

MA.MEd 10 Feb,1976 

Charsadda

8 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Chamyali Abbottabad

3225 AZIZ AHMAD . MA.MEd 01 Apr,1976 Dir 

Lower

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Rabat Dir lOwer

3226 NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN MA.BEd 02 May,1976 DIK 1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Tajwal Abbottabad

3227 BAKHT NABI SHAH MA.BEd 15 Feb,1977 Swabi 19 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Tordher Swabi

3228 ZIA UR REHMAN MA   M.Ed

Mphil

15 Feb,1978 

Nowshera

10 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSSS Mohib Banda Nowshera

3229 MIR QAD AYAZ KHAN MA.MEd 24 May,1978 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Amnawar Buner

3230 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MA.MEd 01 Sep,1978 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS on Garhi Nowhsera

3231 GULISTAN S/O

MUHAMMAD JAN

MA.BEd 07 Jan,1979 DIK 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Kalam Swat

3232 MUHAMMAD AZIM MA.MEd 01 May,1979 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Matta Swat

3233 SOHAIL AHMAD MA.MEd 04 Oct,1979 Tank 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Gul Imam Tank

3234 MUHAMMAD ARIF MA.BEd 10 Apr,1984 DIK 1 Dec, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Thakra Mansehra

3235 UMAR ALI MA.MEd 20 Jan,1980 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Abba Khel Lakki Marwat

3236 ABDUS SAMAD MA.MEd 15 Mar,1980 SWA 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

3237 MUHAMMAD TARIQ MA.BEd 30 Mar,1980 SWA 27 Oct, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Mulazai Tank

3238 INAM ULLAH KHAN M MA.MEd 01 Sep,1981 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Shah Salim Karak

3239 MURAD ALI MA.MEd 15 Oct,1981 

Charsadda

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Rashakai Nowshera
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3240 NOMAN KHAN MA.BEd 03 Apr,1983 FR 

Bannu

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Chajjian Haripur

3241 NAVEED UL AHMAD MA.BEd 04 Apr,1983 Chitral 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng RPDC (M) Drosh Chitral

3242 ALI HAIDAR MA.BEd 10 Jun,1983 F-R-

Peshawar

25 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Akbar Pura Nowshera

3243 USMAN GHANI . MA.BEd 02 Dec,1983 Tank 1 Jan, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

3244 ALI ZEB MA.BEd 02 Mar,1976 

Malakand

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Dagi Banda Nowshera

3245 INAYAT ULLAH MA.BEd 06 Mar,1976 

Peshawar

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eco GHSS Musazai Peshawar

3246 FAZAL AMIN MA.BEd 10 Aug,1978 Swat 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Maindam Swat

3247 MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH MA.BEd 28 Aug,1979 Bannu 12 Feb, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

3248 FARZAN ULLAH KHAN MA.BEd 10 Apr,1984 Bannu 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Shahbaz Khel Lakki 

Martwat
3249 SHAH NAWAZ MA.BEd 01 Jan,1982 

Mansehra

20 Nov, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Banda Shangli Mansehra

3250 MALIK ANSAR KHAN MA.BEd 11 Mar,1978 

Mansehra

2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Shergarh Mansehra

3251 IMTIAZ UR RAHMAN MA.BEd 20 Jan,1981 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Harchin Chitral Upper

3252 LIAQAT ZAMAN MA M.Ed 16 Feb,1979 Swabi 10 Nov, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Hemlet Swabi

3253 Muhammad Idrees MSc.BEd 05 Jun,1972 Dir 

Lower

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Luqman Banda Lower 

Dir
3254 MUHAMMAD RAEES MSc.BEd 25 Jan,1981 DIK 25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Draban Kalan DIK

3255 ATIQ UR REHMAN MSc.BEd 06 Oct,1977 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Dhand Saghri Kohat

3256 AMIN ULLAH SHAH MA M.Ed 19 Feb,1977 Bannu 2 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Shakardara Kohat

3257 MAJEED ULLAH MA M.Ed 01 Jan,1981 Shangla 12 Jan, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Martung Shangla

3258 ATTA ULLAH MA M.Ed 05 May,1978 

Shangla

25 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Shahpur Shangla

3259 AKHTAR ZAMAN MA M.Ed 01 Apr,1977 DIK 14 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

3260 TARIQ HAMEED MSc.BEd 05 Mar,1983 Lakki

Marwat

3 Sept, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Biamina Hangu

3261 BARAKT ULLAH MA M.Ed 01 Jan,1974 Dir 

Lower

29 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Samar Bagh Lower Dir

3262 ARSHID IQBAL MSc.BEd 20 Mar,1978 Karak 3 Oct, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Naryab Hangu

3263 MUHAMMAD ALI

SALEEM

MSc.BEd 16 Apr,1982 DIK 17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHS Choudhwan DIK

3264 ISHFAQ AHMAD MSc.BEd 01 Jun,1983 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Kati Garhi Mardan
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3265 ISRAR ALI KHAN MSc.BEd 01 Jan,1985 Bajaur 9 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Kambat Lower Dir

3266 AMAR ALI MA M.Ed 25 Mar,1974 Karak 1 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Sudal Kohat

3267 ANWAR SAID ZADA MA M.Ed 06 Jun,1976 Dir 

Lower

24 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Shalkandi Dir lower

3268 MUHAMMAD IQBAL MA M.Ed 06 Feb,1979 

Malakand

11 Aug, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Kata Khat Mardan

3269 FAZAL WAHID MA M.Ed 08 Mar,1980 Dir 

Lower

28 Oct, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Jamal Garhi Mardan

3270 BAKHT ZADA MSc B.Ed 01 Apr,1983 Bajaur 22 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Barkhalozo Bajaur

3271 TARIQ AZIZ MA M.Ed 14 Apr,1980 Buner 3 Jan, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Nawa Killi Buner

3272 JAVED IQBAL M.Sc, MSc B.Ed 27 Feb,1984 DIK 17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Yarik DIK

3273 MUHAMMAD ALI MSc B.Ed 08 Feb,1982 Shangla 18 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Kuzpaw Shangla

3274 MUHAMMAD HAYAT

KHAN

MA M.Ed 01 Apr,1975 Swat 27 Dec, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Shagai Swat

3275 ZAFAR ALI SHAH MA M.Ed 11 Mar,1979 Buner 1 Apr, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Batara Buner

3276 MUHAMMAD AZAM MSc B.Ed 15 Jan,1975 Dir 

Lower

3 Jan, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Bagh Dushkhel Lower 

Dir
3277 AKHTAR HUSSAIN MA M.Ed 01 May,1980 Swat 8 Oct, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Mankial Swat

3278 KHURAM NADEEM

HAKIM SHAH

MA M.Ed 09 Feb,1982 DIK 2 Jul, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Draban Kalan DIK

3279 TANVEER ALI MSc B.Ed 20 Aug,1983 Lakki

Marwat

3 Jul, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Nara Amazai Haripur

3280 IMRAN KHAN MSc B.Ed 15 Feb,1985 

Peshawar

10 May, 2010 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Garhi Ghulam Shah

3281 SHERAZ HAYAT MSc B.Ed 15 Sep,1985 

Charsadda

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Mian Khan Mardan

3282 MUHAMMAD GUL MSc B.Ed 01 Aug,1969 

Mohmand

17 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Matta Mughal Khel 

Charsadda
3283 SYED SAJID ALI SHAH MSc B.Ed 15 Jan,1981 DIK 26 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Darband Kalan DIK

3284 MUHAMMAD ARIF MSc B.Ed 01 Apr,1984 Mardan 19 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Sharqi Hoti Mardan

3285 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ MA M.Ed 10 Aug,1969 Swat 4 Dec, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Chuprail Swat

3286 RASHID AHMAD MA M.Ed 08 Oct,1974 Karak 19 Jan, 2001 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Shadi khel Kohat

3287 FAZLI SUBHAN MA M.Ed 20 Feb,1975 Dir 

Lower

4 Jan, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Bagh Maidan Dir Lower

3288 HABIB UR RAHMAN MA M.Ed 08 Feb,1979 Dir 

Upper

21 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Eng GHSS Jatgram Dir Lower

3289 MUHAMMAD YASIR MSc B.Ed 12 Feb,1981 

Peshawar

12 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Dheri Likpani Mardan
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3290 ABDUL WAHAB MSc B.Ed 10 Jan,1985 FR 

Bannu

23 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Sudal Kohat

3291 MUHAMMAD FARID MSc B.Ed 04 Mar,1975 

Abbottabad

23 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Birote Abbattabad

3292 WAJID ALI MSc B.Ed 11 Mar,1982 

Mardan

12 Jan, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Palo Dheri Mardna

3293 SAFI ULLAH MSc B.Ed 16 Apr,1984 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Baghicha Dheri Mardan

3294 HAFEEZ ULLAH MSc M.Ed 28 Apr,1980 Mardan 17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Sowaryan Mardan

3295 MUHAMMAD AYAZ MSc M.Ed 01 Mar,1986 Swabi 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Sheikh Jana Swabi

3296 ABDUL QAYUM KHAN MSc M.Ed 15 Feb,1974 Buner 13 Oct, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Totalai Buner

3297 NOOR UL ISLAM MSc M.Ed 16 Dec,1982 Lakki

Marwat

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

3298 RAFI ULLAH KHAN MSc M.Ed 01 Apr,1984 FR 

Bannu

16 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Siddiqi Kot North 

Waziristan
3299 MUHAMMAD IHTERAM

UD DIN

MSc M.Ed 23 Jul,1985 

Peshawar

30 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Mohib Banda Nowshera

3300 ABDUL MAJEED MSc M.Ed 19 Mar,1984 Lakki

Marwat

14 Oct, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Bachkan Ahmad Zai 

Lakki Marwat

3301 AKHLAQ AHMAD MSc M.Ed 01 Mar,1980 

Haripur

5 Jan, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Central Jail harpur

3302 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MSc M.Ed 02 Mar,1982 

Peshawar

12 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Urmar Bala Peshawar

3303 ATTA ULLAH MSc M.Ed

Mphil

05 Apr,1983 Swabi 02 Decm, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS  Saleem khan Swabi

3304 ALAM ZEB MSc M.Ed 05 Nov,1977 Dir 

Lower

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Lajbouk Lower Dir

3305 IBRAR HUSSAIN MSc M.Ed 15 Mar,1978 

Peshawar

15 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS No1 Peshawar city

3306 GHULAM MURTAZA MSc M.Ed 03 Aug,1978 

Abbottabad

22 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Bodla Abbottabad

3307 ASHIQ HUSAIN MSc M.Ed 01 Aug,1979 Bannu 17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Satorn Abbottabad

3308 ASGHAR ALI SHAH MSc M.Ed 22 Jul,1985 Bannu 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Manki Swabi

3309 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MSc M.Ed 02 Dec,1983 Bajaur 7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Tall Swat

3310 SHAFIQ ULLAH KHAN MSc M.Ed 13 Feb,1982 Bannu 1 Sept, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Bilyamina Hangu

3311 SAEED UR REHMAN MSc M.Ed 12 May,1979 

Peshawar

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS on Garhi Nowhsera

3312 UMAR ZAMAN MSc M.Ed 20 Mar,1983 

Malakand

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Haryan Kot Malakand

3313 AKHTAR BADSHAH MSc M.Ed 05 Apr,1984 Lakki 

Marwat

24 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Gulo Dher Swabi

3314 AJAB NOOR MSc M.Ed 15 Apr,1986 Bannu 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Khadri Muhammad Khel 

Bannu
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3315 NOOR QALAM JAN MSc M.Ed 05 Apr,1981 NWA 1 Sept, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Daud Saghri Kohat

3316 RAB NAWAZ KHAN MSc M.Ed 28 Feb,1984 Mardan 17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GSZAHSS Alo Mardan

3317 Muhammad Zahid Khan MSc M.Ed 13 Apr,1981 Bannu 1 Sept, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Kalam Swat

3318 INAM ULLAH MSc M.Ed 01 Jun,1983 Dir 

Lower

11 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Mayar Jandool lower Dir

3319 RIAZ MUHAMMAD MSc M.Ed 03 Jan,1982 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Urmar Payan Peshawar

3320 MUHAMMAD SHARIF MSc M.Ed 05 May,1976 Lakki

Marwat

5 Mar, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Madyayan Swat

3321 ABDUL HAMEED MSc M.Ed 28 Dec,1972 

Mohmand

16 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Garhi Karimdad Peshawar

3322 HABIB ULLAH MSc M.Ed 04 May,1980 

Mardan

26 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Wazir Bagh Peshawar

3323 EJAZ AHMAD MSc M.Ed 21 Jun,1981 

Peshawar

7 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Mali Khel Nowhsera

3324 ZIA ULLAH MSc M.Ed 05 Mar,1983 Karak 17 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Ibrahim Zai Hangu

3325 MUHAMMAD AKRAM MSc M.Ed 06 Feb,1978 Lakki 

Marwat

7 Mar, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Jehangiri Karak

3326 MUHAMMAD NUMAN MSc M.Ed 12 Jan,1980 FR 

Bannu

17 Jan, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSSSijbanr Swat

3327 MUHAMMAD AFTAB

ALAM

MSc M.Ed 08 May,1980 Karak 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Shaheedan Banda Karak

3328 JAN HUSSAIN MSc M.Ed 26 Feb,1981 Kurram 9 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Sameer Kurram

3329 YAR MUHAMMAD MSc M.Ed 12 Sep,1977 SWA 8 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Gar Munara Swabi

3330 HAZRAT MUNIR MALIK MSc M.Ed 16 Jan,1981 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Mana Mughal Khel 

Charsadda
3331 ZAHID ULLAH MSc M.Ed 01 Mar,1983 Swat 12 Oct, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Matta Swat

3332 JAMAL HUSSAIN SHAH MSc M.Ed 20 Jul,1983 Bannu 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS No.2 Haripur

3333 ASIM MSc M.Ed 08 Mar,1984 Swabi 12 Feb, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Beka Swabi

3334 HAKIM ULLAH KHAN MA B.Ed 08 Jan,1982 Bannu 11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Naurang Lakki

3335 ADIL SHER MSc M.Ed 09 Mar,1983 Swabi 18 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Jalsai Swabi

3336 MUSHTAQ AHMAD MSc M.Ed 03 Feb,1980 

Charsadda

11 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Rashakai Nowshera

3337 IJAZ MUHAMMAD MSc M.Ed 07 Apr,1973 

Peshawar

9 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Prang Ghar Mardan

3338 Zar Muhammad Khan MSc M.Ed 10 Jan,1979 Torghar 25 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Hassan Zai Torghar

3339 SAEED KHAN MSc M.Ed 10 Apr,1976 Buner 1 Aug, 2003 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Amnawar Buner
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3340 SIRAJ MUHAMMAD MSc M.Ed 20 Mar,1983 

Peshawar

24 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GTHSS Gulbahar Peshawar

3341 MUHAMMAD NIAZ KHAN MSc M.Ed 10 Aug,1983 Bannu 1 Mar, 2012 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Narmi Khel Baka Khel 

Bannu
3342 MUHAMMAD ISRAR MSc M.Ed 20 Jan,1983 

Malakand

11 Dec, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHS Ghullah Dher Mardan

3343 RAZIQ AHMAD MSc M.Ed 09 Apr,1972 

Malakand

2 Oct, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Mian Brangola Dir lower

3344 MUKHTIAR ALI MSc B.Ed 20 Aug,1973 Dir 

Lower

14 May, 2001 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Khazana lower Dir

3345 Muhammad Rafiq MSc B.Ed 15 Feb,1967 Lakki 

Marwat

13 Oct, 1987 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Mullazai Tank

3346 Hidayat Ullah MSc B.Ed 02 Sep,1966 

Nowshera

10 Apr, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Kotri Saleh Khana 

Nowshera
3347 Fazli Wahab MSc B.Ed 01 Apr,1968 

Charsadda

21 Nov, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Prang Ghar Mardan

3348 Ghulam Saddique Khan MSc B.Ed 07 Mar,1966 Bannu 6 Dec, 1989 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Saddiqi Kot North 

Waziristan
3349 Muhammad Karim MSc B.Ed 03 Mar,1966 Hangu 21 Feb, 1990 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Lodhi Khel Hangu

3350 Shah Ibrahim MSc B.Ed 15 Mar,1968 Swat 22 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Balogram Swat

3351 Rahman Shah MSc B.Ed 04 May,1970 Karak 29 Mar, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Jehangiri Karak

3352 Javed Khan MSC M.Ed 08 Apr,1969 Bannu 23 Apr, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Karbogha Hangu

3353 ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN MSC M.Ed 04 Apr,1967 DIK 25 Apr, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

3354 Muhammad Wali MSc B.Ed 18 May,1967 Lakki

Marwat

25 Apr, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Bilyamina Hangu

3355 Saleem Khan MSc B.Ed 21 Apr,1968 Lakki 

Marwat

25 Apr, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Rahmat Ullah Khan 

Charsadda
3356 NADEEM ANWAR MSc B.Ed 13 Mar,1966 DIK 29 Apr, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Chanda Khurram Karak

3357 Muhammad Saleem MSc B.Ed 05 Jan,1973 Lakki 

Marwat

12 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Baghicha Dheri Mardan

3358 Gulhar Ullah Jan MSc B.Ed 01 Jan,1970 

Peshawar

14 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Mohib Banda Nowshera

3359 SAJID KHAN MSc B.Ed 01 Jan,1968 

Abbottabad

23 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Seer Abbottabad

3360 ABDUL WAHEED MSc B.Ed 10 Apr,1970 Lakki 

Marwat

25 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Kacha Mali Khel DIK

3361 AMJAD IQBAL MSc B.Ed 20 Mar,1970 Swat 30 May, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Deolai Swat

3362 RAHMAN ULLAH MSC M.Ed 15 Oct,1969 Buner 20 Dec, 1992 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Chanar Buner

3363 TAJ GUL MSc B.Ed 06 Jun,1970 DIK 17 Feb, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSSS gambat Mardan

3364 TAUS KHAN MSC M.Ed 06 Jan,1968 DIK 22 Mar, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Kawai Mansehra
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3365 Naseeb Gul MSc B.Ed 01 Apr,1969 Mardan 20 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSSS Pir Abad Mardan

3366 Muhammad Iqbal MSc B.Ed 19 Apr,1974 Buner 25 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Charghasta Buner

3367 Muhammad Qayum Khan MSc B.Ed 13 Apr,1969 Dir 

Lower

9 Jan, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Sado Lower Dir

3368 Gul Nabi MSc B.Ed 06 Apr,1972 Mardan 8 May, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Sewaryan Mardan

3369 HABIB ULLAH MSc B.Ed 01 Mar,1974 DIK 10 May, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Sabbat

3370 Ihsan Ullah MSc B.Ed 05 Mar,1971 Karak 19 May, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Togh Sarai Hangu

3371 Muhammad Latif MSc B.Ed 03 May,1973 

Malakand

11 Jul, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Bakhshali Mardan

3372 Khadi Muhammad MSc B.Ed 06 Mar,1969 Dir 

Lower

29 Aug, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Asbanr Lower Dir

3373 ABDUL JABBAR SHAH MSc B.Ed 01 Jul,1970 Bannu 1 Sept, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Sadiqi Kot NWA

3374 Imtiaz ahmad MSc B.Ed 15 Jan,1972 Haripur 10 Oct, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Barkot Haripur

3375 Sikandar Khan MSc B.Ed 21 Mar,1967 

Mardan

1 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Toro Maira Mardan

3376 Muhammad Amin MSc B.Ed 26 Feb,1972 

Nowshera

1 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS  Manki Sahrif Nowshera

3377 Ihsan Ullah Khan MSc B.Ed 04 May,1970 Kohat 8 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Ibrahimzai Hangu

3378 Muhammad Anwar MSc B.Ed 10 Oct,1966 

Peshawar

17 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Urmar Payan Peshawar

3379 Liaqat Hussain MSc B.Ed 10 Feb,1970 Buner 17 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Chanar Buner

3380 Sajad Ahmad MSc B.Ed 01 Mar,1971 Karak 17 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Sudal Kohat

3381 MUSTAFA YAR MSc B.Ed 04 Jan,1968 Swat 19 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Rahat Kot Swat

3382 Alam Khan Msc  B.Ed

Mphil

02 May,1970 

Peshawar

19 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Mohib Banda Nowshera

3383 Sajid Ali Shah MSc B.Ed 06 May,1970 

Charsadda

24 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GCMHSS Battagram

3384 Syed Rahmat Ali Shah MSc B.Ed 01 Mar,1968 

Mardan

26 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHS Palo Dheri Mardan

3385 ASGHAR MUNIR KHAN MSc B.Ed 08 Apr,1969 DIK 26 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GSMSHSS Kohi Barmol Mardan

3386 Mohammad  Saeed Khan MSc B.Ed 04 Jun,1971 Mardan 13 Dec, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Toru Maira Mardan

3387 ABDUL AZIZ MSc B.Ed 10 Mar,1971 DIK 14 Dec, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Thakra Mardan

3388 Muhammad Rahman MSc B.Ed 05 Mar,1971 Dir 

Lower

3 Apr, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GCMHS Dir Upper

3389 QAYUM GUL MSc B.Ed 02 Feb,1973 Hangu 11 Apr, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Ibrahimzai Hangu
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3390 Akbar Khan MSc B.Ed 01 Feb,1970 Swabi 2 May, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Dobian Swabi

3391 Syed Mahmood Alam MSc B.Ed 09 Mar,1972 Karak 31 Aug, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Paimal Sharif Battagram

3392 Fazal Muhammad MSc B.Ed 11 Jul,1972 

Peshawar

14 Sept, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Gul Bela Peshawar

3393 Naveed Iqbal M.Sc,  M.Ed 01 Nov,1972 

Peshawar

20 Sept, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Spin Khak Nowshera

3394 Hussain Ahmad M.Sc,  M.Ed 09 May,1971 Kohat 3 Oct, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

3395 ARSHAD SALEEM MSc B.Ed 30 Mar,1974 DIK 25 Oct, 1995 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Kolhi Bahara DIK

3396 Allah Nawaz MSc B.Ed 15 Oct,1972 DIK 8 Jan, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Butyal Shangla

3397 Akhtar Ali MSc B.Ed 04 Mar,1971 

Mardan

28 Mar, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Gadar Mardan

3398 Syed Ghani Shah MSc B.Ed 15 Feb,1969 Kohat 30 Mar, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Seri Goria Mansehra

3399 Said Akbar Khan MSc B.Ed 01 Jun,1972 Lakki 

Marwat

16 Apr, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Yarik DIK

3400 Muhammad Bashir Khan MSc B.Ed 01 Apr,1971 Lakki 

Marwat

17 Apr, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Miandan Swat

3401 Umer Qiaz Khan MSc B.Ed 12 Feb,1972 Bannu 23 Apr, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Khardri Muhammad Khel 

Bannu
3402 Amir Shah Jehan MSc B.Ed 02 Nov,1970 Lakki

Marwat

25 Apr, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Dallan Hangu

3403 Muhammad zaman MSc B.Ed 03 Apr,1973 Lakki 

Marwat

5 May, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GCMHSS Battagram

3404 JAMSHID KHAN MSc B.Ed 02 Jan,1969 

Charsadda

7 Jan, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Ambadher Charsadda

3405 MUQADAR KHAN MSc B.Ed 01 Jun,1971 

Peshawar

23 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Khnjar Mardan

3406 Muhammad Hussain Shah MSc B.Ed 16 Jul,1974 

Peshawar

23 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Naro Banda Swabi

3407 MUHAMMAD LAYAQ MSc B.Ed 02 Dec,1973 Swat 24 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Shawar Swat

3408 Waheed khan MSc B.Ed 02 Oct,1969 Haripur 25 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Satora Abbottabad

3409 Muhammad Riaz MSc B.Ed 13 Jan,1971 Dir 

Lower

25 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Manogay Lower Dir

3410 Zahid Hussain MSc B.Ed 22 Oct,1969 

Peshawar

26 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Jabbi Nowshera

3411 Muhammad Luqman MSc B.Ed 05 Aug,1970 Kohat 26 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Nandraka Kohat

3412 Muhammad Naqib Khan MSc B.Ed 25 Apr,1968 Bannu 27 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Khidri Muhammad Khel 

bannu
3413 Farkhanda Shah MSc B.Ed 20 Feb,1969 Swat 28 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Odigram Swat

3414 Zahid Hussain MSc B.Ed 12 Apr,1970 Swabi 30 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Tarakay Swabi
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3415 Khan Wali Khan MSc B.Ed 05 Feb,1967 Buner 1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Thotalai Buner

3416 Qayum Shah MSc B.Ed 10 Mar,1970 

Malakand

1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Khadi Killi Mardan

3417 Shakir Rehman MSc B.Ed 01 Sep,1970 

Charsadda

1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS on Garhi Nowhsera

3418 Ayaz Ahmad MSc B.Ed 01 Apr,1972 Swabi 1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Maneri Swabi

3419 Khalid Hameed Khan MSc B.Ed 05 Apr,1972 

Peshawar

1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Utla Swabi

3420 Haider Ali MSc B.Ed 01 May,1970 Swabi 3 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Hamlet Swabi

3421 Muhammad Mukhtar Khan MSc B.Ed 07 Feb,1972 Bannu 28 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS AL Hamid Wali Noor Jani 

Khel Bannu
3422 Ahmad raza MSc B.Ed 28 Aug,1973 Lakki

Marwat

1 Aug, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Rehmani Khel DIK

3423 Hamid ur Rehman MSc B.Ed 25 Apr,1974 Buner 2 Aug, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Nawan Kalay Buner

3424 ASAD HABIB MSc B.Ed 03 Apr,1971 

Abbottabad

16 Sept, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Seer Abbottabad

3425 Muhammad Idris MSc B.Ed 23 Sep,1968 Dir 

Lower

3 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHS S Asbanr Dir Lower

3426 Muhammad Iqbal MSc B.Ed 15 Oct,1968 

Charsadda

12 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Haryan Koat Malakand

3427 Zain Ullah Khan MSc B.Ed 02 Mar,1969 Lakki

Marwat

16 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS MadyanSwat

3428 Arif Zaman MSc B.Ed 16 Feb,1973 Swabi 21 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Seikha Jana Swabi

3429 Gul Aslam MSc B.Ed 13 Mar,1974 Lakki

Marwat

21 Feb, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Land Kachai Kohat

3430 Muhammad Ayaz Khan MSc B.Ed 18 Oct,1974 Lakki 

Marwat

21 Feb, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Mulazai Tank

3431 GOHAR KHAN MSc B.Ed 02 Jan,1976 Bannu 24 Mar, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Beer Haripur

3432 UMAR HAYAT KHAN MSc B.Ed 03 Apr,1970 Bannu 5 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Kalkot Dir Upper

3433 Muhammad Nazir Khan MSc M.Ed 25 Sep,1973 

Nowshera

5 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Manki Sharif Nowshera

3434 Hafid Ullah MSc M.Ed 04 Jun,1973 Lakki 

Marwat

6 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Tarkha

3435 TARIQ MEHMOOD KHAN MSc M.Ed 01 Apr,1974 Bannu 20 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Sadiqi Kot North Waziristan

3436 NAJM ULLAH KHAN MSc M.Ed 20 Oct,1974 Bannu 20 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Gomal Bozar Tank

3437 Tariq Zaman MSc M.Ed 03 Jun,1977 Tank 21 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Rehana Haripur

3438 Siyal Badshah MSc M.Ed 10 Nov,1971 Lakki

Marwat

3 May, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Matta Swat

3439 Ayub Khan MSc M.Ed 12 Sep,1974 Dir 

Lower

12 Sept, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Bagh Dushkhel Lower Dir
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3440 SHAHZAD AHMED MSc M.Ed 15 Jan,1976 DIK 13 Dec, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Jabori Mansehra

3441 Aziz Ahmad MSc M.Ed 01 Apr,1977 Buner 22 Dec, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS tor Warsak Buner

3442 Waqar Ali MSc M.Ed 16 Jan,1976 

Nowshera

31 Dec, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Dagi Banda Nowshera

3443 Wali Rahman MSc M.Ed 01 Apr,1969 Bannu 6 Jan, 2000 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Sinpara Swat

3444 SOHAIL AHMAD KHAN MSc M.Ed 02 Aug,1972 

Abbottabad

24 Feb, 2000 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Langrayal Abbottabad

3445 Kamal Bahadar Khan MSc M.Ed 30 Mar,1976 Bannu 16 Mar, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Kaghan Mansehra

3446 Liaqat Ali Khan MSc M.Ed 11 Feb,1979 Dir 

Upper

31 Mar, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Akhagram Upper Dir

3447 Munawar Hayat MSc M.Ed 23 Oct,1978 Swabi 9 Aug, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GCMHSS Marghuz Swabi

3448 Bashir Muhammad MSc M.Ed 01 Sep,1967 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS No.2 Haripur

3449 Arif Ullah MSc M.Ed 10 Feb,1978 Tank 18 Sept, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Gomal Boazar Tank

3450 ABDUL QAYYUM MSc M.Ed 06 Jan,1976 

Peshawar

18 Nov, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Urmar Bala Peshawar

3451 Adil Noor MSc M.Ed 07 Jun,1976 

Peshawar

20 Nov, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Kabbat Swabi

3452 ABDUR RAHIM KHAN MSc M.Ed 01 Mar,1980 Bannu 25 Mar, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Chajjian Haripur

3453 SONA KHAN MSc M.Ed 10 Jan,1977 DIK 20 May, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Katlgarh DIK

3454 Dilawar Khan MSc M.Ed 01 Mar,1976 

Nowshera

15 Sept, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS pir Sadaq Nowshera

3455 NIAMAT ULAH KHAN MSc M.Ed 08 Jan,1979 Lakki 

Marwat

16 Sept, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Kirdri Muhammad Khel 

Bannu
3456 Abdullah Shah MSc M.Ed 08 Jan,1978 Dir 

Lower

9 Jan, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Manogay Lower Dir

3457 MALIK MUHAMMAD

KASHIF

MSc M.Ed 01 Mar,1982 DIK 19 Apr, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Mohar Mansehra

3458 ABDUL SAMAD MSc M.Ed 15 Jan,1983 Hangu 16 May, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSS Karbogha Hangu

3459 Rahim dad khan MSc M.Ed 10 Oct,1978 Buner 30 Jun, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Math GHSSS Bampkha Buner

3460 Khush Talab Khan MSc M.Ed 20 Nov,1974 Karak 31 Jul, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Lodhi Khel Hangu

3461 Muhammad Tahir Khan MSc M.Ed 02 Dec,1985 Bannu 25 Aug, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS jan Haripur

3462 Shah Diaz Khan MSc M.Ed 05 Apr,1975 Bannu 30 Aug, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Beer Haripur

3463 Umar Rahman MSc M.Ed 12 Apr,1983 Dir 

Upper

30 Nov, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Beyar Dir Upper

3464 SARWAR ALI MSc M.Ed 17 Apr,1975 

Shangla

4 Dec, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Shahpur Shangla
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3465 Sajjad Hussain MSc M.Ed 03 Feb,1979 Swabi 15 May, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Dagai Swabi

3466 REHMAT ULLAH MSc M.Ed 15 Jan,1982 DIK 1 Sept, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

3467 Majeed Ullah MSc M.Ed 09 Oct,1976 Mardan 1 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Khair Abad Mardan

3468 Zabih Ullah MSc M.Ed 20 Feb,1986 Dir 

Upper

21 Nov, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Barari Upper Dir

3469 Sher wali MSc M.Ed 08 Dec,1981 Dir 

Upper

3 Feb, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GCMHSS Dir Upper

3470 IBRAR GUL MSc M.Ed 09 Apr,1984 

Abbottabad

1 Apr, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Langrayal Abbottabad

3471 Muahammad Sohail MSc M.Ed 15 Mar,1987 Swat 3 Sept, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Shalpin Swat

3472 Mahboob Ali Shah M.A B.Ed 01 May,1971 Swat 15 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Phy GHSS Tall Swat

3473 AMIR SALEH KHAN MSc M.Ed 23 Mar,1974 Bannu 4 Jan, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Dara Pezu Lakki Marwat

3474 Musharaf Khan MSc M.Ed 03 Jan,1982 Dir 

Lower

31 Mar, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Kambat Lower Dir

3475 HAIDER ALI MSc M.Ed 12 Apr,1982 

Shangla

1 Mar, 2008 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Batyal Shangla

3476 SAID HUSSAIN SHAH MSc M.Ed 04 Dec,1977 Buner 8 Jan, 2003 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Ghurghashto Buner

3477 NASRULLAH KHAN MSc M.Ed 02 Dec,1974 Swat 24 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Skardara Swat

3478 DAULAT KHAN MSc M.Ed 04 Mar,1985 Buner 17 Jul, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Mian Khan Mardan

3479 FIDA ULLAH KHAN MSc M.Ed 01 Aug,1980 Bannu 9 Mar, 2005 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Shah Salim Karak

3480 REHMAT ULLAH KHAN MSc M.Ed 16 Oct,1975 Bannu 25 Aug, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Painda Cheena Khyber

3481 ZAHID ALI MSc M.Ed 20 Apr,1982 Buner 7 Jan, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Nogram Buner

3482 Tehsinullah MSc M.Ed 04 Oct,1984 Dir 

Lower

14 Nov, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Shalkandi Dir lower

3483 SAMIU LLAH MSc M.Ed 04 Oct,1971 Swat 18 Apr, 1993 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Tal Swat

3484 MUHAMMAD

INAMULLAH KHAN

MSc M.Ed 30 Mar,1983 Buner 11 Feb, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Bagh Buner

3485 FAZAL AKBAR MSc M.Ed 14 May,1967 Swat 7 Jan, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Kokarai Swat

3486 Muhammad Zahidullah MSc M.Ed 04 Dec,1973 Swat 19 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Matta Swat

3487 Muhammd rehman MSc M.Ed 09 Apr,1981 Dir 

Lower

3 Feb, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Dushkhel Lower Dir

3488 IBAD ULLAH MSc M.Ed 28 Jun,1968 

Peshawar

28 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Manki Sharif Nowhsera

3489 BADSHAH MUHAMMAD MSc M.Ed 01 Feb,1979 Mardan 20 Aug, 2002 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Khanjar Mardan
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3490 JEHAD ALI MSc M.Ed 20 Apr,1974 Mardan 28 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Khair Abad Mardan

3491 JAMI UR REHMAN MSc M.Ed 01 Jan,1980 Mardan 25 Oct, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Sowaryan Mardan

3492 ASHFAQ ALI MSc M.Ed 14 Aug,1984 Buner 20 Oct, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Charorai Buner

3493 YOUSAF HAROON MSc M.Ed 14 Apr,1970 DIK 1 Dec, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS on Garhi Nowhsera

3494 KASHIF NAWAZ MSc M.Ed 02 May,1972 DIK 28 Jun, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Chaudwan DIK

3495 Said Badshah MSc M.Ed 14 Oct,1966 Dir 

Lower

17 Aug, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Malakand Dir Lower

3496 AHMED BAKHSH MSc M.Ed 15 Dec,1978 DIK 14 Oct, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Keri Shamozai DIK

3497 IBRAHIM JABER MSc M.Ed 05 Feb,1983 DIK 1 Sept, 2007 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Naryab Hangu

3498 Ghulam dastageer Khan MSc M.Ed 03 Dec,1986 Karak 1 Apr, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Dooba Hangu

3499 Muhammad Khalid Khan MSc M.Ed 05 Jan,1971 Bannu 25 Aug, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Kaghan Mansehra

3500 Khushal Khan MSc M.Ed 11 Feb,1969 Karak 20 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Togh Sarai Hangu

3501 Ismat Ullah Khan MSc M.Ed 07 Jan,1970 Lakki 

Marwat

11 Nov, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Shakardara Kohat

3502 Inayat Ullah MSc M.Ed 02 Jun,1968 Lakki 

Marwat

28 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Tehkal Peshawar

3503 Sharif Ullah Khan MSc M.Ed 24 Jul,1967 Lakki 

Marwat

13 Apr, 2015 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Karbogha

3504 Shabir Ahmad MSc M.Ed 30 Dec,1972 Bannu 30 Jan, 1996 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Narmi Khel Bak Khel 

Bannu
3505 Shafqat Ali Shah MSc M.Ed 07 Feb,1971 Bannu 16 Jan, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Ibrahimazai Hangu

3506 Waheed Ullah Khan MSc M.Ed 05 Apr,1976 Bannu 24 Mar, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Durushkhela Swat

3507 Muhammad Imran MSc M.Ed 23 Mar,1972 Bannu 24 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Chamiali Abbottabad

3508 ABDULLAH SHAH MSc M.Ed 01 Sep,1983 Bannu 16 Apr, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Shergarh Mansehra

3509 MUHAMMAD ISRAR

KHAN

MSc M.Ed 05 Sep,1972 Bannu 24 Dec, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Battal Mansehra

3510 RAFIULLAH KHAN MSc M.Ed 10 Apr,1983 Bannu 1 Jun, 2010 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Kiri Shamozai DIK

3511 Khalid Mahmood MSc M.Ed 22 May,1969 

Mansehra

1 Aug, 1988 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Sangar Mansehra

3512 SHAMROZ KHAN MSc M.Ed 01 Aug,1972 Swat 29 Aug, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Shagai Swat

3513 Nazim zada MSc M.Ed 07 Mar,1978 Dir 

Upper

12 Jan, 2006 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Beyar Dir Upper

3514 NAWAB ALI MSc M.Ed 03 Jun,1974 Swat 24 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Sijbanr Swat
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3515 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

KHAN

MSc M.Ed 05 Apr,1974 

Peshawar

9 Apr, 2004 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Daag Peshawar

3516 Luqman Azam MSc M.Ed 01 Apr,1973 Karak 16 Nov, 1994 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Chanda Khurram Karam

3517 Muhammad Nisar MSc M.Ed 01 Jun,1984 Buner 24 Feb, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Khar Malakand

3518 IKRAM UL HAQ MSc M.Ed 20 Apr,1984 Dir 

Lower

3 Feb, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Gumbat Lower Dir

3519 Muhammad Anas MSc M.Ed 28 Apr,1987 

Mansehra

1 Sept, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS jal Gali Mansehra

3520 Ameer Muhammad MSc M.Ed 15 Feb,1973 Kohat 24 Apr, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

3521 Bakh Shad Khan MSc M.Ed 13 Apr,1970 Dir 

Lower

29 Apr, 1999 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Bagh Dushkhel Lower Dir

3522 Abid Musawir MSc M.Ed 05 Apr,1973 

Mansehra

1 Jul, 1997 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Kuza Banda Battagram

3523 Ihsan Ul Haq MSc M.Ed 06 Jun,1986 Swat 9 Feb, 2009 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Shakar Dara Swat

3524 MUHAMMAD AHAD MSc M.Ed 12 Mar,1985 Swat 18 Jun, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Charbagh Swat

3525 Muhammad Javed Ur

Rehman

MSc M.Ed 02 Oct,1974 Lakki 

Marwat

6 Feb, 1998 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Aza Khel Payan Nowshera

3526 Muhammad Arif MSc M.Ed 01 Feb,1967 Kohat 30 May, 1967 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Dhand Sagri Kohat

3527 MOHSIN ALI MSc M.Ed 24 Feb,1983 

Nowshera

30 Apr, 2014 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Kotar Pan Nowshera

3528 Imran Khan MSc M.Ed 05 Jun,1986 Dir 

Upper

5 May, 2014 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Beyar Upper Dir

3529 Fahad Khan MSc M.Ed 13 Feb,1985 

Peshawar

30 Apr, 2014 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Shaidu Nowhsera

3530 Zia Ullah MSc M.Ed 29 Jul,1987 Dir 

Lower

29 Nov, 2011 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Manogay Dir Lower

3531 Muhammad Abid MSc M.Ed 23 Feb,1989 

Battagram

30 Apr, 2014 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Jared Mansehra

3532 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABID

MSc M.Ed 08 May,1987 DIK 17 May, 2014 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Kiri Khaisore DIK

3533 Muhammad Imran MSc M.Ed 05 Jan,1990 

Peshawar

30 Nov, 2015 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Birote Abbottabd

3534 Muhammad Aasim MSc M.Ed 09 Mar,1985 Dir 

Lower

30 Nov, 2015 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Khazana Lower Dir

3535 Inam Ullah MSc M.Ed 13 May,1987 Dir 

Lower

30 Nov, 2015 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Manyal Dir Lower

3536 MUHAMMAD WAQAR MSc M.Ed 06 Jun,1986 

Nowshera

28 Apr, 2017 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS on Garhi

3537 Irfan Ullah MSc M.Ed 21 May,1992 Dir 

Upper

5 Jan, 2017 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Khadi Kali Mardan

3538 ATTAULLAH MSc M.Ed 09 May,1989 DIK 26 Apr, 2017 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Mulazai Tank

3539 MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN

ULLAH

MSc M.Ed 30 Sep,1984 Swat 28 Apr, 2017 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Odigram Swat
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3540 Haidar Ali MSc M.Ed 01 Jun,1990 Dir 

Lower

18 Apr, 2017 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Bagh Dmaidan Lower Dir

3541 SAEED UR REHMAN MSc M.Ed 01 Jul,1986 Haripur 20 Jan, 2017 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Pannian Haripur

3542 JAWAD UR REHMAN MSc M.Ed 24 Mar,1989 Dir 

Lower

18 Apr, 2017 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Mian Bangola Dir Lower

3543 Muhammad Javeed MSc M.Ed 03 Jun,1986 Dir 

Lower

30-04-14 24 May, 2022 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Rehanpur Dir Lower

3544 Shafqat Aziz MA B.Ed 30,Mar,1980 

Haripur

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Haripur

3545 Sami Ullah MA B.Ed 11,Mar,1984 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS NWTD

3546 Niamat Khan MA B.Ed 15,Dec,1979 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Chalnai Abbottabad

3547 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

KHAN

MA B.Ed 05,Oct,1980 F.R 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bairan Khel Bannu

3548 ATTA ULLAH MA B.Ed 03,Jan,1981 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Ghani Chatara Swabi

3549 Jehanzeb MSc B.Ed 15,Apr,1977 

Peshawar

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Sufaidsang Peshawar

3550 Abdul Hameed Khan MSc B.Ed 15,Dec,1972 Lakki

Marwat

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Bio GHSS Lakki Marwat

3551 Noor Ul Amin MSc M.Ed 01,Dec,1973 Swabi 30,June,1997 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Mansadbar Swabi

3552 Anisul Hassan MSc M.Ed,

P.H.D

02,May,1981 Swabi 01,Oct, 2005 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Tarkai Swabi

3553 ATTAULLAH M.Sc M.Ed 15,Mar,1986 Dir 

Upper

27 Jul, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Gandigar Dir Upper

3554 Noor Haleem M.Sc M.Ed 01,Oct,1981 Swabi 22, Mar,2007 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Mankai Swabi

3555 Muhammad Altaf MSc M.Ed 13,Feb,1980 

D.I.Khan

3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Paharpur No.2 DIK

3556 Iqbal Nawaz MSc M.Ed 20,Feb,1976 Karak 3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHS Karak

3557 Sher Rahman MSc M.Ed 01,Oct,1978 South

Waziristan

01,Sep,2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Shahoor Waziristan

3558 Waheed Murad MSc M.Ed 28,Mar,1971 Lakki

Marwat

11 Oct, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Laki Marwat

3559 Shaukat Iqbal MSc M.Ed 15,Feb,1969 

Abbottabad

22 Dec, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Nagri Bala Abbottabad

3560 Javed Khan MSc M.Ed 18,Feb,1984 Mardan 25,Jan,2010 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Hatyan Mardan

3561 Abdus Samad MSc M.Ed 05,Apr,1989 Buner 30 Apr, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Bagra Buner

3562 Sayyed Irfanullah Khan MSc M.Ed 09,May,1987 Swat 28 Apr, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHS Taran Swat,

3563 Sultan Ali Mian MSc M.Ed 07,Mar,1989 Swat 28 Apr, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Rahat kot Swat

3564 Waqas Ahmad MSc M.Ed 27,May,1984 Swat 16 Jun, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Madain Swat
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3565 Safiullah MSc M.Ed 29,Aug,1982 

D.I.Khan

26 Apr, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS State GHSS Shorkot DIK

3566 Asghar Khan MA B.Ed 26,Oct,1966 Dir 

Lower

12 Jul, 1999 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHSS dehri kashmir

3567 Haji Rahim Ullah MA B.Ed 07,Feb,1968 North 

Wazir

21 Jul, 1999 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHSS Aba khel

3568 Kifayat Ullah MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1970 

Shangla

29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sjeshan

3569 Aurang Zeb Khan MA B.Ed 03,Mar,1973 South 

Wazir

1 Feb, 2002 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHSS Khanwar

3570 Akhtar Hussain MA B.Ed 04,Jan,1971 Swabi 29 Jan, 2002 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Gohati

3571 Mukhtiar Ahmad MA B.Ed 31,Mar,1973 

Peshawar

1 Sep, 2002 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS DAG Peshawar

3572 Akhtar Gul MA B.Ed 27,Feb,1968 South 

Wazir

14 Aug, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHSS Speen Dar Warzi kai

3573 Jan Muhammad MA B.Ed 11,May,1967 

Nowshera

11 May, 1967 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Yousaf khel Darwazgai

3574 Gulab Hussain MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1966 Kurram 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sadda Manto

3575 Nasir Khan MA B.Ed 16,Jan,1969 

Mohmand

Agency

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Machini

3576 Abdul Hakim MA B.Ed 09,Jun,1967 Bajaur 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khar

3577 Fazal Akbar MA B.Ed 01,Nov,1969 Chitral 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Broya

3578 Muhammad Ibrahim MA B.Ed 30,Apr,1969 Chitral 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Ogai

3579 Abdul Khaliq MA B.Ed 18,Dec,1968 Khyber

Agency

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shalman

3580 Haj Muhammad MA B.Ed 20,Jan,1967 North

Waziristan

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Razmak

3581 Ihsanullah Khan MA B.Ed 10,Mar,1970 South

Waziristan

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Tank

3582 Ajab Khan MA B.Ed 21,Dec,1969 North

Waziristan

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM Miran Shah NWA

3583 Sher Haidar MA B.Ed 14,Jul,1969 North

Waziristan

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mirali

3584 Muhammad Sajid MA B.Ed 18,Apr,1971 

Abbottabad

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Alai

3585 Altaf Hussain Shah MA B.Ed 12,May,1970 

Haripur

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Arai

3586 Maqbool Shah MA B.Ed 25,Oct,1966 Haripur 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Haripur

3587 Syed Qayyum MA B.Ed 09,Nov,1967 Khyber

Agency

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shalman

3588 Najeeb Hussain MA B.Ed 02,Mar,1971 

Kurram

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Alizai
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3589 Kausar Ali MA B.Ed 15,Nov,1969 

Orakzai

Agency

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Terah

3590 Muhammad Hussain MA B.Ed 03,Sep,1972 South

Waziristan

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM  GHS Tank

3591 Najeeb Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 15,Dec,1969 Bannu 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bahadara

3592 Imtiaz Ali Khan MA B.Ed 11,Jan,1968 Swabi 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Jabai

3593 Azam Khan MA B.Ed 31,May,1971 

Mansehra

1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mansehra

3594 Raqib Zada MA B.Ed 18,Jul,1969 Bajaur 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khakdara

3595 Niaz Mir Khan MA B.Ed 30,Aug,1967 Bajaur 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Naurang

3596 Rajab Ali MA B.Ed 02,Apr,1967 Kurram 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Tall

3597 Aminullah MA B.Ed 17,Jul,1969 Bannu 1 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Naurang

3598 Siraj Ud Din MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1978 South

Waziristan

18 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Wana

3599 Inayat Ur Rehman MA B.Ed 14,Oct,1969 F.R. 

Bannu

18 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shamsabad

3600 Said Qasim MA B.Ed 15,Jan,1966 Bajaur 18 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Gumbat

3601 Abrar Hussain MA B.Ed 04,Jan,1967 

Nowshera

18 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Pirpai

3602 Nasir Khan MA B.Ed 10,Aug,1967 Khyber

Agency

18 Sep, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bara

3603 Akhtar Gul MA B.Ed 02,Apr,1969 

Peshawar

16 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sufaid sung

3604 Wali Ul Haq MA B.Ed 25,Jan,1966 

Nowshera

16 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Azakhell

3605 Muhammad Anwar MA B.Ed 10,Feb,1970 

Mohmand

Agency

16 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS No.Darggai

3606 Khalid Khan, MA B.Ed 14,Apr,1971 

Charsadda

30 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Pinda Khell

3607 Shahzada Azfar Rehman, MA B.Ed 28,Dec,1972 

D.I.Khan

30 Oct, 2003 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS No. 1 DIK

3608 Ibadullah MA B.Ed 14,Jan,1969 

Charsadda

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Rajar

3609 Ahmad Saeed MA B.Ed 16,May,1967 

Charsadda

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sherpo

3610 Fazli Amin MA B.Ed 05,Feb,1966 Swabi 1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Torder

3611 Javed Khan MA B.Ed 10,Oct,1966 

Nowshera

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Samandar Ghari

3612 Naveed Alam MA B.Ed 06,Jan,1967 

Nowshera

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHS Jabbi Nowshera

3613 Javed MA B.Ed 15,Sep,1967 

Peshawar

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Gharibpura
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3614 Shamsul Arifin MA B.Ed 05,Oct,1966 

Peshawar

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Naguman Peshawar

3615 Zulfiqar Ahmad MA B.Ed 26,May,1966 

Abbottabad

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Timbari Battang Abbottabad

3616 Sardaraz Khan MA B.Ed 05,Apr,1968 Dir 

Lower

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shosing DIK

3617 Imtiaz Ahmad MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1968 

Mansehra

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Chandor Mansehra

3618 Hamayun MA B.Ed 09,Apr,1970 Mardan 1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Guli Bagh Sawaddher

3619 Sohail Ahmad MA B.Ed 11,Mar,1966 Swabi 1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mazghund swabi

3620 Najmul Hassan MA B.Ed 05,Feb,1968 

Charsadda

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Ahmad Khel Peshawar

3621 Ibrar Muhammad MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1967 Swabi 1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Pehur Hamlet Swat

3622 Mehmood Ali MA B.Ed 14,Apr,1968 SWTD 1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Gara Essa Khan DIK

3623 Alam Zeb MA B.Ed 14,Apr,1968 Mardan 1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bztara Bala Malakand

3624 Muhammad Yaseen MA B.Ed 28,Jun,1966 South

Waziristan

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Nano Stwtd

3625 Ahmad Jan MA B.Ed 05,Oct,1967 Bajaur 1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Dehrakai Bajaur

3626 Muhammad Sabir Hussain MA B.Ed 01,May,1970 

Abbottabad

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Morakh Maira

3627 Shama Raiz Khan MA B.Ed 20,Aug,1966 

Haripur

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Jam Haripur

3628 Shakeel Ahmad MA B.Ed 19,Sep,1969 Khyber

Agency

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Guzdara TSD

3629 Mujahid Hussain MA B.Ed 01,Oct,1967 Kurram 1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Samkhuvan Kurram

3630 Muhammad Fayaz Khan MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1969 

Mohmand

Agency

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sarai Behlol Mardan

3631 Mazhar Ali MA B.Ed 20,Jun,1966 

Peshawar

1 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Deri Khati Nowshera

3632 Farooq Shah MA B.Ed 30,Aug,1971 Khyber 13 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mawab Kali Bara

3633 Abdur Rahim MA B.Ed 26,Sep,1967 Khyber 13 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM Mehmood Killi Khyber

3634 Javed Khan MA B.Ed 07,Apr,1966 

Charsadda

21 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Pir Abad Mardan

3635 Shah Jehan, MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1967 Mardan 21 Sep, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM Gari Doulatzai Mardan

3636 Ghulam Haider MA B.Ed 05,Jan,1969 

Nowshera

26 Nov, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS  Spim Khak Pabbi

3637 Abdur Rahim MA B.Ed 20,Sep,1967 

Nowshera

14 Oct, 2004 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Zandai Banda Mardan

3638 Dilawar Khan MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1969 Mardan 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kotkai Mardan



Date BPS
Method of Recruitment 

Appointment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

S.No. Name of Officer Qualification
Date of Birth & 

Domicile

Date of 1st; 

Entry in Govt: 

Service

Regular Appointment/promotion to the present 

post
Present posting

3639 Muhammad Rehman MA B.Ed 25,Mar,1970 Swat 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Aboha Swat

3640 Maazullah Khan MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1968 Mardan 1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sohbat Abad Mardan

3641 Gulab Gul MA B.Ed 14,Feb,1971 Khyber

Agency

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Tood Kamar Khyber

3642 Muhammad Akbar Khan MA B.Ed 01,May,1967 

Abbottabad

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Takhala Abbottabad

3643 Dilbar Ali Khan MA B.Ed 20,Mar,1968 Chitral 

Upper

1 Nov, 2005 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Baleem Chitral Upper

3644 Inam Ul Haq MA B.Ed 23,May,1976 Dikhan 2 Feb, 2007 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mazdoor Abad Mardan

3645 Fakhrul Islam MA B.Ed 05,Jan,1980 Chitral 

U

2 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Gohkirr Upper  Chitral

3646 Ihteram Ul Haq MA B.Ed 12,May,1983 F.R 

Bannu

12 Oct, 2007 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Musa Khan Jani Khel Bannu

3647 Muhammad Umar Qureshi MA B.Ed 12,Jun,1980 Swabi 25 Nov, 2008 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shadad Kali Swabi

3648 Gul Mir Khan MA B.Ed 02,Nov,1980 Nwtd 17 Dec, 2008 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Garyum NWTD

3649 Juma Khan MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1980 Chitral 

L

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Domel Arando

3650 Saeed Ullah MA B.Ed 12,Jul,1977 

Fr.Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Zar Khan

3651 Muhammad Abu Baker

Rizwan

MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1984 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS No.3 DIK

3652 Bait Ullah MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1982 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Batwar Bajawal

3653 Hassan Ullah MA B.Ed 18,Oct,1975 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Wouch Adana  No.1 SWTD

3654 Bakht Zamin Khan MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1980 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ayub Khan Killi Swabi

3655 Rafi Ullah MA B.Ed 04,Jan,1983 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Garabudha Tank

3656 Ulfat Ullah MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1974 Karak 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS No1 Karak

3657 Qayum Khan MA B.Ed 20,Dec,1971 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Parsang Chitral  lower

3658 Zulfiqar MA B.Ed 17,Apr,1974 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS  Khan Khel Mandozai

3659 Nowshad Khan MA B.Ed 02,Nov,1975 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Naraza Bajur

3660 Iftikhar Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 20,Mar,1977 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS   GHSS Matt Mughal Khell

3661 Umer Hayat Khan MA B.Ed 03,Apr,1977 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Naimat Gurah Landi Bannu

3662 Israr Ul Haq MA B.Ed 05,Aug,1977 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Jandra

3663 Ghulam Rashid MA B.Ed 12,Aug,1977 

Battagram

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shangli Payan Battagram
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3664 Ishtiaq Ahmad MA B.Ed 20,Feb,1978 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Katoli Bala Mansehra

3665 Fazal Ghani Khan MA B.Ed 30,Apr,1978 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Tor Killa DIK

3666 Muhammad Baligh Ud Din MA B.Ed 15,Feb,1979 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kot Upper Chitral

3667 Murad Ali MA B.Ed 05,Mar,1979 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS  Bari Banda Chrsadda

3668 Faiz Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 31,Mar,1979 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Tappi Kalay Kark

3669 Muambar Bacha MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1980 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Rahat Kot Swat

3670 Muhammad Sultan MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1981 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sheringal Tehsile  Bajur

3671 Ali Haider MA B.Ed 01,Feb,1981 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khairabad Dir Lower

3672 Bashir Ahmad MA B.Ed 06,Feb,1981 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Manzoor Abad

3673 Hafiz Muhammad Abdullah

Numair Siraji

MA B.Ed 01,Jul,1981 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM  GHS Musazai Sharif Dir Lower

3674 Rizwan Haider MA B.Ed 14,Apr,1982 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khatii Dir Lower

3675 Muhammad Hanif MA B.Ed 05,Jun,1982 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Darkah Lakki

3676 Tariq Mehmood Khan MA B.Ed 10,Feb,1983 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Muslim Abad Abbotta

3677 Muhammad Arif MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1983 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Turu Mardan

3678 Zarwali Khan MA B.Ed 04,Jan,1968 Kohat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khawaja Khel kohat

3679 Farman Ullah MA B.Ed 01,Dec,1972 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kot Khaddak Tank

3680 Fida Muhammad MA B.Ed 08,Mar,1976 

Nowshera

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kandi Tazadin Nowshera

3681 Rahmat Jan . MA B.Ed 15,Mar,1976 

Mohmand

Agency

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Akhoon Zadgan Mohmand

3682 Zafar Hayat MA B.Ed 03,Jun,1976 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kech DIK

3683 Anwar Ali MA B.Ed 11,Sep,1977 

Nowshera

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mula Killi Nowshera

3684 Inayatullah MA B.Ed 03,Mar,1979 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bzar Kot Bunner

3685 Imran Ali MA B.Ed 08,Apr,1979 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Spelano Dehrai

3686 Ihsan Ullah MA B.Ed 07,Oct,1981 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Looni Kulachi DIK

3687 Jamshed Ali MA B.Ed 12,Feb,1983 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Labour Colony Nowshera

3688 Ihsanul Haq Saleem MA B.Ed 04,Aug,1983 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Zando Dehrai Upper Chitral
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3689 Musafar MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1975 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Maidan Swat

3690 Samar Gul MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1975 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS   GHSS Wanda Amir Lakki

3691 Fazal Rahman MA B.Ed 14,Apr,1976 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shalkandi Dir

3692 Moinud Din MA B.Ed 12,Apr,1976 Karak 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khurram Muhaamadzai

3693 Muhammad Khalid Khan MA B.Ed 02,Mar,1977 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Topi Swabi

3694 Akbar Ali M.Sc B.Ed 05,Mar,1977 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Akhagram Dir Uppp

3695 Muhammad Misbah Ul Islam M.Sc B.Ed 06,May,1977 Lakki

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tajwal Abbotabad

3696 Mansoor Ahmad MA B.Ed 18,Sep,1977 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shakhimir NWTD

3697 Khan Raziq MA B.Ed 10,Jul,1978 

Nowshera

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nizampur Nowshera

3698 Ismail Khan MA B.Ed 25,Jul,1978 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Barsapari Bajur

3699 Ayaz Khan MA B.Ed 14,Aug,1978 

F.R.Peshawar

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sarband Mardan

3700 Hafiz Riaz Ud Din MA B.Ed 18,Aug,1978 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kamlia Dir Lower

3701 Malak Zada M.Sc B.Ed 05,Sep,1978 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shawar Swat

3702 Muhammad Zahid Abbasi MA B.Ed 18,Dec,1978 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kaila Mansehra

3703 Muhammad Zahir MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1979 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Malakand Dir lower

3704 Jamshid Khan MA B.Ed 16,Jan,1979 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khar Batkhela

3705 Muhammad Zia MA B.Ed 22,Sep,1979 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mungol Upper Chitral

3706 Gul Zaman M.Sc B.Ed 02,Feb,1980 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gumbat  Kohat

3707 Amir Siyab MA B.Ed 02,Mar,1980 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Pirsadoo Mardan

3708 Haya Nawab MA B.Ed 02,Apr,1980 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sharbati Bajaur

3709 Nasir Hussain . MA B.Ed 04,May,1980 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shazadi DIK

3710 Shoukat MA B.Ed 20,Jun,1980 

Battagram

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS No.2 Battagram

3711 Muhmmad Farooq Khan MA B.Ed 05,Oct,1980 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bezan Khel Bannu

3712 Zakir Ullah MA B.Ed 25,Jan,1981 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khajerai Babar Bannu

3713 Ihsanud Din MA B.Ed 09,Feb,1981 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Barir Lower Chitral
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3714 Muhammad Riaz Khan MA B.Ed 14,Mar,1981 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Muhammad Akbar Tank

3715 Shafqat Ullah MA B.Ed 19,Mar,1981 Lakki

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Jang Khel Lakki

3716 Muhammad Zahid MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1982 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Dera Aurangzeb lakki

3717 Abdul Karim MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1982 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Danyal Mansehra

3718 Asghar Ali MA B.Ed 11,Mar,1982 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Jaban Malkand

3719 Ikram Ullah MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1982  Lakki

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kaka Khel Lakki

3720 Amjad Ali Khan M.Ed. MA B.Ed 02,Apr,1982 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Dagi kandu Khel

3721 Inam Ul Haq MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1982 Malak 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Hathyan Mardan

3722 Zahid Ullah MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1983 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Dabak Kot MWDT

3723 Falak Naz MA B.Ed 04,Apr,1983 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Turu Mardan

3724 Shah Faqir MA B.Ed 18,Apr,1981 Chitral 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sorach Upper Chitral

3725 Manzoor Ullah MA B.Ed 18,Dec,1983 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khattak Banda

3726 Muhammad Adil MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1984 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Afzalabad Mardan

3727 Muhammad Aman Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1984 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS No.1 Bekat Gunj Mardan

3728 Raees Khan MA B.Ed 02,Aug,1984 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHSS Matta Killi Bajur

3729 Ibrahim Kamal MA B.Ed 16,Mar,1980 Lakki

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS No.2 Tajori Lakki

3730 Shaukat Ali MA B.Ed 01,Nov,1973 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Maidan Dir Lower

3731 Hidayatur Rahman MA B.Ed 03,Dec,1973 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHSGulbandi  Buner

3732 Nasib Khan MA B.Ed 02,Apr,1974 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Sordag

3733 Umar Shah MA B.Ed 05,Apr,1974 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Batkhella

3734 Alam Zeb MA B.Ed 06,Apr,1974 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Anwar Baig  Mardan

3735 Muhammad Israr Khan MA B.Ed 11,Apr,1974 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shamoni Karak

3736 Muhammad Ikram Uddin MA B.Ed 12,Apr,1974 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Somo Ghur Chitral Upper

3737 Zartaj Khan MA B.Ed 29,Apr,1974 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Amanwar Buner
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3738 Ijaz Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 20,Jul,1974 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dand Saghri Kohat

3739 Aqal Muhammad MA B.Ed 15,Mar,1975 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Candary Swat

3740 Saeed Ur Rahman M.Sc B.Ed 15,May,1975 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Malakand

3741 Masood Khan MA B.Ed 03,Sep,1975 South

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Datti Dotan SWTD

3742 Azam Hussain MA B.Ed 20,Oct,1975 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Baringan Mardan

3743 Iftikhar Hussain MA B.Ed 20,Oct,1975 

Peshawar

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Musazai Peshawar

3744 Ihsan Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 01,Dec,1975 Lakki

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Landi Mirsalam Lakki

3745 Muhammad Shafiq khan MA B.Ed 14,Dec,1975 Lakki

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Abakhel Lakki

3746 Niaz Ahmad MA B.Ed 21,Dec,1975 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kot Upper Chitral

3747 Afsar Khan MA B.Ed 03,Mar,1976 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Agari Buner

3748 Muhammad Arif Khattak MA B.Ed 03,Mar,1976 Kohat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Paka Tappi Kohat

3749 Zafar Javed MA B.Ed 23,Mar,1976 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Qulangi Malakand

3750 Ali Mar Jan MA B.Ed 03,Apr,1976 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Lakki

3751 Nasim Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1976 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Abasa Khattak Lakki

3752 Muhmmad Shoaib MA B.Ed 03,May,1976 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Jamdil Swat

3753 Dil Jan MA B.Ed 17,Oct,1976 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C  GHSS Shahbaz Khell Lakki

3754 Arshad Ur Rehman MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1977 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kangar Maira Abbottabad

3755 Habib Shah MA B.Ed 10,Mar,1979 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Admi Rasool Khan Bannu

3756 Syed Naveed Ahmad Shah MA B.Ed 05,May,1977 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Payal Mansehra

3757 Arshad Javed MA B.Ed 25,May,1977 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Chandu Maira Abbottabad

3758 Ikram Ullah MA B.Ed 19,Jun,1982 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Anda Khell Orakzai

3759 Abdul Kabir MA B.Ed 27,Nov,1977 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHSS No. 4 Mulla Baba Swat

3760 Muhammad Niaz MA B.Ed 12,Jan,1978 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Ghanool Mansehra

3761 Arshad Ali MA B.Ed 24,Mar,1978 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Naunam Swabi

3762 Bakht Subhan MA B.Ed 02,May,1978 

Shangla

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM  GHS Managay Shangla
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3763 Zahid Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 19,Sep,1978 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kotka Bannu

3764 Sultan Mulk MA B.Ed 15,Oct,1978 Dir 

Upper

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Badar Khan Dir Upper

3765 Gul Rahman. M.Sc B.Ed 12,Nov,1978 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sarai Bala Dir Lowe

3766 Rasool Muhammad MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1979 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHS Tangi Temargara

3767 Zia Ul Haq MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1979 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Phallan Abbottabad

3768 Gohar Ali MA B.Ed 03,Jan,1979 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Inzerdgai Malakand

3769 Fatah Ahmad Shah MA B.Ed 19,Jan,1979 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Chuinj Chitral Upper

3770 Rasool Nawaz Khan MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1979 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shah Hassan Khel Lakki

3771 Rehmat Ullah MA B.Ed 17,Feb,1979 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Isa Khel Lakki

3772 Muhammad Shah MA B.Ed 16,Apr,1979 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Paktoon Khadazai

3773 Akher Zaman MA B.Ed 15,May,1979 

Orakzai

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kotka Bannu

3774 Mushtaq Ali Shah M.Sc B.Ed 08,Jun,1979 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nasir Killi Mardan

3775 Hamayun Rasheed Khan MA B.Ed 10,Sep,1979 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Morat Maria  Mansehra

3776 Muhammad Ayaz MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1980 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sanga Mardan

3777 Asadullah MA B.Ed 20,Jan,1980 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS  Bamboriat Chitral

3778 Zia Ul Haq MA, M.Ed 13,Feb,1980 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sandu NWTD

3779 Irshad Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 15,Apr,1980 

Peshawar

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Pkha Ghulam

3780 Nasir Khan MA B.Ed 16,May,1980 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Mohib Banda Mardan

3781 Hanif Ullah MA B.Ed 02,Jul,1980 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS China  Charsadda

3782 Qazi Muhammad Rafiq MA B.Ed 10,Jan,1981 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Battal Mansehra

3783 Inam Ullah M.Sc B.Ed 20,Jan,1981 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sur Gul Kohat

3784 Baroz Khan MA B.Ed 18,Feb,1981 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Panjpir Swabi

3785 Muhammad Roshan MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1981 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mirsalam NWTD

3786 Sher Zaman MA B.Ed 30,Apr,1981 

ORAKZAI

AGENCY

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Avi Mela Orakzai

3787 Ghulam Dastagir MA B.Ed 08,May,1981 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shiekh Uttar Tank
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3788 Raza Ullah MA B.Ed 03,Jun,1981 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Zarabad Mardan

3789 Shahe Room Political/2nd 18,Oct,1981 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS KataKhat Mrdan

3790 Wakil Khan. MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1982 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Adsina Swat

3791 Zahid Noor Shah MA B.Ed 20,Jan,1982 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Tall Village NWTD

3792 Shareefur Rahman MA B.Ed 03,Feb,1982 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Ihoghure Upper Chtral

3793 Musharaf Khan MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1982 Khyber

Agency

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kohi Sher Haider killi Bara kh

3794 Noor Akbar MA B.Ed 08,Mar,1982 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Matt Mughal Khel 

Charsadda

3795 Naveedullah MA B.Ed 21,Aug,1982 

Peshawar

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Salwan Peshawar

3796 Ameed Alam MA B.Ed 05,Oct,1982 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Melt Chitral Upper

3797 Shaukat Ali MA B.Ed 06,Feb,1983 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Salar ludkhawar Mardan

3798 Zubair Shah S/O MA B.Ed 07,Feb,1983 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khazana Dheri

3799 Shafi Ullah MA B.Ed 16,Mar,1983 Lakki

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Dabak Manda Khel

3800 Masud Ur Rehman MA B.Ed 08,Apr,1983 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Gudar jamrud  Khyber

3801 Zain Ud Din MA B.Ed 25,Feb,1984 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM  GHS Chashma Mitta

3802 Sami Ud Din MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1985 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Parayett Lower Chitral

3803 Tariq Ullah MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1984 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Warimoon  Chitral

3804 Abdul Satar Khan MA B.Ed 01,Oct,1985 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Sarai Bala Dir Lower

3805 Manzoor Ullah MA B.Ed 15,Apr,1986 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Miran Shah

3806 Inayat Ur Rehman Abbasi MA B.Ed 12,Apr,1972 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mattuhan Abbottabad

3807 Sami Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 01,Sep,1973 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Chakki Jani Khel

3808 Mian Syed Wahab M.Sc B.Ed 19,Jan,1974 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khawaza Khel Swat

3809 Muhammad Rasul MA B.Ed 05,Mar,1974 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM  GHS Washich Chitral Upper

3810 Ijaz Khan MA B.Ed 07,Mar,1974 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Top Takhti Khell Lakki

3811 Abdul Wahab MA B.Ed 06,Jun,1974 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bahdari DIK
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3812 Majid Shahzad MA B.Ed 06,Jun,1974 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kalwal Mansehra

3813 Hyder Ali MA B.Ed 08,Apr,1974 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Yar Khun Lasht Chitral Upper

3814 Jamair Khan MA B.Ed 20,Dec,1974 Haripur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Salam Khan Haripur

3815 Saeed Anwar MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1975 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Amanswar Bunner

3816 Abdur Rasheed MA B.Ed 07,Jan,1975 Orakzai

Agency

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Andakhel Orakzai

3817 Shahzad Yousaf Abbasi. MA B.Ed 15,Apr,1975 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS No.1 Abbottabad

3818 Shahzad Yousaf Abbasi MA, M.Ed 15,Apr,1975 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Rajuiya Atd

3819 Noora Dar Khan MA B.Ed 16,Apr,1975 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mombatti Barakzai

3820 Bakht Munir MA B.Ed 01,Jun,1975 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Takaro Shiekhan Dir

3821 Muhammad Arshad Hussain MA B.Ed 03,Jan,1976 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Umarzai Carsadda

3822 Muhammad Ismail MA B.Ed 07,Jan,1976 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Dehari Kot Malakand

3823 Azim Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 12,Jan,1976 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bahtti Killi Bannu

3824 Aurang Zeb M.Sc B.Ed 07,Feb,1976 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gaddar MARDAN

3825 Altaf Qadir MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1976 

Nowshera

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Hisar Tang Nowshra

3826 Abdul Majid MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1976 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Chamial Mansehra

3827 Ikram Khan MA B.Ed 02,Apr,1976 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHs Chancherai Swat

3828 Habib Said MA B.Ed 15,Jun,1976 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Battara Bunir

3829 Abdul Nasir MA B.Ed 27,Mar,1976 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Nal Malakand

3830 Habib Us Salam M.Sc B.Ed 27,Jun,1976 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shalpin Swat

3831 Shaukat Ali MA B.Ed 13,Oct,1976 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Medikhel DIK

3832 Fazal Akbar MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1977 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Main Killi Dir lower

3833 Sher Ali Khan MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1977 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Maidan Swat

3834 Muhammad Asif MA B.Ed 05,Jun,1977 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Choudwan dir

3835 Haroon Ur Rashid MA B.Ed 25,Oct,1977 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tangi Temergara

3836 Jamil Ahmad MA B.Ed 01,Jun,1981 Shangla 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bana Kt Shangla
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3837 Muhammad Subhan MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1978 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Mainkhel Bannu

3838 Gul Daraz Khan MA B.Ed 10,Jan,1978 Dir 

Upper

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shinkiari  Dir

3839 Sohail Muhammad MA B.Ed 14,Mar,1978 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bazdara Malkand

3840 Liaqat Hussain MA B.Ed 14,Jul,1978 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bangian Balakot

3841 Ahmad Rehman MA B.Ed 05,Aug,1978 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mandos Kot NWTD

3842 Muhammad Imran MA B.Ed 24,Dec,1978 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  H/C GHSS Kech DIK

3843 Sher Shah Khan MA B.Ed 01,Feb,1979 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Chamtali Swat

3844 Irshad Ali MA B.Ed 04,Jan,1979 

Nowshera

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Maroba Nowshera

3845 Irshad Ali MA B.Ed 28,Feb,1979 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Charsadda

3846 Abdul Hayat MA B.Ed 08,Mar,1979 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Tarakai Swabi

3847 Hazrat Shad Khan MA B.Ed 04,Jun,1979 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shalpin Swat

3848 Manzoor Ahmad MA B.Ed 28,May,1979 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHSS Larkoh Upper Chitral

3849 Muhammad Muavia Hadi MA B.Ed 11,Aug,1979 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Malano DIK

3850 Nawab Ali MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1980 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Bama Khel Swat

3851 Sakhi Bahadar MA B.Ed 03,Jan,1980 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Agari Bun er

3852 Muhammad Zaman . B.Ed. MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1980 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Warimoon  Chitral Upper

3853 Imdad Ullah MA B.Ed 11,Feb,1980 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Nodeh Turu Mardan

3854 Altaf Ahmad MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1980 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Abdul Khel DIK

3855 Hayat Ullah MA B.Ed 19,Jul,1980 South

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Spinkai SWTD

3856 Adil Zeb Khan MA B.Ed 05,Aug,1980 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Madserian Mansehra

3857 Muhammad Zaman MA B.Ed 20,Feb,1981 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Umar khel Tank

3858 Sher Afzal MA B.Ed 21,Feb,1981 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Janjirate Koh Chitral

3859 Sabz Ali Shah M.Sc B.Ed 02,Mar,1981 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mohammad Narai

3860 Muhammad Faisal Saleem MA B.Ed 08,Mar,1981 

Haripur

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Punyan Haripur

3861 Muhammad Faisal Saleem MA B.Ed 08,Mar,1981 

Haripur

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS No.1 Haripur
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3862 Muhammad Naeem M.Sc B.Ed 18,Mar,1981 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mohrebesd Bhen Abbottabad

3863 Qabool Muhammad S/O MA B.Ed 28,Mar,1981 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Nusrat Khel Kohat

3864 Fayyaz Hussain M.Sc B.Ed 14,Apr,1981 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mullazai Tank

3865 Muhammad Ijaz MA B.Ed 01,Nov,1981 

Peshawar

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Tehkal Payan

3866 Rafi Ullah MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1982 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kunjak Omerzai Bannu

3867 Khaista Rahman MA B.Ed 05,Feb,1982 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS   GHSS Mandani Charsadda

3868 Razi Khan MA B.Ed 12,Feb,1982 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Batara Buner

3869 Atif Nawaz MA B.Ed 20,Mar,1982 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Batangi Balakot

3870 Khurshid Alam MA B.Ed 04,Apr,1982 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS TaJORI Tank

3871 Abdul Majeed MA B.Ed 06,Apr,1982 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khar Bajaur

3872 Afsar Ahmad . MA B.Ed 24,Feb,1984 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Hearth Chitral Lower

3873 Muhammad Siraj . MA B.Ed 03,Mar,1984 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Rehan Kot Mansehra

3874 Hameedullah Khan S/O MA B.Ed 20,Mar,1984 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Fazal Shah Mitta Khel

3875 Ijaz Ahmad Shah MA B.Ed 09,Nov,1972 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Dabara Tank

3876 Muhammad Jehangir Khan MA B.Ed 06,Jan,1973 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sokai Mardan

3877 Muhammad Latif MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1973 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Zalan Kot Malkand

3878 Raja Muhammad Sohail MA B.Ed 21,Mar,1973 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Hasnain Mansehra

3879 Rehmat Aziz MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1974 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Chitral lower

3880 Naqib Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 03,Jan,1974 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Akhmad Khel lakki

3881 Muhsen Ullah MA B.Ed 15,Feb,1974 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Remal Kot Mery Khel

3882 Abdul Ghaffar MA B.Ed 02,May,1974 Dir 

Upper

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shingara Barwal

3883 Muhammad Nasir M.Sc B.Ed 13,Feb,1975 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Boobak Charsadda

3884 Abdul Malik Khan MA B.Ed 14,Feb,1975 

Mohmand

Agency

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kari Dand

3885 Shah Nawaz MA B.Ed 21,Feb,1975 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Saisthan Gali Mansehra

3886 Aman Ullah MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1975 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Masoon Banda Hungu
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3887 Khush Namyar MA B.Ed 25,May,1975 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Dirakai Bajur

3888 Muhammad Alam MA B.Ed 12,Dec,1975 

Shangla

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Basi Alpurai Shangla

3889 Muhammad Salim MA B.Ed 18,Jan,1976 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Gara Rashid DIK

3890 Syed Sajjad Hussain Shah MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1976 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Dehri Alladand

3891 Muhammad Aurang Zeb MA B.Ed 01,May,1976 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Khongi  Dir Lower

3892 Muhammad Zaman S/O Amir

Zaman

MA B.Ed 04,Oct,1976 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Miranshah NWTD

3893 Barkat Ali Mian MSc M.Ed 01,Jan,1977 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mankai Swat

3894 Nazir Hussain MA B.Ed 24,Jan,1977 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS No3 Tank

3895 Nasrullah Khan S/O MA B.Ed 03,Mar,1977 South

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Angor Adda SWTD

3896 Muhammad Akbar Khan MA B.Ed 04,Jun,1977 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Batgota Mansehra

3897 Munir Ahmed MA B.Ed 17,Jul,1977 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Nawaz Abad

3898 Sami Ullah MA, M.Ed 02,Oct,1977 FR 

Tank

1 Jan, 2009 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Tank No.2

3899 Syed Ul Amin MA B.Ed 01,Feb,1978 Swabi 19 Sep, 2008 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Pan kiaya Swabi

3900 Zia Ul Hassan MA B.Ed 03,Jan,1978 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Manda Gucha  Mansehra

3901 Jehanzeb Khan MA B.Ed 12,Mar,1978 

Peshawar

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Haji Muhammad Noor Killi Pe

3902 Farid Ur Rehman MA B.Ed 04,Jan,1978 Karak 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tappi Karak

3903 Badshah Rahman MA B.Ed 02,Apr,1978 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shahi Dir

3904 Nasir Ul Haq MA B.Ed 04,Apr,1978 Dir 

Upper

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GCMHS Upper Dir

3905 Khan Said MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1978 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Khanjar Mardan

3906 Shafi Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 03,May,1978 Lakki

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shahab Khel Lakki

3907 Abdul Baqi Jan MA B.Ed 20,May,1977 Nwtd 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Abba Khel Spinwam SWTD

3908 Shahid Zaman M.Sc B.Ed 01,Jun,1978 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHS Guonbat Mardan

3909 Niaz Muhammad MA B.Ed 03,Sep,1978 

Nowshera

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Guru Nowshera

3910 Muhammad Naeem Khan MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1979 FR 

KOHAT

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Tor Stana Kohat

3911 Ihsan Ullah MA B.Ed 08,Jan,1979 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Dorari Banda Kohat
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3912 Abdur Rahim MA B.Ed 07,Mar,1979 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Pahar Khel FR Lakki

3913 Wajid Mehmood MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1979 Haripur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHS Jamra Haripur

3914 Shahid Ahmed MA B.Ed 02,Jul,1979 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Peah Mansehra

3915 Ihsan Ullah MA B.Ed 01,Aug,1979 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kotkai Bala Hangu

3916 Noor Ul Huda M.Sc B.Ed 10,Jul,1979 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Bamkhella Swat

3917 Mukhtar Ahmad MA B.Ed 15,Jan,1980 

Peshawar

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Malogo Peshawar

3918 Rahmat Ullah . MA B.Ed 04,Feb,1980 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Balim Upper Chitral

3919 Syed Mudasir Shah S/O MA B.Ed 20,Mar,1980 

Orakzai

Agency

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Duran Shiekhan Orakzai

3920 Noor Islam . MA B.Ed 09,May,1980 Khyber

Agency

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Guddar No2 Jamrud

3921 Amin Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 25,Jul,1980 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Gandi Jalandar Bannu

3922 Aftab Alam MA B.Ed 12,Aug,1980 

Mohmand

Agency

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Qamar Din Muhammad

3923 Muhammad Musa Khan MA B.Ed 12,Oct,1980 South

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shaki SWTD

3924 Syed Munawar Ali Shah MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1981 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Zami Khel Dir

3925 Shahzad Awan MA B.Ed 08,Jan,1981 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Darband Mansehra

3926 Muhammad Asif MA B.Ed 13,Feb,1981 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mutti Baghe Irram Mardan

3927 Jalal Ud Din MA M.Ed 20,Feb,1981 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Banborait Chitral

3928 Nazar Khan S/O MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1982 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Manday Khel NWTD

3929 Samid Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1981 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Chapari FR Bannu

3930 Naveed Ahmad MA B.Ed 05,May,1981 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHs Timbari battang Mansehra

3931 Asghar Khan MA B.Ed 05,Sep,1981 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sarozai Hungu

3932 Muhammad Gul M.Sc B.Ed 01,Jan,1982 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kharabad Mardan

3933 Iqrar Hussain MA B.Ed 04,Jan,1982 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sikandar Junabi DIK

3934 Shakeel Ahmed MA B.Ed 15,Jan,1982 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Ahal Mansehra

3935 Inayat Ullah MA B.Ed 18,Feb,1982 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Aslam Roshani Bannu
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3936 Sami Ullah MA B.Ed 16,Mar,1982 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHS Chowdwan DIK

3937 Muhammad Naseem Gul MA B.Ed 01,May,1982 Lakki

Marwat

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Wanda Bara Lakki

3938 Syed Shah Fasial MA B.Ed 15,Jun,1984 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Brep Upper Chitral

3939 Fayaz Ali . MA B.Ed 06,Sep,1984 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS  Sar Lashpur Upper Chitral

3940 Lal Faraz MA B.Ed 11,Apr,1974 Karak 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Ustarzai Bala Kohat

3941 Farman Ullah MA B.Ed 04,Mar,1980 North

Waziristan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shena Eddak Khel NWTD

3942 Muhammad Umer Khan MA B.Ed 02,Mar,1970 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Abali Mansehra

3943 Khalid Ali MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1972 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Alami Banda Buner

3944 Shaeer Muhammad MSc B.Ed 15,Aug,1972 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Tangi Temargara

3945 Ikramullah Khan MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1973 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Mukhai Dir Lower

3946 Abdur Rahman MA B.Ed 15,Jun,1974 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS  Shongash Chitral

3947 Taj Gohar MA B.Ed 08,Sep,1974 Haripur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS MD Mera Haripur

3948 Muhammad Ilyas MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1975 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Koghazai Chitral

3949 Zahoor Ahmad MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1976 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Batakra Swabi

3950 Irfan Bashir MA B.Ed 01,Jun,1976 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Bal Ghari  Mardan

3951 Tajdar Adil MA B.Ed 11,Jan,1977 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Sum Mansehra

3952 Khurshid Hussain MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1977 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Toran Nau Tank

3953 Iftikhar Ahmed MA MA B.Ed 15,Apr,1978 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Battal Mansehra

3954 Imtiaz Ul Haq MA B.Ed 13,Jun,1978 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kunj Katlong Mardan

3955 Muhammad Hassan MA B.Ed 14,Mar,1979 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHS Och Dir Lower

3956 Javed Hussain MA B.Ed 12,Apr,1979 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Maltan SWTD

3957 Falak Nazir MA B.Ed 10,May,1979 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Matora Lakki

3958 Saif Uddin M.Sc B.Ed 20,Jan,1980 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Awear upper Chitra

3959 Muhammad Ajmal Khan MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1980 

Abbottabad

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Lahor Khas Swabi

3960 Wisal Khan MA B.Ed 26,Jan,1981 

Peshawar

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Shiekhan Nowshra
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3961 Muhammad Younas Khan M.Sc B.Ed 09,Feb,1981 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sakha Kot Mardan

3962 Muhammad Fazal Kabir MA B.Ed 26,May,1981 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Zupu Chitral Upper

3963 Syed Munir Shah MA M.Ed 23,Nov,1981 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS No.2 Chitral

3964 Ishaq Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 03,Jan,1982 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mastuj Chitral Uppe

3965 Sarwar Hussain MA B.Ed 04,Jun,1982 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHSJingirat Chitral

3966 Muhammad Noor Din MA B.Ed 28,Feb,1983 Nwtd 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Rasin Hangu

3967 Muhammad Zubair MA B.Ed 18,Mar,1983 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Prangai Skhakot

3968 Muhammad Ismail MA B.Ed 05,Jul,1983 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Jalala Malkand

3969 ZIA UL ISLAM M.Sc B.Ed 23,Mar,1984 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS  Bamboriat Lower C

3970 Nasib Raawan MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1972 Buner 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Inmari Buner

3971 Amjad Ali MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1974 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Narai Nowshera

3972 Abdul Jalil Khan MA B.Ed 28,Feb,1974 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Hayatabad Karak

3973 Qayyum Nawaz MA B.Ed 24,Mar,1974 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Budda DIK

3974 Sher Bahadar MA B.Ed 06,Jan,1977 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Drushkhella Swat

3975 Muhammad Israr Khan MA B.Ed 06,Apr,1977 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Kharki Dheri Malaknd

3976 Fazal Karim MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1978 F.R. 

Bannu

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Amir wali Lakki

3977 Ahmad Mustafa Kamal MA B.Ed 30,May,1984 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Ranboor Upper Chitral

3978 Taj Muhammad Khan MA B.Ed 10,Jan,1975 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Peach Upper Chitral

3979 Sajid Mehmood MA B.Ed 13,Apr,1975 Haripur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion HM GHS Gahlam Haripur

3980 Jalalud Din MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1976 Chitral 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Harchin Chitral

3981 Khalid Aziz Khan MA B.Ed 15,Mar,1980 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Sur Gul Kohat

3982 Fazal Rashid MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1982 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sakhara Swat

3983 Aurang Zeb Khan MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1982 Bannu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHS Ghazi Quisa Bannu

3984 Habib-Ur-Rahman M.Sc B.Ed 11,Jan,1983 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dherai Swat

3985 Abdur Rashid MA B.Ed 21,Apr,1976 Karak 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sudal Kohat

3986 Qazi Yasir Ahmed MA B.Ed 11,Nov,1972 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS   GHSS Piaran Mansehra
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3987 Inamullah MA B.Ed 06,Apr,1973 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

3988 Noor Muhammad MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1974 Hangu 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHS Ibrahimzai Kohat

3989 Rahmat Din . MA B.Ed 04,Feb,1975 Haripur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Kot Najeb Ullah Haripur

3990 Javed MA B.Ed 08,Sep,1975 Swat 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Maidan Swat

3991 Muhammad Latif MA B.Ed 08,Sep,1975 Shangla 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kozpaw Shangla

3992 Akbar Ali M.Sc B.Ed 11,Jun,1976 Shangla 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sundawi Shangla

3993 Muqadar Said MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1978 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ziarat Talsh Dir Lower

3994 Syed Gohar Ali Shah MA B.Ed 02,Jan,1978 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Utla Swabi

3995 Muhammad Tahir MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1978 Swabi 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Dobian Swabi

3996 Noor Ul Hassan Shah MA B.Ed 24,Jun,1978 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Remani Khel Dir Lower

3997 Muhammad Sibtain MA B.Ed 31,Aug,1978 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kech DIK

3998 Khatib Ahmad Khan MA B.Ed 15,Mar,1979 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kathghar DIK

3999 Hamid Ali M.Sc B.Ed 27,Feb,1980 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Qasam Turu Marda

4000 Syed Qais Iqbal Shah MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1981 Tank 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kerai Stanozai

4001 Bakht Zada MA B.Ed 03,Mar,1981 Bajaur 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khar Bajur

4002 Iftikhar Ahmad MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1981 Dir 

Lower

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Khairabd Dir Lower

4003 Muhammad Amjad Akbar MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1981 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS DIK No.3

4004 Sheikh Abdus Sattar MA B.Ed 03,Aug,1981 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Maikani Dir Lower

4005 Muhammad Zaman MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1984 

D.I.Khan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Mulazi Tank

4006 Wajid Ullah Jan MSc B.Ed 15,Feb,1980 

Charsadda

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Marhati Banda  Nowshe

4007 Muhammad Bilal MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1985 

Mohmand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ghalni Mohmand

4008 Sajjad Ali MA B.Ed 15,Jan,1982 

Malakand

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kohi Barmol Mardan

4009 Fazal wahid MA B.Ed 03,Jan,1975 Mardan 1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Garyala Mardan

4010 Muhammad Ayaz MA B.Ed 04,Nov,1973 

Mardan

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Turu Mera Mardan

4011 Muhammad Jehangir Khan M.Sc B.Ed 31,Mar,1967 

Mansehra

1 Jan, 2009 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Battal Mansehra
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4012 Khalid Saif Ullah MA B.Ed 22,Dec,1983 

Peshawar

4 Feb, 2010 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Chmkani Peshawar

4013 Shaukat Ali MA B.Ed 17,Apr,1978 Swat 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sijbari Swat

4014 Farman Ullah MA B.Ed 09,Oct,1977 Bannu 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dilasa Khan Bannu

4015 Mustamir Khan MA B.Ed 02,Mar,1972 Swabi 3 May, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Utla Gadoon

4016 Muhammad Siddique MA B.Ed 15,Apr,1981 

Mansehra

26 Sep, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Phulra Mansehra

4017 Muhammad Ashraf Kaleem

Haider Batti

M.Sc B.Ed 01,Oct,1973 

D.I.Khan

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kacha Mali Khel DIK

4018 Itbar Khan MA B.Ed 15,Jul,1966 Dir 

Upper

3 Sep, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Oshari Dir Lower

4019 Zahir Ali M.Sc B.Ed 19,May,1977 Swabi 24 Apr, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS  Dobian Swabi

4020 Zafar Ali Khan M.Sc B.Ed 18,Sep,1980 Karak 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shahidan Banda

4021 Matiullah MA B.Ed 12,Oct,1984 Dir 

Lower

12 Aug, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Hayaseri Dir lower

4022 Abdul Malik MA B.Ed 17,Apr,1975 

Malakand

19 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Gharib Abad

4023 Nazir Gul MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1977 Mardan 17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Palo Dherai Mardan

4024 Imtiaz Hussain Shah M.Sc B.Ed 22,Apr,1975 Haripur 31 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Stora Abbottabad

4025 Siyar Khan MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1970 Buner 8 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Patara Bunir

4026 Zafar Ali MA B.Ed 25,Feb,1978 Kohat 6 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Bama Kurram

4027 Tariq Ahmad MA B.Ed 27,Mar,1980 Swat 9 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Madyan Swat

4028 Jehan Marin MA B.Ed 09,Apr,1981 

Shangla

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Batail shangla

4029 Tariq Aziz MA B.Ed 10,Mar,1983 Dir 

Upper

15 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GCMHSS Dir Lower

4030 Muhammad Kaleem M.Sc B.Ed 10,Jun,1982 Dir 

Lower

3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Alban Dir lower

4031 Mahajareen MA B.Ed 01,Feb,1970 Shangla 9 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kozpaw Shangla

4032 Abdul Baseer MA B.Ed 12,Apr,1979 Swat 22 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kokari Swat

4033 Tasneef Ullah MA B.Ed 01,Feb,1982 

D.I.Khan

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Kacha Mali Khel DIK

4034 Tasnim Ur Rehman M.Sc B.Ed 25,May,1970 

Haripur

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Jama Haripur

4035 Mian Akbar  Hayat MA B.Ed 12,Feb,1976 Swat 3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Aboha Swat
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4036 Gouhar Ali MA B.Ed 05,Apr,1971 

Malakand

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Lach bok Dir Lower

4037 Tal Wadan MA B.Ed 04,Apr,1972 Swat 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sinpora Swat

4038 Bakht Nawaz M.Sc B.Ed 09,Oct,1976 

Battagram

3 Sep, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GCMHSS Battagram

4039 Muhammad Fayaz M.Sc B.Ed 06,Apr,1979 Dir 

Upper

8 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Akhagram Dir Upper

4040 Fazal Muhammad MA B.Ed 18,Dec,1980 Swat 3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khawazakhella Swat

4041 Rashid Ahmad MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1967 Swat 1 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khawazakhella Swat

4042 Ibrahim Khan MA B.Ed 25,Apr,1980 Bajaur 3 Jun, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Maskeni Bajur

4043 Ashiq Ali MA B.Ed 19,Mar,1966 

Kurram

24 Oct, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C  GHSS Shakardara Kohat

4044 Sher Bacha MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1970 Dir 

Lower

3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Bagh Maidan Dir Lower

4045 Husn Ul Wahab MA B.Ed 10,Jan,1978 Mardan 4 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS No.4 Mardan

4046 Ikhtiar Muhammad MA B.Ed 16,Nov,1979 

Malakand

4 Jun, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Qasmi Mardan

4047 Muhammad Adil Khan MA B.Ed 31,Mar,1981 

Malakand

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Ziarat Talash Dir lower

4048 Waris Mehmood MA B.Ed 04,Apr,1972 

Mansehra

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Gali Mansehra

4049 Saeed Ullah MA B.Ed 03,Feb,1982 Swabi 3 May, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Beka Swabi

4050 Sher Muhammad Khan MA B.Ed 01,Jul,1980 Bannu 6 Apr, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS landi Kachi Kohat

4051 Raja Naeem Shehzad MA B.Ed 14,May,1971 

Haripur

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Jabb Haripur

4052 Arshad Ali Khan MA B.Ed 01,Sep,1972 Swabi 6 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Jehangira Swabi

4053 Ghani Rahman MA B.Ed 13,Mar,1973 Buner 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Batara Bunir

4054 Saran Zeb MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1973 

Shangla

7 Feb, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS   GHSS Chwara Shangla

4055 Sardar Azam Khan M.Sc B.Ed 01,Jan,1986 Chitral 7 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Chitral

4056 Musaed Khan MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1978 Swabi 3 Sep, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dagai Swabi

4057 Abdul Kabir MA B.Ed 24,Apr,1978 

Shangla

7 Feb, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Pagora Alpuri

4058 Muhammad Rafiq MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1979 

Mansehra

25 Jul, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GCMHSS Battagram

4059 Adnan Sarhadi MA B.Ed 05,Apr,1983 

Mansehra

3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sherpur Mansehra

4060 Muhammad Ashraf Khan MA B.Ed 04,Mar,1984 Bannu 30 Dec, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nuran Bannu
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4061 ZAHIR KHAN MA B.Ed 15,Mar,1984 Buner 24 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Amanwar Buner

4062 Muhammad Imran MA B.Ed 20,Mar,1969 

Mansehra

28 Jul, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Bandi Shungli Manse

4063 Ahmed Farooq MA B.Ed 18,Jun,1970 

Abbottabad

3 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Berkund

4064 Khanzada MA B.Ed 05,Apr,1971 

Shangla

6 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Dherai

Shangla

4065 Mehraban Gul MA B.Ed 20,Feb,1975 

Malakand

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS N0.1 Bekat Gunj Marda

4066 Inayat Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 25,Mar,1975 Lakki 3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Shadi Khel Kohat

4067 Ihsan Ullah MA B.Ed 12,Nov,1975 F.R. 

Bannu

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gahzi Killa SWD

4068 Aziz Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 07,Dec,1976 

D.I.Khan

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Rehmani khel DIK

4069 Sheraz Khan MA B.Ed 01,May,1977 

Mohmand

Agency

5 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Nizampur Nowshera

4070 Abdul Hameed MA B.Ed 25,May,1977 FR 

Bannu

11 Apr, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kohi Barmol Mardan

4071 Sajjad Hussain MA B.Ed 15,Dec,1978 

Mansehra

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Deshora Battgram

4072 Mukhtair Muhammad MA B.Ed 17,Apr,1979 Dir 

Lower

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Asband Dir lower

4073 Amir Rahman MA B.Ed 06,May,1979 Dir 

Lower

3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Luqman Banda

4074 Inam Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 05,Apr,1981 F.R. 

Bannu

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Hullim Harried Bannu

4075 Karim Ullah MA B.Ed 19,Apr,1982 F.R. 

Bannu

13 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Khasdezai Kohat

4076 Ikram Ullah MA B.Ed 31,Dec,1982 Kohat 21 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nandarka Kohat

4077 Muhammad Sami Ullah M.Sc B.Ed 20,Mar,1976  DIR 

lower

8 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS DIK

4078 Mukhtiar Hussain MA B.Ed 01,Sep,1977 DI 

Khan

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shahoor SWTD

4079 Abdul Baseer MA B.Ed 06,Apr,1970 

Malakand

3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Malkand

4080 Muhammad Yousaf M.Sc B.Ed 06,Apr,1975 

Mansehra

4 Apr, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Alozai Mansehra

4081 Muhammad Rashid Khan MA B.Ed 11,Apr,1976 Dir 

Lower

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Sado Dir lower

4082 Dil Bashar MA B.Ed 04,Mar,1979 

Shangla

7 Feb, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kozpaw Shangla

4083 SHAHID SALEEM LODHI MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1980 

Manshera

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Gali Bidral Mansehra

4084 Asif Khan MA B.Ed 20,Oct,1981 

Malakand

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS  Mohib Banda Mardan

4085 Asif Zaman Khan MA B.Ed 12,Jan,1986 Chitral 

Upper

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shagram Chitral

4086 Zahid Gul MA B.Ed 09,Feb,1967 

Malakand

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khairabad Dir Lower

4087 Naseer Gul MA B.Ed 06,Mar,1981 

Charsadda

3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS H/C GHSS Matta Mughal Khell

4088 Muhammad Nasir Ali MA B.Ed 12,Apr,1971 Karak 3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Karbogha Shrief

4089 Karam Muhammad MA B.Ed 15,Feb,1973 

Malakand

10 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dehri Alladand malkan

4090 Nizamud Din MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1973 

Shangla

27 Jul, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Olandar Shangla

4091 Shahid Hasnain MA B.Ed 29,Sep,1974 

Abbottabad

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

4092 Ubaidullah MA B.Ed 03,Jan,1975 Shangla 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sundori Puzan

4093 Muhammad Saeed M.Sc B.Ed 06,Jan,1975 

Mansehra

3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Phulra Mansehra

4094 Khalid Mehmood MA B.Ed 15,May,1975 Kohat 14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Chorlaki Kohat

4095 Humayoon Khan MA B.Ed 07,Apr,1976 Dir 

Lower

3 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Beer Abbottabad

4096 Taj Muhammad MA B.Ed 15,Jan,1977 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kot Kashmir Laki

4097 Abdur Rehman MA B.Ed 12,Mar,1978 

Battagram

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Peshawarora Battagram

4098 Arshad Akhtar M.Sc B.Ed 14,Mar,1979 Dir 

Lower

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tangi Temergara

4099 Sana Ullah MA B.Ed 14,May,1979 Karak 3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Sur Gul Kohat
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4100 Umer Wahid Khan MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1980 Dir 

Lower

22 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mayar Jandool Dir

4101 Rahim Said M.Sc B.Ed 04,Feb,1982 Dir 

Upper

17 Nov, 2011 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Maidan DIK

4102 Anwar Ali MA B.Ed 20,Feb,1980 Swabi 5 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Beka Swabi

4103 Zahir Gul MA B.Ed 15,Apr,1982 Dir 

Lower

8 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Mangay Dir lower

4104 Muhammad Arif Khan M.Sc B.Ed 12,Jan,1979 

Mansehra

24 Apr, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Jabori Mansehra

4105 Jaffar Hussain MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1968 Dir 

Lower

26 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Lalqila Dir

4106 Muhammad Nawaz Khan MA B.Ed 10,Mar,1977 

D.I.Khan

15 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Shahbaz Khel Lakki

4107 Qazi Najmu Din M.Sc B.Ed 25,Apr,1977 

D.I.Khan

14 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Paroya

4108 Muhammad Ubaid Khan MA B.Ed 05,Apr,1984 

Mansehra

28 May, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Salabat Mansehra

4109 Faiz Ur Rehman MA B.Ed 15,Feb,1973 Di 

Khan

6 Jul, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Kecha Mali Khel

4110 Muhammad Ilyas Khan MA B.Ed 05,Mar,1977 Bannu 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Karbogha Hangu

4111 Hafiz Abdur Rehman Khawar MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1982 

D.I.Khan

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Abdul khel

4112 Muhammad Abdullah M.Sc B.Ed 27,Jun,1979 Orakzai 9 Dec, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sarobi Gashi Orakz

4113 Afzal Khan MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1975 Shangla 17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Koz Paw Shangla

4114 Azmat Ali Khan MSc B.Ed 01,Mar,1982 

Charsadda

15 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Madyan Swat

4115 Zeban Shah MA B.Ed 12,Nov,1982 

Mohmand

Agency

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Ziarat Talsh Dir

4116 Fazal Mabood MA B.Ed 07,Jun,1977 Swat 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Darishakhella Swat

4117 Waheed Qaiser MA B.Ed 14,Apr,1973 Haripur 14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Jhamva Haripur

4118 Gul Hameed Khan MA B.Ed 11,Sep,1974 Fr 

Lakki

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mera Azam Kor Turu

4119 Fazal Rahman M.Sc B.Ed 09,Feb,1975 Dir 

Lower

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Bagh Dushkhel Dir

4120 Farid Ud Din MA B.Ed 23,Feb,1975 Dir 

Lower

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Rehan Pur Dir Lower

4121 Abid Khan MA B.Ed 05,May,1976 

Abbottabad

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Ziarat Masoom Abbottab

4122 Liaqat Hussain MA B.Ed 13,Feb,1978 Dir 

Lower

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Gumabt Banda Dir

4123 Abdul Ghafoor MA B.Ed 16,Apr,1978 Fr Tank 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dalla FR Tank

4124 Shamsur Rehamn M.Sc B.Ed 20,Jul,1979 

Charsadda

8 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS  Matta Mughal khell

4125 Saleem Taj MA B.Ed

Mphil

15,Mar,1980 

Peshawar

3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Gul Bela Peshawar

4126 Abdur Rahman MA B.Ed 01,Feb,1983 Buner 14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Asharay Buner

4127 Muhammad Saeed Khan MA B.Ed 07,Apr,1983 

Charsadda

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Qasam Turu  Mard

4128 Sajjad Alam MA B.Ed 16,Apr,1969 

Mansehra

27 Jul, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Jabori Mansehra

4129 Qazi Saeed Ur Rehman MA B.Ed 25,Feb,1968 

Mansehra

6 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Trapy Mansehra

4130 Khalid Mehmood MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1968 

Mansehra

26 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Serai Goria Mansehra

4131 Waqar Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 03,Jan,1970 Haripur 14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Beer Haripur

4132 Rizwan Ullah M.Sc B.Ed 13,Apr,1970 Swat 10 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shakardara Swat

4133 Seddiq Akbar MA B.Ed 03,Apr,1977 Swat 12 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Ona Dehari Swat

4134 Asghar Khan MA B.Ed 05,Apr,1980 Swat 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Kalam Swat

4135 Mir Nawaz MA B.Ed 07,Feb,1981 Khyber 14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Tarkha Mansehra

4136 Said Buhar MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1980 

Shangla

8 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Martung Shangla

4137 Shuker Ayaz Khan MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1978 Bannu 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Darsamand Hangu

4138 Tahir Hussain  Shah MA B.Ed 14,Dec,1973 

Abbottabad

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS behali Mansehra

4139 Zia Ullah MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1977 Dir 

Lower

11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kotigram Dir Lowe

4140 Ikram Ul Haq MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1972 

Mansehra

30 Jul, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Doga Mansehra
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4141 Parvaiz Khan MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1974 Swat 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Kishwa Swat

4142 Muhammad Jawad MA B.Ed 02,May,1974 

Abbottabad

29 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Berote Abbottabad

4143 Farid Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 10,Apr,1975 Chitral 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mori Lasht Lower C

4144 Muhammad Ishtiaq M.Sc B.Ed 05,May,1975 

Mansehra

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS   GHSS Gashi Badral  Mans

4145 Shamsul Haq M.Sc B.Ed 01,May,1977 

Kohistan

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Bavikad Kohistan

4146 ABDUL HAFEEZ KHAN M.Sc B.Ed 31,Mar,1980 Chitral 24 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mori Lasht Lower C

4147 Muhammad Arif MA B.Ed 15,Sep,1982 

Peshawar

11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Maryamzai Peshawaraw

4148 Nasrullah khan MA B.Ed 12,May,1983 Dir 

Lower

19 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Zimdara Dir Lower

4149 Abdus Saleem Khan MA B.Ed 01,Mar,1984 Buner 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Agari Buner

4150 Fida Muhammad MA B.Ed 15,Jun,1981 South

Waziristan

16 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Bahadar Khel Karak

4151 Arshad MA B.Ed 05,Feb,1966 

Abbottabad

16 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Berote Abbottabad

4152 Wali Khan MA B.Ed 15,Feb,1975 

Malakand

3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Malakand

4153 Daulat Shah MA B.Ed 12,Feb,1976 Orakzai

Agency

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Anda khell Orakzai

4154 Naheem Ud din MA B.Ed 01,Jul,1978 

Manshera

5 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS GHSS Mohar Manshra

4155 Syed Shahin Shah MA B.Ed 05,Mar,1980 

Mardan

25 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tarnab Faram

4156 Ikram Ullah MA B.Ed 17,Nov,1980 Dir 

Lower

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Luqman Banda Dir

4157 Shamroz Khan MA B.Ed 13,Apr,1983 

Shangla

8 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Alpuri Shangla

4158 Muhammad Tariq Hussain MA B.Ed 13,Mar,1968 Karak 8 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shakardara Kohat

4159 Muhammad Iqbal MA B.Ed 31,Dec,1976 Swat 10 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Tall Swat

4160 Izaz Ud Din MA B.Ed 09,Apr,1977 

Shangla

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Sandavi Shangla

4161 Nawab Ali MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1978 Swat 14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Gat Shawar Swat

4162 Muhammad Ijaz MA B.Ed 03,Apr,1979 Lakki 

Marwat

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Nodeh Payan

4163 Akhlaq Ahmad MA B.Ed 10,Aug,1980 Chitral 14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mori lasht Chitral

4164 Sahib Zada MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1975 Buner 23 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Agaray Buner

4165 Safeer Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 03,Apr,1982 Bannu 11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kerai DIK

4166 Bakhtiar Khan MA B.Ed 09,Feb,1976 Shangla 25 May, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Pagoryai Shangla

4167 Khan Toti MA B.Ed 31,May,1979 Swat 10 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Mankyal  Swat

4168 Uzair Ullah MA B.Ed 19,Apr,1972 

Battagram

11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Paimal Sharif

4169 Abdul Salam MA B.Ed 12,Jan,1978 

Kohistan

6 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Amanwar Bunner

4170 Zaheen Muhammad MA B.Ed 12,May,1972 Swabi 15 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Torder Swabi

4171 Zabih Ullah MA B.Ed 05,Feb,1973 

Battagram

27 Jul, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Taloos Battagram

4172 Gul Badshah MA B.Ed 10,Mar,1969 

Shangla

13 Sep, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS  Pagori Shangla

4173 Kifayatullah MA B.Ed 05,Apr,1981 

Shangla

6 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dandai Shangla

4174 Fayaz Ahmad M.Sc B.Ed 25,Dec,1966 Mardan 3 Apr, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS larsami

4175 Bakht Rawan MA B.Ed 03,Mar,1974 

Shangla

13 Sep, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Deharia Alpuri

4176 Hazrat Hussain MA B.Ed 14,Apr,1977 

Mohmand

Agency

4 Apr, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS No.1 Mardan

4177 Khalid Hussain MA B.Ed 20,May,1977 

Mardan

11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Alo Mardan

4178 Sher Daraz Khan MA B.Ed 06,Sep,1972 Lakki 

Marwat

27 Jul, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shakardara Kohat

4179 Said Amin MA B.Ed 15,Jan,1974 Buner 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Bagara B uner

4180 Bakht Biland Khan MA B.Ed 16,Mar,1975 

Mardan

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Baghcha Dheri
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4181 Pir Muhammad Khan MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1975 

Shangla

8 Jun, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS B atyas Besham

4182 Bahadar Shah MA B.Ed 23,Dec,1977 Swat 10 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Kot Peuchar

4183 Muhammad Rashid MA B.Ed 02,Mar,1978 Buner 22 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Totali

4184 Noor Mehmood MA B.Ed 07,Sep,1978 

Kohistan

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Bankad Kohistan

4185 Abdul Basir MA B.Ed 08,Jun,1980 Dir 

Lower

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Miskini Dir

4186 Muhammad Siddique MA B.Ed 15,Jan,1972 

Mansehra

22 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Taloos Battagram

4187 Said Farooq MA B.Ed 12,Jun,1974 Dir 

Lower

11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kambat DIK

4188 Zahid Shah MA B.Ed 06,Jun,1978 Dir 

Lower

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Miskinai Timergara

4189 Zahid Rehman MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1979 Karak 3 Oct, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS No.1 Kohat

4190 Muhammad Iqbal MSc B.Ed 05,May,1982 FR 

Tank

11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Shmozai Keri DIK

4191 Muhamad Ismail MSc B.Ed 15,Apr,1984 

Peshawar

22 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Kurvi Nowshera

4192 Rasool Khan MA B.Ed 04,Oct,1973 

Mohmand

Agency

4 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Pirsaddi Mardan

4193 Muhammad Zahir Shah MA B.Ed 03,Apr,1975 Dir 

Upper

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Shirngal Dir

4194 Qudrat Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 05,Mar,1979 Lakki 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS  Adamzai Lakki

4195 Walid Zaman MA B.Ed 05,Feb,1970 Dir 

Lower

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Zimdara Dir Lower

4196 Muhammad Rashid Khan MA B.Ed 15,Mar,1981 Lakki 27 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mulazi

4197 Saif Ur Rehman MA B.Ed 17,Mar,1968 

Abbottabad

10 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS No1 Haripur

4198 Amir Zeb MA B.Ed 04,Apr,1976 

Mohmand

Agency

3 Dec, 2011 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion ss  GHSS Ghalanai Mohmand

4199 Yousaf Gul MA B.Ed 15,Jun,1976 Karak 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Dallan Hangu

4200 Anwar Ul Haq MA B.Ed 13,Mar,1979 Swat 8 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Balgram Swat

4201 Noor Ul Hadi MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1980 Kohat 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dand Sahgari Koha

4202 Ziad Ullah MA B.Ed 01,Aug,1982 

Charsadda

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mohib Banda Mard

4203 Ali Mast Khan MA B.Ed 10,Mar,1974 Swabi 3 May, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Utla Gadoon

4204 Muhammad Waqar Khan MA B.Ed 18,Mar,1975 Kohat 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Lachi Kohat

4205 Arshad Khan MA B.Ed 01,May,1977 Swat 8 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Okarai Swabi

4206 Mumtaz Hussain MA B.Ed 20,May,1977 

Shangla

3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS kotkay shangla

4207 Rahat Ullah MA B.Ed 15,Feb,1979 

Peshawar

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Qasmi Katlang

4208 Murad  Ali MA B.Ed 12,Mar,1980 

Mardan

15 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Hatyan Mardan

4209 Sahib Zada Muhammad

Arshad

MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1983 Hangu 6 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Bilyameen Hangu

4210 Azmat Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 15,Jun,1983 

D.I.Khan

1 Jul, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Madi Khet DIK

4211 Basharat Hussain MA B.Ed 05,Aug,1983 Chitral 13 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Bamorait Chitral

4212 Umer Ali MSc B.Ed 02,Jan,1984 F.R. 

Bannu

19 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Karbogha Sharif

4213 Muhammad Muneeb MSc B.Ed 18,Apr,1985 

Abbottabad

24 Apr, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Dalola Abbottabad

4214 Sajid Mahmood MA B.Ed 16,Jan,1969 Kohat 17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Nandraka Kohat

4215 Sher Shah MA B.Ed 15,Dec,1973 Mardan 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kati Ghari Mardan

4216 Abid Ullah MA B.Ed 07,May,1974  F.R. 

Bannu

21 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Bannu

4217 Shoukat Naiz MA B.Ed 30,May,1974 

Mansehra

21 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS   GHSS Jalgali Mansehra

4218 Sher Zaman Khan MA B.Ed 03,Apr,1976 Buner 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Batara Bannu

4219 Abdul Salam MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1976 Buner 13 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Chinglai Buner

4220 Muhammad Ismail MSc B.Ed 20,Jan,1977 

D.I.Khan

2 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem  GHSS Chodwan DIK



Date BPS
Method of Recruitment 

Appointment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

S.No. Name of Officer Qualification
Date of Birth & 

Domicile

Date of 1st; 

Entry in Govt: 

Service

Regular Appointment/promotion to the present 

post
Present posting

4221 Muhammad Rehan MA B.Ed 20,Mar,1977 Bajaur 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Barkhalzo Bajaur

4222 Abdul Haq MA B.Ed 04,Mar,1978 

F.R.Peshawar

15 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Zahirabad Peshawar

4223 Amjad Iqbal MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1978 

Malakand

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Kot Malaknd

4224 Naimat Ullah Khan MA B.Ed 20,Apr,1978 Lakki 

Marwat

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Abdul khel  Lakki

4225 Haji Nawab MA B.Ed 10,Apr,1979 Buner 11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English  GHSS Nawa Kaly Buner

4226 Noor Andaz MSc B.Ed 04,Dec,1980 South

Waziristan

11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHS Urmar Payan Peshawar

4227 Kifayat Ullah MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1982 Tank 3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Gul Imam Tank

4228 Afsar Ali MA B.Ed 05,Mar,1982 Swat 3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Utrar Swat

4229 Fazle Rabbani MA B.Ed 01,Nov,1982 Dir 

Lower

3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Kotigram Dir

4230 Guldad Khan MA B.Ed 01,Nov,1982 Dir 

Upper

3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Barwal Dir

4231 Saleem Ullah Khan MSc B.Ed 04,Feb,1983 F.R. 

Bannu

22 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Badama Hangu

4232 Gulbaz Khan MA B.Ed 06,Nov,1983 Bannu 3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Shahbaz Khel Lakki

4233 Subhan Ullah MA B.Ed 06,Mar,1984 

Malakand

3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS English  GHSS Totai Malkand

4234 Zaheer Abbas MA B.Ed 06,Dec,1975 Kohat 21 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ibrahimzai Hangu

4235 Shakeel Khan MSc B.Ed 18,Oct,1978 

Nowshera

12 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Marhati Banda Nowshar

4236 Mushtaq Ali Khan MA B.Ed 05,Feb,1981 Bannu 17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Niaz DIK

4237 Wreshum Gul MSc B.Ed 01,May,1982 South

Waziristan

15 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Siddri Kot NWTD

4238 Fatih Khan MSc B.Ed 25,Oct,1984 Orakzai 17 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem  GHSS Shkardara Kohat

4239 Mian Asif Ali Shah MA B.Ed 01,Nov,1975 

Shangla

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dheri Alpuarai Sha

4240 Hussain Zada MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1978 Swat 14 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Odi gram  Swat

4241 Sami Ullah MA B.Ed 07,Jan,1978 

D.I.Khan

14 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS No.1 DIK

4242 Naveed Ahmad MA B.Ed 15,Sep,1979 

Peshawar

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Manki Sharief Now

4243 Wali Muhammad MSc B.Ed 09,Aug,1980 

Nowshera

3 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS No.2 Nowshera Cnatt

4244 Muhammad Khalid MA B.Ed 10,Feb,1981 Haripur 10 May, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS No.1 Haripur

4245 Muhammad Jamil Khan MSc B.Ed 05,Mar,1981 Lakki 17 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Bher Kund Mansehra

4246 Mohkim Khan MA B.Ed 19,Apr,1981 

Mohmand

Agency

9 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Ghalnai Mohmand

4247 Hameed Ur Rehman MA B.Ed 20,Aug,1981 DIR 7 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS English GHSS Shirigle Dir Upper

4248 Ameer Ur Rehman MSc B.Ed 20,Mar,1982 Lakki 11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Bilyamina Hangu

4249 Amin Ullah Khan MSc B.Ed 26,Apr,1984 Bannu 15 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Lodhi Khell Hangu

4250 Muhammad Adnan MSc B.Ed 02,Dec,1985 North

Waziristan

11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Shahoor SWTD

4251 Rahim Ullah MA B.Ed 16,May,1985 

Kohistan

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Banket Lower Kohi

4252 Sherin Buhar MA B.Ed 16,Apr,1975 Swat 14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Chitor Swat

4253 Ashfaq Ahmad MSc M.Ed 03,Mar,1979 

Nowshera

26 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Kata Khat Mardan

4254 Siddique Ur Rehman MA B.Ed 15,Mar,1980 

Abbottabad

1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Langerial Abbotaba

4255 Mahir Zada MA B.Ed 11,Feb,1974 Buner 8 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Agarwal Buner

4256 Intizar Hussain MA B.Ed 15,Jul,1982 Mardan 24 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Dehari Lakpani

4257 Tahir Zaman MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1970 

Charsadda

17 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS  Tanab Charsadda

4258 Liaqat Ali MSc B.Ed 04,Mar,1970 

Charsadda

17 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Kurvai Nowshera

4259 Bawar Jan MA B.Ed 01,Feb,1973 Dir 

Lower

3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Haya Serai D/L
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4260 Abdul Wahab MA B.Ed 05,Mar,1977 Khyber

Agency

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mohib Banda

4261 Shabir Ali MA B.Ed 05,Mar,1979 Swabi 5 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GCMHSS Marghuz Swabi

4262 Sayed Dildar Hussain MSc B.Ed 08,Jan,1982 Kurram 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Sameer Kurram

4263 Abdul Latif Khan MA B.Ed 08,Feb,1982 Lakki 

Marwat

11 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gul Imam Tank

4264 Asif Mehmood Khan MSc B.Ed 16,Feb,1985 Kohat 26 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Khadezai Kohat

4265 Muhammad Nazir MA B.Ed 10,Jul,1967 Bajaur 13 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Khar Bajur

4266 Amir Muhammad MSc B.Ed 20,Feb,1977 

Mohmand

Agency

24 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Badar Bnada Nowshera

4267 Miraj MSc B.Ed 03,Apr,1966 

Shangla

18 Apr, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Chowiga tehsile Puran

4268 Pervez Khan MA B.Ed 15,Jan,1968 

D.I.Khan

17 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

4269 Waleed Ahmad MA B.Ed 05,Feb,1972 Swabi 5 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Beka Swabi

4270 Khalil Ur Rahman MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1972 Swat 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Utror Swat

4271 Shah Dawran MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1973 Swat 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Chapparail Swat

4272 Zafar Iqbal MSc B.Ed 01,May,1975 Karak 19 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Kalya Orakzai

4273 Farman Ullah MA B.Ed 07,Nov,1976 

Mardan

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Qasam Turu Mardan

4274 AYUB KHAN MA B.Ed 22,Jan,1977 Swat 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kash wara Swat

4275 Fakhr I alam MA B.Ed 01,Jul,1977 Shangla 6 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Sandoari Shangla

4276 Irfanullah Khan MA B.Ed 15,Jul,1977 Lakki 

Marwat

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Masha Mansoor Lakki

4277 Saeed Khan MA B.Ed 09,Sep,1977 Swabi 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Tanad Koai Swabi

4278 Amir Muhammad MA B.Ed 03,Apr,1980 Karak 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gurguri Karak

4279 Abdul Majeed Khan MA B.Ed 25,Jan,1981 

D.I.Khan

19 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS  Keri Khesroai

4280 Khalid Usman MA B.Ed 10,Mar,1982 F.R. 

Bannu

28 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Badama Kurram

4281 Waheed Gul MSc B.Ed 02,Mar,1979 

Abbottabad

1 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Satora

4282 Tariq Aziz MA B.Ed 15,Jan,1982 

D.I.khan

28 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHS Kot Jai DIK

4283 Muhammad Nawaz MA B.Ed 02,Feb,1975 

Abbottabad

28 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Mohri Abbottabad

4284 Muhammad Nazir MA B.Ed 12,Aug,1976 

Shangla

13 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kambat Dir Lower

4285 Muhammad Abid Shafiq MSc B.Ed 16,Jun,1977 Haripur 22 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem Chajian Haripur

4286 Ikram Ullah  Khan MSc M.Ed 18,Aug,1979 Dir 

Lower

8 Dec, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Rehan pur Dir Lower

4287 Akhtar Hayat MA B.Ed 13,Feb,1970 

Battagram

6 Aug, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS  Damal Sharief

4288 Haidar Ali MA B.Ed 30,Sep,1979 Swat 7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Chamtali Swat

4289 Hussan Zada MA B.Ed 01,Jul,1967 Swat 1 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shalidin Swat

4290 Shaukat Ali MA B.Ed 20,Aug,1971 

Peshawar

28 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS No2 Peshawar City

4291 Muhammad Zafoor Khan MA B.Ed 23,Dec,1971 Karak 28 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kacha Mali

4292 Muhammad Alam MA B.Ed 15,Mar,1974 Dir 

Lower

5 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Gumbat Banda Swat

4293 Zia Ul Haq MA B.Ed 21,Apr,1974 Buner 7 Mar, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Buner Warai

4294 Umer Hayat Khan MA B.Ed 01,Apr,1977 

Malakand

5 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Pingal DIK

4295 Bahram Khan MA B.Ed 28,Mar,1979 Bajaur 3 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Shalkandai Dir Lower

4296 Ali Zaman MA B.Ed 16,Apr,1979 Dir 

Lower

3 Jan, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Baghi Dush Khell Dir L

4297 Najib Ullah MSc M.Ed 15,Mar,1981 Dir 

Lower

7 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Khair Abad Dir Lower

4298 Muhammad Abid MSc M.Ed 06,Jul,1984 

Nowshera

9 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Jabbi Nowshera

4299 Farman Khan MA B.Ed 07,Nov,1966 Dir 

Lower

26 Apr, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Zirat Talash

4300 Sardar Naseer Ahmad MSc B.Ed 01,Jun,1975 

Mansehra

24 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem  GHSS Parhana Mansehra
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4301 Zafar Ullah MA B.Ed 01,Jan,1971 

Malakand

14 Mar, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Kohi Barmol

4302 Muhammad Azam Khan MA B.Ed 12,Feb,1975 Dir 

Upper

20 Dec, 2012 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Temergara

4303 Shabir Ahmad MA B.Ed 15,Apr,1976 Swat 3 Sep, 2012 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS  GHSS Deolai Swat

4304 Khurshed Khan MSc B.Ed 04,Apr,1978 Dir 

Lower

28 Nov, 2011 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Asbanar Dir Lower

4305 Imran Ullah MSc B.Ed 01,May,1967 

Charsadda

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Musazai Peshawar

4306 Falak Naz MSc B.Ed 04,Jan,1967 Dir 

Lower

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Main killi Dir Lower

4307 Mukhtiar Hussain MSc B.Ed 12,Jan,1969 

D.I.Khan

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Katgar DIK

4308 Tariq Hussain MSc B.Ed 02,Aug,1969 

Charsadda

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Jabai Nowshera

4309 Iftikhar Khan MSc M.Ed 02,Sep,1970 

Nowshera

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States  GHSS Dag Ismail Khel

4310 Dawood Khan MSc B.Ed 05,Oct,1967 Swat 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Chakdara Dir Lower

4311 Amir Muhammad Khan MSc B.Ed 05,Oct,1967 Bannu 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Domel Bannu

4312 Ihsan Ul Haq MSc B.Ed 03,Jan,1970 

Malakand

28 Oct, 2014 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Sakhi Kot Malakand

4313 Ikram Ullah MSc B.Ed 20,Mar,1967 Lakki 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Landiwa Lakki

4314 Khaista Rehman MSc M.Ed 15,Jan,1972 Dir 

Lower

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Luqman Banda Dir  Low

4315 Baz Muhammad MSc B.Ed 06,Mar,1971 Dir 

Upper

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS  Patrak Dir Upper

4316 Bakht Zamin Khan MSc B.Ed 22,Aug,1971 Dir 

Upper

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS  Osherai Dara Dir Upper

4317 Gulab Rahman MSc B.Ed 05,Mar,1971 Dir 

Lower

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Shirngle Dir Upper

4318 Shamsur Rahman MSc B.Ed 20,Feb,1967 Buner 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Touda Barsin

4319 Kaleemullah MSc B.Ed 11,Nov,1971 Dir 

Lower

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Dir Upper

4320 Bashir Ahmad MSc B.Ed 05,May,1968 Swat 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Chaprial Swat

4321 Afzal Shah MSc B.Ed 20,Aug,1970 

Mardan

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Kanjar Mardan

4322 Fazal Subhani MSc B.Ed 24,Sep,1969 

D.I.Khan

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Wanda Lali DIK

4323 Farman Ali MSc B.Ed 04,Jun,1969 Swat 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Chitor Swat

4324 Anwar Zeb MSc B.Ed 15,Mar,1968 Swat 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Deovlai Swat

4325 Farman Ali MSc B.Ed 12,May,1968 Swat 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Shagai Swat

4326 Ihsanullah MSc B.Ed 14,Mar,1969 Karak 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Sundal Kohat

4327 Anwarul Haq MSc B.Ed 11,Feb,1970 Swabi 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Dagai Swabi

4328 Amin Ullah Jan MSc B.Ed 07,Jan,1970 Karak 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Gumbat kohat

4329 Naseer Khan MSc B.Ed 03,Nov,1971 Karak 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Gurguri Karak

4330 Amjad Ali MSc B.Ed 28,Feb,1966 Swabi 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Mansabdar Swat

4331 Inam Ullah Khan MSc B.Ed 02,Mar,1967 

Mardan

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Khair abad

4332 Shabir Hussain MSc B.Ed 20,Nov,1971 

D.I.Khan

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Kacha Mali

4333 Sher Zaman MSc B.Ed 26,May,1972 Kohat 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Lachai Kohat

4334 Shamshad Raza MSc B.Ed 25,Sep,1972 Kohat 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Landa Kacha Kohat

4335 Noor Dar Ali Shah MSc B.Ed 03,Dec,1974 Bannu 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS jani Khell Mali Khel

4336 Ehsan Ullah MSc B.Ed 11,Apr,1973 Tank 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Dala DIK

4337 Inayat Ur Rehman MSc B.Ed 05,Dec,1968 

Charsadda

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Manki Sharief

4338 Gul Muhammad Khan MSc B.Ed 22,Jan,1971 Mardan 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Katkhat Mardan

4339 Kausar Ali MSc B.Ed 01,Jan,1976 Mardan 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Narshau Mardan

4340 Muhammad Israr MSc B.Ed 12,Jan,1970 Dir 

Lower

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Chakdara Dir Lower

4341 Raham Badshah MSc B.Ed 13,Jun,1969 Mardan 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Gumabt Mardan

4342 Muhammad Yousaf MSc B.Ed 15,Mar,1972 

Mardan

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Qasim Turu Mardan

4343 Farman Ullah MSc B.Ed 13,Jan,1971 Bannu 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Togh Sarai Hangu
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4344 Israr Ahmad MSc B.Ed 02,Mar,1971 Dir 

Lower

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS Shalkandai Dir Lower

4345 Umar Baz MSc B.Ed 12,Jun,1967 

Malakand

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Chem GHSS  Jamal Ghari Mardan

4346 Yar Badshah MSc B.Ed 05,Jan,1972 Dir 

Upper

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Jatgram DIR Upper

4347 Abdullah MSc B.Ed 05,Mar,1975 

Peshawar

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Regi Lama Peshawar

4348 Rashid Ahmed MSc M.Ed 01,Mar,1970 Swabi 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Gohati Swabi

4349 Syed Hasnain Ali Shah MSc B.Ed 10,May,1970 

Abbottabad

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Langerail Abbottabad

4350 Abdul Waheed MSc B.Ed 02,Jan,1974 Kohat 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Chorlakki Kohat

4351 Rahim Zada MSc B.Ed 02,Apr,1975 Dir 

Upper

28 Oct, 2014 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Kerai Shamozai DIK

4352 Wajid Ali MSc M.Ed 15,Feb,1973 

Peshawar

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Haryana Peshawar

4353 Husnul Wahab MSc B.Ed 17,Apr,1982 Swabi 28 Oct, 2014 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Marghuz Swabi

4354 Ahmad Mehmood MSc B.Ed 14,Mar,1977 Tank 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS No.1 Tank

4355 Abdul Wadood Khan MSc B.Ed 02,Feb,1980 Bannu 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS No.3 Lakki

4356 Khalil Ur Rehman MSc B.Ed 01,Jan,1971 Lakki 

Marwat

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Wanda Mir Lakki

4357 Jahangir Khan MSc B.Ed 18,Nov,1974 Lakki 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Captain Umair Shah

4358 Parwaiz Ahmad MSc B.Ed 25,Dec,1975 Chitral 28 Oct, 2014 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Upper Chitral

4359 Habib Urehman MSc B.Ed 08,Nov,1977 Tank 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Gul Imam Tank

4360 Muhammad Afif Khan MSc B.Ed 01,Sep,1983 

D.I.Khan

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Kaech Mali khell

4361 Atiq Ullah MSc B.Ed 05,Jan,1980 Karak 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Ibrahimzai Hangu

4362 Kamran MSc B.Ed 10,Mar,1979 

Charsadda

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Tarnab Carsadda

4363 Muhammad Ilyas MSc B.Ed 14,Sep,1981 Lakki 

Marwat

28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Masha Mansoor Lakki

4364 Javed MSc B.Ed 21,Jun,1983 Swat 28 Oct, 2014 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Chaperial

4365 Rashid Ali Khan MSc B.Ed 23,Mar,1989 

Abbottabad

28 Oct, 2014 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS No.1 Abbottabad

4366 Shahid Ali MSc B.Ed 13,Dec,1986 Swat 28 Oct, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Derlai Swat

4367 Muhammad Zahiddin MSc M.Ed 02,Mar,1971 Swat 5 Dec, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Sijran Swat

4368 Irfan Ullah MSc B.Ed 15,Sep,1966 Bannu 5 Dec, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Adamzai Lakki

4369 Zahid Ur Rehman MSc M.Ed 13,Apr,1975 

Peshawar

16 Dec, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS St GHSSNo1 Peshawar City

4370 Umar Zeb MSc B.Ed 15,Jan,1972 Swat 5 Dec, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths  GHSS Droshkhela Swat

4371 Raham Bostan MSc B.Ed 01,Apr,1970 Swat 5 Dec, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Tall swat

4372 Shah Hussain MSc B.Ed 04,Feb,1971 Dir 

Lower

5 Dec, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Lal Qilla Dir

4373 Umer Hayat Shah MSc B.Ed 25,May,1979 Bannu 5 Dec, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Nandarala Kohat

4374 Zahid Ullah Khan MSc B.Ed 03,May,1977 Bannu 5 Dec, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Shakardara Kohat

4375 Tahir Ullah MSc M.Ed 02,Jul,1987 Dir 

Lower

5 Dec, 2014 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Hayasarai Dir Lower

4376 Ayub Nawaz Khan MSc B.Ed 18,Sep,1971 Bannu 10 Feb, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Abbakhel lakki

4377 Ali Zaman Khan MSc M.Ed 16,May,1970 Bannu 10 Feb, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Siddiqi kot NWTD

4378 Ibrahim Khan MSc B.Ed 09,Apr,1982 Bannu 10 Feb, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Ghazi killa Bannu

4379 Muhammad Ishaq MSc B.Ed 13,Mar,1970 Dir 

Lower

26 Feb, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Pingal Dir lower

4380 Salahuddin MSc B.Ed 01,Jul,1975 Dir 

Lower

27 Feb, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Bagh Dureshkhella

4381 Anwar Ali MSc B.Ed 03,May,1967 Swabi 30 Jun, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Kunda Swabi

4382 Farman Ullah MSc B.Ed 24,Sep,1972 

Peshawar

30 Jun, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Haryana Bala  Peshawar

4383 Ayaz Muhammad MSc M.Ed 20,Apr,1978 

Peshawar

7 Aug, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys  GHSS Aryana Peshawar

4384 Nawab Zada MSc M.Ed 14,Mar,1972 

Peshawar

9 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Tarkha Nowshera

4385 Farman Ali MSc B.Ed 02,Jan,1975 

Peshawar

13 Jul, 2015 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Dagg Peshawar
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4386 Muhammad Saleem MSc B.Ed 01,May,1972 Swat 15 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Shagal Saidu Sharief

4387 Shahid Ahmad MSc M.Ed 16,Mar,1979 Dir 

Lower

15 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Temrgara

4388 Syed Abu Huraira MSc B.Ed 05,May,1967 

Mardan

15 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Bakhshali Mardan

4389 Mehmood Azam MSc B.Ed 23,Feb,1981 Tank 22 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Mulazai Tank

4390 Muhammad Sajid MSc B.Ed 05,Mar,1981 

Mansehra

22 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Jalgali Mansehra

4391 Fazal Subhan MSc M.Ed 01,Dec,1971 Swat 23 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Chitor Swat

4392 Ihsanullah Khan MSc B.Ed 05,Apr,1971 Swat 23 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Kokari Swat

4393 Fayyaz Ahmad MSc B.Ed 10,Apr,1974 Swat 23 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Baramkhella Swat

4394 Sher Alam Khan MSc B.Ed 22,Sep,1975 Swat 23 Jul, 2015 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Marghzar

4395 Bashir Ahmad MSc B.Ed 10,May,1977 Swat 23 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Matta Swat

4396 Abdul Waheed MSc B.Ed 30,Apr,1975 

D.I.Khan

23 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Abdul Khel DIK

4397 Sardar Ali MSc B.Ed 04,Jun,1977 Swat 23 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Balogram Swat

4398 Muhammad Khan MSc B.Ed 01,May,1975 Swat 3 Jul, 2015 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Pangol Swat

4399 Ghani Akbar MSc M.Ed 16,Apr,1980 Swat 23 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Maidan Swat

4400 Muhammad Khalid Khan MSc M.Ed 14,Mar,1969 

Charsadda

24 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Rahmatullah Koroona

4401 Haider Khan MSc M.Ed 30,Mar,1982 Buner 30 Jul, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Khano Dehari Buner

4402 Masood Ahmad MSc M.Ed 15,Sep,1974 

Peshawar

30 Nov, 2015 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Zahir Abad Peshawar

4403 Muhammad Usman MSc B.Ed 06,Jan,1972 Dir 

Lower

7 Jan, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Malakand Dir Lower

4404 Zahid Ahmad MSc B.Ed 02,Jan,1977 Dir 

Lower

1 Nov, 2016 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Drushkhella Swat

4405 Sartaj Mand MSc M.Ed 13,Sep,1974 Swat 8 Feb, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Kishwara Swat

4406 Alam Zeb MSc M.Ed 18,Jan,1968 Mardan 6 Mar, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Turu Mardan

4407 Muhammad Tahir MSc B.Ed 03,Mar,1969 

Malakand

18 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Pirsaddi Mardan

4408 Hayat Muhammad Khan MSc B.Ed 14,Apr,1975 Swat 18 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Maidan Swat

4409 Raham Amin MSc B.Ed 01,Mar,1969 Swat 20 Apr, 2016 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Ogai Swat

4410 Rafi Uddin MSc B.Ed 01,Apr,1988 Chitral 22 Apr, 2016 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS No.1 Bekat Gunj Mard

4411 Muhammad TAHIR MSc M.Ed 20,Mar,1966 

Mardan

25 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS No1 Mardan

4412 Sohrab Hayat MSc B.Ed 12,Jan,1973 

Peshawar

25 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Pirsaddi Mardan

4413 Said Bad Shah MSc M.Ed 21,Apr,1971 Swabi 25 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys  GHSS Kalo Khan Swabi

4414 Muhammad Israil MSc B.Ed 02,Apr,1976 Swabi 25 Apr, 2016 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Konda Swabi

4415 Rashid Khan MSc B.Ed 06,Jun,1977 

Peshawar

25 Apr, 2016 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Konda Swabi

4416 Muhammad Taufiq MSc M.Ed 15,May,1972 Swabi 25 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Naro Banda

4417 Muhammad Azam MSc M.Ed 30,Mar,1967 

Malakand

4 Jun, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Kohi Barmol Mardan

4418 Abdul Ghani Said MSc B.Ed 24,Aug,1977 

Mardan

9 Aug, 2016 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS No1 Mardan

4419 Muhammad Javed MSc B.Ed 02,Feb,1969 Buner 20 Nov, 2016 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Maths GHSS Dogar

4420 Sana Ullah MSc M.Ed 15,Oct,1974 

D.I.Khan

25 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Naryab Hangu

4421 Hamid Ullah MSc M.Ed 13,Sep,1972 

D.I.Khan

25 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Dallan Hangu

4422 QAZI MUHAMMAD JALIL MSc M.Ed 15,Jan,1982 

D.I.Khan

25 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Nagri Bala Abbottabad

4423 Musarrat Shah MSc M.Ed 25,Apr,1970 

Charsadda

25 Apr, 2016 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Nisata Charsadda

4424 Habeeb Ullah MSc M.Ed 10,Sep,1979 

Charsadda

25 Apr, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Nisata Charsadda

4425 Shaheen Ali MSc M.Ed 15,Mar,1970 Kohat 9 May, 2016 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS No.1 Kohat

4426 Mehboob Ali Khan MSc M.Ed 31,Jan,1970 Mardan 30 Jun, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Bakht Shali Mardan

4427 Inayatullah Khan MSc M.Ed 07,Aug,1975 

D.I.Khan

24 Aug, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Ibrahimzai Hangu

4428 Muzafar Said MSc B.Ed 07,Jan,1977 Swat 27 Jul, 2016 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS  Shalpadni Matta Swat
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4429 Sayed Yousaf Shah MSc M.Ed 30,May,1978 Swat 27 Jul, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Dehrai Swat

4430 Mati Ullah Khan MSc M.Ed 08,Aug,1979 Dir 

Lower

27 Jul, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Timargara

4431 Nisar Ali MSc M.Ed 03,Mar,1973 

Mardan

27 Jul, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Kata Khat Mardan

4432 Zar Ali Khan MSc M.Ed 17,Feb,1968 

Nowshera

27 Jul, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Jehangira

4433 Sabir Shah MSc M.Ed 10,Feb,1977 

Peshawar

16 Aug, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Kurvi Nowshera

4434 Tariq Usman MSc M.Ed 01,Jun,1976 Karak 27 Jul, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS  Karak

4435 Sajjad Hussain MSc M.Ed 01,Dec,1976 

Peshawar

27 Jul, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Wazir Bagh Peshawar

4436 Muhammad Iqbal Javed MSc M.Ed 31,Aug,1972 

D.I.Khan

27 Jul, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Fatama Mardan

4437 Muhammad Tariq MSc M.Ed 05,Jul,1969 Mardan 6 Sep, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Baghicha Dehari

4438 Hafiz Sajjad Ali MSc M.Ed 01,Apr,1987 

Charsadda

7 Sep, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Baghicha Mardan

4439 Aurangzeb MSc M.Ed 01,Jan,1984 

Charsadda

7 Sep, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Battagram Charsadda

4440 Muhammad Salim MSc M.Ed 08,Jun,1972 

Charsadda

7 Sep, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Pir Abad  Mardan

4441 Hyder Zaman MSc M.Ed 01,Sep,1984 

Charsadda

7 Sep, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Gul Abad Charsadda

4442 Tanveer Ahmed MSc M.Ed 01,Jun,1983 

Mansehra

16 Sep, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Sangar Mansehra

4443 Nasir Hussain MSc M.Ed 14,Apr,1986 

Mansehra

30 Sep, 2016 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS  Doaa Mansehra

4444 Inayat Ullah MSc M.Ed 01,Apr,1974 Swat 3 Jan, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Chuprial Swat

4445 Zahid Hussain MSc B.Ed 01,Jan,1983 Swat 5 Jan, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Nogu Banda

4446 Zia Ullah MSc B.Ed 15,Feb,1987 Swat 8 Jan, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Saidu Sharief

4447 Fazal Mabood MSc B.Ed 17,Apr,1985 Swat 8 Jan, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Barikot Swat

4448 Imran MSc B.Ed 04,Jan,1982 Swat 8 Jan, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Khawazkhella Swat

4449 Abu Abkar MSc B.Ed 02,Apr,1983 Swat 1 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Matta Swat

4450 Yousaf Khan MSc M.Ed 15,Apr,1980 Swat 8 Jan, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Shagai Swat

4451 Farman Ali MSc B.Ed 20,Jun,1981 Swat 8 Jan, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Darushkhella Swat

4452 Javed Ali MSc M.Ed 03,Mar,1985 Swat 8 Jan, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Balogram Swat

4453 Fazal Haq MSc M.Ed 01,Sep,1991 Dir 

Lower

2 Feb, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Timargara Manyal D/L

4454 Fazal Karim MSc B.Ed 07,Aug,1982 Dir 

Lower

2 Feb, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Sherigal Dir Upper

4455 Faizul Haq MSc M.Ed 11,Sep,1979 Kohat 2 Feb, 2017 21 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Lachi

4456 Alif Said MSc M.Ed 12,Mar,1973 Dir 

Lower

2 Feb, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Maskani D/L

4457 Zahir Shah MSc B.Ed 04,Jan,1982 Dir 

Upper

2 Feb, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Dir

4458 Inamullah MSc M.Ed 03,Jan,1986 Buner 3 Feb, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Kulyari Buner

4459 Muhammad Rahim MSc M.Ed 26,Feb,1986 Shangla 20 Apr, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Chuawga Shangla

4460 Abdul Haq MSc B.Ed 03,Mar,1985 Dir 

Lower

7 Sep, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Maidan D/L

4461 Nek Bahadar MSc M.Ed 20,Mar,1971 

Malakand

1 Jul, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Palo Dehrai

4462 Siraj Uddin MSc M.Ed 15,Apr,1977 

Malakand

1 Jul, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Odigram Swat

4463 Naeem Dad MSc B.Ed 04,Sep,1979 Swabi 1 Jul, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Gohati Swabi

4464 Faheem Ahmad Khan MSc M.Ed 10,Feb,1984 

Malakand

1 Jul, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Asanbar  D/L

4465 Tariq Mahmood MSc M.Ed 07,May,1977 

Malakand

1 Jul, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Totali Malakand

4466 Sajjad Ali MSc M.Ed 03,Mar,1986 Swabi 1 Jul, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Kotkay Shangla

4467 Waqas Ahmad Abbasi MSc M.Ed 04,Mar,1986 

Abbottabad

25 Jul, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Berot Abbottabad

4468 Sher Bahadar MSc M.Ed 20,May,1973 

Mardan

1 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Cantt No.1 Peshawar

4469 Sher Muhammad Khan MSc M.Ed 02,Jan,1985 Swat 1 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Ona Dehari Swat

4470 Iftikhar Ali MSc M.Ed 21,Feb,1982 

Charsadda

1 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Ambader Charsadda

4471 Zakir Ullah MSc M.Ed 10,May,1988 Swat 1 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Matta Swat
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4472 Assad Ullah Khan MSc B.Ed 01,Jan,1975 Bannu 3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Domel Bannu

4473 Hidayat Ullah Khan MSc B.Ed 19,Apr,1981 Bannu 3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS No.1 Charsadda

4474 Ghufran Ullah MSc M.Ed 12,Apr,1975 

Charsadda

3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Mandani

4475 Sardar Khan MSc M.Ed 01,Jan,1970 Mardan 3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Gaddar Mardan

4476 Muhammad Tariq MSc M.Ed 15,Mar,1979 

Mardan

3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Malkhel Nowshera

4477 Saeed Shah MSc B.Ed 04,Mar,1981 

Mardan

3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS No.2 Mardan

4478 Naseer Uddin MSc B.Ed 02,Feb,1971 Karak 3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Karak

4479 Muhammad Nabi MSc M.Ed 14,Jan,1976 Karak 3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Muhmmad Khwaja

4480 Abdul Malik MSc B.Ed 01,Mar,1978 Karak 3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Takht Nasrati  Karak

4481 Sami Ul Haq MSc B.Ed 23,Apr,1986 Karak 3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Soor Dag Karak

4482 Arshad Saeed MSc B.Ed 08,Dec,1986 Karak 3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Sarai Naurang Lakii

4483 Zafar Khan MSc M.Ed 20,Mar,1973 Lakki 3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Adamzai lakki

4484 Muhammad Samood MSc B.Ed 16,Sep,1971 Lakki 

Marwat

3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Lakki

4485 Alamgir Khan MSc B.Ed 30,Mar,1976 Lakki 3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Tajouri Lakki

4486 Muhammad Asim MSc M.Ed 03,Aug,1986 Kohat 3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Chorlakki Kohat

4487 Muhammad Akbar Jan MSc M.Ed 07,Mar,1988 Lakki 3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS No.3 Lakki

4488 Muhammad Syed MSc M.Ed 01,Mar,1974 Buner 3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Marhatti Banda Nowshe

4489 Faheem MSc M.Ed 03,Aug,1986 

Mansehra

3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Shergarh Mansehra

4490 Tanveer Ahmad MSc M.Ed 03,Apr,1987 

Mansehra

3 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Jabori Mansehra

4491 Shawkat Ali MSc B.Ed 14,Sep,1984 Swat 3 Aug, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Chuprial Swat

4492 Asmat Ullah MSc M.Ed 02,Feb,1985 Karak 12 Aug, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Karbogha Sharief

4493 Amir Gul MSc B.Ed 08,Feb,1984 Dir 

Lower

7 Sep, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS D/L

4494 Zubair Shah MSc B.Ed 20,Feb,1986 Dir 

Lower

7 Sep, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Samarbagh D/L

4495 Mohib Ur Rehman MSc B.Ed 09,May,1971 South

Waziristan

11 Oct, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Bakyana Swat

4496 Muhammad Qasim Ud Din MSc B.Ed 02,Mar,1975 

Kurram

11 Oct, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Sadda

4497 Amjad Hussain MSc M.Ed 04,Oct,1967 Kurram 11 Oct, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Badama Kurram
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4498 UMAR JAN MSc M.Ed 06,Feb,1971 FR 

Lakki

11 Oct, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS Phys GHSS Darsamnad Hangu

4499 Alamgir Khan MSc B.Ed 09,Dec,1969 South

Waziristan

11 Oct, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology  GHSS Ramak SWTD

4500 Ahmad Jamal MSc B.Ed 01,Jan,1982 

Peshawar

11 Oct, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Wazir Bagh Peshawar

4501 Atta Ud Din MSC. Botany 30,Dec,1981 Kurram 11 Oct, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Sadda Parachinar

4502 Abrar Saeed MSc B.Ed 20,Mar,1985 Fr 

Tank

11 Oct, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Dhabori Swat

4503 Abdur Rauf MSc M.Ed 21,Mar,1987 Swat 11 Oct, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Barawal Swat

4504 Mohammad Hanif MSc B.Ed 12,Jun,1982 Kurram 11 Oct, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHSS Alizai

4505 Jamil Ur Rehman MSc M.Ed 22,Oct,1974 

D.I.Khan

30 Nov, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Abdul Khell DIK

4506 Muhammad Shoaib MSc B.Ed 03,Apr,1975 

Peshawar

30 Nov, 2017 12 Aug, 2024 17 By promotion SS Biology GHS Nasir Bagh DIK
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4507 Muhammad Saleem MSc M.Ed 18,Apr,1987 Tank 21 Dec, 2017 30 May, 2024 17 By promotion SS States GHSS Gomal Bazzar DIK

TOTAL SANCTIONED POSTS 6847  

i.  PERMANENT 4507 

ii. TEMOPRARY NIL  

BASIC PAYSCALE   17

Endst: No. & date even  

Copy forwarded to the: -  

1. Senior Member, Board of Revenue, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  

2. Additional Chief Secretary, Planning & Development Department.  

3. Additional Chief Secretary, Home & Tribal Affairs Department.  

4. Principal Secretary to Chief Minister, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  

5. Principal Secretary to Governor, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.   

6. Accountant General, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar.  

7. Principals of all RPDCs in Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  

8. Director, Directorate of Professional Development, Peshawar.  

9. Director, Directorate of Curriculum & Teacher Education, Abbottabad.  

10. Director, E&SE, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar.  

11. District Education Officers (Female) concerned.  

12. District Accounts Officers concerned.  

13. Director EMIS, E&SE Department for uploading at official website at the earliest.  

14. Principal/Headmistress (concerned schools)  

15. PS to Minister for E&SE Department, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  

16. PS to Secretary, E&SE Department.  

17. Officers concerned.  

18. Office order file. 

MOHSIN ALI
SECTION OFFICER (SCHOOLS MALE)


